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OEM Compatible Optical Transceivers

3Com
GBIC

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
3CGBIC91 3CGBIC91-ENC 1000BASE-SX GBIC 850nm 550m MMF Duplex SC

3CGBIC92 3CGBIC92-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH GBIC 1310nm 10km MMF/SMF Duplex SC

3CGBIC93 3CGBIC93-ENC 1000BASE-T GBIC 100m Copper RJ45

3CGBIC97 3CGBIC97-ENC 1000BASE-ZX GBIC 1550nm 80km SMF Duplex SC

SFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
3CSFP91 3CSFP91-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m MMF Duplex LC

3CSFP92 3CSFP92-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km MMF/SMF Duplex LC

3CSFP93 3CSFP93-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP 100m Copper RJ45

3CSFP97 3CSFP97-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km SMF Duplex LC

3CSFP981 3CSFP981-ENC 100BASE-FX SFP 1310nm 2km MMF Duplex LC

3CSFP982 3CSFP982-ENC 100BASE-LX SFP 1310nm 10km SMF Duplex LC

3CSFP81 3CSFP81-ENC 100BASE-FX SFP 1310nm 2km MMF Duplex LC

3CSFP85 3CSFP85-ENC 100BASE-BX-10 SFP 1490nm TX/1310nm RX 10km SMF Simplex LC

3CSFP86 3CSFP86-ENC 100BASE-BX-10 SFP 1310nm TX/1490nm RX 10km SMF Simplex LC

10G XENPAK
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
3CXENPAK94 3CXENPAK94-ENC 10GBASE-SR XENPAK 850nm 550m w/DOM MMF Duplex SC

3CXENPAK92 3CXENPAK92-ENC 10GBASE-LR XENPAK 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex SC

3CXENPAK96 3CXENPAK96-ENC 10GBASE-ER XENPAK 1550nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex SC

10G XFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
3CXFP94 3CXFP94-ENC 10GBASE-SR XFP 850nm 550m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

3CXFP92 3CXFP92-ENC 10GBASE-LR XFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

3CXFP96 3CXFP96-ENC 10GBASE-ER XFP 1550nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

A10
SFP

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
AXSK-CSFP-SR AXSK-CSFP-SR-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

AXSK-CSFP-LR AXSK-CSFP-LR-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC
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A10 - Continued
10G SFP+
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
AXSK-SFP+SR AXSK-SFP+SR-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

AXSK-SFP+SL AXSK-SFP+SL-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

40G QSFP+
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
AXSK-QSFP-SR AXSK-QSFP-SR-ENC 40GBASE-SR QSFP+ 850nm 400m w/DOM MMF MPO/MTP

AXSK-QSFP-LR AXSK-QSFP-LR-ENC 40GBASE-LR4 QSFP+ Int. Mux 1270nm - 1330nm 2km w/DOM SMF LC

Accedian
1G SFP

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
7SV-000 7SV-000-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP Copper 100m RJ45

7SM-000 7SM-000-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

7SN-000 7SN-000-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC

7SP-000 7SP-000-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km DOM SMF LC

7SR-000 7SR-000-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km DOM SMF LC

7SS-000 7SS-000-ENC 1000BASE-EZX SFP 1550nm 120km DOM SMF LC

Bidi SFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
7SF-000 7SF-000-ENC 100BASE-BXD SFP Tx1550nm/Rx1310nm 20km DOM SMF LC

7SG-000 7SG-000-ENC 100BASE-BXU SFP Tx1310nm/Rx1550nm 20km DOM SMF LC

7SH-000 7SH-000-ENC 100BASE-BXD SFP Tx1550nm/Rx1310nm 40km DOM SMF LC

7SJ-000 7SJ-000-ENC 100BASE-BXU SFP Tx1310nm/Rx1550nm 40km DOM SMF LC

7ST-000 7ST-000-ENC 1000BASE-BXD SFP Tx1490nm/Rx1310nm 20km DOM SMF LC

7SU-000 7SU-000-ENC 1000BASE-BXU SFP Tx1310nm/Rx1490nm 20km DOM SMF LC

7SW-000 7SW-000-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1470nm 80km DOM SMF LC

7SX-000 7SX-000-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1490nm 80km DOM SMF LC

7SX-001 7SX-000-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1510nm 80km DOM SMF LC

7SX-002 7SX-000-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1GE 2G FC 1530nm 80km DOM SMF LC

Industrial Temp SFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
7SM-100 7SM-100-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP iTemp 850nm 550m MMF Duplex LC

7SN-100 7SN-100-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP iTemp 1310nm 10km MMF/SMF Duplex LC

7SP-100 7SP-100-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP iTemp 1550nm 80km SMF Duplex LC
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Accedian - Continued
10G SFP+
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
7SM-500 7SM-500-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

7SN-500 7SN-500-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

7SP-500 7SP-500-ENC 10GBASE-ER SFP+ 1550nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

7SP-402 7SP-402-ENC 10GBASE-ZR SFP+ 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

Adva
SFP

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
0061004008 0061004008-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

0061004009 0061004009-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC

0061004014 0061004014-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

0061004010 0061004010-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di SFP 1310nm TX/1490nm RX 10km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC

0061004011 0061004011-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di SFP 1490nm TX/1310nm RX 10km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC

0061003020 0061003020-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1470nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

0061003021 0061003021-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1490nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

0061003022 0061003022-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1510nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

0061003023 0061003023-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1530nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

0061003024 0061003024-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

0061003025 0061003025-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1570nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

0061003026 0061003026-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1590nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

0061003027 0061003027-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1610nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

Alcatel-Lucent
SFP

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
SFP-GIG-T SFP-GIG-T-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP 100m Copper RJ45

SFP-GIG-SX SFP-GIG-SX-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

SFP-GIG-LX SFP-GIG-LX-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC

SFP-GIG-LH40 SFP-GIG-LH40-ENC 1000BASE-EX SFP 1310nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-GIG-LH70 SFP-GIG-LH70-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

MINIGBIC-LH-70 MINIGBIC-LH-70-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

MINIGBIC-LX MINIGBIC-LX-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC

MINIGBIC-SX MINIGBIC-SX-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

SFP-GIG-BX-D SFP-GIG-BX-D-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di SFP 1490nm TX/1310nm RX 10km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC
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Alcatel-Lucent - Continued
SFP

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
SFP-GIG-BX-U SFP-GIG-BX-U-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di SFP 1310nm TX/1490nm RX 10km w/DOM SMF Simplex 

LC
SFP-GIG-CWD-1470 SFP-GIG-CWD-1470-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1470nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-GIG-CWD-1490 SFP-GIG-CWD-1490-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1490nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-GIG-CWD-1510 SFP-GIG-CWD-1510-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1510nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-GIG-CWD-1530 SFP-GIG-CWD-1530-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1530nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-GIG-CWD-1550 SFP-GIG-CWD-1550-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-GIG-CWD-1570 SFP-GIG-CWD-1570-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1570nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-GIG-CWD-1590 SFP-GIG-CWD-1590-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1590nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-GIG-CWD-1610 SFP-GIG-CWD-1610-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1610nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-GIG-47CWD60 SFP-GIG-47CWD60-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1470nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-GIG-49CWD60 SFP-GIG-49CWD60-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1490nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-GIG-51CWD60 SFP-GIG-51CWD60-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1510nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-GIG-53CWD60 SFP-GIG-53CWD60-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1530nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-GIG-55CWD60 SFP-GIG-55CWD60-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-GIG-57CWD60 SFP-GIG-57CWD60-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1570nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-GIG-59CWD60 SFP-GIG-59CWD60-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1590nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-GIG-61CWD60 SFP-GIG-61CWD60-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1610nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

3HE00062AA 3HE00062AA-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP 100m Copper RJ45

3HE00027AA 3HE00027AA-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC I-Temp

3HE00027CA 3HE00027CA-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC I-Temp

3HE00028AA 3HE00028AA-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC
I-Temp

3HE00867AA 3HE00867AA-ENC 1000BASE-EX SFP 1310nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC I-Temp

3HE00029AA 3HE00029AA-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC I-Temp

3HE00868AA 3HE00868AA-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di SFP 1490nm TX/1310nm RX 20km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC I-Temp

3HE00868AB 3HE00868AB-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di SFP 1310nm TX/1490nm RX 20km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC I-Temp

3HE04324AA 3HE04324AA-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di SFP 1490nm TX/1310nm RX 40km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC I-Temp

3HE04324AB 3HE04324AB-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di SFP 1310nm TX/1490nm RX 40km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC I-Temp

3HE00034AA 3HE00034AA-ENC OC3/STM-1 SFP 1310nm 2km MMF Duplex LC

3HE00035AA 3HE00035AA-ENC OC3/STM-1 SFP 1310nm 15km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

3HE00036AA 3HE00036AA-ENC OC3/STM-1 SFP 1310nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

3HE00039AA 3HE00039AA-ENC OC12/STM-4 SFP 1310nm 500m w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

3HE00041AA 3HE00041AA-ENC OC12/STM-4 SFP 1310nm 15km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

3HE00042AA 3HE00042AA-ENC OC12/STM-4 SFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC
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Alcatel-Lucent - Continued
SFP

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
3HE00045AA 3HE00045AA-ENC OC48C/STM-16 SFP 1310nm 2km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

3HE00046AA 3HE00046AA-ENC OC48C/STM-16 SFP 1310nm 15km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

3HE00410AA 3HE00410AA-ENC OC48C/STM-16 SFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

3HE00070BA 3HE00070BA-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1470nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

3HE00070BB 3HE00070BB-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1490nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

3HE00070BC 3HE00070BC-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1510nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

3HE00070BD 3HE00070BD-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1530nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

3HE00070BE 3HE00070BE-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1550nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

3HE00070BF 3HE00070BF-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1570nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

3HE00070BG 3HE00070BG-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1590nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

3HE00070BH 3HE00070BH-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1610nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

10G SFP+
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
SFP-10G-SR SFP-10G-SR-AL-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-LR SFP-10G-LR-AL-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-LRM SFP-10G-LRM-AL-ENC 10GBASE-LRM SFP+ 1310nm 220m w/DOM Single/MMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-ER SFP-10G-ER-AL-ENC 10GBASE-ER SFP+ 1550nm 40KM w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-ZR SFP-10G-ZR-AL-ENC 10GBASE-ZR SFP+ 1550nm 80KM w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

3HE04824AA 3HE04824AA-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

3HE04823AA 3HE04823AA-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

3HE05036AA 3HE05036AA-ENC 10GBASE-ER SFP+ 1550nm 40KM w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

3HE05894AA 3HE05894AA-ENC 10GBASE-ZR SFP+ 1550nm 80KM w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

10G XFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
XFP-10G-SR XFP-10G-SR-ENC 10GBASE-SR XFP 850nm 550m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

XFP-10G-LR XFP-10G-LR-ENC 10GBASE-LR XFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

XFP-10G-ER40 XFP-10G-ER40-ENC 10GBASE-ER XFP 1550nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

XFP-10G-ZR80 XFP-10G-ZR80-ENC 10GBASE-ZR XFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

3HE00566AA 3HE00566AA-ENC 10GBASE-SR XFP 850nm 300m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

3HE00564AA 3HE00564AA-ENC 10GBASE-LR XFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

3HE00876AA 3HE00876AA-ENC 10GBASE-ER XFP 1550nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

3HE01545AA 3HE01545AA-ENC 10GBASE-ZR XFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

3HE02717AA 3HE02717AA-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1560.61 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

3HE02717AB 3HE02717AB-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1559.79 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

3HE02717AC 3HE02717AC-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1558.98 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC
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Alcatel-Lucent - Continued
10G XFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
3HE02717AD 3HE02717AD-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1556.55 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

3HE02717AE 3HE02717AE-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1555.75 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

3HE02717AF 3HE02717AF-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1554.94 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

3HE02717AG 3HE02717AG-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1552.52 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

3HE02717AH 3HE02717AH-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1551.72 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

3HE02717AJ 3HE02717AJ-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1550.92 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

3HE02717AK 3HE02717AK-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1548.51 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

3HE02717AL 3HE02717AL-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1547.72 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

3HE02717AM 3HE02717AM-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1546.92 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

3HE02718AA 3HE02718AA-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1561.42 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

3HE02718AB 3HE02718AB-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1557.36 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

3HE02718AC 3HE02718AC-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1553.33 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

3HE02718AD 3HE02718AD-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1549.32 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

3HE02718AE 3HE02718AE-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1543.73 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

3HE02718AF 3HE02718AF-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1542.94 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

3HE02718AG 3HE02718AG-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1542.14 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

3HE02718AH 3HE02718AH-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1541.35 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

3HE02718AJ 3HE02718AJ-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1539.77 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

3HE02718AK 3HE02718AK-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1538.98 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

3HE02718AL 3HE02718AL-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1538.19 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

3HE02718AM 3HE02718AM-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1537.40 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

3HE02718AN 3HE02718AN-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1535.82 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

3HE02718AP 3HE02718AP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1535.04 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

3HE02718AR 3HE02718AR-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1534.25 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

3HE02718AT 3HE02718AT-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1533.47 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

3HE02718AU 3HE02718AU-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1531.9 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

3HE02718AV 3HE02718AV-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1531.12 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

3HE02718AW 3HE02718AW-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1530.33 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

Adtran
1G SFP

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
1200485G1 1200485G1-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP 100m Copper RJ45

1200480E1 1200480E1-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

1200481E1 1200481E1-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC

1184561P4 1184561P4-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP 100m Copper RJ45 I-Temp

1442300G1 1442300G1-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP (RoHS) 100m Copper RJ45 I-Temp

1184561P3 1184561P3-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC I-Temp

1184561PG3 1184561PG3-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP (RoHS) 850nm 550m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC I-Temp
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Adtran - Continued
1G SFP

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
1184561P1 1184561P1-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC

I-Temp
1184561PG1 1184561PG1-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP (RoHS) 1310nm 10km w/DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC I-

Temp
1442340G1 1442340G1-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 40km w/DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC

I-Temp
1184562P5 1184562P5-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC I-Temp

1184562PG5 1184562PG5-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP (RoHS) 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC
I-Temp

Bidi SFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
1442110G1 1442110G1-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di SFP 1490nm TX/1310nm RX 10km w/DOM SMF Simplex 

LC I-Temp
1442110G2 1442110G2-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di SFP 1310nm TX/1490nm RX 10km w/DOM SMF Simplex 

LC I-Temp
1442120G1 1442120G1-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di SFP 1490nm TX/1310nm RX 20km w/DOM SMF Simplex 

LC I-Temp
1442120G2 1442120G2-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di SFP 1310nm TX/1490nm RX 20km w/DOM SMF Simplex 

LC I-Temp
1442140G1 1442140G1-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di SFP 1490nm TX/1310nm RX 40km w/DOM SMF Simplex 

LC I-Temp
1442140G2 1442140G2-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di SFP 1310nm TX/1490nm RX 40km w/DOM SMF Simplex 

LC I-Temp
1442180G1 1442180G1-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di SFP 1550nm TX/1490nm RX 80km w/DOM SMF Simplex 

LC I-Temp
1442180G2 1442180G2-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di SFP 1490nm TX/1550nm RX 80km w/DOM SMF Simplex 

LC I-Temp

CWDM SFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
1442351G6 1442351G6-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1470nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC I-Temp

1442351G7 1442351G7-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1490nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC I-Temp

1442351G1 1442351G1-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1510nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC I-Temp

1442351G2 1442351G2-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1530nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC I-Temp

1442351G3 1442351G3-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC I-Temp

1442351G4 1442351G4-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1570nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC I-Temp

1442351G5 1442351G5-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1590nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC I-Temp

1442351G8 1442351G8-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1610nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC I-Temp

SONET SFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
1184543P3 1184543P3-ENC OC-3/STM-1 SFP 1310nm 2km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC I-Temp

1184543P2 1184543P2-ENC OC-3/STM-1 SFP 1310nm 15km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC I-Temp

1184543P1 1184543P1-ENC OC-3/STM-1 SFP 1310nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC I-Temp

1184543PG1 1184543PG1-ENC OC-3/STM-1 SFP 1310nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC I-Temp
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Adtran - Continued
SONET SFP

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
1184543P5 1184543P5-ENC OC-3/STM-1 SFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC I-Temp

1184543PG5 1184543PG5-ENC OC-3/STM-1 SFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC I-Temp

1442702PG2 1442702PG2-ENC OC-3/STM-1 BX-20 SFP 1550nm TX/1310nm RX 20km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC I-Temp

1184544P2 1184544P3-ENC OC12/STM-4 SFP 1310nm 15km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC I-Temp

1184544PG2 1184544PG3-ENC OC12/STM-4 SFP 1310nm 15km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC I-Temp

1184544P1 1184544P2-ENC OC12/STM-4 SFP 1310nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC I-Temp

1184544PG1 1184544PG2-ENC OC12/STM-4 SFP 1310nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC I-Temp

1184544P5 1184544P6-ENC OC12/STM-4 SFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC I-Temp

1184560P6 1184560P6-ENC OC48C/STM-16 SFP 1310nm 2km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC I-Temp

1184560P2 1184560P2-ENC OC48C/STM-16 SFP 1310nm 15km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC I-Temp

1184560P1 1184560P1-ENC OC48C/STM-16 SFP 1310nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC I-Temp

1184560P5 1184560P5-ENC OC48C/STM-16 SFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC I-Temp

1442701PG1 1442701PG1-ENC OC-3/STM-1 CWDM SFP 1470nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC I-Temp

1442701PG2 1442701PG2-ENC OC-3/STM-1 CWDM SFP 1490nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC I-Temp

1442701PG3 1442701PG3-ENC OC-3/STM-1 CWDM SFP 1510nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC I-Temp

1442701PG4 1442701PG4-ENC OC-3/STM-1 CWDM SFP 1530nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC I-Temp

1442701PG5 1442701PG5-ENC OC-3/STM-1 CWDM SFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC I-Temp

1442701PG6 1442701PG6-ENC OC-3/STM-1 CWDM SFP 1570nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC I-Temp

1442701PG7 1442701PG7-ENC OC-3/STM-1 CWDM SFP 1590nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC I-Temp

1442701PG8 1442701PG8-ENC OC-3/STM-1 CWDM SFP 1610nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC I-Temp

1442703PG9 1442703PG9-ENC OC-12/STM-4 CWDM SFP 1470nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC I-Temp

1442703PG2 1442703PG2-ENC OC-12/STM-4 CWDM SFP 1490nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC I-Temp

1442703PG3 1442703PG3-ENC OC-12/STM-4 CWDM SFP 1510nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC I-Temp

1442703PG4 1442703PG4-ENC OC-12/STM-4 CWDM SFP 1530nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC I-Temp

1442703PG5 1442703PG5-ENC OC-12/STM-4 CWDM SFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC I-Temp

1442703PG6 1442703PG6-ENC OC-12/STM-4 CWDM SFP 1570nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC I-Temp

1442703PG7 1442703PG7-ENC OC-12/STM-4 CWDM SFP 1590nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC I-Temp

1442703PG8 1442703PG8-ENC OC-12/STM-4 CWDM SFP 1610nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC I-Temp

1442706PG1 1442706PG1-ENC OC48/STM-16/GE CWDM SFP 1470nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC
I-Temp

1442706PG2 1442706PG2-ENC OC48/STM-16/GE CWDM SFP 1490nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC
I-Temp

1442706PG3 1442706PG3-ENC OC48/STM-16/GE CWDM SFP 1510nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC
I-Temp

1442706PG4 1442706PG4-ENC OC48/STM-16/GE CWDM SFP 1530nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC
I-Temp

1442706PG5 1442706PG5-ENC OC48/STM-16/GE CWDM SFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC
I-Temp
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Adtran - Continued
DWDM SFP

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
1442706PG6 1442706PG6-ENC OC48/STM-16/GE CWDM SFP 1570nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

I-Temp
1442706PG7 1442706PG7-ENC OC48/STM-16/GE CWDM SFP 1590nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

I-Temp
1442706PG8 1442706PG8-ENC OC48/STM-16/GE CWDM SFP 1610nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

I-Temp
1442707G41 1442707G41-ENC OC48/STM-16 DWDM SFP 1563.86nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

I-Temp -20°C to 85°C
1442707G42 1442707G42-ENC OC48/STM-16 DWDM SFP 1563.05nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

I-Temp -20°C to 85°C
1442707G43 1442707G43-ENC OC48/STM-16 DWDM SFP 1562.23nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

I-Temp -20°C to 85°C
1442707G44 1442707G44-ENC OC48/STM-16 DWDM SFP 1561.41nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

I-Temp -20°C to 85°C
1442707G1 1442707G1-ENC OC48/STM-16 DWDM SFP 1560.61nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

I-Temp -20°C to 85°C
1442707G2 1442707G2-ENC OC48/STM-16 DWDM SFP 1559.79nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

I-Temp -20°C to 85°C
1442707G3 1442707G3-ENC OC48/STM-16 DWDM SFP 1558.98nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

I-Temp -20°C to 85°C
1442707G4 1442707G4-ENC OC48/STM-16 DWDM SFP 1558.17nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

I-Temp -20°C to 85°C
1442707G5 1442707G5-ENC OC48/STM-16 DWDM SFP 1557.36nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

I-Temp -20°C to 85°C
1442707G6 1442707G6-ENC OC48/STM-16 DWDM SFP 1556.55nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

I-Temp -20°C to 85°C
1442707G7 1442707G7-ENC OC48/STM-16 DWDM SFP 1555.75nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

I-Temp -20°C to 85°C
1442707G8 1442707G8-ENC OC48/STM-16 DWDM SFP 1554.94nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

I-Temp -20°C to 85°C
1442707G9 1442707G9-ENC OC48/STM-16 DWDM SFP 1554.13nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

I-Temp -20°C to 85°C
1442707G10 1442707G10-ENC OC48/STM-16 DWDM SFP 1553.33nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

I-Temp -20°C to 85°C
1442707G11 1442707G11-ENC OC48/STM-16 DWDM SFP 1552.52nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

I-Temp -20°C to 85°C
1442707G12 1442707G12-ENC OC48/STM-16 DWDM SFP 1551.72nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

I-Temp -20°C to 85°C
1442707G13 1442707G13-ENC OC48/STM-16 DWDM SFP 1550.92nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

I-Temp -20°C to 85°C
1442707G14 1442707G14-ENC OC48/STM-16 DWDM SFP 1550.12nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

I-Temp -20°C to 85°C
1442707G15 1442707G15-3NC OC48/STM-16 DWDM SFP 1549.32nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

I-Temp -20°C to 85°C
1442707G16 1442707G16-ENC OC48/STM-16 DWDM SFP 1548.51nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

I-Temp -20°C to 85°C
1442707G17 1442707G17-ENC OC48/STM-16 DWDM SFP 1547.72nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

I-Temp -20°C to 85°C
1442707G18 1442707G18-ENC OC48/STM-16 DWDM SFP 1546.92nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

I-Temp -20°C to 85°C
1442707G19 1442707G19-ENC OC48/STM-16 DWDM SFP 1546.12nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

I-Temp -20°C to 85°C
1442707G20 1442707G20-ENC OC48/STM-16 DWDM SFP 1545.32nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

I-Temp -20°C to 85°C
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Adtran - Continued
DWDM SFP

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
1442707G21 1442707G21-ENC OC48/STM-16 DWDM SFP 1544.53nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

I-Temp -20°C to 85°C
1442707G22 1442707G22-ENC OC48/STM-16 DWDM SFP 1543.73nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

I-Temp -20°C to 85°C
1442707G23 1442707G23-ENC OC48/STM-16 DWDM SFP 1542.94nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

I-Temp -20°C to 85°C
1442707G24 1442707G24-ENC OC48/STM-16 DWDM SFP 1542.14nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

I-Temp -20°C to 85°C
1442707G25 1442707G25-ENC OC48/STM-16 DWDM SFP 1541.35nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

I-Temp -20°C to 85°C
1442707G26 1442707G26-ENC OC48/STM-16 DWDM SFP 1540.56nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

I-Temp -20°C to 85°C
1442707G27 1442707G27-ENC OC48/STM-16 DWDM SFP 1539.77nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

I-Temp -20°C to 85°C
1442707G28 1442707G28-ENC OC48/STM-16 DWDM SFP 1538.98nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

I-Temp -20°C to 85°C
1442707G29 1442707G29-ENC OC48/STM-16 DWDM SFP 1538.19nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

I-Temp -20°C to 85°C
1442707G30 1442707G30-ENC OC48/STM-16 DWDM SFP 1537.40nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

I-Temp -20°C to 85°C
1442707G31 1442707G31-ENC OC48/STM-16 DWDM SFP 1536.61nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

I-Temp -20°C to 85°C
1442707G32 1442707G32-ENC OC48/STM-16 DWDM SFP 1535.82nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

I-Temp -20°C to 85°C
1442707G33 1442707G33-ENC OC48/STM-16 DWDM SFP 1535.04nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

I-Temp -20°C to 85°C
1442707G34 1442707G34-ENC OC48/STM-16 DWDM SFP 1534.25nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

I-Temp -20°C to 85°C
1442707G35 1442707G35-ENC OC48/STM-16 DWDM SFP 1533.47nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

I-Temp -20°C to 85°C
1442707G36 1442707G36-ENC OC48/STM-16 DWDM SFP 1532.68nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

I-Temp -20°C to 85°C
1442707G37 1442707G37-ENC OC48/STM-16 DWDM SFP 1531.90nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

I-Temp -20°C to 85°C
1442707G38 1442707G38-ENC OC48/STM-16 DWDM SFP 1531.12nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

I-Temp -20°C to 85°C
1442707G39 1442707G39-ENC OC48/STM-16 DWDM SFP 1530.33nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

I-Temp -20°C to 85°C
1442707G40 1442707G40-ENC OC48/STM-16 DWDM SFP 1529.55nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

I-Temp -20°C to 85°C
1442390G1 1442390G1 1000Base-DWDM SFP 1538.19nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC I-Temp -

20°C to 85°C
1442390G2 1442390G2 1000Base-DWDM SFP 1539.77nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC I-Temp -

20°C to 85°C

10G SFP+
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
1442401G1 1442401G1-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC I-Temp

1442410G1 1442410G1-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC I-Temp

1700485F1 1700485F1-ENC 10GBASE-SR Dual-Rate SFP+ 850nm 300m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC 
C-Temp
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Adtran - Continued
10G SFP+
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
1700486F1 1700486F1-ENC 10GBASE-LR Dual-Rate SFP+ 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC 

C-Temp

1442412F1 1442412F1-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bi-di SFP+ 1330nm TX/1270nm RX 10km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC I-Temp 

1442412F2 1442412F2-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bi-di SFP+ 1270nm TX/1330nm RX 10km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC I-Temp 

1442422F1 1442422F1-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bi-di SFP+ 1330nm TX/1270nm RX 20km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC I-Temp 

1442422F2 1442422F2-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bi-di SFP+ 1270nm TX/1330nm RX 20km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC I-Temp 

1442442F1 1442442F1-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bi-di SFP+ 1330nm TX/1270nm RX 40km w/DOM SMF 
Simplex LC I-Temp 

1442442F2 1442442F2-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bi-di SFP+ 1270nm TX/1330nm RX 40km w/DOM SMF 
Simplex LC I-Temp 

1442413F1 1442413F1-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bi-di SFP+ 1330nm TX/1270nm RX 60km w/DOM SMF 
Simplex LC I-Temp 

1442413F2 1442413F2-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bi-di SFP+ 1270nm TX/1330nm RX 60km w/DOM SMF 
Simplex LC I-Temp 

10G CWDM SFP+ 80km
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
1442471F1 1442471F1-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM SFP+ 1470nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

I-Temp
1442471F2 1442471F2-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM SFP+ 1490nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

I-Temp
1442471F3 1442471F3-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM SFP+ 1510nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

I-Temp
1442471F4 1442471F4-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM SFP+ 1530nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

I-Temp
1442471F5 1442471F5-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM SFP+ 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

I-Temp
1442471F6 1442471F6-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM SFP+ 1570nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

I-Temp
1442471F7 1442471F7-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM SFP+ 1590nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

I-Temp
1442471F8 1442471F8-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM SFP+ 1610nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

I-Temp

10G CWDM SFP+ 40km
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442471F1-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM SFP+ 1470nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC I-Temp

NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442471F2-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM SFP+ 1490nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC I-Temp

NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442471F3-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM SFP+ 1510nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC I-Temp

NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442471F4-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM SFP+ 1530nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC I-Temp

NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442471F5-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM SFP+ 1550nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC I-Temp
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Adtran - Continued
10G CWDM SFP+ 40km
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442471F6-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM SFP+ 1570nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC I-Temp

NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442471F7-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM SFP+ 1590nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC I-Temp

NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442471F8-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM SFP+ 1610nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC I-Temp

10G DWDM SFP+ 80km
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
1442485G5C 1442485G5C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1563.86nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC 

C-Temp
1442485G6C 1442485G6C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1563.05nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

C-Temp
1442485G7C 1442485G7C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1562.23nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

C-Temp
1442485G8C 1442485G8C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1561.42nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

C-Temp
1442481G1C 1442481G1C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1560.61nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

C-Temp
1442481G2C 1442481G2C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1559.79nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

C-Temp
1442481G3C 1442481G3C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1558.98nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

C-Temp
1442481G4C 1442481G4C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1558.17nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

C-Temp
1442481G5C 1442481G5C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1557.36nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

C-Temp
1442481G6C 1442481G6C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1556.55nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

C-Temp
1442481G7C 1442481G7C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1555.75nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

C-Temp
1442481G8C 1442481G8C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1554.94nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

C-Temp
1442481G9C 1442481G9C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1554.13nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

C-Temp
1442482G1C 1442482G1C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1553.33nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

C-Temp
1442482G2C 1442482G2C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1552.52nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

C-Temp
1442482G3C 1442482G3C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1551.72nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

C-Temp
1442482G4C 1442482G4C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1550.92nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

C-Temp
1442482G5C 1442482G5C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1550.12nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

C-Temp
1442482G6C 1442482G6C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1549.32nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

C-Temp
1442482G7C 1442482G7C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1548.51nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

C-Temp
1442482G8C 1442482G8C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1547.72nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

C-Temp
1442482G9C 1442482G9C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1546.92nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

C-Temp
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Adtran - Continued
10G DWDM SFP+ 80km
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
1442483G1C 1442483G1C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1546.12nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC 

C-Temp
1442483G2C 1442483G2C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1545.32nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

C-Temp
1442483G3C 1442483G3C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1544.53nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC 

C-Temp
1442483G4C 1442483G4C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1543.73nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

C-Temp
1442483G5C 1442483G5C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1542.94nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

C-Temp
1442483G6C 1442483G6C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1542.14nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC 

C-Temp
1442483G7C 1442483G7C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1541.35nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

C-Temp
1442483G8C 1442483G8C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1540.56nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

C-Temp
1442483G9C 1442483G9C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1539.77nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC 

C-Temp
1442484G1C 1442484G1C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1538.98nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

C-Temp
1442484G2C 1442484G2C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1538.19nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

C-Temp
1442484G3C 1442484G3C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1537.40nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC 

C-Temp
1442484G4C 1442484G4C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1536.61nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

C-Temp
1442484G5C 1442484G5C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1535.82nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

C-Temp
1442484G6C 1442484G6C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1535.04nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC 

C-Temp
1442484G7C 1442484G7C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1534.25nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

C-Temp
1442484G8C 1442484G8C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1533.47nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

C-Temp
1442484G9C 1442484G9C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1532.68nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC 

C-Temp
1442485G1C 1442485G1C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1531.90nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

C-Temp
1442485G2C 1442485G2C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1531.12nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

C-Temp
1442485G3C 1442485G3C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1530.33nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC 

C-Temp
1442485G4C 1442485G4C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1529.55nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC 

C-Temp
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Adtran - Continued
10G DWDM SFP+ 40km
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442485G5C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1563.86nm 40kmw/DOM SMF Duplex LC 

C-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442485G6C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1563.05nm 40kmw/DOM SMF Duplex LC

C-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442485G7C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1562.23nm 40kmw/DOM SMF Duplex LC 

C-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442485G8C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1561.42nm 40kmw/DOM SMF Duplex LC

C-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442481G1C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1560.61nm 40kmw/DOM SMF Duplex LC

C-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442481G2C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1559.79nm 40kmw/DOM SMF Duplex LC 

C-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442481G3C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1558.98nm 40kmw/DOM SMF Duplex LC

C-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442481G4C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1558.17nm 40kmw/DOM SMF Duplex LC

C-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442481G5C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1557.36nm 40kmw/DOM SMF Duplex LC 

C-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442481G6C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1556.55nm 40kmw/DOM SMF Duplex LC

C-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442481G7C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1555.75nm 40kmw/DOM SMF Duplex LC

C-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442481G8C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1554.94nm 40kmw/DOM SMF Duplex LC 

C-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442481G9C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1554.13nm 40kmw/DOM SMF Duplex LC

C-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442482G1C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1553.33nm 40kmw/DOM SMF Duplex LC

C-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442482G2C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1552.52nm 40kmw/DOM SMF Duplex LC 

C-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442482G3C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1551.72nm 40kmw/DOM SMF Duplex LC

C-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442482G4C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1550.92nm 40kmw/DOM SMF Duplex LC

C-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442482G5C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1550.12nm 40kmw/DOM SMF Duplex LC 

C-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442482G6C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1549.32nm 40kmw/DOM SMF Duplex LC

C-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442482G7C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1548.51nm 40kmw/DOM SMF Duplex LC

C-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442482G8C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1547.72nm 40kmw/DOM SMF Duplex LC 

C-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442482G9C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1546.92nm 40kmw/DOM SMF Duplex LC

C-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442483G1C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1546.12nm 40kmw/DOM SMF Duplex LC

C-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442483G2C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1545.32nm 40kmw/DOM SMF Duplex LC 

C-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442483G3C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1544.53nm 40kmw/DOM SMF Duplex LC

C-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442483G4C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1543.73nm 40kmw/DOM SMF Duplex LC

C-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442483G5C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1542.94nm 40kmw/DOM SMF Duplex LC 

C-Temp
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Adtran - Continued
10G DWDM SFP+ 40km
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442483G6C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1542.14nm 40kmw/DOM SMF Duplex LC 

C-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442483G7C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1541.35nm 40kmw/DOM SMF Duplex LC

C-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442483G8C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1540.56nm 40kmw/DOM SMF Duplex LC

C-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442483G9C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1539.77nm 40kmw/DOM SMF Duplex LC

C-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442484G1C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1538.98nm 40kmw/DOM SMF Duplex LC

C-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442484G2C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1538.19nm 40kmw/DOM SMF Duplex LC

C-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442484G3C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1537.40nm 40kmw/DOM SMF Duplex LC

C-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442484G4C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1536.61nm 40kmw/DOM SMF Duplex LC

C-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442484G5C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1535.82nm 40kmw/DOM SMF Duplex LC

C-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442484G6C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1535.04nm 40kmw/DOM SMF Duplex LC

C-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442484G7C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1534.25nm 40kmw/DOM SMF Duplex LC

C-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442484G8C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1533.47nm 40kmw/DOM SMF Duplex LC

C-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442484G9C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1532.68nm 40kmw/DOM SMF Duplex LC

C-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442485G1C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1531.90nm 40kmw/DOM SMF Duplex LC

C-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442485G2C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1531.12nm 40kmw/DOM SMF Duplex LC

C-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442485G3C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1530.33nm 40kmw/DOM SMF Duplex LC

C-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442485G4C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1529.55nm 40kmw/DOM SMF Duplex LC

C-Temp
1442901G1 1442901G1-ENC 10GBASE-SR XFP 850nm 300m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC I-Temp

1442910G1 1442910G1-ENC 10GBASE-LR XFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC I-Temp

1442910G1C 1442910G1C-ENC 10GBASE-LR XFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC C-Temp

1442940G1 1442940G1-ENC 10GBASE-ER XFP 1550nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC I-Temp

1442940G1C 1442940G1C-ENC 10GBASE-ER XFP 1550nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC C-Temp

1442980G1C 1442980G1C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR XFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC C-Temp

1442912F1 1442912F1-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bi-di XFP 1330nm TX/1270nm RX 10km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC I-Temp 

1442912F2 1442912F2-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bi-di XFP 1270nm TX/1330nm RX 10km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC I-Temp 

1442922F1 1442922F1-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bi-di XFP 1330nm TX/1270nm RX 20km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC I-Temp 

1442922F2 1442922F2-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bi-di XFP 1270nm TX/1330nm RX 20km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC I-Temp 
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Adtran - Continued
10G XFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
1442942F1 1442942F1-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bi-di XFP 1330nm TX/1270nm RX 40km w/DOM SMF Simplex 

LC I-Temp 
1442942F2 1442942F2-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bi-di XFP 1270nm TX/1330nm RX 40km w/DOM SMF Simplex 

LC I-Temp 

1442913F1 1442913F1-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bi-di XFP 1330nm TX/1270nm RX 60km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC I-Temp 

1442913F2 1442913F2-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bi-di XFP 1270nm TX/1330nm RX 60km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC I-Temp 

10G CWDM XFP 80km
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
1442971F1 1442971F1-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM XFP 1470nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC I-Temp

1442971F2 1442971F2-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM XFP 1490nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC I-Temp

1442971F3 1442971F3-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM XFP 1510nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC I-Temp

1442971F4 1442971F4-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM XFP 1530nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC I-Temp

1442971F5 1442971F5-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM XFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC I-Temp

1442971F6 1442971F6-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM XFP 1570nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC I-Temp

1442971F7 1442971F7-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM XFP 1590nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC I-Temp

1442971F8 1442971F8-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM XFP 1610nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC I-Temp

10G CWDM XFP 40km
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442971F1-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM XFP 1470nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC I-Temp

NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442971F2-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM XFP 1490nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC I-Temp

NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442971F3-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM XFP 1510nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC I-Temp

NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442971F4-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM XFP 1530nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC I-Temp

NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442971F5-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM XFP 1550nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC I-Temp

NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442971F6-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM XFP 1570nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC I-Temp

NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442971F7-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM XFP 1590nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC I-Temp

NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442971F8-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM XFP 1610nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC I-Temp

10G DWDM XFP 80km
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
1442982G8C 1442982G8C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1563.86nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

(-5°C to 60°C)
1442982G9C 1442982G9C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1563.05nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

(-5°C to 60°C)
1442983G1C 1442983G1C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1562.23nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

(-5°C to 60°C)
1442983G2C 1442983G2C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1561.42nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

(-5°C to 60°C)
1442981G1C 1442981G1C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1560.61nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

(-5°C to 60°C)
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Adtran - Continued
10G DWDM XFP 80km
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
1442981G2C 1442981G2C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1559.79nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

(-5°C to 60°C)
1442981G3C 1442981G3C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1558.98nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

(-5°C to 60°C)
1442981G4C 1442981G4C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1558.17nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

(-5°C to 60°C)
1442981G5C 1442981G5C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1557.36nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

(-5°C to 60°C)
1442981G6C 1442981G6C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1556.55nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

(-5°C to 60°C)
1442981G7C 1442981G7C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1555.75nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

(-5°C to 60°C)
1442981G8C 1442981G8C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1554.94nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

(-5°C to 60°C)
1442981G9C 1442981G9C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1554.13nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

(-5°C to 60°C)
1442982G1C 1442982G1C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1553.33nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

(-5°C to 60°C)
1442982G2C 1442982G2C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1552.52nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

(-5°C to 60°C)
1442982G3C 1442982G3C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1551.72nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

(-5°C to 60°C)
1442982G4C 1442982G4C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1550.92nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

(-5°C to 60°C)
1442982G5C 1442982G5C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1550.12nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

(-5°C to 60°C)
1442982G6C 1442982G6C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1549.32nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

(-5°C to 60°C)
1442982G7C 1442982G7C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1548.51nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

(-5°C to 60°C)
1442983G3C 1442983G3C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1547.72nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

(-5°C to 60°C)
1442983G4C 1442983G4C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1546.92nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

(-5°C to 60°C)
1442983G5C 1442983G5C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1546.12nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

(-5°C to 60°C)
1442983G6C 1442983G6C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1545.32nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

(-5°C to 60°C)
1442983G7C 1442983G7C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1544.53nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

(-5°C to 60°C)
1442983G8C 1442983G8C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1543.73nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

(-5°C to 60°C)
1442983G9C 1442983G9C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1542.94nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

(-5°C to 60°C)
1442986G1C 1442986G1C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1542.14nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

(-5°C to 60°C)
1442986G2C 1442986G2C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1541.35nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

(-5°C to 60°C)
1442986G3C 1442986G3C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1540.56nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

(-5°C to 60°C)
1442986G4C 1442986G4C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1539.77nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

(-5°C to 60°C)
1442986G5C 1442986G5C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1538.98nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

(-5°C to 60°C)
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Adtran - Continued
10G DWDM XFP 80km
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
1442986G6C 1442986G6C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1538.19nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

(-5°C to 60°C)
1442986G7C 1442986G7C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1537.40nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

(-5°C to 60°C)
1442986G8C 1442986G8C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1536.61nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

(-5°C to 60°C)
1442986G9C 1442986G9C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1535.82nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

(-5°C to 60°C)
1442987G1C 1442987G1C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1535.04nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

(-5°C to 60°C)
1442987G2C 1442987G2C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1534.25nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

(-5°C to 60°C)
1442987G3C 1442987G3C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1533.47nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

(-5°C to 60°C)
1442987G4C 1442987G4C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1532.68nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

(-5°C to 60°C)
1442987G5C 1442987G5C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1531.90nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

(-5°C to 60°C)
1442987G6C 1442987G6C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1531.12nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

(-5°C to 60°C)
1442987G7C 1442987G7C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1530.33nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

(-5°C to 60°C)
1442987G8C 1442987G8C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1529.55nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

(-5°C to 60°C)

1442982G8 1442982G8-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1563.86nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC
E-Temp

1442982G9 1442982G9-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1563.05nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC
E-Temp

1442983G1 1442983G1-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1562.23nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC
E-Temp

1442983G2 1442983G2-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1561.42nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC
E-Temp

1442981G1 1442981G1-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1560.61nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC
E-Temp

1442981G2 1442981G2-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1559.79nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC
E-Temp

1442981G3 1442981G3-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1558.98nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC
E-Temp

1442981G4 1442981G4-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1558.17nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC
E-Temp

1442981G5 1442981G5-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1557.36nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC
E-Temp

1442981G6 1442981G6-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1556.55nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC
E-Temp

1442981G7 1442981G7-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1555.75nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC
E-Temp

1442981G8 1442981G8-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1554.94nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC
E-Temp

1442981G9 1442981G9-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1554.13nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC
E-Temp
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Adtran - Continued
10G DWDM XFP 80km
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
1442982G1 1442982G1-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1553.33nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
1442982G2 1442982G2-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1552.52nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
1442982G3 1442982G3-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1551.72nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC 

E-Temp
1442982G4 1442982G4-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1550.92nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
1442982G5 1442982G5-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1550.12nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
1442982G6 1442982G6-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1549.32nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC 

E-Temp
1442982G7 1442982G7-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1548.51nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
1442983G3 1442983G3-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1547.72nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
1442983G4 1442983G4-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1546.92nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC 

E-Temp
1442983G5 1442983G5-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1546.12nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
1442983G6 1442983G6-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1545.32nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
1442983G7 1442983G7-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1544.53nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC 

E-Temp
1442983G8 1442983G8-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1543.73nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
1442983G9 1442983G9-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1542.94nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
1442986G1 1442986G1-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1542.14nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC 

E-Temp
1442986G2 1442986G2-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1541.35nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
1442986G3 1442986G3-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1540.56nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
1442986G4 1442986G4-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1539.77nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC 

E-Temp
1442986G5 1442986G5-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1538.98nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
1442986G6 1442986G6-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1538.19nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
1442986G7 1442986G7-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1537.40nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC 

E-Temp
1442986G8 1442986G8-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1536.61nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
1442986G9 1442986G9-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1535.82nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
1442987G1 1442987G1-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1535.04nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC 

E-Temp
1442987G2 1442987G2-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1534.25nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
1442987G3 1442987G3-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1533.47nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
1442987G4 1442987G4-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1532.68nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC 

E-Temp
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Adtran - Continued
10G DWDM XFP 80km
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
1442987G5 1442987G5-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1531.90nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC 

E-Temp
1442987G6 1442987G6-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1531.12nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
1442987G7 1442987G7-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1530.33nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
1442987G8 1442987G8-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1529.55nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp

10G DWDM XFP 40km
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442982G8C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1563.86nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC 

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442982G9C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1563.05nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442983G1C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1562.23nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442983G2C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1561.42nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442981G1C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1560.61nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442981G2C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1559.79nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442981G3C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1558.98nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442981G4C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1558.17nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442981G5C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1557.36nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442981G6C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1556.55nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442981G7C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1555.75nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442981G8C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1554.94nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442981G9C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1554.13nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442982G1C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1553.33nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442982G2C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1552.52nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442982G3C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1551.72nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442982G4C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1550.92nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442982G5C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1550.12nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442982G6C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1549.32nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442982G7C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1548.51nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442983G3C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1547.72nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
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Adtran - Continued
10G DWDM XFP 40km
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442983G4C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1546.92nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC 

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442983G5C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1546.12nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442983G6C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1545.32nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC 

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442983G7C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1544.53nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442983G8C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1543.73nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442983G9C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1542.94nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC 

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442986G1C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1542.14nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442986G2C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1541.35nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442986G3C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1540.56nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC 

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442986G4C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1539.77nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442986G5C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1538.98nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442986G6C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1538.19nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC 

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442986G7C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1537.40nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442986G8C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1536.61nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442986G9C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1535.82nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC 

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442987G1C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1535.04nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442987G2C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1534.25nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442987G3C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1533.47nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC 

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442987G4C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1532.68nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442987G5C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1531.90nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442987G6C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1531.12nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC 

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442987G7C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1530.33nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC 

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442987G8C-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1529.55nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC 

E-Temp
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Adtran - Continued
10G DWDM XFP 40km
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442982G8-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1563.86nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC 

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442982G9-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1563.05nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442983G1-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1562.23nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC 

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442983G2-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1561.42nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442981G1-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1560.61nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442981G2-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1559.79nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC 

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442981G3-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1558.98nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442981G4-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1558.17nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442981G5-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1557.36nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC 

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442981G6-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1556.55nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442981G7-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1555.75nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442981G8-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1554.94nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC 

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442981G9-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1554.13nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442982G1-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1553.33nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442982G2-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1552.52nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC 

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442982G3-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1551.72nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442982G4-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1550.92nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442982G5-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1550.12nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC 

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442982G6-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1549.32nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442982G7-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1548.51nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442983G3-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1547.72nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC 

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442983G4-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1546.92nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442983G5-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1546.12nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442983G6-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1545.32nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC 

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442983G7-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1544.53nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442983G8-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1543.73nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442983G9-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1542.94nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC 

E-Temp
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Adtran - Continued
10G DWDM XFP 40km
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442986G1-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1542.14nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC 

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442986G2-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1541.35nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442986G3-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1540.56nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442986G4-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1539.77nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442986G5-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1538.98nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442986G6-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1538.19nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442986G7-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1537.40nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442986G8-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1536.61nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442986G9-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1535.82nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442987G1-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1535.04nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442987G2-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1534.25nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442987G3-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1533.47nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442987G4-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1532.68nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442987G5-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1531.90nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442987G6-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1531.12nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442987G7-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1530.33nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 1442987G8-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1529.55nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E-Temp

Aerohive
SFP

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
AH-ACC-SFP-1G-SX AH-ACC-SFP-1G-SX-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

AH-ACC-SFP-1G-LX AH-ACC-SFP-1G-LX-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM AH-ACC-SFP-1G-EX-ENC 1000BASE-EX SFP 1310nm 40km w/DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM AH-ACC-SFP-1G-ZX-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP+
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
AH-ACC-SFP-10G-SR AH-ACC-SFP-10G-SR-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

AH-ACC-SFP-10G-LR AH-ACC-SFP-10G-LR-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

AH-ACC-SFP-10G-LRM AH-ACC-SFP-10G-LRM-ENC 10GBASE-LRM SFP+ 1310nm 220m w/DOM Single/MMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM ACC-SFP-10G-T-ENC 10GBASE-T Copper SFP+ for Cat6A/Cat7 RJ-45 30m Max
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Allied Telesis
SFP

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
AT-SPTX AT-SPTX-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP 100m Copper RJ45

AT-SPSX AT-SPSX-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

AT-SPLX AT-SPLX10-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC

AT-SPLX40 AT-SPLX40-ENC 1000BASE-EX SFP 1310nm 40km w/DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC

AT-SPZX80 AT-SPZX80-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

AT-SPBD10-14 AT-SPBD10-14-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di SFP 1490nm TX/1310nm RX 10km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC

AT-SPBD10-13 AT-SPBD10-13-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di SFP 1310nm TX/1490nm RX 10km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC

AT-SPFX/2 AT-SPFX/2-ENC 100BASE-FX SFP 1310nm 2km MMF Duplex LC

AT-SPFX/15 AT-SPFX/15-ENC 100BASE-LX SFP 1310nm 10km SMF Duplex LC

AT-SPFXBD-LC-15 AT-SPFXBD-LC-15-ENC 100BASE-BX-D SFP 1550nm 10km SMF Duplex LC

AT-SPFXBD-LC-13 AT-SPFXBD-LC-13-ENC 100BASE-BX-U SFP 1310nm 10km SMF Duplex LC

XFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
AT-XPSR AT-XPSR-ENC 10GBASE-SR XFP 850nm 300m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

AT-XPLR AT-XPLR-ENC 10GBASE-LR XFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

Arista
SFP

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
SFP-1G-T SFP-1G-T-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP 100m Copper RJ45

SFP-1G-SX SFP-1G-SX-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

SFP-1G-LX SFP-1G-LX-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC

10G SFP+
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
SFP-10G-SR SFP-10G-SR-A-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-LR SFP-10G-LR-A-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-LRM SFP-10G-LRM-A-ENC 10GBASE-LRM SFP+ 1310nm 220m w/DOM Single/MMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-ER SFP-10G-ER-A-ENC 10GBASE-ER SFP+ 1550nm 40KM w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM SFP-10G-T-A-ENC 10GBASE-T Copper SFP+ for Cat6A/Cat7 RJ-45 30m Max

SFP-10G-ZR SFP-10G-ZR-A-ENC 10GBASE-ZR SFP+ 1550nm 80KM w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM SFP-10G-ZR-A-100K-ENC 10GBASE-ZR SFP+ 1550nm 100KM w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM SFP-10G-BXD10-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bi-di SFP+ 1330nm TX/1270nm RX 10km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC
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Arista - Continued
10G SFP+
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
NOT OFFERED BY OEM SFP-10G-BXU10-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bi-di SFP+ 1270nm TX/1330nm RX 10km w/DOM SMF Simplex 

LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM SFP-10G-BXD20-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bi-di SFP+ 1330nm TX/1270nm RX 20km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM SFP-10G-BXU20-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bi-di SFP+ 1270nm TX/1330nm RX 20km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM SFP-10G-BXD40-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bi-di SFP+ 1330nm TX/1270nm RX 40km w/DOM SMF 
Simplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM SFP-10G-BXU40-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bi-di SFP+ 1270nm TX/1330nm RX 40km w/DOM SMF 
Simplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM SFP-10G-BXD60-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bi-di SFP+ 1330nm TX/1270nm RX 60km w/DOM SMF 
Simplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM SFP-10G-BXU60-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bi-di SFP+ 1270nm TX/1330nm RX 60km w/DOM SMF 
Simplex LC

10G DWDM SFP+ 80km
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
SFP-10G-DZ-61.41 SFP-10G-DZ-61.41-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1561.41nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-DZ-60.61 SFP-10G-DZ-60.61-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1560.61nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-DZ-59.79 SFP-10G-DZ-59.79-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1559.79nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-DZ-58.98 SFP-10G-DZ-58.98-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1558.98nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-DZ-58.17 SFP-10G-DZ-58.17-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1558.17nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-DZ-57.36 SFP-10G-DZ-57.36-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1557.36nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-DZ-56.55 SFP-10G-DZ-56.55-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1556.55nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-DZ-55.75 SFP-10G-DZ-55.75-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1555.75nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-DZ-54.94 SFP-10G-DZ-54.94-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1554.94nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-DZ-54.13 SFP-10G-DZ-54.13-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1554.13nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-DZ-53.33 SFP-10G-DZ-53.33-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1553.33nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-DZ-52.52 SFP-10G-DZ-52.52-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1552.52nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-DZ-51.72 SFP-10G-DZ-51.72-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1551.72nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-DZ-50.92 SFP-10G-DZ-50.92-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1550.92nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-DZ-50.12 SFP-10G-DZ-50.12-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1550.12nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-DZ-49.32 SFP-10G-DZ-49.32-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1549.32nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-DZ-48.51 SFP-10G-DZ-48.51-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1548.51nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-DZ-47.72 SFP-10G-DZ-47.72-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1547.72nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-DZ-46.92 SFP-10G-DZ-46.92-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1546.92nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-DZ-46.12 SFP-10G-DZ-46.12-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1546.12nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-DZ-45.32 SFP-10G-DZ-45.32-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1545.32nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-DZ-44.53 SFP-10G-DZ-44.53-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1544.53nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-DZ-43.73 SFP-10G-DZ-43.73-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1543.73nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-DZ-42.94 SFP-10G-DZ-42.94-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1542.94nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC
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Arista - Continued
10G DWDM SFP+ 80km
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
SFP-10G-DZ-42.14 SFP-10G-DZ-42.14-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1542.14nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-DZ-41.35 SFP-10G-DZ-41.35-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1541.35nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-DZ-40.56 SFP-10G-DZ-40.56-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1540.56nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-DZ-39.77 SFP-10G-DZ-39.77-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1539.77nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-DZ-38.98 SFP-10G-DZ-38.98-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1538.98nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-DZ-38.19 SFP-10G-DZ-38.19-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1538.19nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-DZ-37.40 SFP-10G-DZ-37.40-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1537.40nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-DZ-36.61 SFP-10G-DZ-36.61-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1536.61nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-DZ-35.82 SFP-10G-DZ-35.82-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1535.82nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-DZ-35.04 SFP-10G-DZ-35.04-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1535.04nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-DZ-34.25 SFP-10G-DZ-34.25-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1534.25nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-DZ-33.47 SFP-10G-DZ-33.47-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1533.47nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-DZ-32.68 SFP-10G-DZ-32.68-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1532.68nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-DZ-31.90 SFP-10G-DZ-31.90-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1531.90nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-DZ-31.12 SFP-10G-DZ-31.12-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1531.12nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-DZ-30.33 SFP-10G-DZ-30.33-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1530.33nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

10G DWDM SFP+ 40km
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
SFP-10G-DW-61.41 SFP-10G-DW-61.41-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1561.41nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-DW-60.61 SFP-10G-DW-60.61-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1560.61nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-DW-59.79 SFP-10G-DW-59.79-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1559.79nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-DW-58.98 SFP-10G-DW-58.98-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1558.98nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-DW-58.17 SFP-10G-DW-58.17-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1558.17nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-DW-57.36 SFP-10G-DW-57.36-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1557.36nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-DW-56.55 SFP-10G-DW-56.55-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1556.55nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-DW-55.75 SFP-10G-DW-55.75-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1555.75nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-DW-54.94 SFP-10G-DW-54.94-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1554.94nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-DW-54.13 SFP-10G-DW-54.13-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1554.13nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-DW-53.33 SFP-10G-DW-53.33-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1553.33nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-DW-52.52 SFP-10G-DW-52.52-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1552.52nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-DW-51.72 SFP-10G-DW-51.72-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1551.72nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-DW-50.92 SFP-10G-DW-50.92-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1550.92nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-DW-50.12 SFP-10G-DW-50.12-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1550.12nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-DW-49.32 SFP-10G-DW-49.32-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1549.32nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-DW-48.51 SFP-10G-DW-48.51-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1548.51nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-DW-47.72 SFP-10G-DW-47.72-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1547.72nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-DW-46.92 SFP-10G-DW-46.92-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1546.92nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-DW-46.12 SFP-10G-DW-46.12-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1546.12nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-DW-45.32 SFP-10G-DW-45.32-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1545.32nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC
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Arista - Continued
10G DWDM SFP+ 40km
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
SFP-10G-DW-44.53 SFP-10G-DW-44.53-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1544.53nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-DW-43.73 SFP-10G-DW-43.73-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1543.73nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-DW-42.94 SFP-10G-DW-42.94-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1542.94nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-DW-42.14 SFP-10G-DW-42.14-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1542.14nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-DW-41.35 SFP-10G-DW-41.35-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1541.35nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-DW-40.56 SFP-10G-DW-40.56-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1540.56nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-DW-39.77 SFP-10G-DW-39.77-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1539.77nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-DW-38.98 SFP-10G-DW-38.98-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1538.98nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-DW-38.19 SFP-10G-DW-38.19-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1538.19nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-DW-37.40 SFP-10G-DW-37.40-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1537.40nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-DW-36.61 SFP-10G-DW-36.61-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1536.61nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-DW-35.82 SFP-10G-DW-35.82-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1535.82nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-DW-35.04 SFP-10G-DW-35.04-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1535.04nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-DW-34.25 SFP-10G-DW-34.25-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1534.25nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-DW-33.47 SFP-10G-DW-33.47-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1533.47nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-DW-32.68 SFP-10G-DW-32.68-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1532.68nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-DW-31.90 SFP-10G-DW-31.90-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1531.9nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-DW-31.12 SFP-10G-DW-31.12-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1531.12nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-DW-30.33 SFP-10G-DW-30.33-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1530.33nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

10G CWDM SFP+ 80km
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
NOT OFFERED BY OEM SFP-10G-CZ-CW47-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM SFP+ 1470nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM SFP-10G-CZ-CW49-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM SFP+ 1490nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM SFP-10G-CZ-CW51-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM SFP+ 1510nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM SFP-10G-CZ-CW53-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM SFP+ 1530nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM SFP-10G-CZ-CW55-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM SFP+ 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM SFP-10G-CZ-CW57-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM SFP+ 1570nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM SFP-10G-CZ-CW59-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM SFP+ 1590nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM SFP-10G-CZ-CW61-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM SFP+ 1610nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

10G CWDM SFP+ 40km
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
NOT OFFERED BY OEM SFP-10G-CW-CW47-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM SFP+ 1470nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM SFP-10G-CW-CW49-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM SFP+ 1490nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM SFP-10G-CW-CW51-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM SFP+ 1510nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM SFP-10G-CW-CW53-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM SFP+ 1530nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM SFP-10G-CW-CW55-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM SFP+ 1550nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM SFP-10G-CW-CW57-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM SFP+ 1570nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM SFP-10G-CW-CW59-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM SFP+ 1590nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC
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Arista - Continued
10G CWDM SFP+ 40km
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
NOT OFFERED BY OEM SFP-10G-CW-CW61-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM SFP+ 1610nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

40G QSFP+
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
QSFP-40G-ER4 QSFP-40G-ER4-A-ENC 40GBASE-ER4 QSFP+ 40km Int. Mux w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

QSFP-40G-SR4 QSFP-40G-SR4-A-ENC 40GBASE-SR QSFP+ 850nm 150m w/DOM MMF MPO/MTP

QSFP-40G-XSR4 QSFP-40G-XSR4-ENC 40GBASE-SR QSFP+ 850nm 300m/400M w/DOM MMF MPO/MTP

QSFP-40G-PLRL4 QSFP-40G-PLRL4-ENC 40GBASE-LR4 QSFP+ 1310nm 2km w/DOM SMF MPO/MTP

QSFP-40G-PLR4 QSFP-40G-PLR4-ENC 40GBASE-LR4 QSFP+ 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF MPO/MTP

QSFP-40G-LRL4 QSFP-40G-LR4L-ENC 40GBASE-LR4 QSFP+ 1270nm, 1290nm, 1310nm, 1330nm 2km w/DOM 
SMF LC

QSFP-40G-LR4 QSFP-40G-LR4-A-ENC 40GBASE-LR4 QSFP+ 1270nm, 1290nm, 1310nm, 1330nm 10km w/DOM 
SMF LC

100G CFP2
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
NOT OFFERED BY OEM CFP2-100G-SR10-A-ENC 100GBASE-SR10 CFP2 transceiver module 100M MMF MPO-24 

CFP2-100G-LR4 CFP2-100G-LR4-A-ENC 100GBASE-LR4 CFP2 transceiver module for SMF, Duplex LC 10KM 

QSFP28
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
QSFP-100G-SR4 QSFP-100G-SR4-A-ENC 100GBASE-SR4 QSFP28 850nm 70/100m MMF MPO-12

QSFP-100G-CWDM4-A QSFP-100G-CWDM4-A-ENC 100GBASE-CWDM4 QSFP28 1271/1291/1311/1331Nm 2km SMF Duplex LC

QSFP-100G-LRL4 QSFP-100G-LRL4-ENC 100GBASE-LR4 QSFP28 1295/1300/1304/1309nm 2km SMF Duplex LC

QSFP-100G-LR4 QSFP-100G-LR4-A-ENC 100GBASE-LR4 QSFP28 1295/1300/1304/1309nm 10km SMF Duplex LC

Arris
SFP

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
722093 722093-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

728965 728965-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC

722872 722872-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP 100m Copper RJ45

780180 780180-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

580958-001-00 580958-001-00-ENC 1000BASE-BX-D SFP 1490nm TX/1310nm RX 10km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC I-Temp

580958-002-00 580958-002-00-ENC 1000BASE-BX-U SFP 1310nm TX/1490nm RX 10km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC I-Temp

580958-003-00 580958-003-00-ENC 1000BASE-BX-U SFP 1310nm TX/1490nm RX 20km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC I-Temp

580958-004-00 580958-004-00-ENC 1000BASE-BX-D SFP 1490nm TX/1310nm RX 20km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC I-Temp
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Arris - Continued
SFP

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
580943-001-00 580943-001-00-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1270nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

580943-002-00 580943-002-00-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1290nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

580943-003-00 580943-003-00-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1310nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

580943-004-00 580943-004-00-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1330nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

580943-005-00 580943-005-00-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1350nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

580943-006-00 580943-006-00-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1370nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

580943-007-00 580943-007-00-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1430nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

580943-008-00 580943-008-00-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1450nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

580943-009-00 580943-009-00-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1470nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

580943-010-00 580943-010-00-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1490nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

580943-011-00 580943-011-00-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1510nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

580943-012-00 580943-012-00-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1530nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

580943-013-00 580943-013-00-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

580943-014-00 580943-014-00-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1570nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

580943-015-00 580943-015-00-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1590nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

580943-016-00 580943-016-00-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1610nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

10G XFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
722873 722873-ENC 10GBASE-SR XFP 850nm 550m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

728887 728887-ENC 10GBASE-LR XFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

780243 780243-ENC 10GBASE-ER XFP 1550nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

780244 780244-ENC 10GBASE-ZR XFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

801147 801147-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

801146 801146-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

781346 781346-ENC 10GBASE-ER SFP+ 1550nm 40KM w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

Aruba
SFP

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
SFP-SX SFP-SX-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

SFP-LX SFP-LX-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC

SFP-TX SFP-TX-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP 100m Copper RJ45

10G SFP+
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
SFP-10GE-SR SFP-10GE-SR-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

SFP-10GE-LR SFP-10GE-LR-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10GE-LRM SFP-10GE-LRM-ENC 10GBASE-LRM SFP+ 1310nm 220m w/DOM Single/MMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM SFP-10GE-ER-ENC 10GBASE-ER SFP+ 1550nm 40KM w/DOM SMF Duplex LC
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Aruba - Continued
10G SFP+
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
NOT OFFERED BY OEM SFP-10GE-ZR-ENC 10GBASE-ZR SFP+ 1550nm 80KM w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

10G XFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
XFP-SR XFP-SR-ENC 10GBASE-SR XFP 850nm 550m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

XFP-LR XFP-LR-ENC 10GBASE-LR XFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM XFP-ER-ENC 10GBASE-ER XFP 1550nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM XFP-ZR-ENC 10GBASE-ZR XFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

Atrica
SFP

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
AT10037-R AT10037-R-ENC 1000BASE-T Copper SFP 100m RJ-45

AT10005-ID-R AT10005-ID-R-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

AT10006-ID-R AT10006-ID-R-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC

AT10007-ID-R AT10007-ID-R-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

AT10027-ID-R AT10027-ID-R-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

AT10014-ID-R AT10014-ID-R-ENC OC-3/STM-1 SFP Intermediate-Reach 1310nm 15km SMF Duplex LC

XFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
AT10100-OD-R AT10100-OD-R-ENC 10GBASE-SR XFP 850nm 550m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

AT10101-OD-R AT10101-OD-R-ENC 10GBASE-LR XFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

AT10102-OD-R AT10102-OD-R-ENC 10GBASE-ER XFP 1550nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

AT10103-OD-R AT10103-OD-R-ENC 10GBASE-ZR XFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

Avaya/Nortel
GBIC

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
AA1419001-E5 AA1419001-E5-ENC 1000BASE-SX GBIC 850nm 550m MMF Duplex SC

AA1419002-E5 AA1419002-E5-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH GBIC 1310nm 10km MMF/SMF Duplex SC

AA1419004-E5 AA1419004-E5-ENC 1000BASE-ZX GBIC 1550nm 80km SMF Duplex SC

AA1419041-E5 AA1419041-E5-ENC 1000BASE-T GBIC 100m Copper RJ45

SFP 1G SFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
AA1419013-E5 AA1419013-E5-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

AA1419015-E5 AA1419015-E5-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC

AA1419043-E6 AA1419043-E6-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP 100m Copper RJ45
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Avaya/Nortel - Continued
SFP 1G SFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
AA1419048-E6 AA1419048-E6-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP w/DDI 850nm 550m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

AA1419049-E6 AA1419049-E6-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP w/DDI 1310nm 10km w/DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC

AA1419050-E6 AA1419050-E6-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP w/DDI 1310nm 40km w/DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC

AA1419051-E6 AA1419051-E6-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

AA1419052-E6 AA1419052-E6-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM SFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
AA1419033-E5 AA1419033-E5-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1470nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

AA1419034-E5 AA1419034-E5-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1490nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

AA1419035-E5 AA1419035-E5-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1510nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

AA1419036-E5 AA1419036-E5-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1530nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

AA1419037-E5 AA1419037-E5-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

AA1419038-E5 AA1419038-E5-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1570nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

AA1419039-E5 AA1419039-E5-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1590nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

AA1419040-E5 AA1419040-E5-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1610nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

10G SFP+
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
AA1403015-E6 AA1403015-E6-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

AA1403011-E6 AA1403011-E6-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

AA1403017-E6 AA1403017-E6-ENC 10GBASE-LRM SFP+ 1310nm 220m w/DOM Single/MMF Duplex LC

AA1403013-E6 AA1403013-E6-ENC 10GBASE-ER SFP+ 1550nm 40KM w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

10G XFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
AA1403005-E5 AA1403005-E5-ENC 10GBASE-SR XFP 850nm 300m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

AA1403001-E5 AA1403001-E5-ENC 10GBASE-LR XFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

AA1403003-E5 AA1403003-E5-ENC 10GBASE-ER XFP 1550nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

AA1403006-E5 AA1403006-E5-ENC 10GBASE-ZR XFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

Blade Networks
SFP

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
BN-CKM-S-T BN-CKM-S-T-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP Copper 100m RJ45

BN-CKM-S-SX BN-CKM-S-SX-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m DOM MMF LC

BN-CKM-S-LX BN-CKM-S-LX-ENC 1000BASE-LX SFP 1310nm 10km MMF/SMF LC
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Blade Networks - Continued
SFP+

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
BN-CKM-SP-SR BN-CKM-SP-SR-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 550m MMF LC

BN-CKM-SP-LR BN-CKM-SP-LR-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km MMF/SMF LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM BN-CKM-SP-T-ENC 10GBASE-T Copper SFP+ for Cat6A/Cat7 RJ-45 30m Max

Brocade
GBIC

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
E1G-SX E1G-SX-ENC 1000BASE-SX GBIC 850nm 550m MMF Duplex SC

E1G-LX E1G-LX-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH GBIC 1310nm 10km MMF/SMF Duplex SC

E1G-LHA E1G-LHA-ENC 1000BASE-ZX GBIC 1550nm 80km SMF Duplex SC

E1G-TX E1G-TX-ENC 1000BASE-TX Copper GBIC 100m Copper RJ45

SFP 1G SFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
E1MG-TX E1MG-TX-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP 100m Copper RJ45

E1MG-SX E1MG-SX-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m MMF Duplex LC

E1MG-LX E1MG-LX-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km MMF/SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM E1MG-EX-ENC 1000BASE-EX SFP 1310nm 40km w/DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC

E1MG-LHA E1MG-LHA-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km SMF Duplex LC

E1MG-LHA-OM E1MG-LHA-OM-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E1MG-LHA-OM-T E1MG-LHA-OM-T-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP Industrial Temp 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E1MG-LHB E1MG-LHB-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 120km SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM E1MG-LHB-150K-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 150km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E1MG-SX-OM E1MG-SX-OM-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

E1MG-SX-OM-T E1MG-SX-OM-T-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP Industrial Temp 850nm 550m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

E1MG-LX-OM E1MG-LX-OM-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC

E1MG-LX-OM-T E1MG-LX-OM-T-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP Industrial Temp 1310nm 10km w/DOM MMF/SMF 
Duplex LC

SONET SFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
OC12-SFP-MM OC12-SFP-MM-ENC OC12/STM-4 SFP 1310nm 500m w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

OC12-SFP-IR1 OC12-SFP-IR1-ENC OC12/STM-4 SFP 1310nm 15km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

OC12-SFP-LR1 OC12-SFP-LR1-ENC OC12/STM-4 SFP 1310nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

OC12-SFP-LR2 OC12-SFP-LR2-ENC OC12/STM-4 SFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

OC48-SFP-SR1 OC48-SFP-SR1-ENC OC48C/STM-16 SFP 1310nm 2km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

OC48-SFP-IR1 OC48-SFP-IR1-ENC OC48C/STM-16 SFP 1310nm 15km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

OC48-SFP-LR1 OC48-SFP-LR1-ENC OC48C/STM-16 SFP 1550nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

OC48-SFP-LR2 OC48-SFP-LR2-ENC OC48C/STM-16 SFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC
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Brocade - Continued
Bidi SFP

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
E1MG-BXD E1MG-BXD-ENC 1000BASE-BX-D SFP 1490nm TX/1310nm RX 10km w/DOM SMF Simplex 

LC
E1MG-BXU E1MG-BXU-ENC 1000BASE-BX-U SFP 1310nm TX/1490nm RX 10km w/DOM SMF Simplex 

LC
NOT OFFERED BY OEM E1MG-BXD-20K-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di SFP 1490nm TX/1310nm RX 20km w/DOM SMF Simplex 

LC
NOT OFFERED BY OEM E1MG-BXU-20K-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di SFP 1310nm TX/1490nm RX 20km w/DOM SMF Simplex 

LC
NOT OFFERED BY OEM E1MG-BXD-40K-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di SFP 1490nm TX/1310nm RX 40km w/DOM SMF Simplex 

LC
NOT OFFERED BY OEM E1MG-BXU-40K-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di SFP 1310nm TX/1490nm RX 40km w/DOM SMF Simplex 

LC
NOT OFFERED BY OEM E1MG-BXD-80K-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di SFP 1550nm TX/1490nm RX 80km w/DOM SMF Simplex 

LC
NOT OFFERED BY OEM E1MG-BXU-80K-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di SFP 1490nm TX/1550nm RX 80km w/DOM SMF Simplex 

LC
NOT OFFERED BY OEM E1MG-BXD-120K-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di SFP 1570nm TX/1510nm RX 120km w/DOM SMF 

Simplex LC
NOT OFFERED BY OEM E1MG-BXU-120K-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di SFP 1510nm RX/1570nm RX 120km w/DOM SMF 

Simplex LC

CWDM SFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
E1MG-CWDM80-1470 E1MG-CWDM80-1470-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1470nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E1MG-CWDM80-1490 E1MG-CWDM80-1490-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1490nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E1MG-CWDM80-1510 E1MG-CWDM80-1510-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1510nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E1MG-CWDM80-1530 E1MG-CWDM80-1530-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1530nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E1MG-CWDM80-1550 E1MG-CWDM80-1550-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E1MG-CWDM80-1570 E1MG-CWDM80-1570-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1570nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E1MG-CWDM80-1590 E1MG-CWDM80-1590-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1590nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

E1MG-CWDM80-1610 E1MG-CWDM80-1610-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1610nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM E1MG-CWDM120-1470-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1470nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM E1MG-CWDM120-1490-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1490nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM E1MG-CWDM120-1510-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1510nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM E1MG-CWDM120-1530-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1530nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM E1MG-CWDM120-1550-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1550nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM E1MG-CWDM120-1570-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1570nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM E1MG-CWDM120-1590-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1590nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM E1MG-CWDM120-1610-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1610nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

Fibre Channel SFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
XBR-000190 XBR-000190-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP 100m w/DOM Copper Duplex LC

XBR-000139 XBR-000139-ENC 1/2/4G BASE-SW Fibre Channel SFP (1 PACK) 850nm 500M w/DOM MMF 
Duplex LC
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Brocade - Continued
Fibre Channel SFP

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
XBR-000141 XBR-000141-ENC 1/2/4G BASE-SW Fibre Channel SFP (8 PACK) 850nm 500M w/DOM MMF 

Duplex LC
XBR-000158 XBR-000158-ENC 1/2/4G BASE-SW Fibre Channel SFP (128 PACK) 850nm 500M w/DOM MMF 

Duplex LC

XBR-000142 XBR-000142-ENC 1/2/4G BASE-LW Fibre Channel SFP (1 PACK) 1310nm 4km w/DOM MMF 
Duplex LC

XBR-000143 XBR-000143-ENC 1/2/4G BASE-LW Fibre Channel SFP (8 PACK) 1310nm 4km w/DOM MMF 
Duplex LC

XBR-000144 XBR-000144-ENC 1/2/4G BASE-LW Fibre Channel SFP (1 PACK) 1310nm 10km w/DOM 
MMF/SMF Duplex LC

XBR-000157 XBR-000157-ENC 1/2/4G BASE-LW Fibre Channel SFP (8 PACK) 1310nm 10km w/DOM 
MMF/SMF Duplex LC

XBR-000146 XBR-000146-ENC 1/2/4G BASE-LW Fibre Channel SFP (1 PACK) 1310nm 25km w/DOM SMF 
Duplex LC

XBR-000147 XBR-000147-ENC 2/4/8G BASE-SW Fibre Channel SFP (1 PACK) 850nm 500m w/DOM MMF 
Duplex LC

XBR-000148 XBR-000148-ENC 2/4/8G BASE-SW Fibre Channel SFP (8 PACK) 850nm 500m w/DOM MMF 
Duplex LC

XBR-000159 XBR-000159-ENC 2/4/8G BASE-SW Fibre Channel SFP (128 PACK) 850nm 500m w/DOM MMF 
Duplex LC

XBR-000153 XBR-000153-ENC 2/4/8G BASE-LW Fibre Channel SFP (1 PACK) 1310nm 10km w/DOM 
MMF/SMF Duplex LC

XBR-000172 XBR-000172-ENC 2/4/8G BASE-LW Fibre Channel SFP (8 PACK) 1310nm 10km w/DOM 
MMF/SMF Duplex LC

XBR-000218 XBR-000218-ENC 8/10G BASE-SW Fibre Channel SFP (1PACK) 850nm 500m w/DOM MMF 
Duplex LC

XBR-000217 XBR-000217-ENC 8/10G BASE-LW Fibre Channel SFP (1PACK) 1310nm 10km w/DOM 
MMF/SMF Duplex LC

XBR-000192 XBR-000192-ENC 16/14/8/4G BASE-SW Fibre Channel SFP+ (1 PACK) 850nm 500m w/DOM 
MMF Duplex LC

XBR-000198 XBR-000198-ENC 16/14/8/4G BASE-LW Fibre Channel SFP+ (1 PACK) 1310nm 10km w/DOM 
SMF Duplex LC

10G SFP+
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
10G-SFPP-SR 10G-SFPP-SR-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

10G-SFPP-LR 10G-SFPP-LR-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

10G-SFPP-LRM 10G-SFPP-LRM-ENC 10GBASE-LRM SFP+ 1310nm 220m w/DOM Single/MMF Duplex LC

10G-SFPP-ER 10G-SFPP-ER-ENC 10GBASE-ER SFP+ 1550nm 40KM w/DOM SMF Duplex LC
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Brocade - Continued
10G SFP+
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 10G-SFPP-T-ENC 10GBASE-T Copper SFP+ for Cat6A/Cat7 RJ-45 30m Max

10G-SFPP-ZR 10G-SFPP-ZR-ENC 10GBASE-ZR SFP+ 1550nm 80KM w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM 10G-SFPP-ZR-100K-ENC 10GBASE-ZR SFP+ 1550nm 100KM w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM SFP+ 80km
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 10G-SFPP-CW47-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM SFP+ 1470nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM 10G-SFPP-CW49-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM SFP+ 1490nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM 10G-SFPP-CW51-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM SFP+ 1510nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM 10G-SFPP-CW53-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM SFP+ 1530nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM 10G-SFPP-CW55-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM SFP+ 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM 10G-SFPP-CW57-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM SFP+ 1570nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM 10G-SFPP-CW59-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM SFP+ 1590nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM 10G-SFPP-CW61-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM SFP+ 1610nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM SFP+ 40km
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 10G-SFPP-CW47-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM SFP+ 1470nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM 10G-SFPP-CW49-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM SFP+ 1490nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM 10G-SFPP-CW51-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM SFP+ 1510nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM 10G-SFPP-CW53-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM SFP+ 1530nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM 10G-SFPP-CW55-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM SFP+ 1550nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM 10G-SFPP-CW57-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM SFP+ 1570nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM 10G-SFPP-CW59-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM SFP+ 1590nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM 10G-SFPP-CW61-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM SFP+ 1610nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM SFP+ 80km
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
10G-SFPP-ZRD-1561-41 10G-SFPP-ZRD-1561-41-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1561.41nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 20
10G-SFPP-ZRD-1560-61 10G-SFPP-ZRD-1560-61-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1560.61nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 21
10G-SFPP-ZRD-1559-79 10G-SFPP-ZRD-1559-79-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1559.79nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 22
10G-SFPP-ZRD-1558-98 10G-SFPP-ZRD-1558-98-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1558.98nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 23
10G-SFPP-ZRD-1558-17 10G-SFPP-ZRD-1558-17-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1558.17nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 24
10G-SFPP-ZRD-1557-36 10G-SFPP-ZRD-1557-36-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1557.36nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 25
10G-SFPP-ZRD-1556-55 10G-SFPP-ZRD-1556-55-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1556.55nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 26
10G-SFPP-ZRD-1555-75 10G-SFPP-ZRD-1555-75-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1555.75nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 27
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Brocade - Continued
10G DWDM SFP+ 80km
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
10G-SFPP-ZRD-1554-94 10G-SFPP-ZRD-1554-94-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1554.94nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 28
10G-SFPP-ZRD-1554-13 10G-SFPP-ZRD-1554-13-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1554.13nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 29
10G-SFPP-ZRD-1553-33 10G-SFPP-ZRD-1553-33-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1553.33nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 30
10G-SFPP-ZRD-1552-52 10G-SFPP-ZRD-1552-52-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1552.52nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 31
10G-SFPP-ZRD-1551-72 10G-SFPP-ZRD-1551-72-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1551.72nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 32
10G-SFPP-ZRD-1550-92 10G-SFPP-ZRD-1550-92-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1550.92nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 33
10G-SFPP-ZRD-1550-12 10G-SFPP-ZRD-1550-12-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1550.12nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 34
10G-SFPP-ZRD-1549-32 10G-SFPP-ZRD-1549-32-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1549.32nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 35
10G-SFPP-ZRD-1548-51 10G-SFPP-ZRD-1548-51-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1548.51nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 36
10G-SFPP-ZRD-1547-72 10G-SFPP-ZRD-1547-72-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1547.72nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 37
10G-SFPP-ZRD-1546-92 10G-SFPP-ZRD-1546-92-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1546.92nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 38
10G-SFPP-ZRD-1546-12 10G-SFPP-ZRD-1546-12-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1546.12nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 39
10G-SFPP-ZRD-1545-32 10G-SFPP-ZRD-1545-32-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1545.32nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 40
10G-SFPP-ZRD-1544-53 10G-SFPP-ZRD-1544-53-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1544.53nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 41
10G-SFPP-ZRD-1543-73 10G-SFPP-ZRD-1543-73-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1543.73nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 42
10G-SFPP-ZRD-1542-94 10G-SFPP-ZRD-1542-94-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1542.94nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 43
10G-SFPP-ZRD-1542-14 10G-SFPP-ZRD-1542-14-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1542.14nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 44
10G-SFPP-ZRD-1541-35 10G-SFPP-ZRD-1541-35-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1541.35nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 45
10G-SFPP-ZRD-1540-56 10G-SFPP-ZRD-1540-56-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1540.56nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 46
10G-SFPP-ZRD-1539-77 10G-SFPP-ZRD-1539-77-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1539.77nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 47
10G-SFPP-ZRD-1538-98 10G-SFPP-ZRD-1538-98-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1538.98nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 48
10G-SFPP-ZRD-1538-19 10G-SFPP-ZRD-1538-19-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1538.19nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 49
10G-SFPP-ZRD-1537-40 10G-SFPP-ZRD-1537-40-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1537.40nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 50
10G-SFPP-ZRD-1536-61 10G-SFPP-ZRD-1536-61-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1536.61nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 51
10G-SFPP-ZRD-1535-82 10G-SFPP-ZRD-1535-82-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1535.82nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 52
10G-SFPP-ZRD-1535-04 10G-SFPP-ZRD-1535-04-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1535.04nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 53
10G-SFPP-ZRD-1534-25 10G-SFPP-ZRD-1534-25-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1534.25nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 54
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Brocade - Continued
10G DWDM SFP+ 80km
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
10G-SFPP-ZRD-1533-47 10G-SFPP-ZRD-1533-47-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1533.47nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 55
10G-SFPP-ZRD-1532-68 10G-SFPP-ZRD-1532-68-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1532.68nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 56
10G-SFPP-ZRD-1531-90 10G-SFPP-ZRD-1531-90-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1531.90nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 57
10G-SFPP-ZRD-1531-12 10G-SFPP-ZRD-1531-12-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1531.12nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 58
10G-SFPP-ZRD-1530-33 10G-SFPP-ZRD-1530-33-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1530.33nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 59

DWDM SFP+ 40km
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
10G-SFPP-ZRD-1561-41 10G-SFPP-ZRD-1561-41-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1561.41nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 20
10G-SFPP-ZRD-1560-61 10G-SFPP-ZRD-1560-61-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1560.61nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 21
10G-SFPP-ZRD-1559-79 10G-SFPP-ZRD-1559-79-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1559.79nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 22
10G-SFPP-ZRD-1558-98 10G-SFPP-ZRD-1558-98-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1558.98nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 23
10G-SFPP-ZRD-1558-17 10G-SFPP-ZRD-1558-17-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1558.17nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 24
10G-SFPP-ZRD-1557-36 10G-SFPP-ZRD-1557-36-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1557.36nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 25
10G-SFPP-ZRD-1556-55 10G-SFPP-ZRD-1556-55-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1556.55nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 26
10G-SFPP-ZRD-1555-75 10G-SFPP-ZRD-1555-75-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1555.75nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 27
10G-SFPP-ZRD-1554-94 10G-SFPP-ZRD-1554-94-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1554.94nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 28
10G-SFPP-ZRD-1554-13 10G-SFPP-ZRD-1554-13-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1554.13nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 29
10G-SFPP-ZRD-1553-33 10G-SFPP-ZRD-1553-33-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1553.33nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 30
10G-SFPP-ZRD-1552-52 10G-SFPP-ZRD-1552-52-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1552.52nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 31
10G-SFPP-ZRD-1551-72 10G-SFPP-ZRD-1551-72-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1551.72nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 32
10G-SFPP-ZRD-1550-92 10G-SFPP-ZRD-1550-92-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1550.92nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 33
10G-SFPP-ZRD-1550-12 10G-SFPP-ZRD-1550-12-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1550.12nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 34
10G-SFPP-ZRD-1549-32 10G-SFPP-ZRD-1549-32-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1549.32nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 35
10G-SFPP-ZRD-1548-51 10G-SFPP-ZRD-1548-51-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1548.51nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 36
10G-SFPP-ZRD-1547-72 10G-SFPP-ZRD-1547-72-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1547.72nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 37
10G-SFPP-ZRD-1546-92 10G-SFPP-ZRD-1546-92-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1546.92nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 38
10G-SFPP-ZRD-1546-12 10G-SFPP-ZRD-1546-12-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1546.12nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 39
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Brocade - Continued
DWDM SFP+ 40km

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
10G-SFPP-ZRD-1545-32 10G-SFPP-ZRD-1545-32-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1545.32nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 40
10G-SFPP-ZRD-1544-53 10G-SFPP-ZRD-1544-53-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1544.53nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 41
10G-SFPP-ZRD-1543-73 10G-SFPP-ZRD-1543-73-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1543.73nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 42
10G-SFPP-ZRD-1542-94 10G-SFPP-ZRD-1542-94-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1542.94nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 43
10G-SFPP-ZRD-1542-14 10G-SFPP-ZRD-1542-14-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1542.14nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 44
10G-SFPP-ZRD-1541-35 10G-SFPP-ZRD-1541-35-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1541.35nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 45
10G-SFPP-ZRD-1540-56 10G-SFPP-ZRD-1540-56-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1540.56nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 46
10G-SFPP-ZRD-1539-77 10G-SFPP-ZRD-1539-77-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1539.77nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 47
10G-SFPP-ZRD-1538-98 10G-SFPP-ZRD-1538-98-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1538.98nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 48
10G-SFPP-ZRD-1538-19 10G-SFPP-ZRD-1538-19-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1538.19nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 49
10G-SFPP-ZRD-1537-40 10G-SFPP-ZRD-1537-40-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1537.40nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 50
10G-SFPP-ZRD-1536-61 10G-SFPP-ZRD-1536-61-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1536.61nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 51
10G-SFPP-ZRD-1535-82 10G-SFPP-ZRD-1535-82-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1535.82nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 52
10G-SFPP-ZRD-1535-04 10G-SFPP-ZRD-1535-04-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1535.04nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 53
10G-SFPP-ZRD-1534-25 10G-SFPP-ZRD-1534-25-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1534.25nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 54
10G-SFPP-ZRD-1533-47 10G-SFPP-ZRD-1533-47-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1533.47nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 55
10G-SFPP-ZRD-1532-68 10G-SFPP-ZRD-1532-68-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1532.68nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 56
10G-SFPP-ZRD-1531-90 10G-SFPP-ZRD-1531-90-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1531.90nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 57
10G-SFPP-ZRD-1531-12 10G-SFPP-ZRD-1531-12-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1531.12nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 58
10G-SFPP-ZRD-1530-33 10G-SFPP-ZRD-1530-33-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1530.33nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 59

Bidi SFP+
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 10G-SFPP-BXD-10K-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bi-di SFP+ 1330nm TX/1270nm RX 10km w/DOM SMF Simplex 

LC
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 10G-SFPP-BXU-10K-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bi-di SFP+ 1270nm TX/1330nm RX 10km w/DOM SMF Simplex 

LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM 10G-SFPP-BXD-20K-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bi-di SFP+ 1330nm TX/1270nm RX 20km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM 10G-SFPP-BXU-20K-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bi-di SFP+ 1270nm TX/1330nm RX 20km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC
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Brocade - Continued
10G Bidi SFP+
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 10G-SFPP-BXD-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bi-di SFP+ 1330nm TX/1270nm RX 40km w/DOM SMF 

Simplex LC
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 10G-SFPP-BXU-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bi-di SFP+ 1270nm TX/1330nm RX 40km w/DOM SMF 

Simplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM 10G-SFPP-BXD-60K-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bi-di SFP+ 1330nm TX/1270nm RX 60km w/DOM SMF 
Simplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM 10G-SFPP-BXU-60K-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bi-di SFP+ 1270nm TX/1330nm RX 60km w/DOM SMF 
Simplex LC

XFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
10G-XFP-SR 10G-XFP-SR-ENC 10GBASE-SR XFP 850nm 300m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

10G-XFP-LR 10G-XFP-LR-ENC 10GBASE-LR XFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

10G-XFP-ER 10G-XFP-ER-ENC 10GBASE-ER XFP 1550nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

10G-XFP-ZR 10G-XFP-ZR-ENC 10GBASE-ZR XFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

OC192-XFP-IR2 OC192-XFP-IR2-ENC 10GBASE-ER XFP 1550nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

OC192-XFP-LR2 OC192-XFP-LR2-ENC 10GBASE-ZR XFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM XFP 80km
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 10G-XFP-CW47-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM XFP 1470nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM 10G-XFP-CW49-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM XFP 1490nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM 10G-XFP-CW51-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM XFP 1510nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM 10G-XFP-CW53-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM XFP 1530nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM 10G-XFP-CW55-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM XFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM 10G-XFP-CW57-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM XFP 1570nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM 10G-XFP-CW59-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM XFP 1590nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM 10G-XFP-CW61-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM XFP 1610nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM XFP 40km
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 10G-XFP-CW47-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM XFP 1470nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM 10G-XFP-CW49-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM XFP 1490nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM 10G-XFP-CW51-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM XFP 1510nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM 10G-XFP-CW53-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM XFP 1530nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM 10G-XFP-CW55-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM XFP 1550nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM 10G-XFP-CW57-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM XFP 1570nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM 10G-XFP-CW59-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM XFP 1590nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM 10G-XFP-CW61-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM XFP 1610nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC
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Brocade - Continued
10G DWDM XFP 80km
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
10G-XFP-ZRD-1561-41 10G-XFP-ZRD-1561-41-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1561.41nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

20
10G-XFP-ZRD-1560-61 10G-XFP-ZRD-1560-61-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1560.61nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

21
10G-XFP-ZRD-1559-79 10G-XFP-ZRD-1559-79-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1559.79nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

22
10G-XFP-ZRD-1558-98 10G-XFP-ZRD-1558-98-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1558.98nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

23
10G-XFP-ZRD-1558-17 10G-XFP-ZRD-1558-17-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1558.17nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

24
10G-XFP-ZRD-1557-36 10G-XFP-ZRD-1557-36-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1557.36nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

25
10G-XFP-ZRD-1556-55 10G-XFP-ZRD-1556-55-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1556.55nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

26
10G-XFP-ZRD-1555-75 10G-XFP-ZRD-1555-75-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1555.75nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

27
10G-XFP-ZRD-1554-94 10G-XFP-ZRD-1554-94-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1554.94nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

28
10G-XFP-ZRD-1554-13 10G-XFP-ZRD-1554-13-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1554.13nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

29
10G-XFP-ZRD-1553-33 10G-XFP-ZRD-1553-33-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1553.33nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

30
10G-XFP-ZRD-1552-52 10G-XFP-ZRD-1552-52-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1552.52nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

31
10G-XFP-ZRD-1551-72 10G-XFP-ZRD-1551-72-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1551.72nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

32
10G-XFP-ZRD-1550-92 10G-XFP-ZRD-1550-92-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1550.92nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

33
10G-XFP-ZRD-1550-12 10G-XFP-ZRD-1550-12-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1550.12nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

34
10G-XFP-ZRD-1549-32 10G-XFP-ZRD-1549-32-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1549.32nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

35
10G-XFP-ZRD-1548-51 10G-XFP-ZRD-1548-51-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1548.51nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

36
10G-XFP-ZRD-1547-72 10G-XFP-ZRD-1547-72-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1547.72nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

37
10G-XFP-ZRD-1546-92 10G-XFP-ZRD-1546-92-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1546.92nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

38
10G-XFP-ZRD-1546-12 10G-XFP-ZRD-1546-12-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1546.12nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

39
10G-XFP-ZRD-1545-32 10G-XFP-ZRD-1545-32-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1545.32nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

40
10G-XFP-ZRD-1544-53 10G-XFP-ZRD-1544-53-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1544.53nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

41
10G-XFP-ZRD-1543-73 10G-XFP-ZRD-1543-73-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1543.73nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

42
10G-XFP-ZRD-1542-94 10G-XFP-ZRD-1542-94-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1542.94nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

43
10G-XFP-ZRD-1542-14 10G-XFP-ZRD-1542-14-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1542.14nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

44
10G-XFP-ZRD-1541-35 10G-XFP-ZRD-1541-35-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1541.35nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

45
10G-XFP-ZRD-1540-56 10G-XFP-ZRD-1540-56-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1540.56nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

46

41



Brocade - Continued
10G DWDM XFP 80km
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
10G-XFP-ZRD-1539-77 10G-XFP-ZRD-1539-77-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1539.77nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

47
10G-XFP-ZRD-1538-98 10G-XFP-ZRD-1538-98-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1538.98nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

48
10G-XFP-ZRD-1538-19 10G-XFP-ZRD-1538-19-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1538.19nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

49
10G-XFP-ZRD-1537-40 10G-XFP-ZRD-1537-40-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1537.40nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

50
10G-XFP-ZRD-1536-61 10G-XFP-ZRD-1536-61-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1536.61nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

51
10G-XFP-ZRD-1535-82 10G-XFP-ZRD-1535-82-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1535.82nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

52
10G-XFP-ZRD-1535-04 10G-XFP-ZRD-1535-04-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1535.04nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

53
10G-XFP-ZRD-1534-25 10G-XFP-ZRD-1534-25-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1534.25nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

54
10G-XFP-ZRD-1533-47 10G-XFP-ZRD-1533-47-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1533.47nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

55
10G-XFP-ZRD-1532-68 10G-XFP-ZRD-1532-68-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1532.68nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

56
10G-XFP-ZRD-1531-90 10G-XFP-ZRD-1531-90-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1531.90nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

57
10G-XFP-ZRD-1531-12 10G-XFP-ZRD-1531-12-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1531.12nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

58
10G-XFP-ZRD-1530-33 10G-XFP-ZRD-1530-33-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1530.33nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

59

10G DWDM XFP 40km
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
10G-XFP-ZRD-1561-41 10G-XFP-ZRD-1561-41-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1561.41nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

20
10G-XFP-ZRD-1560-61 10G-XFP-ZRD-1560-61-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1560.61nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

21
10G-XFP-ZRD-1559-79 10G-XFP-ZRD-1559-79-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1559.79nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

22
10G-XFP-ZRD-1558-98 10G-XFP-ZRD-1558-98-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1558.98nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

23
10G-XFP-ZRD-1558-17 10G-XFP-ZRD-1558-17-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1558.17nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

24
10G-XFP-ZRD-1557-36 10G-XFP-ZRD-1557-36-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1557.36nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

25
10G-XFP-ZRD-1556-55 10G-XFP-ZRD-1556-55-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1556.55nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

26
10G-XFP-ZRD-1555-75 10G-XFP-ZRD-1555-75-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1555.75nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

27
10G-XFP-ZRD-1554-94 10G-XFP-ZRD-1554-94-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1554.94nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

28
10G-XFP-ZRD-1554-13 10G-XFP-ZRD-1554-13-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1554.13nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

29
10G-XFP-ZRD-1553-33 10G-XFP-ZRD-1553-33-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1553.33nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

30
10G-XFP-ZRD-1552-52 10G-XFP-ZRD-1552-52-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1552.52nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

31
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Brocade - Continued
10G DWDM XFP 40km
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
10G-XFP-ZRD-1551-72 10G-XFP-ZRD-1551-72-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1551.72nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

32
10G-XFP-ZRD-1550-92 10G-XFP-ZRD-1550-92-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1550.92nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

33
10G-XFP-ZRD-1550-12 10G-XFP-ZRD-1550-12-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1550.12nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

34
10G-XFP-ZRD-1549-32 10G-XFP-ZRD-1549-32-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1549.32nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

35
10G-XFP-ZRD-1548-51 10G-XFP-ZRD-1548-51-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1548.51nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

36
10G-XFP-ZRD-1547-72 10G-XFP-ZRD-1547-72-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1547.72nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

37
10G-XFP-ZRD-1546-92 10G-XFP-ZRD-1546-92-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1546.92nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

38
10G-XFP-ZRD-1546-12 10G-XFP-ZRD-1546-12-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1546.12nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

39
10G-XFP-ZRD-1545-32 10G-XFP-ZRD-1545-32-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1545.32nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

40
10G-XFP-ZRD-1544-53 10G-XFP-ZRD-1544-53-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1544.53nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

41
10G-XFP-ZRD-1543-73 10G-XFP-ZRD-1543-73-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1543.73nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

42
10G-XFP-ZRD-1542-94 10G-XFP-ZRD-1542-94-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1542.94nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

43
10G-XFP-ZRD-1542-14 10G-XFP-ZRD-1542-14-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1542.14nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

44
10G-XFP-ZRD-1541-35 10G-XFP-ZRD-1541-35-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1541.35nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

45
10G-XFP-ZRD-1540-56 10G-XFP-ZRD-1540-56-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1540.56nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

46
10G-XFP-ZRD-1539-77 10G-XFP-ZRD-1539-77-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1539.77nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

47
10G-XFP-ZRD-1538-98 10G-XFP-ZRD-1538-98-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1538.98nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

48
10G-XFP-ZRD-1538-19 10G-XFP-ZRD-1538-19-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1538.19nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

49
10G-XFP-ZRD-1537-40 10G-XFP-ZRD-1537-40-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1537.40nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

50
10G-XFP-ZRD-1536-61 10G-XFP-ZRD-1536-61-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1536.61nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

51
10G-XFP-ZRD-1535-82 10G-XFP-ZRD-1535-82-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1535.82nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

52
10G-XFP-ZRD-1535-04 10G-XFP-ZRD-1535-04-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1535.04nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

53
10G-XFP-ZRD-1534-25 10G-XFP-ZRD-1534-25-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1534.25nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

54
10G-XFP-ZRD-1533-47 10G-XFP-ZRD-1533-47-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1533.47nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

55
10G-XFP-ZRD-1532-68 10G-XFP-ZRD-1532-68-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1532.68nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

56
10G-XFP-ZRD-1531-90 10G-XFP-ZRD-1531-90-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1531.90nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

57
10G-XFP-ZRD-1531-12 10G-XFP-ZRD-1531-12-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1531.12nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

58
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Brocade - Continued
10G DWDM XFP 40km
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
10G-XFP-ZRD-1530-33 10G-XFP-ZRD-1530-33-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1530.33nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

59

10G Bidi XFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 10G-XFP-BXD-10K-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bi-di XFP 1330nm TX/1270nm RX 10km w/DOM SMF Simplex 

LC
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 10G-XFP-BXU-10K-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bi-di XFP 1270nm TX/1330nm RX 10km w/DOM SMF Simplex 

LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM 10G-XFP-BXD-20K-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bi-di XFP 1330nm TX/1270nm RX 20km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM 10G-XFP-BXU-20K-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bi-di XFP 1270nm TX/1330nm RX 20km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM 10G-XFP-BXD-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bi-di XFP 1330nm TX/1270nm RX 40km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM 10G-XFP-BXU-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bi-di XFP 1270nm TX/1330nm RX 40km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM 10G-XFP-BXD-60K-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bi-di XFP 1330nm TX/1270nm RX 60km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM 10G-XFP-BXU-60K-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bi-di XFP 1270nm TX/1330nm RX 60km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC

XENPAK
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
10G-XNPK-SR 10G-XNPK-SR-ENC 10GBASE-SR XENPAK 850nm 300m w/DOM MMF Duplex SC

10G-XNPK-LR 10G-XNPK-LR-ENC 10GBASE-LR XENPAK 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex SC

10G-XNPK-ER 10G-XNPK-ER-ENC 10GBASE-ER XENPAK 1550nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex SC

10G-XNPK-ZR 10G-XNPK-ZR-ENC 10GBASE-ZR XENPAK 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex SC

40G QSFP+
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
40G-QSFP-SR4 40G-QSFP-SR4-ENC 40GBASE-SR QSFP+ 850nm 150m w/DOM MMF MPO/MTP

40G-QSFP-SR4-INT 40G-QSFP-SR4-INT-ENC 40GBASE-SR QSFP+ 850nm 150m w/DOM MMF MPO/MTP (Breakout mode)

40G-QSFP-LR4 40G-QSFP-LR4-ENC 40GBASE-LR4 QSFP+ 1270nm, 1290nm, 1310nm, 1330nm 10km w/DOM 
SMF LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM 40G-QSFP-LRL4-ENC 40GBASE-LR4 QSFP+ 1270nm, 1290nm, 1310nm, 1330nm 2km w/DOM 
SMF LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM 40G-QSFP-PLRL4-ENC 40GBASE-LR4 QSFP+ 1310nm 2km w/DOM SMF MPO/MTP

NOT OFFERED BY OEM 40G-QSFP-PLR4-ENC 40GBASE-LR4 QSFP+ 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF MPO/MTP
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Brocade - Continued
100G QSFP28
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
100G-QSFP28-SR4 100G-QSFP28-SR4-ENC 100GBASE-SR4 QSFP28 850nm 70/100m MMF MPO-12

100G-QSFP28-CWDM4-2KM 100G-QSFP28-CWDM4-2KM-ENC 100GBASE-CWDM4 QSFP28 1271/1291/1311/1331Nm 2km SMF Duplex LC

100G-QSFP28-LR4L-2KM 100G-QSFP28-LR4L-2KM-ENC 100GBASE-LR4 QSFP28 1295/1300/1304/1309nm 2km SMF Duplex LC

100G-QSFP28-LR4-10KM 100G-QSFP28-LR4-10KM-ENC 100GBASE-LR4 QSFP28 1295/1300/1304/1309nm 10km SMF Duplex LC

100G CFP2
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
100G-CFP2-LR4-10KM 100G-CFP2-LR4-10KM-ENC 100GBASE-LR4 CFP2 transceiver module for SMF, Duplex LC 10KM 

100G-CFP2-ER4-40KM 100G-CFP2-ER4-30KM-ENC 100GBASE-ER4 CFP2 transceiver module for SMF, Duplex LC 30KM 

BTI Systems
SFP 1G SFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
BP3AD1SS BP3AD1SS-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

BP3AD3ES BP3AD3ES-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP 100m Copper RJ45

BP3AE2ES BP3AE2ES-ENC 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP 100m Copper RJ45

CWDM SFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
BP3AM1CL-01 BP3AM1CL-01-ENC OC48C/STM-16/GE CWDM SFP 1610nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

BP3AM1CL-02 BP3AM1CL-02-ENC OC48C/STM-16/GE CWDM SFP 1590nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

BP3AM1CL-03 BP3AM1CL-03-ENC OC48C/STM-16/GE CWDM SFP 1570nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

BP3AM1CL-04 BP3AM1CL-04-ENC OC48C/STM-16/GE CWDM SFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

BP3AM1CL-05 BP3AM1CL-05-ENC OC48C/STM-16/GE CWDM SFP 1530nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

BP3AM1CL-06 BP3AM1CL-06-ENC OC48C/STM-16/GE CWDM SFP 1510nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

BP3AM1CL-07 BP3AM1CL-07-ENC OC48C/STM-16/GE CWDM SFP 1490nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

BP3AM1CL-08 BP3AM1CL-08-ENC OC48C/STM-16/GE CWDM SFP 1470nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

BP3AM1CL-09 BP3AM1CL-09-ENC OC48C/STM-16/GE CWDM SFP 1450nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

BP3AM1CL-10 BP3AM1CL-10-ENC OC48C/STM-16/GE CWDM SFP 1430nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

BP3AM1CL-11 BP3AM1CL-11-ENC OC48C/STM-16/GE CWDM SFP 1370nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

BP3AM1CL-12 BP3AM1CL-12-ENC OC48C/STM-16/GE CWDM SFP 1350nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

BP3AM1CL-13 BP3AM1CL-13-ENC OC48C/STM-16/GE CWDM SFP 1330nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

BP3AM1CL-14 BP3AM1CL-14-ENC OC48C/STM-16/GE CWDM SFP 1310nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

BP3AM1CL-16 BP3AM1CL-16-ENC OC48C/STM-16/GE CWDM SFP 1270nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM SFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
BP3AM1DE-01 BP3AM1DE-01-ENC 155M - 2.67G/GE DWDM SFP 120km Duplex LC Channel 1 (1559.79nm)
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BTI Systems - Continued
DWDM SFP

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
BP3AM1DE-02 BP3AM1DE-02-ENC 155M - 2.67G/GE DWDM SFP 120km Duplex LC Channel 2 (1558.98nm)

BP3AM1DE-03 BP3AM1DE-03-ENC 155M - 2.67G/GE DWDM SFP 120km Duplex LC Channel 3 (1558.17nm)

BP3AM1DE-04 BP3AM1DE-04-ENC 155M - 2.67G/GE DWDM SFP 120km Duplex LC Channel 4 (1557.36nm)

BP3AM1DE-05 BP3AM1DE-05-ENC 155M - 2.67G/GE DWDM SFP 120km Duplex LC Channel 5 (1556.55nm)

BP3AM1DE-06 BP3AM1DE-06-ENC 155M - 2.67G/GE DWDM SFP 120km Duplex LC Channel 6 (1555.75nm)

BP3AM1DE-07 BP3AM1DE-07-ENC 155M - 2.67G/GE DWDM SFP 120km Duplex LC Channel 7 (1554.94nm)

BP3AM1DE-08 BP3AM1DE-08-ENC 155M - 2.67G/GE DWDM SFP 120km Duplex LC Channel 8 (1554.13nm)

BP3AM1DE-09 BP3AM1DE-09-ENC 155M - 2.67G/GE DWDM SFP 120km Duplex LC Channel 9 (1551.72nm)

BP3AM1DE-10 BP3AM1DE-10-ENC 155M - 2.67G/GE DWDM SFP 120km Duplex LC Channel 10 (1550.92nm)

BP3AM1DE-11 BP3AM1DE-11-ENC 155M - 2.67G/GE DWDM SFP 120km Duplex LC Channel 11 (1550.12nm)

BP3AM1DE-12 BP3AM1DE-12-ENC 155M - 2.67G/GE DWDM SFP 120km Duplex LC Channel 12 (1549.32nm)

BP3AM1DE-13 BP3AM1DE-13-ENC 155M - 2.67G/GE DWDM SFP 120km Duplex LC Channel 13 (1548.51nm)

BP3AM1DE-14 BP3AM1DE-14-ENC 155M - 2.67G/GE DWDM SFP 120km Duplex LC Channel 14 (1547.72nm)

BP3AM1DE-15 BP3AM1DE-15-ENC 155M - 2.67G/GE DWDM SFP 120km Duplex LC Channel 15 (1546.92nm)

BP3AM1DE-16 BP3AM1DE-16-ENC 155M - 2.67G/GE DWDM SFP 120km Duplex LC Channel 16 (1546.12nm)

BP3AM1DE-17 BP3AM1DE-17-ENC 155M - 2.67G/GE DWDM SFP 120km Duplex LC Channel 17 (1543.73nm)

BP3AM1DE-18 BP3AM1DE-18-ENC 155M - 2.67G/GE DWDM SFP 120km Duplex LC Channel 18 (1542.94nm)

BP3AM1DE-19 BP3AM1DE-19-ENC 155M - 2.67G/GE DWDM SFP 120km Duplex LC Channel 19 (1542.14nm)

BP3AM1DE-20 BP3AM1DE-20-ENC 155M - 2.67G/GE DWDM SFP 120km Duplex LC Channel 20 (1541.35nm)

BP3AM1DE-21 BP3AM1DE-21-ENC 155M - 2.67G/GE DWDM SFP 120km Duplex LC Channel 21 (1540.56nm)

BP3AM1DE-22 BP3AM1DE-22-ENC 155M - 2.67G/GE DWDM SFP 120km Duplex LC Channel 22 (1539.77nm)

BP3AM1DE-23 BP3AM1DE-23-ENC 155M - 2.67G/GE DWDM SFP 120km Duplex LC Channel 23 (1538.98nm)

BP3AM1DE-24 BP3AM1DE-24-ENC 155M - 2.67G/GE DWDM SFP 120km Duplex LC Channel 24 (1538.19nm)

BP3AM1DE-25 BP3AM1DE-25-ENC 155M - 2.67G/GE DWDM SFP 120km Duplex LC Channel 25 (1535.82nm)

BP3AM1DE-26 BP3AM1DE-26-ENC 155M - 2.67G/GE DWDM SFP 120km Duplex LC Channel 26 (1535.04nm)

BP3AM1DE-27 BP3AM1DE-27-ENC 155M - 2.67G/GE DWDM SFP 120km Duplex LC Channel 27 (1534.25nm)

BP3AM1DE-28 BP3AM1DE-28-ENC 155M - 2.67G/GE DWDM SFP 120km Duplex LC Channel 28 (1533.47nm)
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DWDM SFP

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
BP3AM1DE-29 BP3AM1DE-29-ENC 155M - 2.67G/GE DWDM SFP 120km Duplex LC Channel 29 (1532.68nm)

BP3AM1DE-30 BP3AM1DE-30-ENC 155M - 2.67G/GE DWDM SFP 120km Duplex LC Channel 30 (1531.90nm)

BP3AM1DE-31 BP3AM1DE-31-ENC 155M - 2.67G/GE DWDM SFP 120km Duplex LC Channel 31 (1531.12nm)

BP3AM1DE-32 BP3AM1DE-32-ENC 155M - 2.67G/GE DWDM SFP 120km Duplex LC Channel 32 (1530.33nm)

BP3AM1DE-E1 BP3AM1DE-E1-ENC 155M - 2.67G/GE DWDM SFP 120km Duplex LC Channel 21 (1560.61nm)

SONET SFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
BP3AM1MI BP3AM1MI-ENC OC48C/STM-16 SFP 1310nm 15km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

BP3AM1MS BP3AM1MS-ENC OC48C/STM-16 SFP 1310nm 2km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

Bidi SFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
BP3AM5PB BP3AM5PB-ENC 100BASE-BX-U SFP Tx1310nm/Rx1490nm 20km w/DOM SMF Simplex LC

BP3AM5PI BP3AM5PI-ENC 100BASE-BX-U SFP Tx1310nm/Rx1490nm 40km w/DOM SMF Simplex LC

BP3AM5QB BP3AM5QB-ENC 100BASE-BX-U SFP Tx1490nm/Rx1310nm 20km w/DOM SMF Simplex LC

BP3AM5QI BP3AM5QI-ENC 100BASE-BX-U SFP Tx1490nm/Rx1310nm 40km w/DOM SMF Simplex LC

10G SFP+
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
BP3AD6SS BP3AD6SS-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m DOM MMF Duplex LC

BP3AD8MS BP3AD8MS-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 10km 1310nm DOM SMF Duplex LC 

BP3AM6MS BP3AM6MS-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 10km 1310nm SMF Duplex LC

XFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
BP3AM4SS BP3AM4SS-ENC 10GBASE-SR XFP 850nm 300m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

BP3AM4MS BP3AM4MS-ENC 10GBASE-LR XFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

10G XFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
BP3AM4LI BP3AM4LI-ENC 10GBASE-ER XFP 1550nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM XFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
BP3AM4CL-01 BP3AM4CL-01-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM XFP 80km SMF Duplex LC CH1 1611nm 
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CWDM XFP

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
BP3AM4CL-02 BP3AM4CL-02-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM XFP 80km SMF Duplex LC CH2 1591nm 

BP3AM4CL-03 BP3AM4CL-03-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM XFP 80km SMF Duplex LC CH3 1571nm 

BP3AM4CL-04 BP3AM4CL-04-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM XFP 80km SMF Duplex LC CH4 1551nm

BP3AM4CL-05 BP3AM4CL-05-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM XFP 80km SMF Duplex LC CH5 1531nm 

BP3AM4CL-06 BP3AM4CL-06-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM XFP 80km SMF Duplex LC CH6 1511nm 

BP3AM4CL-07 BP3AM4CL-07-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM XFP 80km SMF Duplex LC CH7 1491nm 

BP3AM4CL-08 BP3AM4CL-08-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM XFP 80km SMF Duplex LC CH8 1471nm 

DWDM XFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
BP3AM4DL-01 BP3AM4DL-01-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 80km SMF Duplex LC CH01 1559.79nm

BP3AM4DL-02 BP3AM4DL-02-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 80km SMF Duplex LC CH02 1558.98nm

BP3AM4DL-03 BP3AM4DL-03-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 80km SMF Duplex LC CH03 1558.17nm

BP3AM4DL-04 BP3AM4DL-04-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 80km SMF Duplex LC CH04 1557.36nm

BP3AM4DL-05 BP3AM4DL-05-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 80km SMF Duplex LC CH05 1556.55nm

BP3AM4DL-06 BP3AM4DL-06-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 80km SMF Duplex LC CH06 1555.75nm

BP3AM4DL-07 BP3AM4DL-07-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 80km SMF Duplex LC CH07 1554.94nm

BP3AM4DL-08 BP3AM4DL-08-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 80km SMF Duplex LC CH08 1554.13nm

BP3AM4DL-09 BP3AM4DL-09-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 80km SMF Duplex LC CH09 1551.72nm

BP3AM4DL-10 BP3AM4DL-10-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 80km SMF Duplex LC CH10 1550.92nm

BP3AM4DL-11 BP3AM4DL-11-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 80km SMF Duplex LC CH11 1550.12nm

BP3AM4DL-12 BP3AM4DL-12-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 80km SMF Duplex LC CH12 1549.32nm

BP3AM4DL-13 BP3AM4DL-13-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 80km SMF Duplex LC CH13 1548.51nm

BP3AM4DL-14 BP3AM4DL-14-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 80km SMF Duplex LC CH14 1547.72nm

BP3AM4DL-15 BP3AM4DL-15-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 80km SMF Duplex LC CH15 1546.92nm

BP3AM4DL-16 BP3AM4DL-16-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 80km SMF Duplex LC CH16 1546.12nm

BP3AM4DL-17 BP3AM4DL-17-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 80km SMF Duplex LC CH17 1543.73nm

BP3AM4DL-18 BP3AM4DL-18-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 80km SMF Duplex LC CH18 1542.94nm

BP3AM4DL-19 BP3AM4DL-19-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 80km SMF Duplex LC CH19 1542.14nm

BP3AM4DL-20 BP3AM4DL-20-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 80km SMF Duplex LC CH20 1541.35nm

BP3AM4DL-21 BP3AM4DL-21-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 80km SMF Duplex LC CH21 1540.56nm

BP3AM4DL-22 BP3AM4DL-22-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 80km SMF Duplex LC CH22 1539.77nm

BP3AM4DL-23 BP3AM4DL-23-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 80km SMF Duplex LC CH23 1538.98nm

BP3AM4DL-24 BP3AM4DL-24-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 80km SMF Duplex LC CH24 1538.19nm

BP3AM4DL-25 BP3AM4DL-25-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 80km SMF Duplex LC CH25 1535.82nm
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10G DWDM XFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
BP3AM4DL-26 BP3AM4DL-26-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 80km SMF Duplex LC CH26 1535.04nm

BP3AM4DL-27 BP3AM4DL-27-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 80km SMF Duplex LC CH27 1534.25nm

BP3AM4DL-28 BP3AM4DL-28-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 80km SMF Duplex LC CH28 1533.47nm

BP3AM4DL-29 BP3AM4DL-29-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 80km SMF Duplex LC CH29 1532.68nm

BP3AM4DL-30 BP3AM4DL-30-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 80km SMF Duplex LC CH30 1531.90nm

BP3AM4DL-31 BP3AM4DL-31-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 80km SMF Duplex LC CH31 1531.12nm

BP3AM4DL-32 BP3AM4DL-32-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 80km SMF Duplex LC CH32 1530.33nm

BP3AM4DL-E1 BP3AM4DL-E1-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 80km SMF Duplex LC CH21 1560.61nm

BP3AM4DL-E2 BP3AM4DL-E2-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 80km SMF Duplex LC CH30 1553.33nm

BP3AM4DL-E3 BP3AM4DL-E3-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 80km SMF Duplex LC CHE3 1552.52nm

BP3AM4DL-E4 BP3AM4DL-E4-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 80km SMF Duplex LC CHE4 1545.32nm

BP3AM4DL-E5 BP3AM4DL-E5-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 80km SMF Duplex LC CHE5 1544.53nm

BP3AM4DL-E6 BP3AM4DL-E6-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 80km SMF Duplex LC CHE6 1537.40nm

BP3AM4DL-E7 BP3AM4DL-E7-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 80km SMF Duplex LC CH51 1536.61nm

BP3AM4DL-E8 BP3AM4DL-E8-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 80km SMF Duplex LC CH60 1529.55nm

BP3AM4TF BP3AM4TF-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP Full-Band Tunable (96CH) 80km SMF Duplex LC

BP3AM6DL-01 BP3AM6DL-01-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 80km SMF Duplex LC CH01 1577.03nm

BP3AM6DL-02 BP3AM6DL-02-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 80km SMF Duplex LC CH02 1576.20nm

BP3AM6DL-04 BP3AM6DL-04-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 80km SMF Duplex LC CH04 1574.54nm

BP3AM6DL-06 BP3AM6DL-06-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 80km SMF Duplex LC CH06 1572.89nm

BP3AM6DL-07 BP3AM6DL-07-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 80km SMF Duplex LC CH07 1572.06nm

BP3AM6DL-08 BP3AM6DL-08-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 80km SMF Duplex LC CH08 1571.24nm

BP3AM6DL-09 BP3AM6DL-09-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 80km SMF Duplex LC CH09 1570.42nm

BP3AM6DL-10 BP3AM6DL-10-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 80km SMF Duplex LC CH10 1569.59nm

BP3AM6DL-11 BP3AM6DL-11-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 80km SMF Duplex LC CH11 1568.67nm

BP3AM6DL-12 BP3AM6DL-12-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 80km SMF Duplex LC CH12 1567.95nm

BP3AM6DL-13 BP3AM6DL-13-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 80km SMF Duplex LC CH13 1567.13nm

BP3AM6DL-14 BP3AM6DL-14-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 80km SMF Duplex LC CH14 1566.31nm

BP3AM6DL-23 BP3AM6DL-23-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 80km SMF Duplex LC CH23 1558.98nm

BP3AM6DL-27 BP3AM6DL-27-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 80km SMF Duplex LC CH27 1555.75nm

BP3AM6DL-28 BP3AM6DL-28-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 80km SMF Duplex LC CH28 1554.94nm

BP3AM6TL BP3AM6TL-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ Full-Band Tunable (96CH) 80km SMF Duplex LC
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Calix
SFP 1G SFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
100-01660 100-01660-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP iTemp 850nm 550m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

100-01661 100-01661-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP 100m Copper RJ45

100-01662 100-01662-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP iTemp 1310nm 10km w/DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC

100-01663 100-01663-ENC 1000BASE-EX SFP iTemp 1310nm 40km w/DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC

100-01664 100-01664-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP iTemp 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

100-01665 100-01665-ENC 1000BASE-EZX SFP iTemp 1550nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

100-01666 100-01666-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di SFP iTemp 1310nm TX/1550nm RX 10km w/DOM SMF 
Simplex LC

100-01667 100-01667-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di SFP iTemp 1550nm TX/1310nm RX 10km w/DOM SMF 
Simplex LC

100-01668 100-01668-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di SFP iTemp 1310nm TX/1490nm RX 10km w/DOM SMF 
Simplex LC

100-01669 100-01669-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di SFP iTemp 1490nm TX/1310nm RX 10km w/DOM SMF 
Simplex LC

100-01670 100-01670-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di SFP iTemp 1310nm TX/1490nm RX 40km w/DOM SMF 
Simplex LC

100-01671 100-01671-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di SFP iTemp 1490nm TX/1310nm RX 40km w/DOM SMF 
Simplex LC

100-01792 100-01793-ENC 2-Channel 1000BASE-BXD CSFP iTemp Tx1490nm/Rx1310nm 20km LC

CWDM SFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
100-03789 100-03789-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP I-Temp 1470nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

100-03790 100-03790-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP I-Temp 1490nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

100-02135 100-02135-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP I-Temp 1510nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

100-02136 100-02136-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP I-Temp 1530nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

100-03791 100-03791-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP I-Temp 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

100-02137 100-02137-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP I-Temp 1570nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

100-02138 100-02138-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP I-Temp 1590nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

100-03792 100-03792-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP I-Temp 1610nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

GPON
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
100-01782 100-01782-ENC GPON Bi-di OC48 SFP 1490nm TX/1310nm RX 20km w/DOM SMF Simplex 

SC
100-01783 100-01783-ENC GPON Bi-di OC48 SFP iTemp 1490 TX/1310nm RX 20km w/DOM SMF 

Simplex SC

10G SFP+
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
100-01515 100-01515-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ C-Temp 850nm 300m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

100-01514 100-01514-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ iTemp 850nm 300m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

100-01512 100-01512-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ iTemp 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC
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Calix - Continued
10G SFP+
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
100-01903 100-01903-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ iTemp 1310nm 20km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

100-01511 100-01511-ENC 10GBASE-ER SFP+ 1550nm 40KM w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

10G DWDM SFP+
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
100-02156 100-02156-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ C-Temp 1561.42 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

100-02158 100-02158-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ C-Temp 1555.75 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

100-02160 100-02160-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ C-Temp 1554.94 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

100-02162 100-02162-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ C-Temp 1529.55 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

Bidi SFP+
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
100-03499 100-03499-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bi-di SFP+ iTemp 1330nm TX/1270nm RX 10km w/DOM SMF 

Simplex LC
100-03498 100-03498-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bi-di SFP+ iTemp 1270nm TX/1330nm RX 10km w/DOM SMF 

Simplex LC

100-02169 100-02169-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bi-di SFP+ iTemp 1330nm TX/1270nm RX 20km w/DOM SMF 
Simplex LC

100-02168 100-02168-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bi-di SFP+ iTemp 1270nm TX/1330nm RX 20km w/DOM SMF 
Simplex LC

100-02151 100-02151-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bi-di SFP+ iTemp 1330nm TX/1270nm RX 40km w/DOM SMF 
Simplex LC

100-02150 100-02150-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bi-di SFP+ iTemp 1270nm TX/1330nm RX 40km w/DOM SMF 
Simplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM 100-02151-60K-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bi-di SFP+ iTemp 1330nm TX/1270nm RX 60km w/DOM SMF 
Simplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM 100-02150-60K-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bi-di SFP+ iTemp 1270nm TX/1330nm RX 60km w/DOM SMF 
Simplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM 100-02151-80K-C-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bi-di SFP+ cTemp 1550nm TX/1490nm RX 80km w/DOM SMF 
Simplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM 100-02150-80K-C-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bi-di SFP+ cTemp 1490nm TX/1550nm RX 80km w/DOM SMF 
Simplex LC

XFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
100-01629 100-01629-ENC 10GBASE-SR XFP iTemp 850nm 300m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

100-01509 100-01509-ENC 10GBASE-LR XFP C-Temp 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

100-01508 100-01508-ENC 10GBASE-LR XFP iTemp 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

100-01426 100-01426-ENC 10GBASE-ER XFP C-Temp 1551 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC
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Calix - Continued
XFP

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
100-01425 100-01425-ENC 10GBASE-ER XFP iTemp 1550nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

100-01507 100-01507-ENC 10GBASE-ZR XFP C-Temp 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

100-01506 100-01506-ENC 10GBASE-ZR XFP iTemp 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

100-02595 100-02595-ENC 10GBASE-ER XFP 1550nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

100-02596 100-02596-ENC 10GBASE-ZR XFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM XFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
100-03500 100-03500-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM XFP C-Temp 1470nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

100-03501 100-03501-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM XFP C-Temp 1490nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

100-02143 100-02143-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM XFP C-Temp 1510nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

100-02145 100-02145-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM XFP C-Temp 1530nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM 100-04213-C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM XFP C-Temp 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

100-01247 100-01247-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM XFP C-Temp 1570nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

100-01249 100-01249-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM XFP C-Temp 1590nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM XFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
100-02142 100-02142-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP C-Temp 1561.42nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

100-02144 100-02144-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP C-Temp 1560.61nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

100-02146 100-02146-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP C-Temp 1554.13nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

100-02157 100-02157-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP C-Temp 1551.72nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

100-02159 100-02159-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP C-Temp 1550.92nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

100-02161 100-02161-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP C-Temp 1549.32nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

100-02163 100-02163-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP C-Temp 1548.51nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

Bidi XFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
100-03496 100-03496-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bi-di XFP iTemp 1330nm TX/1270nm RX 10km w/DOM SMF 

Simplex LC
100-03497 100-03497-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bi-di XFP iTemp 1270nm TX/1330nm RX 10km w/DOM SMF 

Simplex LC

100-03898 100-03898-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bi-di XFP iTemp 1330nm TX/1270nm RX 20km w/DOM SMF 
Simplex LC

100-02139 100-02139-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bi-di XFP iTemp 1270nm TX/1330nm RX 20km w/DOM SMF 
Simplex LC
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Calix - Continued
Bidi XFP

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 100-03898-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bi-di XFP iTemp 1330nm TX/1270nm RX 40km w/DOM SMF 

Simplex LC
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 100-02139-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bi-di XFP iTemp 1270nm TX/1330nm RX 40km w/DOM SMF 

Simplex LC

Casa Systems
SFP

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
C1G-SFP-SX-MM C1G-SFP-SX-MM-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

C1G-SFP-LX-SM C1G-SFP-LX-SM-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC

C1G-SFP-T C1G-SFP-T-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP 100m Copper RJ45

SFP+
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
C10G-SFPP-SR C10G-SFPP-SR-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

C10G-SFPP-LR C10G-SFPP-LR-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10Km w/DOM SMF/MMF Duplex LC

Checkpoint
SFP

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
CPAC-TR-1T CPAC-TR-1T-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP 100m Copper RJ45

CPAC-TR-1SX CPAC-TR-1SX-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

CPAC-TR-1LX CPAC-TR-1LX-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC

SFP+
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
CPAC-TR-10SR CPAC-TR-10SR-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

CPAC-TR-10LR CPAC-TR-10LR-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10Km w/DOM SMF/MMF Duplex LC

Ciena
SFP 1G SFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
XCVR-A00G85 XCVR-A00G85-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

XCVR-000CRJ XCVR-000CRJ-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP 100m Copper RJ45

XCVR-A10Y31 XCVR-A10Y31-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC

XCVR-020M31 XCVR-020M31-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC

XCVR-040U31 XCVR-040U31-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di SFP 1310nm TX/1550nm RX 40km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC

XCVR-040U55 XCVR-040U55-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di SFP 1550nm TX/1310nm RX 40km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC
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Ciena
SFP 1G SFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
XCVR-080U49 XCVR-080U49-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di SFP 1490nm TX/1550nm RX 80km w/DOM SMF Simplex 

LC
XCVR-080U55 XCVR-080U55-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di SFP 1550nm TX/1490nm RX 80km w/DOM SMF Simplex 

LC

XCVR-A10U31 XCVR-A10U31-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di SFP 1310nm TX/1550nm RX 10km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC

XCVR-A10U55 XCVR-A10U55-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di SFP 1550nm TX/1310nm RX 10km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC

CWDM SFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
XCVR-A80D43 XCVR-A80D43-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1430nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

XCVR-A80D45 XCVR-A80D45-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1450nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

XCVR-A80D47 XCVR-A80D47-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1470nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

XCVR-A80D49 XCVR-A80D49-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1490nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

XCVR-A80D51 XCVR-A80D51-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1510nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

XCVR-A80D53 XCVR-A80D53-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1530nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

XCVR-A80D55 XCVR-A80D55-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

XCVR-A80D57 XCVR-A80D57-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1570nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

XCVR-A80D59 XCVR-A80D59-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1590nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

XCVR-A80D61 XCVR-A80D61-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1610nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

XCVR-A00D43 XCVR-A00D43-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1430nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

XCVR-A00D45 XCVR-A00D45-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1450nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

XCVR-A00D47 XCVR-A00D47-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1470nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

XCVR-A00D49 XCVR-A00D49-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1490nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

XCVR-A00D51 XCVR-A00D51-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1510nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

XCVR-A00D53 XCVR-A00D53-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1530nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

XCVR-A00D55 XCVR-A00D55-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1550nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

XCVR-A00D57 XCVR-A00D57-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1570nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

XCVR-A00D59 XCVR-A00D59-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1590nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

XCVR-A00D61 XCVR-A00D61-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1610nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

10G SFP+
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
XCVR-S00Z85 XCVR-S00Z85-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

XCVR-S10V31 XCVR-S10V31-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10Km w/DOM SMF/MMF Duplex LC

XCVR-S40V55 XCVR-S40V55-ENC 10GBASE-ER SFP+ 1550nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

XCVR-S80V55 XCVR-S80V55-ENC 10GBASE-ZR SFP+ 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC
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Ciena - Continued
XFP

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
XCVR-000Z85 XCVR-000Z85-ENC 10GBASE-SR XFP 850nm 300m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

XCVR-A00Z85 XCVR-A00Z85-ENC 10GBASE-SR XFP 850nm 300m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

XCVR-010V31 XCVR-010V31-ENC 10GBASE-LR XFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

XCVR-A10V31 XCVR-A10V31-ENC 10GBASE-LR XFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

XCVR-040V55 XCVR-040V55-ENC 10GBASE-ER XFP 1550nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

XCVR-A40V55 XCVR-A40V55-ENC 10GBASE-ER XFP 1550nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

XCVR-080V55 XCVR-080V55-ENC 10GBASE-ZR XFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

XCVR-A80V55 XCVR-A80V55-ENC 10GBASE-ZR XFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

Cisco
SFP 1G SFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
GLC-T GLC-T-ENC 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP 100m Copper RJ45

GLC-SX-MM GLC-SX-MM-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m MMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM GLC-SX-MM-2K-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 1310nm 2km MMF Duplex LC

GLC-SX-MMD GLC-SX-MMD-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

GLC-LH-SM GLC-LH-SM-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km MMF/SMF Duplex LC

GLC-LH-SMD GLC-LH-SMD-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC

GLC-EX-SMD GLC-EX-SMD-ENC 1000BASE-EX SFP 1310nm 40km w/DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC

GLC-ZX-SM GLC-ZX-SM-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM GLC-ZX-SM-120K-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

GLC-ZX-SMD GLC-ZX-SMD-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP 1G SFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
NOT OFFERED BY OEM GLC-ZX-SMD-120K-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM GLC-ZX-SM-150K-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 150km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM GLC-ZX-SMD-150K-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 150km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-GE-S SFP-GE-S-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

SFP-GE-L SFP-GE-L-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC

SFP-GE-T SFP-GE-T-ENC 1000BASE-T Copper SFP Transceriver 100M  Copper RJ45

SFP-GE-Z SFP-GE-Z-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM SFP-GE-Z-120K-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM SFP-GE-Z-150K-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 150km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

Bidi SFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
GLC-BX-D GLC-BX-D-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di SFP 1490nm TX/1310nm RX 10km w/DOM SMF Simplex 

LC
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Cisco - Continued
Bidi SFP

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
GLC-BX-U GLC-BX-U-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di SFP 1310nm TX/1490nm RX 10km w/DOM SMF Simplex 

LC
NOT OFFERED BY OEM GLC-BX-D-20KM-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di SFP 1490nm TX/1310nm RX 20km w/DOM SMF Simplex 

LC
NOT OFFERED BY OEM GLC-BX-U-20KM-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di SFP 1310nm TX/1490nm RX 20km w/DOM SMF Simplex 

LC
NOT OFFERED BY OEM GLC-BX-D-40KM-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di SFP 1490nm TX/1310nm RX 40km w/DOM SMF Simplex 

LC
NOT OFFERED BY OEM GLC-BX-U-40KM-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di SFP 1310nm TX/1490nm RX 40km w/DOM SMF Simplex 

LC
NOT OFFERED BY OEM GLC-BX-D-80KM-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di SFP 1550nm TX/1490nm RX 80km w/DOM SMF Simplex 

LC
NOT OFFERED BY OEM GLC-BX-U-80KM-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di SFP 1490nm TX/1550nm RX 80km w/DOM SMF Simplex 

LC
NOT OFFERED BY OEM GLC-BX-D-120KM-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di SFP 1570nm TX/1510nm RX 120km w/DOM SMF 

Simplex LC
NOT OFFERED BY OEM GLC-BX-U-120KM-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di SFP 1510nm RX/1570nm RX 120km w/DOM SMF 

Simplex LC

100Base SFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
GLC-GE-100FX GLC-GE-100FX-ENC 100BASE-FX SFP 1310nm 2km MMF Duplex LC

GLC-FE-100FX GLC-FE-100FX-ENC 100BASE-FX SFP 1310nm 2km MMF Duplex LC

GLC-FE-100LX GLC-FE-100LX-ENC 100BASE-LX SFP 1310nm 10km SMF Duplex LC

GLC-FE-100EX GLC-FE-100EX-ENC 100BASE-EX SFP 1310nm 40km SMF Duplex LC

GLC-FE-100ZX GLC-FE-100ZX-ENC 100BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km SMF Duplex LC

GLC-FE-100BX-D GLC-FE-100BX-D-ENC 100BASE-BX-D SFP Tx1550nm/Rx1310nm 10km SMF Simplex LC

GLC-FE-100BX-U GLC-FE-100BX-U-ENC 100BASE-BX-D SFP Tx1310nm/Rx1550nm 10km SMF Simplex LC

Industrial Temp SFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
GLC-SX-MM-RGD GLC-SX-MM-RGD-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP iTemp 850nm 550m MMF Duplex LC

GLC-LX-SM-RGD GLC-LX-SM-RGD-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP iTemp 1310nm 10km MMF/SMF Duplex LC

GLC-ZX-SM-RGD GLC-ZX-SM-RGD-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP iTemp 1550nm 80km SMF Duplex LC

SFP CWDM SFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
CWDM-SFP-1270 CWDM-SFP-1270-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1270nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM-SFP-1390 CWDM-SFP-1390-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1290nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM-SFP-1310 CWDM-SFP-1310-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1310nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM-SFP-1330 CWDM-SFP-1330-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1330nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC
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Cisco - Continued
SFP CWDM SFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
CWDM-SFP-1350 CWDM-SFP-1350-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1350nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM-SFP-1370 CWDM-SFP-1370-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1370nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM-SFP-1390 CWDM-SFP-1390-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1390nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM-SFP-1410 CWDM-SFP-1410-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1410nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM-SFP-1430 CWDM-SFP-1430-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1430nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM-SFP-1450 CWDM-SFP-1450-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1450nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM-SFP-1470 CWDM-SFP-1470-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1470nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM-SFP-1490 CWDM-SFP-1490-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1490nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM-SFP-1510 CWDM-SFP-1510-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1510nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM-SFP-1530 CWDM-SFP-1530-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1530nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM-SFP-1550 CWDM-SFP-1550-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM-SFP-1570 CWDM-SFP-1570-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1570nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM-SFP-1590 CWDM-SFP-1590-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1590nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM-SFP-1610 CWDM-SFP-1610-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1610nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM CWDM-SFP-1270-120KM-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1470nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM CWDM-SFP-1390-120KM-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1470nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM CWDM-SFP-1310-120KM-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1470nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM CWDM-SFP-1330-120KM-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1470nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM CWDM-SFP-1350-120KM-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1470nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM CWDM-SFP-1370-120KM-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1470nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM CWDM-SFP-1390-120KM-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1470nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM CWDM-SFP-1410-120KM-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1470nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM CWDM-SFP-1430-120KM-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1470nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM CWDM-SFP-1450-120KM-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1470nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM CWDM-SFP-1470-120KM-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1470nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM CWDM-SFP-1490-120KM-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1490nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM CWDM-SFP-1510-120KM-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1510nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM CWDM-SFP-1530-120KM-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1530nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM CWDM-SFP-1550-120KM-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1550nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM CWDM-SFP-1570-120KM-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1570nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM CWDM-SFP-1590-120KM-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1590nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM CWDM-SFP-1610-120KM-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1610nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP DWDM SFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
DWDM-SFP-6141 DWDM-SFP-6141-ENC 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP 1561.41nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP-6061 DWDM-SFP-6061-ENC 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP 1560.61nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP-5979 DWDM-SFP-5979-ENC 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP 1559.79nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP-5898 DWDM-SFP-5898-ENC 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP 1558.98nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC
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Cisco - Continued
SFP DWDM SFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
DWDM-SFP-5817 DWDM-SFP-5817-ENC 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP 1558.17nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP-5736 DWDM-SFP-5736-ENC 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP 1557.36nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP-5655 DWDM-SFP-5655-ENC 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP 1556.55nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP-5575 DWDM-SFP-5575-ENC 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP 1555.75nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP-5494 DWDM-SFP-5494-ENC 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP 1554.94nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP-5413 DWDM-SFP-5413-ENC 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP 1554.13nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP-5333 DWDM-SFP-5333-ENC 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP 1553.33nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP-5252 DWDM-SFP-5252-ENC 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP 1552.52nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP-5172 DWDM-SFP-5172-ENC 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP 1551.72nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP-5092 DWDM-SFP-5092-ENC 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP 1550.92nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP-5012 DWDM-SFP-5012-ENC 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP 1550.12nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP-4932 DWDM-SFP-4932-ENC 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP 1549.32nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP-4851 DWDM-SFP-4851-ENC 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP 1548.51nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP-4772 DWDM-SFP-4772-ENC 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP 1547.72nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP-4692 DWDM-SFP-4692-ENC 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP 1546.92nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP-4612 DWDM-SFP-4612-ENC 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP 1546.12nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP-4532 DWDM-SFP-4532-ENC 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP 1545.32nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP-4453 DWDM-SFP-4453-ENC 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP 1544.53nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP-4373 DWDM-SFP-4373-ENC 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP 1543.73nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP-4294 DWDM-SFP-4294-ENC 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP 1542.94nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP-4214 DWDM-SFP-4214-ENC 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP 1542.14nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP-4135 DWDM-SFP-4135-ENC 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP 1541.35nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP-4056 DWDM-SFP-4056-ENC 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP 1540.56nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP-3977 DWDM-SFP-3977-ENC 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP 1539.77nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP-3898 DWDM-SFP-3898-ENC 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP 1538.98nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP-3819 DWDM-SFP-3819-ENC 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP 1538.19nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP-3740 DWDM-SFP-3740-ENC 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP 1537.40nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP-3661 DWDM-SFP-3661-ENC 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP 1536.61nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP-3582 DWDM-SFP-3582-ENC 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP 1535.82nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP-3504 DWDM-SFP-3504-ENC 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP 1535.04nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP-3425 DWDM-SFP-3425-ENC 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP 1534.25nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP-3347 DWDM-SFP-3347-ENC 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP 1533.47nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP-3268 DWDM-SFP-3268-ENC 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP 1532.68nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP-3190 DWDM-SFP-3190-ENC 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP 1531.90nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP-3112 DWDM-SFP-3112-ENC 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP 1531.12nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP-3033 DWDM-SFP-3033-ENC 1000BASE-ZX DWDM SFP 1530.33nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC
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SFP SONET SFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
SFP-OC3-MM SFP-OC3-MM-ENC OC3/STM-1 SFP 1310nm 500m MMF Duplex LC

SFP-OC3-SR SFP-OC3-SR-ENC OC3/STM-1 SFP 1310nm 2km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-OC3-IR1 SFP-OC3-IR1-ENC OC3/STM-1 SFP 1310nm 15km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-OC3-LR1 SFP-OC3-LR1-ENC OC3/STM-1 SFP 1310nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-OC3-LR2 SFP-OC3-LR2-ENC OC3/STM-1 SFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-OC12-MM SFP-OC12-MM-ENC OC12/STM-4 SFP 1310nm 500m w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-OC12-SR SFP-OC12-SR-ENC OC12/STM-4 SFP 1310nm 2km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-OC12-IR1 SFP-OC12-IR1-ENC OC12/STM-4 SFP 1310nm 15km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-OC12-LR1 SFP-OC12-LR1-ENC OC12/STM-4 SFP 1310nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-OC12-LR2 SFP-OC12-LR2-ENC OC12/STM-4 SFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-OC48-SR SFP-OC48-SR-ENC OC48C/STM-16 SFP 1310nm 2km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-OC48-IR1 SFP-OC48-IR1-ENC OC48C/STM-16 SFP 1310nm 15km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-OC48-LR2 SFP-OC48-LR2-ENC OC48C/STM-16 SFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

Fibre Channel SFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
DS-SFP-FC4G-SW DS-SFP-FC4G-SW-ENC 1/2/4G BASE-SW Fibre Channel SFP 850nm 500M w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

DS-SFP-FC4G-MR DS-SFP-FC4G-MR-ENC 1/2/4G BASE-LW Fibre Channel SFP 1310nm 4km w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

DS-SFP-FC4G-LW DS-SFP-FC4G-LW-ENC 1/2/4G BASE-LW Fibre Channel SFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM MMF/SMF 
Duplex LC

DS-SFP-FC8G-SW DS-SFP-FC8G-SW-ENC 2/4/8G BASE-SW Fibre Channel SFP 850nm 500m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

DS-SFP-FC8G-LW DS-SFP-FC8G-LW-ENC 2/4/8G BASE-LW Fibre Channel SFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM MMF/SMF 
Duplex LC

DS-SFP-FC8G-ER DS-SFP-FC8G-ER-ENC 2/4/8G BASE-ER Fibre Channel SFP 1550nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DS-SFP-FC16G-SW DS-SFP-FC16G-SW-ENC 16/14/8/4G BASE-SW Fibre Channel SFP+ 850nm 500m w/DOM MMF Duplex 
LC

GBIC
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
WS-G5483 WS-G5483-ENC 1000BASE-T GBIC 100m Copper RJ45

WS-G5484 WS-G5484-ENC 1000BASE-SX GBIC 850nm 550m MMF Duplex SC

WS-G5486 WS-G5486-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH GBIC 1310nm 10km MMF/SMF Duplex SC

WS-G5487 WS-G5487-ENC 1000BASE-ZX GBIC 1550nm 80km SMF Duplex SC

CWDM-GBIC-1470 CWDM-GBIC-1470-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM GBIC 1470nm 80km SMF Duplex SC

CWDM-GBIC-1490 CWDM-GBIC-1490-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM GBIC 1490nm 80km SMF Duplex SC

CWDM-GBIC-1510 CWDM-GBIC-1510-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM GBIC 1510nm 80km SMF Duplex SC

CWDM-GBIC-1530 CWDM-GBIC-1530-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM GBIC 1530nm 80km SMF Duplex SC

CWDM-GBIC-1550 CWDM-GBIC-1550-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM GBIC 1550nm 80km SMF Duplex SC
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GBIC

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
CWDM-GBIC-1570 CWDM-GBIC-1570-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM GBIC 1570nm 80km SMF Duplex SC

CWDM-GBIC-1590 CWDM-GBIC-1590-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM GBIC 1590nm 80km SMF Duplex SC

CWDM-GBIC-1610 CWDM-GBIC-1610-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM GBIC 1610nm 80km SMF Duplex SC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM GSC-BX-D-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di GBIC 1490nm TX/1310nm RX 10km SMF Simplex SC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM GSC-BX-U-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di GBIC 1310nm RX/1490nm RX 10km SMF Simplex SC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM GSC-BX-D-20KM-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di GBIC 1490nm TX/1310nm RX 20km SMF Simplex SC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM GSC-BX-U-20KM-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di GBIC 1310nm RX/1490nm RX 20km SMF Simplex SC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM GSC-BX-D-40KM-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di GBIC 1490nm TX/1310nm RX 40km SMF Simplex SC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM GSC-BX-U-40KM-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di GBIC 1310nm RX/1490nm RX 40km SMF Simplex SC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM GSC-BX-D-80KM-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di GBIC 1550nm RX/1490nm RX 80km SMF Simplex SC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM GSC-BX-U-80KM-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di GBIC 1490nm RX/1550nm RX 80km SMF Simplex SC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM GSC-BX-D-120KM-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di GBIC 1570nm TX/1510nm RX 120km SMF Simplex SC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM GSC-BX-U-120KM-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di GBIC 1510nm RX/1570nm RX 120km SMF Simplex SC

ONS SFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
ONS-GC-GE-SX ONS-GC-GE-SX-ENC 1000BASE-SX GBIC 850nm 550m MMF Duplex SC

ONS-GC-GE-LX ONS-GC-GE-LX-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH GBIC 1310nm 10km MMF/SMF Duplex SC

ONS-GC-GE-ZX ONS-GC-GE-ZX-ENC 1000BASE-ZX GBIC 1550nm 80km SMF Duplex SC

15454-SFP-LC-SX 15454-SFP-LC-SX-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

15454-SFP-LC-LX 15454-SFP-LC-LX-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC

ONS-SC-2G-XX.X ONS-SC-2G-XX.X-ENC OC48C/STM-16 DWDM SFP 1530nm.33 - 1561.42 120km w/DOM SMF 
Duplex LC

ONS-SC-GE-SX ONS-SC-GE-SX-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

ONS-SC-GE-LX ONS-SC-GE-LX-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC

ONS-SC-Z3-1470 ONS-SC-Z3-1470-ENC OC48C/STM-16/GE CWDM SFP 1470nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-SC-Z3-1490 ONS-SC-Z3-1490-ENC OC48C/STM-16/GE CWDM SFP 1490nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-SC-Z3-1510 ONS-SC-Z3-1510-ENC OC48C/STM-16/GE CWDM SFP 1510nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-SC-Z3-1530 ONS-SC-Z3-1530-ENC OC48C/STM-16/GE CWDM SFP 1530nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-SC-Z3-1550 ONS-SC-Z3-1550-ENC OC48C/STM-16/GE CWDM SFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-SC-Z3-1570 ONS-SC-Z3-1570-ENC OC48C/STM-16/GE CWDM SFP 1570nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-SC-Z3-1590 ONS-SC-Z3-1590-ENC OC48C/STM-16/GE CWDM SFP 1590nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-SC-Z3-1610 ONS-SC-Z3-1610-ENC OC48C/STM-16/GE CWDM SFP 1610nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-SI-100-FX ONS-SI-100-FX-ENC 100BASE-FX SFP iTemp 1310nm 2km MMF Duplex LC

ONS-SI-100-LX10 ONS-SI-100-LX10-ENC 100BASE-LX SFP iTemp 1310nm 2km MMF Duplex LC
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OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
ONS-SE-GE-ZX ONS-SE-GE-ZX-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP Ext Temp 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-SE-GE-BXD ONS-SE-GE-BXD-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di SFP Ext Temp 1490nm TX/1310nm RX 10km w/DOM 
SMF Simplex LC

ONS-SE-GE-BXU ONS-SE-GE-BXU-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di SFP Ext Temp 1310nm TX/1490nm RX 10km w/DOM 
SMF Simplex LC

ONS-SE-100-FX ONS-SE-100-FX-ENC 100BASE-FX SFP Ext Temp 1310nm 2km w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

ONS-SE-100-LX10 ONS-SE-100-LX10-ENC 100BASE-LX SFP Ext Temp 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-SE-100-BX10D ONS-SE-100-BX10D-ENC 10/100BASE-BXD SFP Ext Temp 1550nm TX/1310nm RX 10km w/DOM SMF 
Simplex LC

ONS-SE-100-BX10U ONS-SE-100-BX10U-ENC 10/100BASE-BXU SFP Ext Temp 1310nm TX/1550nm TX 10km w/DOM SMF 
Simplex LC

ONS-SE-2G-S1 ONS-SE-2G-S1-ENC OC48C/STM-16 SFP Ext Temp 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-SE-2G-L2 ONS-SE-2G-L2-ENC OC48C/STM-16 SFP Ext Temp 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-SE-G2F-SX ONS-SE-G2F-SX-ENC 1000BASE-1G/2G FC-SX SFP Ext Temp 850nm 500m w/DOM MMF Duplex 
LC

ONS-SE-G2F-LX ONS-SE-G2F-LX-ENC 1000BASE-1G/2G FC-LX SFP Ext Temp 1310nm 10km w/DOM MMF/SMF 
Duplex LC

ONS-SE-ZE-EL ONS-SE-ZE-EL-ENC 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP 100m Copper RJ45

ONS-SE-155-1470 ONS-SE-155-1470-ENC OC-3/STM-1 CWDM SFP 1470nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-SE-155-1490 ONS-SE-155-1490-ENC OC-3/STM-1 CWDM SFP 1490nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-SE-155-1510 ONS-SE-155-1510-ENC OC-3/STM-1 CWDM SFP 1510nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-SE-155-1530 ONS-SE-155-1530-ENC OC-3/STM-1 CWDM SFP 1530nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-SE-155-1550 ONS-SE-155-1550-ENC OC-3/STM-1 CWDM SFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-SE-155-1570 ONS-SE-155-1570-ENC OC-3/STM-1 CWDM SFP 1570nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-SE-155-1590 ONS-SE-155-1590-ENC OC-3/STM-1 CWDM SFP 1590nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-SE-155-1610 ONS-SE-155-1610-ENC OC-3/STM-1 CWDM SFP 1610nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-SI-155-SR-MM ONS-SI-155-SR-MM-ENC OC-3/STM-1 SFP 1310nm 2km MMF Duplex LC

ONS-SI-155-I1 ONS-SI-155-I1-ENC OC-3/STM-1 SFP 1310nm 15km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-SI-155-L1 ONS-SI-155-L1-ENC OC-3/STM-2 SFP 1550nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-SI-155-L2 ONS-SI-155-L2-ENC OC-3/STM-3 SFP 1310nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-SI-622-SR-MM ONS-SI-622-SR-MM-ENC OC-12/STM-4 SFP 1310nm 2km w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

ONS-SI-622-I1 ONS-SI-622-I1-ENC OC-3/STM-1 and OC-12/STM-4 SFP 1310nm 15km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-SI-622-L1 ONS-SI-622-L1-ENC OC-12/STM-4 SFP 1310nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-SI-622-L2 ONS-SI-622-L2-ENC OC-12/STM-4 SFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-SI-2G-S1 ONS-SI-2G-S1-ENC OC-48/STM-16 SFP iTemp 1310nm 2km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-SI-2G-I1 ONS-SI-2G-I1-ENC OC-48/STM-16 SFP iTemp 1310nm 15km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-SI-2G-L1 ONS-SI-2G-L1-ENC OC-48/STM-16 SFP iTemp 1310nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC
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ONS-SI-2G-L2 ONS-SI-2G-L2-ENC OC-48/STM-16 SFP iTemp 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-SC+-10G-SR ONS-SC+-10G-SR-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

ONS-SC+-10G-LR ONS-SC+-10G-LR-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-SC+-10G-ER ONS-SC+-10G-ER-ENC 10GBASE-ER SFP+ 1550nm 40KM w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM ONS-SC+-10G-ZR-ENC 10GBASE-ZR SFP+ 1550nm 80KM w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

10G SFP+
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
SFP-10G-SR-S SFP-10G-SR-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-SR SFP-10G-SR-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-LR-S SFP-10G-LR-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-LR SFP-10G-LR-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-LRM SFP-10G-LRM-ENC 10GBASE-LRM SFP+ 1310nm 220m w/DOM Single/MMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-ER-S SFP-10G-ER-ENC 10GBASE-ER SFP+ 1550nm 40KM w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-ER SFP-10G-ER-ENC 10GBASE-ER SFP+ 1550nm 40KM w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM SFP-10G-T-ENC 10GBASE-T Copper SFP+ for Cat6A/Cat7 RJ-45 30m Max

SFP-10G-ZR-S SFP-10G-ZR-ENC 10GBASE-ZR SFP+ 1550nm 80KM w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10G-ZR SFP-10G-ZR-ENC 10GBASE-ZR SFP+ 1550nm 80KM w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM SFP-10G-ZR-100K-ENC 10GBASE-ZR SFP+ 1550nm 100KM w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM SFP+ 80km
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
DWDM-SFP10G-61.41 DWDM-SFP10G-61.41-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1561.41nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP10G-60.61 DWDM-SFP10G-60.61-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1560.61nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP10G-59.79 DWDM-SFP10G-59.79-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1559.79nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP10G-58.98 DWDM-SFP10G-58.98-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1558.98nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP10G-58.17 DWDM-SFP10G-58.17-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1558.17nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP10G-57.36 DWDM-SFP10G-57.36-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1557.36nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP10G-56.55 DWDM-SFP10G-56.55-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1556.55nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP10G-55.75 DWDM-SFP10G-55.75-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1555.75nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP10G-54.94 DWDM-SFP10G-54.94-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1554.94nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP10G-54.13 DWDM-SFP10G-54.13-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1554.13nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP10G-53.33 DWDM-SFP10G-53.33-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1553.33nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP10G-52.52 DWDM-SFP10G-52.52-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1552.52nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP10G-51.72 DWDM-SFP10G-51.72-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1551.72nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP10G-50.92 DWDM-SFP10G-50.92-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1550.92nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC
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DWDM-SFP10G-50.12 DWDM-SFP10G-50.12-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1550.12nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP10G-49.32 DWDM-SFP10G-49.32-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1549.32nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP10G-48.51 DWDM-SFP10G-48.51-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1548.51nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP10G-47.72 DWDM-SFP10G-47.72-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1547.72nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP10G-46.92 DWDM-SFP10G-46.92-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1546.92nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP10G-46.12 DWDM-SFP10G-46.12-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1546.12nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP10G-45.32 DWDM-SFP10G-45.32-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1545.32nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP10G-44.53 DWDM-SFP10G-44.53-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1544.53nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP10G-43.73 DWDM-SFP10G-43.73-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1543.73nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP10G-42.94 DWDM-SFP10G-42.94-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1542.94nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP10G-42.14 DWDM-SFP10G-42.14-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1542.14nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP10G-41.35 DWDM-SFP10G-41.35-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1541.35nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP10G-40.56 DWDM-SFP10G-40.56-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1540.56nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP10G-39.77 DWDM-SFP10G-39.77-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1539.77nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP10G-38.98 DWDM-SFP10G-38.98-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1538.98nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP10G-38.19 DWDM-SFP10G-38.19-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1538.19nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP10G-37.40 DWDM-SFP10G-37.40-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1537.40nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP10G-36.61 DWDM-SFP10G-36.61-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1536.61nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP10G-35.82 DWDM-SFP10G-35.82-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1535.82nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP10G-35.04 DWDM-SFP10G-35.04-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1535.04nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP10G-34.25 DWDM-SFP10G-34.25-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1534.25nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP10G-33.47 DWDM-SFP10G-33.47-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1533.47nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP10G-32.68 DWDM-SFP10G-32.68-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1532.68nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP10G-31.90 DWDM-SFP10G-31.90-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1531.9nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP10G-31.12 DWDM-SFP10G-31.12-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1531.12nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP10G-30.33 DWDM-SFP10G-30.33-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1530.33nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM SFP+ 40km
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
DWDM-SFP10G-61.41 DWDM-SFP10G-61.41-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1561.41nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP10G-60.61 DWDM-SFP10G-60.61-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1560.61nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP10G-59.79 DWDM-SFP10G-59.79-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1559.79nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP10G-58.98 DWDM-SFP10G-58.98-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1558.98nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP10G-58.17 DWDM-SFP10G-58.17-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1558.17nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP10G-57.36 DWDM-SFP10G-57.36-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1557.36nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP10G-56.55 DWDM-SFP10G-56.55-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1556.55nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP10G-55.75 DWDM-SFP10G-55.75-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1555.75nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP10G-54.94 DWDM-SFP10G-54.94-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1554.94nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP10G-54.13 DWDM-SFP10G-54.13-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1554.13nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP10G-53.33 DWDM-SFP10G-53.33-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1553.33nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC
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OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
DWDM-SFP10G-52.52 DWDM-SFP10G-52.52-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1552.52nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP10G-51.72 DWDM-SFP10G-51.72-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1551.72nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP10G-50.92 DWDM-SFP10G-50.92-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1550.92nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP10G-50.12 DWDM-SFP10G-50.12-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1550.12nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP10G-49.32 DWDM-SFP10G-49.32-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1549.32nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP10G-48.51 DWDM-SFP10G-48.51-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1548.51nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP10G-47.72 DWDM-SFP10G-47.72-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1547.72nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP10G-46.92 DWDM-SFP10G-46.92-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1546.92nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP10G-46.12 DWDM-SFP10G-46.12-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1546.12nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP10G-45.32 DWDM-SFP10G-45.32-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1545.32nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP10G-44.53 DWDM-SFP10G-44.53-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1544.53nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP10G-43.73 DWDM-SFP10G-43.73-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1543.73nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP10G-42.94 DWDM-SFP10G-42.94-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1542.94nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP10G-42.14 DWDM-SFP10G-42.14-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1542.14nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP10G-41.35 DWDM-SFP10G-41.35-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1541.35nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP10G-40.56 DWDM-SFP10G-40.56-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1540.56nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP10G-39.77 DWDM-SFP10G-39.77-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1539.77nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP10G-38.98 DWDM-SFP10G-38.98-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1538.98nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP10G-38.19 DWDM-SFP10G-38.19-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1538.19nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP10G-37.40 DWDM-SFP10G-37.40-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1537.40nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP10G-36.61 DWDM-SFP10G-36.61-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1536.61nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP10G-35.82 DWDM-SFP10G-35.82-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1535.82nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP10G-35.04 DWDM-SFP10G-35.04-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1535.04nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP10G-34.25 DWDM-SFP10G-34.25-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1534.25nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP10G-33.47 DWDM-SFP10G-33.47-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1533.47nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP10G-32.68 DWDM-SFP10G-32.68-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1532.68nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP10G-31.90 DWDM-SFP10G-31.90-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1531.9nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP10G-31.12 DWDM-SFP10G-31.12-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1531.12nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-SFP10G-30.33 DWDM-SFP10G-30.33-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1530.33nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM SFP+ 80km
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
CWDM-SFP10G-1470 CWDM-SFP10G-1470-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM SFP+ 1470nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM-SFP10G-1490 CWDM-SFP10G-1490-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM SFP+ 1490nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM-SFP10G-1510 CWDM-SFP10G-1510-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM SFP+ 1510nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM-SFP10G-1530 CWDM-SFP10G-1530-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM SFP+ 1530nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM-SFP10G-1550 CWDM-SFP10G-1550-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM SFP+ 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM-SFP10G-1570 CWDM-SFP10G-1570-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM SFP+ 1570nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM-SFP10G-1590 CWDM-SFP10G-1590-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM SFP+ 1590nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM-SFP10G-1610 CWDM-SFP10G-1610-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM SFP+ 1610nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC
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CWDM SFP+ 40km

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
CWDM-SFP10G-1470 CWDM-SFP10G-1470-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM SFP+ 1470nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM-SFP10G-1490 CWDM-SFP10G-1490-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM SFP+ 1490nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM-SFP10G-1510 CWDM-SFP10G-1510-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM SFP+ 1510nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM-SFP10G-1530 CWDM-SFP10G-1530-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM SFP+ 1530nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM-SFP10G-1550 CWDM-SFP10G-1550-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM SFP+ 1550nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM-SFP10G-1570 CWDM-SFP10G-1570-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM SFP+ 1570nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM-SFP10G-1590 CWDM-SFP10G-1590-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM SFP+ 1590nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM-SFP10G-1610 CWDM-SFP10G-1610-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM SFP+ 1610nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

10G Bidi SFP+
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
NOT OFFERED BY OEM SFP-10G-BXD-10K-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bi-di SFP+ 1330nm TX/1270nm RX 10km w/DOM SMF Simplex 

LC
NOT OFFERED BY OEM SFP-10G-BXU-10K-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bi-di SFP+ 1270nm TX/1330nm RX 10km w/DOM SMF Simplex 

LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM SFP-10G-BXD-20K-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bi-di SFP+ 1330nm TX/1270nm RX 20km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM SFP-10G-BXU-20K-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bi-di SFP+ 1270nm TX/1330nm RX 20km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM SFP-10G-BXD-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bi-di SFP+ 1330nm TX/1270nm RX 40km w/DOM SMF 
Simplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM SFP-10G-BXU-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bi-di SFP+ 1270nm TX/1330nm RX 40km w/DOM SMF 
Simplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM SFP-10G-BXD-60K-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bi-di SFP+ 1330nm TX/1270nm RX 60km w/DOM SMF 
Simplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM SFP-10G-BXU-60K-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bi-di SFP+ 1270nm TX/1330nm RX 60km w/DOM SMF 
Simplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM SFP-10G-BXD-80K-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bi-di SFP+ 1550nm TX/1490nm RX 80km w/DOM SMF 
Simplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM SFP-10G-BXU-80K-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bi-di SFP+ 1490nm TX/1550nm RX 80km w/DOM SMF 
Simplex LC

XFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
XFP-10G-MM-SR XFP-10G-MM-SR-ENC 10GBASE-SR XFP 850nm 300m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

XFP-10GLR-OC192SR XFP-10GLR-OC192SR-ENC 10GBASE-LR XFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

XFP10GLR-192SR-L XFP10GLR-192SR-L-ENC 10GBASE-LR XFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC Low Power

XFP-10GER-OC192IR XFP-10GER-OC192IR-ENC 10GBASE-ER XFP 1550nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

XFP-10GER-192IR+ XFP-10GER-192IR+-ENC 10GBASE-ER XFP 1550nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

XFP10GER-192IR-L XFP10GER-192IR-L-ENC 10GBASE-ER XFP 1550nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC Low Power

XFP-10GZR-OC192LR XFP-10GZR-OC192LR-ENC 10GBASE-ZR XFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC
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10G DWDM XFP 80km

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
DWDM-XFP-C DWDM-XFP-C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP Tunable C-Band 50Ghz Spacing ITU CH 1-80 

80km SMF Duplex LC
DWDM-XFP-61.41 DWDM-XFP-61.41-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1561.41nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XFP-60.61 DWDM-XFP-60.61-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1560.61nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XFP-59.79 DWDM-XFP-59.79-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1559.79nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XFP-58.98 DWDM-XFP-58.98-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1558.98nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XFP-58.17 DWDM-XFP-58.17-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1558.17nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XFP-57.36 DWDM-XFP-57.36-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1557.36nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XFP-56.55 DWDM-XFP-56.55-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1556.55nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XFP-55.75 DWDM-XFP-55.75-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1555.75nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XFP-54.94 DWDM-XFP-54.94-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1554.94nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XFP-54.13 DWDM-XFP-54.13-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1554.13nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XFP-53.33 DWDM-XFP-53.33-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1553.33nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XFP-52.52 DWDM-XFP-52.52-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1552.52nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XFP-51.72 DWDM-XFP-51.72-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1551.72nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XFP-50.92 DWDM-XFP-50.92-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1550.92nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XFP-50.12 DWDM-XFP-50.12-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1550.12nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XFP-49.32 DWDM-XFP-49.32-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1549.32nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XFP-48.51 DWDM-XFP-48.51-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1548.51nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XFP-47.72 DWDM-XFP-47.72-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1547.72nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XFP-46.92 DWDM-XFP-46.92-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1546.92nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XFP-46.12 DWDM-XFP-46.12-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1546.12nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XFP-45.32 DWDM-XFP-45.32-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1545.32nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XFP-44.53 DWDM-XFP-44.53-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1544.53nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XFP-43.73 DWDM-XFP-43.73-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1543.73nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XFP-42.94 DWDM-XFP-42.94-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1542.94nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XFP-42.14 DWDM-XFP-42.14-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1542.14nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XFP-41.35 DWDM-XFP-41.35-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1541.35nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XFP-40.56 DWDM-XFP-40.56-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1540.56nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XFP-39.77 DWDM-XFP-39.77-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1539.77nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XFP-38.98 DWDM-XFP-38.98-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1538.98nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XFP-38.19 DWDM-XFP-38.19-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1538.19nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XFP-37.40 DWDM-XFP-37.40-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1537.40nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XFP-36.61 DWDM-XFP-36.61-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1536.61nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XFP-35.82 DWDM-XFP-35.82-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1535.82nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XFP-35.04 DWDM-XFP-35.04-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1535.04nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XFP-34.25 DWDM-XFP-34.25-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1534.25nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XFP-33.47 DWDM-XFP-33.47-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1533.47nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XFP-32.68 DWDM-XFP-32.68-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1532.68nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XFP-31.90 DWDM-XFP-31.90-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1531.9nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XFP-31.12 DWDM-XFP-31.12-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1531.12nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC
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10G DWDM XFP 80km

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
DWDM-XFP-30.33 DWDM-XFP-30.33-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1530.33nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

10G DWDM XFP 40km
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
DWDM-XFP-61.41 DWDM-XFP-61.41-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1561.41nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XFP-60.61 DWDM-XFP-60.61-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1560.61nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XFP-59.79 DWDM-XFP-59.79-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1559.79nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XFP-58.98 DWDM-XFP-58.98-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1558.98nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XFP-58.17 DWDM-XFP-58.17-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1558.17nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XFP-57.36 DWDM-XFP-57.36-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1557.36nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XFP-56.55 DWDM-XFP-56.55-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1556.55nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XFP-55.75 DWDM-XFP-55.75-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1555.75nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XFP-54.94 DWDM-XFP-54.94-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1554.94nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XFP-54.13 DWDM-XFP-54.13-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1554.13nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XFP-53.33 DWDM-XFP-53.33-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1553.33nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XFP-52.52 DWDM-XFP-52.52-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1552.52nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XFP-51.72 DWDM-XFP-51.72-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1551.72nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XFP-50.92 DWDM-XFP-50.92-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1550.92nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XFP-50.12 DWDM-XFP-50.12-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1550.12nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XFP-49.32 DWDM-XFP-49.32-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1549.32nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XFP-48.51 DWDM-XFP-48.51-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1548.51nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XFP-47.72 DWDM-XFP-47.72-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1547.72nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XFP-46.92 DWDM-XFP-46.92-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1546.92nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XFP-46.12 DWDM-XFP-46.12-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1546.12nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XFP-45.32 DWDM-XFP-45.32-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1545.32nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XFP-44.53 DWDM-XFP-44.53-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1544.53nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XFP-43.73 DWDM-XFP-43.73-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1543.73nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XFP-42.94 DWDM-XFP-42.94-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1542.94nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XFP-42.14 DWDM-XFP-42.14-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1542.14nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XFP-41.35 DWDM-XFP-41.35-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1541.35nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XFP-40.56 DWDM-XFP-40.56-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1540.56nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XFP-39.77 DWDM-XFP-39.77-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1539.77nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XFP-38.98 DWDM-XFP-38.98-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1538.98nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XFP-38.19 DWDM-XFP-38.19-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1538.19nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XFP-37.40 DWDM-XFP-37.40-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1537.40nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XFP-36.61 DWDM-XFP-36.61-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1536.61nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XFP-35.82 DWDM-XFP-35.82-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1535.82nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XFP-35.04 DWDM-XFP-35.04-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1535.04nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XFP-34.25 DWDM-XFP-34.25-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1534.25nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XFP-33.47 DWDM-XFP-33.47-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1533.47nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC
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10G DWDM XFP 40km

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
DWDM-XFP-32.68 DWDM-XFP-32.68-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1532.68nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XFP-31.90 DWDM-XFP-31.90-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1531.9nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XFP-31.12 DWDM-XFP-31.12-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1531.12nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XFP-30.33 DWDM-XFP-30.33-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1530.33nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

10G CWDM XFP 80km
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
CWDM-XFP-1470 CWDM-XFP-1470-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM XFP 1470nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM-XFP-1490 CWDM-XFP-1490-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM XFP 1490nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM-XFP-1510 CWDM-XFP-1510-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM XFP 1510nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM-XFP-1530 CWDM-XFP-1530-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM XFP 1530nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM-XFP-1550 CWDM-XFP-1550-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM XFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM-XFP-1570 CWDM-XFP-1570-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM XFP 1570nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM-XFP-1590 CWDM-XFP-1590-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM XFP 1590nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM-XFP-1610 CWDM-XFP-1610-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM XFP 1610nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

10G CWDM XFP 40km
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
CWDM-XFP-1470 CWDM-XFP-1470-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM XFP 1470nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM-XFP-1490 CWDM-XFP-1490-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM XFP 1490nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM-XFP-1510 CWDM-XFP-1510-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM XFP 1510nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM-XFP-1530 CWDM-XFP-1530-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM XFP 1530nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM-XFP-1550 CWDM-XFP-1550-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM XFP 1550nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM-XFP-1570 CWDM-XFP-1570-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM XFP 1570nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM-XFP-1590 CWDM-XFP-1590-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM XFP 1590nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM-XFP-1610 CWDM-XFP-1610-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM XFP 1610nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

10G Bidi XFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
NOT OFFERED BY OEM XFP-10GB-BXD-10K-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bi-di XFP 1330nm TX/1270nm RX 10km w/DOM SMF Simplex 

LC
NOT OFFERED BY OEM XFP-10GB-BXU-10K-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bi-di XFP 1270nm TX/1330nm RX 10km w/DOM SMF Simplex 

LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM XFP-10GB-BXD-20K-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bi-di XFP 1330nm TX/1270nm RX 20km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM XFP-10GB-BXU-20K-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bi-di XFP 1270nm TX/1330nm RX 20km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM XFP-10GB-BXD-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bi-di XFP 1330nm TX/1270nm RX 40km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM XFP-10GB-BXU-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bi-di XFP 1270nm TX/1330nm RX 40km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC
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NOT OFFERED BY OEM XFP-10GB-BXD-60K-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bi-di XFP 1330nm TX/1270nm RX 60km w/DOM SMF Simplex 

LC
NOT OFFERED BY OEM XFP-10GB-BXU-60K-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bi-di XFP 1270nm TX/1330nm RX 60km w/DOM SMF Simplex 

LC

ONS XFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
ONS-XC-10G-SR-MM ONS-XC-10G-SR-MM-ENC 10GBASE-SR XFP 850nm 300m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-S1 ONS-XC-10G-S1-ENC 10GBASE-LR XFP OC192/STM-64 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-I2 ONS-XC-10G-I2-ENC 10GBASE-ER XFP OC192/STM-64 1550nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-L2 ONS-XC-10G-L2-ENC 10GBASE-ZR XFP OC192/STM-64 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-61.4 ONS-XC-10G-61.4-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1561.41nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-60.6 ONS-XC-10G-60.6-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1560.61nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-59.7 ONS-XC-10G-59.7-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1559.79nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-58.9 ONS-XC-10G-58.9-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1558.98nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-58.1 ONS-XC-10G-58.1-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1558.17nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-57.3 ONS-XC-10G-57.3-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1557.36nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-56.5 ONS-XC-10G-56.5-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1556.55nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-55.7 ONS-XC-10G-55.7-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1555.75nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-54.9 ONS-XC-10G-54.9-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1554.94nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-54.1 ONS-XC-10G-54.1-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1554.13nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-53.3 ONS-XC-10G-53.3-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1553.33nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-52.5 ONS-XC-10G-52.5-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1552.52nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-51.7 ONS-XC-10G-51.7-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1551.72nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-50.9 ONS-XC-10G-50.9-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1550.92nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-50.1 ONS-XC-10G-50.1-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1550.12nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-49.3 ONS-XC-10G-49.3-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1549.32nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-48.5 ONS-XC-10G-48.5-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1548.51nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-47.7 ONS-XC-10G-47.7-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1547.72nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-46.9 ONS-XC-10G-46.9-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1546.92nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-46.1 ONS-XC-10G-46.1-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1546.12nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-45.3 ONS-XC-10G-45.3-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1545.32nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-44.5 ONS-XC-10G-44.5-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1544.53nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-43.7 ONS-XC-10G-43.7-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1543.73nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-42.9 ONS-XC-10G-42.9-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1542.94nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-42.1 ONS-XC-10G-42.1-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1542.14nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-41.3 ONS-XC-10G-41.3-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1541.35nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-40.5 ONS-XC-10G-40.5-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1540.56nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-39.7 ONS-XC-10G-39.7-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1539.77nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-38.9 ONS-XC-10G-38.9-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1538.98nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC
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ONS-XC-10G-38.1 ONS-XC-10G-38.1-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1538.19nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-37.4 ONS-XC-10G-37.4-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1537.40nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-36.6 ONS-XC-10G-36.6-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1536.61nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-35.8 ONS-XC-10G-35.8-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1535.82nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-35.0 ONS-XC-10G-35.0-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1535.04nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-34.2 ONS-XC-10G-34.2-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1534.25nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-33.4 ONS-XC-10G-33.4-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1533.47nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-32.6 ONS-XC-10G-32.6-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1532.68nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-31.9 ONS-XC-10G-31.9-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1531.90nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-31.1 ONS-XC-10G-31.1-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1531.12nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-30.3 ONS-XC-10G-30.3-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1530.33nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-EP61.4 ONS-XC-10G-EP61.4-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1561.41nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-EP60.6 ONS-XC-10G-EP60.6-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1560.61nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-EP59.7 ONS-XC-10G-EP59.7-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1559.79nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-EP58.9 ONS-XC-10G-EP58.9-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1558.98nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-EP58.1 ONS-XC-10G-EP58.1-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1558.17nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-EP57.3 ONS-XC-10G-EP57.3-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1557.36nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-EP56.5 ONS-XC-10G-EP56.5-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1556.55nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-EP55.7 ONS-XC-10G-EP55.7-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1555.75nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-EP54.9 ONS-XC-10G-EP54.9-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1554.94nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-EP54.1 ONS-XC-10G-EP54.1-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1554.13nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-EP53.3 ONS-XC-10G-EP53.3-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1553.33nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-EP52.5 ONS-XC-10G-EP52.5-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1552.52nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-EP51.7 ONS-XC-10G-EP51.7-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1551.72nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-EP50.9 ONS-XC-10G-EP50.9-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1550.92nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-EP50.1 ONS-XC-10G-EP50.1-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1550.12nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-EP49.3 ONS-XC-10G-EP49.3-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1549.32nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-EP48.5 ONS-XC-10G-EP48.5-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1548.51nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-EP47.7 ONS-XC-10G-EP47.7-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1547.72nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-EP46.9 ONS-XC-10G-EP46.9-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1546.92nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-EP46.1 ONS-XC-10G-EP46.1-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1546.12nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-EP45.3 ONS-XC-10G-EP45.3-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1545.32nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-EP44.5 ONS-XC-10G-EP44.5-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1544.53nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-EP43.7 ONS-XC-10G-EP43.7-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1543.73nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-EP42.9 ONS-XC-10G-EP42.9-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1542.94nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-EP42.1 ONS-XC-10G-EP42.1-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1542.14nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-EP41.3 ONS-XC-10G-EP41.3-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1541.35nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-EP40.5 ONS-XC-10G-EP40.5-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1540.56nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-EP39.7 ONS-XC-10G-EP39.7-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1539.77nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC
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ONS-XC-10G-EP38.9 ONS-XC-10G-EP38.9-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1538.98nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-EP38.1 ONS-XC-10G-EP38.1-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1538.19nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-EP37.4 ONS-XC-10G-EP37.4-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1537.40nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-EP36.6 ONS-XC-10G-EP36.6-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1536.61nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-EP35.8 ONS-XC-10G-EP35.8-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1535.82nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-EP35.0 ONS-XC-10G-EP35.0-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1535.04nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-EP34.2 ONS-XC-10G-EP34.2-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1534.25nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-EP33.4 ONS-XC-10G-EP33.4-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1533.47nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-EP32.6 ONS-XC-10G-EP32.6-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1532.68nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-EP31.9 ONS-XC-10G-EP31.9-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1531.90nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-EP31.1 ONS-XC-10G-EP31.1-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1531.12nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-EP30.3 ONS-XC-10G-EP30.3-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1530.33nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

ONS-XC-10G-C ONS-XC-10G-C-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP Tunable C-Band 50Ghz Spacing ITU CH 1-80 
80km SMF Duplex LC

10G DWDM XENPAK 80km
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
XENPAK-10GB-SR XENPAK-10GB-SR-ENC 10GBASE-SR XENPAK 850nm 300m w/DOM MMF Duplex SC

XENPAK-10GB-LR XENPAK-10GB-LR-ENC 10GBASE-LR XENPAK 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex SC

XENPAK-10GB-LR+ XENPAK-10GB-LR+-ENC 10GBASE-LR+ XENPAK 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex SC

XENPAK-10GB-ER XENPAK-10GB-ER-ENC 10GBASE-ER XENPAK 1550nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex SC

XENPAK-10GB-ER+ XENPAK-10GB-ER+-ENC 10G BASE-ER+ XENPAK 1550nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex SC

XENPAK-10GB-ZR XENPAK-10GB-ZR-ENC 10GBASE-ZR XENPAK 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex SC

DWDM-XENPAK-61.41 DWDM-XENPAK-61.41-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XENPAK 1561.41nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XENPAK-60.61 DWDM-XENPAK-60.61-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XENPAK 1560.61nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XENPAK-59.79 DWDM-XENPAK-59.79-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XENPAK 1559.79nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XENPAK-58.98 DWDM-XENPAK-58.98-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XENPAK 1558.98nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XENPAK-58.17 DWDM-XENPAK-58.17-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XENPAK 1558.17nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XENPAK-57.36 DWDM-XENPAK-57.36-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XENPAK 1557.36nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XENPAK-56.55 DWDM-XENPAK-56.55-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XENPAK 1556.55nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XENPAK-55.75 DWDM-XENPAK-55.75-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XENPAK 1555.75nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XENPAK-54.94 DWDM-XENPAK-54.94-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XENPAK 1554.94nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XENPAK-54.13 DWDM-XENPAK-54.13-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XENPAK 1554.13nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XENPAK-53.33 DWDM-XENPAK-53.33-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XENPAK 1553.33nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XENPAK-52.52 DWDM-XENPAK-52.52-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XENPAK 1552.52nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XENPAK-51.72 DWDM-XENPAK-51.72-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XENPAK 1551.72nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XENPAK-50.92 DWDM-XENPAK-50.92-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XENPAK 1550.92nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XENPAK-50.12 DWDM-XENPAK-50.12-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XENPAK 1550.12nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XENPAK-49.32 DWDM-XENPAK-49.32-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XENPAK 1549.32nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC
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DWDM-XENPAK-48.51 DWDM-XENPAK-48.51-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XENPAK 1548.51nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XENPAK-47.72 DWDM-XENPAK-47.72-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XENPAK 1547.72nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XENPAK-46.92 DWDM-XENPAK-46.92-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XENPAK 1546.92nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XENPAK-46.12 DWDM-XENPAK-46.12-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XENPAK 1546.12nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XENPAK-45.32 DWDM-XENPAK-45.32-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XENPAK 1545.32nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XENPAK-44.53 DWDM-XENPAK-44.53-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XENPAK 1544.53nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XENPAK-43.73 DWDM-XENPAK-43.73-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XENPAK 1543.73nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XENPAK-42.94 DWDM-XENPAK-42.94-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XENPAK 1542.94nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XENPAK-42.14 DWDM-XENPAK-42.14-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XENPAK 1542.14nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XENPAK-41.35 DWDM-XENPAK-41.35-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XENPAK 1541.35nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XENPAK-40.56 DWDM-XENPAK-40.56-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XENPAK 1540.56nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XENPAK-39.77 DWDM-XENPAK-39.77-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XENPAK 1539.77nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XENPAK-38.98 DWDM-XENPAK-38.98-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XENPAK 1538.98nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XENPAK-38.19 DWDM-XENPAK-38.19-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XENPAK 1538.19nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XENPAK-37.40 DWDM-XENPAK-37.40-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XENPAK 1537.40nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XENPAK-36.61 DWDM-XENPAK-36.61-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XENPAK 1536.61nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XENPAK-35.82 DWDM-XENPAK-35.82-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XENPAK 1535.82nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XENPAK-35.04 DWDM-XENPAK-35.04-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XENPAK 1535.04nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XENPAK-34.25 DWDM-XENPAK-34.25-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XENPAK 1534.25nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XENPAK-33.47 DWDM-XENPAK-33.47-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XENPAK 1533.47nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XENPAK-32.68 DWDM-XENPAK-32.68-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XENPAK 1532.68nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XENPAK-31.90 DWDM-XENPAK-31.90-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XENPAK 1531.9nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XENPAK-31.12 DWDM-XENPAK-31.12-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XENPAK 1531.12nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XENPAK-30.33 DWDM-XENPAK-30.33-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XENPAK 1530.33nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

10G DWDM XENPAK 40km
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
DWDM-XENPAK-61.41 DWDM-XENPAK-61.41-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XENPAK 1561.41nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XENPAK-60.61 DWDM-XENPAK-60.61-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XENPAK 1560.61nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XENPAK-59.79 DWDM-XENPAK-59.79-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XENPAK 1559.79nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XENPAK-58.98 DWDM-XENPAK-58.98-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XENPAK 1558.98nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XENPAK-58.17 DWDM-XENPAK-58.17-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XENPAK 1558.17nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XENPAK-57.36 DWDM-XENPAK-57.36-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XENPAK 1557.36nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XENPAK-56.55 DWDM-XENPAK-56.55-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XENPAK 1556.55nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XENPAK-55.75 DWDM-XENPAK-55.75-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XENPAK 1555.75nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XENPAK-54.94 DWDM-XENPAK-54.94-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XENPAK 1554.94nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XENPAK-54.13 DWDM-XENPAK-54.13-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XENPAK 1554.13nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XENPAK-53.33 DWDM-XENPAK-53.33-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XENPAK 1553.33nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XENPAK-52.52 DWDM-XENPAK-52.52-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XENPAK 1552.52nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XENPAK-51.72 DWDM-XENPAK-51.72-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XENPAK 1551.72nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC
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10G DWDM XENPAK 40km
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
DWDM-XENPAK-50.92 DWDM-XENPAK-50.92-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XENPAK 1550.92nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XENPAK-50.12 DWDM-XENPAK-50.12-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XENPAK 1550.12nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XENPAK-49.32 DWDM-XENPAK-49.32-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XENPAK 1549.32nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XENPAK-48.51 DWDM-XENPAK-48.51-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XENPAK 1548.51nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XENPAK-47.72 DWDM-XENPAK-47.72-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XENPAK 1547.72nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XENPAK-46.92 DWDM-XENPAK-46.92-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XENPAK 1546.92nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XENPAK-46.12 DWDM-XENPAK-46.12-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XENPAK 1546.12nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XENPAK-45.32 DWDM-XENPAK-45.32-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XENPAK 1545.32nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XENPAK-44.53 DWDM-XENPAK-44.53-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XENPAK 1544.53nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XENPAK-43.73 DWDM-XENPAK-43.73-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XENPAK 1543.73nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XENPAK-42.94 DWDM-XENPAK-42.94-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XENPAK 1542.94nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XENPAK-42.14 DWDM-XENPAK-42.14-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XENPAK 1542.14nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XENPAK-41.35 DWDM-XENPAK-41.35-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XENPAK 1541.35nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XENPAK-40.56 DWDM-XENPAK-40.56-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XENPAK 1540.56nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XENPAK-39.77 DWDM-XENPAK-39.77-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XENPAK 1539.77nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XENPAK-38.98 DWDM-XENPAK-38.98-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XENPAK 1538.98nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XENPAK-38.19 DWDM-XENPAK-38.19-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XENPAK 1538.19nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

10G DWDM XENPAK 40km
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
DWDM-XENPAK-37.40 DWDM-XENPAK-37.40-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XENPAK 1537.40nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XENPAK-36.61 DWDM-XENPAK-36.61-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XENPAK 1536.61nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XENPAK-35.82 DWDM-XENPAK-35.82-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XENPAK 1535.82nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XENPAK-35.04 DWDM-XENPAK-35.04-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XENPAK 1535.04nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XENPAK-34.25 DWDM-XENPAK-34.25-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XENPAK 1534.25nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XENPAK-33.47 DWDM-XENPAK-33.47-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XENPAK 1533.47nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XENPAK-32.68 DWDM-XENPAK-32.68-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XENPAK 1532.68nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XENPAK-31.90 DWDM-XENPAK-31.90-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XENPAK 1531.90nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XENPAK-31.12 DWDM-XENPAK-31.12-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XENPAK 1531.12nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-XENPAK-30.33 DWDM-XENPAK-30.33-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XENPAK 1530.33nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM XENPAK 80km
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
CWDM-XENPAK-1470 CWDM-XENPAK-1470-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM XENPAK 1470nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM-XENPAK-1490 CWDM-XENPAK-1490-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM XENPAK 1490nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM-XENPAK-1510 CWDM-XENPAK-1510-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM XENPAK 1510nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM-XENPAK-1530 CWDM-XENPAK-1530-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM XENPAK 1530nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM-XENPAK-1550 CWDM-XENPAK-1550-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM XENPAK 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM-XENPAK-1570 CWDM-XENPAK-1570-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM XENPAK 1570nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM-XENPAK-1590 CWDM-XENPAK-1590-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM XENPAK 1590nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC
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CWDM XENPAK 80km

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
CWDM-XENPAK-1610 CWDM-XENPAK-1610-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM XENPAK 1610nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM XENPAK 40km
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
CWDM-XENPAK-1470 CWDM-XENPAK-1470-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM XENPAK 1470nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM-XENPAK-1490 CWDM-XENPAK-1490-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM XENPAK 1490nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM-XENPAK-1510 CWDM-XENPAK-1510-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM XENPAK 1510nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM-XENPAK-1530 CWDM-XENPAK-1530-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM XENPAK 1530nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM-XENPAK-1550 CWDM-XENPAK-1550-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM XENPAK 1550nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM-XENPAK-1570 CWDM-XENPAK-1570-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM XENPAK 1570nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM-XENPAK-1590 CWDM-XENPAK-1590-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM XENPAK 1590nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM-XENPAK-1610 CWDM-XENPAK-1610-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM XENPAK 1610nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

X2
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
X2-10GB-SR X2-10GB-SR-ENC 10GBASE-SR X2 850nm 300m w/DOM MMF Duplex SC

X2-10GB-LR X2-10GB-LR-ENC 10GBASE-LR X2 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex SC

X2-10GB-ER X2-10GB-ER-ENC 10GBASE-ER X2 1550nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex SC

X2-10GB-ZR X2-10GB-ZR-ENC 10GBASE-ZR X2 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex SC

X2-10GB-CX4 X2-10GB-CX4-ENC 10GB BASE-CX4 X2 100m Copper Simplex CX4

10G DWDM X2 80km
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
DWDM-X2-61.41 DWDM-X2-61.41-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM X2 1561.41nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-X2-60.61 DWDM-X2-60.61-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM X2 1560.61nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-X2-59.79 DWDM-X2-59.79-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM X2 1559.79nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-X2-58.98 DWDM-X2-58.98-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM X2 1558.98nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-X2-58.17 DWDM-X2-58.17-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM X2 1558.17nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-X2-57.36 DWDM-X2-57.36-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM X2 1557.36nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-X2-56.55 DWDM-X2-56.55-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM X2 1556.55nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-X2-55.75 DWDM-X2-55.75-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM X2 1555.75nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-X2-54.94 DWDM-X2-54.94-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM X2 1554.94nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-X2-54.13 DWDM-X2-54.13-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM X2 1554.13nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-X2-53.33 DWDM-X2-53.33-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM X2 1553.33nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-X2-52.52 DWDM-X2-52.52-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM X2 1552.52nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-X2-51.72 DWDM-X2-51.72-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM X2 1551.72nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-X2-50.92 DWDM-X2-50.92-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM X2 1550.92nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-X2-50.12 DWDM-X2-50.12-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM X2 1550.12nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-X2-49.32 DWDM-X2-49.32-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM X2 1549.32nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-X2-48.51 DWDM-X2-48.51-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM X2 1548.51nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC
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OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
DWDM-X2-47.72 DWDM-X2-47.72-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM X2 1547.72nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-X2-46.92 DWDM-X2-46.92-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM X2 1546.92nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-X2-46.12 DWDM-X2-46.12-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM X2 1546.12nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-X2-45.32 DWDM-X2-45.32-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM X2 1545.32nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-X2-44.53 DWDM-X2-44.53-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM X2 1544.53nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-X2-43.73 DWDM-X2-43.73-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM X2 1543.73nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-X2-42.94 DWDM-X2-42.94-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM X2 1542.94nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-X2-42.14 DWDM-X2-42.14-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM X2 1542.14nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-X2-41.35 DWDM-X2-41.35-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM X2 1541.35nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-X2-40.56 DWDM-X2-40.56-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM X2 1540.56nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-X2-39.77 DWDM-X2-39.77-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM X2 1539.77nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-X2-38.98 DWDM-X2-38.98-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM X2 1538.98nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-X2-38.19 DWDM-X2-38.19-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM X2 1538.19nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-X2-37.40 DWDM-X2-37.40-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM X2 1537.40nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-X2-36.61 DWDM-X2-36.61-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM X2 1536.61nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-X2-35.82 DWDM-X2-35.82-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM X2 1535.82nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-X2-35.04 DWDM-X2-35.04-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM X2 1535.04nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-X2-34.25 DWDM-X2-34.25-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM X2 1534.25nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-X2-33.47 DWDM-X2-33.47-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM X2 1533.47nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-X2-32.68 DWDM-X2-32.68-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM X2 1532.68nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-X2-31.90 DWDM-X2-31.90-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM X2 1531.9nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-X2-31.12 DWDM-X2-31.12-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM X2 1531.12nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-X2-30.33 DWDM-X2-30.33-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM X2 1530.33nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

10G DWDM X2 40km
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
DWDM-X2-61.41 DWDM-X2-61.41-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM X2 1561.41nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-X2-60.61 DWDM-X2-60.61-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM X2 1560.61nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-X2-59.79 DWDM-X2-59.79-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM X2 1559.79nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-X2-58.98 DWDM-X2-58.98-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM X2 1558.98nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-X2-58.17 DWDM-X2-58.17-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM X2 1558.17nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-X2-57.36 DWDM-X2-57.36-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM X2 1557.36nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-X2-56.55 DWDM-X2-56.55-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM X2 1556.55nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-X2-55.75 DWDM-X2-55.75-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM X2 1555.75nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-X2-54.94 DWDM-X2-54.94-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM X2 1554.94nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-X2-54.13 DWDM-X2-54.13-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM X2 1554.13nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-X2-53.33 DWDM-X2-53.33-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM X2 1553.33nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-X2-52.52 DWDM-X2-52.52-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM X2 1552.52nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-X2-51.72 DWDM-X2-51.72-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM X2 1551.72nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-X2-50.92 DWDM-X2-50.92-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM X2 1550.92nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

75



Cisco - Continued
10G DWDM X2 40km
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
DWDM-X2-50.12 DWDM-X2-50.12-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM X2 1550.12nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-X2-49.32 DWDM-X2-49.32-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM X2 1549.32nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-X2-48.51 DWDM-X2-48.51-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM X2 1548.51nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-X2-47.72 DWDM-X2-47.72-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM X2 1547.72nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-X2-46.92 DWDM-X2-46.92-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM X2 1546.92nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-X2-46.12 DWDM-X2-46.12-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM X2 1546.12nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-X2-45.32 DWDM-X2-45.32-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM X2 1545.32nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-X2-44.53 DWDM-X2-44.53-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM X2 1544.53nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-X2-43.73 DWDM-X2-43.73-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM X2 1543.73nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-X2-42.94 DWDM-X2-42.94-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM X2 1542.94nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-X2-42.14 DWDM-X2-42.14-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM X2 1542.14nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-X2-41.35 DWDM-X2-41.35-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM X2 1541.35nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-X2-40.56 DWDM-X2-40.56-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM X2 1540.56nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-X2-39.77 DWDM-X2-39.77-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM X2 1539.77nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-X2-38.98 DWDM-X2-38.98-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM X2 1538.98nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-X2-38.19 DWDM-X2-38.19-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM X2 1538.19nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-X2-37.40 DWDM-X2-37.40-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM X2 1537.40nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-X2-36.61 DWDM-X2-36.61-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM X2 1536.61nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-X2-35.82 DWDM-X2-35.82-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM X2 1535.82nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-X2-35.04 DWDM-X2-35.04-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM X2 1535.04nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-X2-34.25 DWDM-X2-34.25-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM X2 1534.25nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-X2-33.47 DWDM-X2-33.47-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM X2 1533.47nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-X2-32.68 DWDM-X2-32.68-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM X2 1532.68nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-X2-31.90 DWDM-X2-31.90-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM X2 1531.90nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-X2-31.12 DWDM-X2-31.12-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM X2 1531.12nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM-X2-30.33 DWDM-X2-30.33-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM X2 1530.33nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

10G CWDM X2 80km
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
CWDM-X2-1470 CWDM-X2-1470-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM X2 1470nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM-X2-1490 CWDM-X2-1490-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM X2 1490nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM-X2-1510 CWDM-X2-1510-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM X2 1510nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM-X2-1530 CWDM-X2-1530-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM X2 1530nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM-X2-1550 CWDM-X2-1550-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM X2 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM-X2-1570 CWDM-X2-1570-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM X2 1570nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM-X2-1590 CWDM-X2-1590-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM X2 1590nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM-X2-1610 CWDM-X2-1610-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM X2 1610nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC
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CWDM X2 40km

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
CWDM-X2-1470 CWDM-X2-1470-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM X2 1470nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM-X2-1490 CWDM-X2-1490-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM X2 1490nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM-X2-1510 CWDM-X2-1510-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM X2 1510nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM-X2-1530 CWDM-X2-1530-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM X2 1530nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM-X2-1550 CWDM-X2-1550-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM X2 1550nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM-X2-1570 CWDM-X2-1570-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM X2 1570nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM-X2-1590 CWDM-X2-1590-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM X2 1590nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM-X2-1610 CWDM-X2-1610-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM X2 1610nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

40G QSFP+
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
QSFP-40G-SR-BD QSFP-40G-SR-BD-ENC 40GBASE-Bi-di QSFP+ 100m OM3/150m OM4 Duplex LC

QSFP-40G-SR4-S QSFP-40G-SR4-ENC 40GBASE-SR QSFP+ 850nm 150m w/DOM MMF MPO/MTP

QSFP-40G-SR4 QSFP-40G-SR4-ENC 40GBASE-SR QSFP+ 850nm 150m w/DOM MMF MPO/MTP

QSFP-40G-CSR4 QSFP-40G-CSR4-ENC 40GBASE-SR QSFP+ 850nm 400m w/DOM MMF MPO/MTP

WSP-Q40GLR4L WSP-Q40GLR4L-ENC 40GBASE-LR4 QSFP+ 1270nm, 1290nm, 1310nm, 1330nm 2km w/DOM 
SMF LC

QSFP-40G-LR4 QSFP-40G-LR4-ENC 40GBASE-LR4 QSFP+ 1270nm, 1290nm, 1310nm, 1330nm 10km w/DOM 
SMF LC

QSFP-40G-LR4-S QSFP-40GE-LR4-ENC 40GBASE-LR4 QSFP+ 1270nm, 1290nm, 1310nm, 1330nm 10km w/DOM 
SMF LC

QSFP-40GE-LR4 QSFP-40GE-LR4-ENC 40GBASE-LR4 QSFP+ 1270nm, 1290nm, 1310nm, 1330nm 10km w/DOM 
SMF LC

QSFP-40G-ER4 QSFP-40G-ER4-ENC 40GBASE-ER4 QSFP+ 40km Int. Mux w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM QSFP-4X10G-LRL-ENC 40GBASE-LR4 QSFP+ 1310nm 2km w/DOM SMF MPO/MTP

QSFP-4X10G-LR-S QSFP-4X10G-LR-S-ENC 40GBASE-LR4 QSFP+ 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF MPO/MTP

100G CFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
CFP-100G-LR4 CFP-100G-LR4-W 100GBASE-LR4 CFP 1295/1300/1304/1309nm 10km SMF Duplex

100G QSFP28
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
QSFP-100G-SR4-S QSFP-100G-SR4-S-ENC 100GBASE-SR4 QSFP28 850nm 70/100m MMF MPO-12

QSFP-100G-CWDM4-S QSFP-100G-CWDM4-S-ENC 100GBASE-CWDM4 QSFP28 1271/1291/1311/1331Nm 2km SMF Duplex LC

QSFP-100G-LR4-S QSFP-100G-LR4-S-ENC 100GBASE-LR4 QSFP28 1295/1300/1304/1309nm 10km SMF Duplex LC
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Cyan
SFP

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
280-0030-00 280-0030-00-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP iTemp MMF/SMF Duplex LC 

280-0045-00 280-0045-00-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP MMF Duplex LC 

280-0182-00 280-0182-00-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP iTemp MMF Duplex LC 

280-0183-00 280-0183-00-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP SMF Duplex LC 

280-0194-00 280-0194-00-ENC 1000BASE-EX SFP MMF/SMF Duplex LC 

280-0228-00 280-0228-00-ENC 100BASE-FX SFP iTemp MMF Duplex LC 

DWDM SFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
280-0059-00 280-0059-00-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP ITU CH30 SMF Duplex LC 

280-0060-00 280-0060-00-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP ITU CH31 SMF Duplex LC 

280-0061-00 280-0061-00-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP ITU CH32 SMF Duplex LC 

280-0062-00 280-0062-00-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP ITU CH33 SMF Duplex LC 

280-0063-00 280-0063-00-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP ITU CH35 SMF Duplex LC 

280-0064-00 280-0064-00-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP ITU CH36 SMF Duplex LC 

280-0065-00 280-0065-00-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP ITU CH37 SMF Duplex LC 

280-0066-00 280-0066-00-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP ITU CH38 SMF Duplex LC 

280-0196-00 280-0196-00-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP ITU CH21 SMF Duplex LC 

280-0197-00 280-0197-00-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP ITU CH22 SMF Duplex LC 

280-0198-00 280-0198-00-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP ITU CH23 SMF Duplex LC 

280-0199-00 280-0199-00-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP ITU CH24 SMF Duplex LC 

280-0200-00 280-0200-00-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP ITU CH25 SMF Duplex LC 

280-0201-00 280-0201-00-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP ITU CH26 SMF Duplex LC 

280-0202-00 280-0202-00-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP ITU CH27 SMF Duplex LC 

280-0203-00 280-0203-00-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP ITU CH28 SMF Duplex LC 

280-0204-00 280-0204-00-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP ITU CH29 SMF Duplex LC 

280-0205-00 280-0205-00-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP ITU CH34 SMF Duplex LC 

280-0206-00 280-0206-00-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP ITU CH39 SMF Duplex LC 

280-0207-00 280-0207-00-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP ITU CH40 SMF Duplex LC 

280-0208-00 280-0208-00-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP ITU CH41 SMF Duplex LC 

280-0209-00 280-0209-00-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP ITU CH42 SMF Duplex LC 

280-0210-00 280-0210-00-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP ITU CH43 SMF Duplex LC 

280-0211-00 280-0211-00-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP ITU CH44 SMF Duplex LC 

DWDM SFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
280-0212-00 280-0212-00-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP ITU CH45 SMF Duplex LC 

280-0213-00 280-0213-00-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP ITU CH46 SMF Duplex LC 

280-0214-00 280-0214-00-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP ITU CH47 SMF Duplex LC 

280-0215-00 280-0215-00-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP ITU CH48 SMF Duplex LC 
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Cyan - Continued
DWDM SFP

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
280-0216-00 280-0216-00-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP ITU CH49 SMF Duplex LC 

280-0217-00 280-0217-00-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP ITU CH50 SMF Duplex LC 

280-0218-00 280-0218-00-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP ITU CH51 SMF Duplex LC 

280-0219-00 280-0219-00-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP ITU CH52 SMF Duplex LC 

280-0220-00 280-0220-00-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP ITU CH53 SMF Duplex LC 

280-0221-00 280-0221-00-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP ITU CH54 SMF Duplex LC 

280-0222-00 280-0222-00-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP ITU CH55 SMF Duplex LC 

280-0223-00 280-0223-00-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP ITU CH56 SMF Duplex LC 

280-0224-00 280-0224-00-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP ITU CH57 SMF Duplex LC 

280-0225-00 280-0225-00-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP ITU CH58 SMF Duplex LC 

280-0226-00 280-0226-00-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP ITU CH59 SMF Duplex LC 

280-0227-00 280-0227-00-ENC 1000BASE-DWDM SFP ITU CH60 SMF Duplex LC 

10G XFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
280-0056-00 280-0056-00-ENC 10GBASE-SR XFP MMF XFP Duplex LC 

280-0014-00 280-0014-00-ENC 10GBASE-LR XFP SMF XFP Duplex LC 

280-0015-00 280-0015-00-ENC 10GBASE-ER XFP SMF XFP Duplex LC 

280-0016-00 280-0016-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR XFP SMF XFP Duplex LC 

280-0459-00 280-0459-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP Tunable C-Band 50Ghz Spacing ITU CH 1-80 
80km SMF Duplex LC

280-0134-00 280-0134-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1560.61nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

280-0135-00 280-0135-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1559.79nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

280-0136-00 280-0136-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1558.98nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

280-0137-00 280-0137-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1558.17nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

280-0138-00 280-0138-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1557.36nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

280-0139-00 280-0139-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1556.55nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

280-0140-00 280-0140-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1555.75nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

280-0141-00 280-0141-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1554.94nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

280-0142-00 280-0140-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1554.13nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

280-0046-00 280-0046-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1553.33nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

280-0047-00 280-0047-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1552.52nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

280-0048-00 280-0048-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1551.72nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

280-0049-00 280-0049-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1550.92nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

280-0103-00 280-0103-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1550.12nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

280-0050-00 280-0050-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1549.32nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC
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Cyan - Continued
10G XFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
280-0051-00 280-0051-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1548.51nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

280-0052-00 280-0052-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1547.72nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

280-0053-00 280-0053-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1546.92nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

280-0095-00 280-0095-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1546.12nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

280-0096-00 280-0096-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1545.32nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

280-0097-00 280-0097-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1544.53nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

280-0098-00 280-0098-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1543.73nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

280-0099-00 280-0099-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1542.94nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

280-0100-00 280-0100-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1542.14nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

280-0101-01 280-0101-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1541.35nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

280-0102-01 280-0102-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1540.56nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

280-0143-00 280-0143-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1539.77nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

280-0144-00 280-0144-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1538.98nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

280-0145-00 280-0145-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1538.19nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

280-0146-00 280-0146-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1537.40nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

280-0147-00 280-0147-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1536.61nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

280-0148-00 280-0148-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1535.82nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

280-0149-00 280-0149-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1535.04nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

280-0083-00 280-0083-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1534.25nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

280-0084-00 280-0084-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1533.47nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

280-0150-00 280-0150-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1532.68nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

280-0151-00 280-0151-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1531.9nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

280-0152-00 280-0152-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1531.12nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

280-0153-00 280-0153-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1530.33nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

280-0154-00 280-0154-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1529.55nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP+
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
280-0330-00 280-0330-00-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ MMF Duplex LC 

280-0092-00 280-0092-00-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ SMF Duplex LC 

280-0276-00 280-0276-00-ENC 10GBASE-ER SFP+ SMF Duplex LC 

280-0277-00 280-0277-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR SFP+ SMF Duplex LC 

DWDM SFP+
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
280-0451-00 280-0451-00 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ C-Band Tunable DOM SMF Duplex LC

280-0229-00 280-0229-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ ITU CH 21 80km SMF Duplex LC 

280-0230-00 280-0230-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ ITU CH 22 80km SMF Duplex LC 

280-0231-00 280-0231-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ ITU CH 23 80km SMF Duplex LC 
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Cyan - Continued
DWDM SFP+

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
280-0232-00 280-0232-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ ITU CH 24 80km SMF Duplex LC 

280-0233-00 280-0233-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ ITU CH 25 80km SMF Duplex LC 

280-0234-00 280-0234-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ ITU CH 26 80km SMF Duplex LC 

280-0235-00 280-0235-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ ITU CH 27 80km SMF Duplex LC 

280-0236-00 280-0236-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ ITU CH 28 80km SMF Duplex LC 

280-0237-00 280-0237-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ ITU CH 29 80km SMF Duplex LC 

280-0238-00 280-0238-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ ITU CH 30 80km SMF Duplex LC 

280-0239-00 280-0239-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ ITU CH 31 80km SMF Duplex LC 

280-0240-00 280-0240-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ ITU CH 32 80km SMF Duplex LC 

280-0241-00 280-0241-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ ITU CH 33 80km SMF Duplex LC 

280-0242-00 280-0242-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ ITU CH 34 80km SMF Duplex LC 

280-0243-00 280-0243-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ ITU CH 35 80km SMF Duplex LC 

280-0244-00 280-0244-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ ITU CH 36 80km SMF Duplex LC 

280-0245-00 280-0245-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ ITU CH 37 80km SMF Duplex LC 

280-0246-00 280-0246-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ ITU CH 38 80km SMF Duplex LC 

280-0247-00 280-0247-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ ITU CH 39 80km SMF Duplex LC 

280-0248-00 280-0248-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ ITU CH 40 80km SMF Duplex LC 

280-0249-00 280-0249-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ ITU CH 41 80km SMF Duplex LC 

280-0250-00 280-0250-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ ITU CH 42 80km SMF Duplex LC 

280-0251-00 280-0251-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ ITU CH 43 80km SMF Duplex LC 

280-0252-00 280-0252-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ ITU CH 44 80km SMF Duplex LC 

280-0253-00 280-0253-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ ITU CH 45 80km SMF Duplex LC 

280-0254-00 280-0254-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ ITU CH 46 80km SMF Duplex LC 

280-0255-00 280-0255-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ ITU CH 47 80km SMF Duplex LC 

280-0256-00 280-0256-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ ITU CH 48 80km SMF Duplex LC 

280-0257-00 280-0257-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ ITU CH 49 80km SMF Duplex LC 

280-0258-00 280-0258-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ ITU CH 50 80km SMF Duplex LC 

280-0259-00 280-0259-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ ITU CH 51 80km SMF Duplex LC 

280-0260-00 280-0260-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ ITU CH 52 80km SMF Duplex LC 

280-0261-00 280-0261-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ ITU CH 53 80km SMF Duplex LC 

280-0262-00 280-0262-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ ITU CH 54 80km SMF Duplex LC 

280-0263-00 280-0263-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ ITU CH 55 80km SMF Duplex LC 

280-0264-00 280-0264-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ ITU CH 56 80km SMF Duplex LC 

280-0265-00 280-0265-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ ITU CH 57 80km SMF Duplex LC 

280-0266-00 280-0266-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ ITU CH 58 80km SMF Duplex LC 

280-0267-00 280-0267-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ ITU CH 59 80km SMF Duplex LC 

280-0268-00 280-0268-00-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ ITU CH 60 80km SMF Duplex LC 
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D-Link
SFP

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
DEM-311GT DEM-311GT-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC 

DEM-310GT DEM-310GT-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC 

DEM-314GT DEM-314GT-ENC 1000BASE-EX SFP 1310nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC 

DEM-315GT DEM-315GT-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC 

SFP+
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
DEM-431XT-DD DEM-431XT-DD-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC 

DEM-432XT-DD DEM-432XT-DD-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC 

DEM-433XT-DD DEM-433XT-DD-ENC 10GBASE-ER SFP+ 1550nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC 

NOT OFFERED BY OEM DEM-434XT-DD-ENC 10GBASE-ZR SFP+ 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC 

Dell
SFP

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
310-7225 310-7225-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP Copper RJ45 

320-2881 320-2881-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

320-2879 320-2879-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC

407-BBOS 407-BBOS-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP 100m Copper RJ45

407-BBTS 407-BBTS-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP 100m Copper RJ45

407-BBOO 407-BBOO-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC

407-BBOR 407-BBOR-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

407-BBOY 407-BBOY-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

10G 10G SFP+
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
330-2405 330-2405-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC 

330-2404 330-2404-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC 

519N7 519N7-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC 

407-BBWL 407-BBWL-ENC 10GBASE-T Copper SFP+ for Cat6A/Cat7 RJ-45 30m Max

407-BBOU 407-BBOU-ENC 1/10GBASE-SR Dual-Rate SFP+ 850nm 300m w/DOM Multi Mode Duplex LC

407-BBRJ 407-BBRJ-ENC 1/10GBASE-SR Dual-Rate SFP+ 850nm 300m w/DOM Multi Mode Duplex LC

407-BBOK 407-BBOK-ENC 1/10GBASE-SR Dual-Rate SFP+ 850nm 300m w/DOM Multi Mode Duplex LC

407-BBPC 407-BBPC-ENC 1/10GBASE-SR Dual-Rate SFP+ 850nm 300m w/DOM Multi Mode Duplex LC 
(12-PACK)

407-BBVJ 407-BBVJ-ENC 1/10GBASE-SR Dual-Rate SFP+ 850nm 300m w/DOM Multi Mode Duplex LC
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Dell - Continued
10G 10G SFP+
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
407-BBQD 407-BBQD-ENC 1/10GBASE-SR Dual-Rate SFP+ 850nm 300m w/DOM Multi Mode Duplex LC

407-BBRM 407-BBRM-ENC 1/10GBASE-SR Dual-Rate SFP+ 850nm 300m w/DOM Multi Mode Duplex LC

407-BBOJ 407-BBOJ-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m w/DOM Multi Mode Duplex LC

407-BBON 407-BBON-ENC 10GBASE-LRM SFP+ 1310nm 220m w/DOM Single/Multi Mode Duplex LC

407-BBQV 407-BBQV-ENC 10GBASE-ER SFP+ 1550nm 40KM w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

407-BBEE 407-BBEE-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

407-BBOP 407-BBOP-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

25G 25G SFP28
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
407-BBWK 407-BBWK-ENC 25GBASE-SR SFP28 850nm 100m MMF Duplex LC

40G 40G QSFP+
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
407-BBXT 407-BBXT-ENC 40GBASE-Bi-di QSFP+ 100m OM3/150m OM4 Duplex LC

407-BBYS 407-BBYS-ENC 40GBASE-SR QSFP+ 850nm 400m w/DOM Multi Mode MPO/MTP

407-BBPH 407-BBPH-ENC 40GBASE-SR QSFP+ 850nm 400m w/DOM Multi Mode MPO/MTP

407-BBOI 407-BBOI-ENC 40GBASE-SR QSFP+ 850nm 400m w/DOM Multi Mode MPO/MTP

407-BBOZ 407-BBOZ-ENC 40GBASE-SR QSFP+ 850nm 400m w/DOM Multi Mode MPO/MTP

407-BBGN 407-BBGN-ENC 40GBASE-LR4 QSFP+ 1270nm, 1290nm, 1310nm, 1330nm 10km w/DOM 
SMF Duplex LC

407-BBRC 407-BBRC-ENC 40GBASE-LM4 QSFP+ 160m 1270nm, 1290nm, 1310nm, 1330nm w/DOM 
MMF Duplex LC

407-BBRC 407-BBRC-ENC 40GBASE-LM4 QSFP+ 160m 1270nm, 1290nm, 1310nm, 1330nm w/DOM 
MMF Duplex LC

407-BBVI 407-BBVI-ENC 40GBASE-ER4 QSFP+ 40km Int. Mux w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

100G 100G QSFP28
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
407-BBSL 407-BBSL-ENC 100GBASE-LR4 QSFP28 1295/1300/1304/1309nm 10km SMF Duplex LC

407-BBSL 407-BBSL-ENC 100GBASE-LR4 QSFP28 1295/1300/1304/1309nm 10km SMF Duplex LC

Dell/Force10
SFP

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
GP-SFP2-1T GP-SFP2-1T-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP Copper RJ45 

GP-SFP2-1S GP-SFP2-1S-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

GP-SFP2-1Y GP-SFP2-1Y-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC

GP-SFP2-1Z GP-SFP2-1Z-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC 
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Dell/Force10 - Continued
SFP

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
GP-SFP-OC12/3-IR1 GP-SFP-OC12/3-IR1-ENC OC3/STM-1 SFP SMF Duplex LC 

GP-SFP2-OC48-IR1 GP-SFP2-OC48-IR1-ENC OC48C/STM-16 SFP SMF Duplex LC 

GP-SFP2-OC48-LR2 GP-SFP2-OC48-LR2-ENC OC48C/STM-16 SFP SMF Duplex LC 

10G SFP+
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
GP-10GSFP-1S GP-10GSFP-1S-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC 

GP-10GSFP-1L GP-10GSFP-1L-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC 

GP-10GSFP-1E GP-10GSFP-1E-ENC 10GBASE-ER SFP+ 1550nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC 

NOT OFFERED BY OEM GP-10GSFP-1T-ENC 10GBASE-T Copper SFP+ for Cat6A/Cat7 RJ-45 30m Max

GP-10GSFP-1Z GP-10GSFP-1Z-ENC 10GBASE-ZR SFP+ 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC 

SFP+ Bidi
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
NOT OFFERED BY OEM GP-10GSFP-BXD-10K-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bi-di SFP+ 1330nm TX/1270nm RX 10km w/DOM SMF Simplex 

LC
NOT OFFERED BY OEM GP-10GSFP-BXU-10K-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bi-di SFP+ 1270nm TX/1330nm RX 10km w/DOM SMF Simplex 

LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM GP-10GSFP-BXD-20K-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bi-di SFP+ 1330nm TX/1270nm RX 20km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM GP-10GSFP-BXU-20K-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bi-di SFP+ 1270nm TX/1330nm RX 20km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM GP-10GSFP-BXD-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bi-di SFP+ 1330nm TX/1270nm RX 40km w/DOM SMF 
Simplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM GP-10GSFP-BXU-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bi-di SFP+ 1270nm TX/1330nm RX 40km w/DOM SMF 
Simplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM GP-10GSFP-BXD-60K-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bi-di SFP+ 1330nm TX/1270nm RX 60km w/DOM SMF 
Simplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM GP-10GSFP-BXU-60K-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bi-di SFP+ 1270nm TX/1330nm RX 60km w/DOM SMF 
Simplex LC

XFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
GP-XFP-1S GP-XFP-1S-ENC 10GBASE-SR XFP 850nm 300m w/DOM MMF XFP Duplex LC 

GP-XFP-1L GP-XFP-1L-ENC 10GBASE-LR XFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF XFP Duplex LC 

GP-XFP-1E GP-XFP-1E-ENC 10GBASE-ER XFP 1550nm 40km w/DOM SMF XFP Duplex LC 

GP-XFP-1Z GP-XFP-1Z-ENC 10GBASE-ZR XFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF XFP Duplex LC 
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Dell/Force10 - Continued
DWDM XFP

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
GP-XFP-W21 GP-XFP-W21-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP ITU CH 21 80km SMF Duplex LC 

GP-XFP-W22 GP-XFP-W22-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP ITU CH 22 80km SMF Duplex LC 

GP-XFP-W23 GP-XFP-W23-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP ITU CH 23 80km SMF Duplex LC 

GP-XFP-W24 GP-XFP-W24-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP ITU CH 24 80km SMF Duplex LC 

GP-XFP-W25 GP-XFP-W25-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP ITU CH 25 80km SMF Duplex LC 

GP-XFP-W26 GP-XFP-W26-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP ITU CH 26 80km SMF Duplex LC 

GP-XFP-W27 GP-XFP-W27-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP ITU CH 27 80km SMF Duplex LC 

GP-XFP-W28 GP-XFP-W28-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP ITU CH 28 80km SMF Duplex LC 

GP-XFP-W29 GP-XFP-W29-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP ITU CH 29 80km SMF Duplex LC 

GP-XFP-W30 GP-XFP-W30-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP ITU CH 30 80km SMF Duplex LC 

GP-XFP-W31 GP-XFP-W31-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP ITU CH 31 80km SMF Duplex LC 

GP-XFP-W32 GP-XFP-W32-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP ITU CH 32 80km SMF Duplex LC 

GP-XFP-W33 GP-XFP-W33-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP ITU CH 33 80km SMF Duplex LC 

GP-XFP-W34 GP-XFP-W34-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP ITU CH 34 80km SMF Duplex LC 

GP-XFP-W35 GP-XFP-W35-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP ITU CH 35 80km SMF Duplex LC 

GP-XFP-W36 GP-XFP-W36-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP ITU CH 36 80km SMF Duplex LC 

GP-XFP-W37 GP-XFP-W37-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP ITU CH 37 80km SMF Duplex LC 

GP-XFP-W38 GP-XFP-W38-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP ITU CH 38 80km SMF Duplex LC 

GP-XFP-W39 GP-XFP-W39-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP ITU CH 39 80km SMF Duplex LC 

GP-XFP-W40 GP-XFP-W40-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP ITU CH 40 80km SMF Duplex LC 

GP-XFP-W41 GP-XFP-W41-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP ITU CH 41 80km SMF Duplex LC 

GP-XFP-W42 GP-XFP-W42-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP ITU CH 42 80km SMF Duplex LC 

GP-XFP-W43 GP-XFP-W43-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP ITU CH 43 80km SMF Duplex LC 

GP-XFP-W44 GP-XFP-W44-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP ITU CH 44 80km SMF Duplex LC 

GP-XFP-W45 GP-XFP-W45-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP ITU CH 45 80km SMF Duplex LC 

GP-XFP-W46 GP-XFP-W46-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP ITU CH 46 80km SMF Duplex LC 

GP-XFP-W47 GP-XFP-W47-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP ITU CH 47 80km SMF Duplex LC 

GP-XFP-W48 GP-XFP-W48-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP ITU CH 48 80km SMF Duplex LC 

GP-XFP-W49 GP-XFP-W49-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP ITU CH 49 80km SMF Duplex LC 

GP-XFP-W50 GP-XFP-W50-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP ITU CH 50 80km SMF Duplex LC 

GP-XFP-W51 GP-XFP-W51-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP ITU CH 51 80km SMF Duplex LC 

GP-XFP-W52 GP-XFP-W52-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP ITU CH 52 80km SMF Duplex LC 

GP-XFP-W53 GP-XFP-W53-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP ITU CH 53 80km SMF Duplex LC 

GP-XFP-W54 GP-XFP-W54-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP ITU CH 54 80km SMF Duplex LC 

GP-XFP-W55 GP-XFP-W55-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP ITU CH 55 80km SMF Duplex LC 

GP-XFP-W56 GP-XFP-W56-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP ITU CH 56 80km SMF Duplex LC 

GP-XFP-W57 GP-XFP-W57-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP ITU CH 57 80km SMF Duplex LC 

GP-XFP-W58 GP-XFP-W58-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP ITU CH 58 80km SMF Duplex LC 

GP-XFP-W59 GP-XFP-W59-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP ITU CH 59 80km SMF Duplex LC 
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40G 40G QSFP+
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
GP-QSFP-40GE-1SR GP-QSFP-40GE-1SR-ENC 40GBASE-SR QSFP+ MMF QSFP+ MPO/MTP 

GP-QSFP-40GE-1LR GP-QSFP-40GE-1LR-ENC 40GBASE-LR4 QSFP+ SMF QSFP+ LC 

Enterasys
SFP

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
MGBIC-LC01 MGBIC-LC01-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

MGBIC-LC09 MGBIC-LC09-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC

MGBIC-02 MGBIC-02-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP 100m Copper RJ45

MGBIC-08 MGBIC-08-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

MGBIC-LC07 MGBIC-LC07-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 110km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

MGBIC-LC03 MGBIC-LC03-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 1310nm 2km w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

MGBIC-BX10-D MGBIC-BX10-D-ENC 1000BASE-BX10 SFP 1490nm TX/1310nm RX 10km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC

MGBIC-BX10-U MGBIC-BX10-U-ENC 1000BASE-BX10 SFP 1310nm TX/1490nm RX 10km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC

MGBIC-LC05 MGBIC-LC05-ENC 100BASE-LX SFP 1310nm 10km SMF Duplex LC

MGBIC-LC04 MGBIC-LC04-ENC 100BASE-FX SFP 1310nm 2km MMF Duplex LC

10G SFP+
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
10GB-SR-SFPP 10GB-SR-SFPP-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

10GB-LR-SFPP 10GB-LR-SFPP-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

10GB-LRM-SFPP 10GB-LRM-SFPP-ENC 10GBASE-LRM SFP+ 1310nm 220m w/DOM Single/MMF Duplex LC

10GB-ER-SFPP 10GB-ER-SFPP-ENC 10GBASE-ER SFP+ 1550nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM 10GB-T-SFPP-ENC 10GBASE-T Copper SFP+ for Cat6A/Cat7 RJ-45 30m Max

10GB-ZR-SFPP 10GB-ZR-SFPP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR SFP+ 1550nm 80KM w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

XENPAK
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
10GBASE-SR 10GBASE-SR-ENC 10GBASE-SR XENPAK 850nm 300m w/DOM MMF Duplex SC

10GBASE-LR 10GBASE-LR-ENC 10GBASE-LR XENPAK 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex SC

10GBASE-ER 10GBASE-ER-ENC 10GBASE-ER XENPAK 1550nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex SC

10GBASE-ZR 10GBASE-ZR-ENC 10GBASE-ZR XENPAK 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex SC

XFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
10GBASE-SR-XFP 10GBASE-SR-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-SR XFP 850nm 300m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

10GBASE-LR-XFP 10GBASE-LR-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-LR XFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

10GBASE-ER-XFP 10GBASE-ER-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER XFP 1550nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

10GBASE-ZR-XFP 10GBASE-ZR-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR XFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC
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Extreme
GBIC

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
10018 10018-ENC 1000BASE-T GBIC 100m Copper RJ45

10011 10011-ENC 1000BASE-SX GBIC 850nm 550m MMF Duplex SC

10013 10013-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH GBIC 1310nm 10km MMF/SMF Duplex SC

10016 10016-ENC 1000BASE-ZX GBIC 1550nm 80km SMF Duplex SC

10017 10017-ENC 1000BASE-ZX GBIC 1550nm 80km SMF Duplex SC

SFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
10050 10050-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP 100m w/DOM Copper RJ45

10051 10051-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

10052 10052-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC

10053 10053-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

10064 10064-ENC 1000BASE-EZX SFP 1310nm 100km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

10065 10065-ENC 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP 100m Copper RJ45

10G XENPAK
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
10110 10110-ENC 10GBASE-SR XENPAK 850nm 300m w/DOM MMF Duplex SC

10111 10111-ENC 10GBASE-LR XENPAK 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex SC

10112 10112-ENC 10GBASE-ER XENPAK 1550nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex SC

10113 10113-ENC 10GBASE-ZR XENPAK 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex SC

XFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
10121 10121-ENC 10GBASE-SR XFP 850nm 300m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

10122 10122-ENC 10GBASE-LR XFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

10124 10124-ENC 10GBASE-ER XFP 1550nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP+
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
10301 10301-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

10302 10302-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

10303 10303-ENC 10GBASE-LRM SFP+ 1310nm 220m w/DOM Single/MMF Duplex LC

10309 10309-ENC 10GBASE-ER SFP+ 1550nm 40KM w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

10GB-C01-SFPP 10GB-C01-SFPP-ENC 10GBASE-CU 1m Twinax Cable, 30AWG SFP+ Cable Assembly

10GB-C03-SFPP 10GB-C03-SFPP-ENC 10GBASE-CU 3m Twinax Cable, 30AWG SFP+ Cable Assembly 

10GB-C05-SFPP 10GB-C05-SFPP-ENC 10GBASE-CU 5m Twinax Cable, 30AWG SFP+ Cable Assembly

10GB-C10-SFPP 10GB-C10-SFPP-ENC 10GBASE-CU 10m Twinax Cable, 30AWG SFP+ Cable Assembly
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Extreme - Continued
40G QSFP+
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
10319 10319-ENC 40GBASE-SR QSFP+ 850nm 150m w/DOM MMF MPO/MTP

10320 10320-ENC 40GBASE-LR4 QSFP+ 1270nm, 1290nm, 1310nm, 1330nm 10km w/DOM 
SMF LC

10326 10326-ENC 40GBASE-PLR4 QSFP+ 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF MPO/MTP

F5
SFP

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
F5-UPG-SFPC-R F5-UPG-SFPC-R 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP 100m Copper RJ45

F5-UPG-SFP-R F5-UPG-SFP-R 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

F5-UPG-SFPLX-R F5-UPG-SFPLX-R 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC

SFP+
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
F5-UPG-SFP+-R F5-UPG-SFP+-R 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

F5-UPG-SFP+LR-R F5-UPG-SFP+LR-R 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

XFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
F5-UPG-XFP-R F5-UPG-XFP-R 10GBASE-SR XFP 850nm 300m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

F5-UPG-XFPLROP-R F5-UPG-XFPLROP-R 10GBASE-LR XFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

Fortinet
SFP

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
FG-TRAN-GC FG-TRAN-GC-ENC 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP 100m Copper RJ45

FG-TRAN-SX FG-TRAN-SX-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

FG-TRAN-LX FG-TRAN-LX-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km w/ DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC

SFP+
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
FG-TRAN-SFP+SR FG-TRAN-SFP+SR-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

FG-TRAN-SFP+LR FG-TRAN-SFP+LR-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

XFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
FG-TRAN-XFPSR FG-TRAN-XFPSR-ENC 10GBASE-SR XFP 850nm 300m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

FG-TRAN-XFPLR FG-TRAN-XFPLR-ENC 10GBASE-LR XFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC
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Gigamon
SFP

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
SFP-501 SFP-501-ENC 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP 100m Copper RJ45

SFP-502 SFP-502-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

SFP-503 SFP-503-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC

SFP-504 SFP-504-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP+
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
SFP-532 SFP-532-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

SFP-533 SFP-533-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-535 SFP-535-ENC 10GBASE-LRM SFP+ 1310nm 220m w/DOM Single/MMF Duplex LC

SFP-534 SFP-534-ENC 10GBASE-ER SFP+ 1550nm 40KM w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

XFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
XFP-502 XFP-502-ENC 10GBASE-SR XFP 850nm 300m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

XFP-503 XFP-503-ENC 10GBASE-LR XFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

XFP-504 XFP-504-ENC 10GBASE-ER XFP 1550nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

XFP-505 XFP-505-ENC 10GBASE-ZR XFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

QSFP+
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
QSB-502 QSB-502-ENC 40GBASE-Bi-di QSFP+ 832nm - 918nm 100m OM3/150m OM4 w/DOM 

Duplex LC
QSF-502 QSF-502-ENC 40GBASE-SR QSFP+ 850nm 400m w/DOM MMF MPO/MTP

QSF-503 QSF-503-ENC 40GBASE-LR4 QSFP+ 1270nm, 1290nm, 1310nm, 1330nm 10km w/DOM 
SMF LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM QSF-504-ENC 40GBASE-ER4 QSFP+ 1270nm, 1290nm, 1310nm, 1330nm 40km w/DOM 
SMF LC

QSFP28
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
Q28-502 Q28-502-ENC 100GBASE-SR4 QSFP28 850nm 70/100m MMF MPO-12

Q28-503 Q28-503-ENC 100GBASE-LR4 QSFP28 1295/1300/1304/1309nm 10km SMF Duplex LC

Harmonic
SFP

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
GSF 9100 GSF 9100-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP 1.25Gb/s 100m Copper

GSF 9311 GSF 9311-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 1.25Gb/s 550m MMF

GSF 9322 GSF 9322-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1.25Gb/s 10km MMF/SMF

GSF 9132 GSF 9132-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1.25Gb/s 80km SMF
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Harmonic - Continued
SFP

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
GSF 9142-47 GSF 9142-47-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1G/2G FC w/DOM 80km SMF

GSF 9142-49 GSF 9142-49-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1G/2G FC w/DOM 80km SMF

GSF 9142-51 GSF 9142-51-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1G/2G FC w/DOM 80km SMF

GSF 9142-53 GSF 9142-53-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1G/2G FC w/DOM 80km SMF

GSF 9142-55 GSF 9142-55-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1G/2G FC w/DOM 80km SMF

GSF 9142-57 GSF 9142-57-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1G/2G FC w/DOM 80km SMF

GSF 9142-59 GSF 9142-59-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1G/2G FC w/DOM 80km SMF

GSF 9142-61 GSF 9142-61-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1G/2G FC w/DOM 80km SMF

SFP9100-43 SFP9100-43-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1G/2G FC w/DOM 80km SMF

SFP9100-45 SFP9100-45-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1G/2G FC w/DOM 80km SMF

SFP9100-47 SFP9100-47-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1G/2G FC w/DOM 80km SMF

SFP9100-49 SFP9100-49-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1G/2G FC w/DOM 80km SMF

SFP9100-51 SFP9100-51-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1G/2G FC w/DOM 80km SMF

SFP9100-53 SFP9100-53-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1G/2G FC w/DOM 80km SMF

SFP9100-55 SFP9100-55-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1G/2G FC w/DOM 80km SMF

SFP9100-57 SFP9100-57-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1G/2G FC w/DOM 80km SMF

SFP9100-59 SFP9100-59-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1G/2G FC w/DOM 80km SMF

SFP9100-61 SFP9100-61-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1G/2G FC w/DOM 80km SMF

HP
SFP

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
453151-B21 453151-B21-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m MMF Duplex LC

453154-B21 453154-B21-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP 100m Copper RJ45

J9054B J9054B-ENC 100BASE-FX SFP 1310nm 2km MMF Duplex LC

J8177C J8177C-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP 100m Copper RJ45

J4858C J4858C-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m MMF Duplex LC

J4859C J4859C-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km MMF/SMF Duplex LC

J4860C J4860C-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM J4860C-120K-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM J4860C-150K-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 150km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

J9142B J9142B-ENC 1000BASE-BX10-D SFP 1310nm TX/1490nm RX 10km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC

J9143B J9143B-ENC 1000BASE-BX10-U SFP 1490nm TX/1310nm RX 10km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC

JD089B JD089B-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP 100m Copper RJ45
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HP
SFP

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
JD118B JD118B-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

JD119B JD119B-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC

JD061A JD061A-ENC 1000BASE-EX SFP 1310nm 40km w/DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC

JD062A JD062A-ENC 1000BASE-EX/LH SFP 1550nm 40km w/DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC

JD109A JD109A-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km SMF Duplex LC

JD099B JD099B-ENC 1000BASE-BX10-D SFP 1310nm TX/1490nm RX 10km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC

JD098B JD098B-ENC 1000BASE-BX10-U SFP 1490nm TX/1310nm RX 10km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC

X2
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
J8436A J8436A-ENC 10GBASE-SR X2 850nm 300m w/DOM MMF Duplex SC

J8437A J8437A-ENC 10GBASE-LR X2 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex SC

J8438A J8438A-ENC 10GBASE-ER X2 1550nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex SC

J8440B J8440B-ENC 10GBASE-CX4 X2 20m w/DOM Copper Cable Simplex CX4

XENPAK
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
J8175A J8175A-ENC 10GBASE-SR XENPAK 850nm 300m w/DOM MMF Duplex SC

J8173A J8173A-ENC 10GBASE-LR XENPAK 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex SC

J8176A J8176A-ENC 10GBASE-ER XENPAK 1550nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex SC

SFP+
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
455883-B21 455883-B21-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 550m w/DOM MMF LC

455886-B21 455886-B21-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF LC

J9150A J9150A-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ Tansceiver 850nm 300m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

J9151A J9151A-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

J9152A J9152A-ENC 10GBASE-LRM SFP+ 1310nm 220m w/DOM Single/MMF Duplex LC

J9153A J9153A-ENC 10GBASE-ER SFP+ 1550nm 40KM w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

JD092B JD092B-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

JD094B JD094B-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

AJ716B AJ716B-ENC 8GBASE-SW Fibre Channel SFP+ 850nm 300m Duplex LC

QK724A QK724A-ENC 16GBASE-SW Fibre Channel SFP+ 850nm 300m Duplex LC 

QK725A QK725A-ENC 16GBASE-LW Fibre Channel SFP+ 1310nm 10km Duplex LC
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HP - Continued
XFP

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
JD117B JD117B-ENC 10GBASE-SR XFP 850nm 300m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

JD108B JD108B-ENC 10GBASE-LR XFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

JD121A JD121A-ENC 10GBASE-ER XFP 1550nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

JD107A JD107A-ENC 10GBASE-ZR XFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

Intel
SFP+

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
E10GSFPSR E10GSFPSR-ENC 1/10GBASE-SR Dual-Rate SFP+ 850nm 300m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

E10GSFPLR E10GSFPLR-ENC 1/10GBASE-LR Dual-Rate SFP+ 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

QSFP+
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
E40GQSFPSR E40GQSFPSR-ENC 40GBASE-SR QSFP+ 850nm 400m MMF MPO/MTP

E40GQSFPLR E40GQSFPLR-ENC 40GBASE-LR4 QSFP+ 1270nm, 1290nm, 1310nm, 1330nm 10km w/DOM 
SMF LC

Ixia
SFP+

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
948-0013 948-0013-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

948-0014 948-0014-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

948-0015 948-0015-ENC 10GBASE-LRM SFP+ 1310nm 220m w/DOM Single/MMF Duplex LC

Juniper
SFP FE/1G SFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
SFP-1FE-FX SFP-1FE-FX-ENC 100BASE-FX SFP 1310nm 2km w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

SFP-1GE-FE-E-T SFP-1GE-FE-E-T-ENC 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP 100m w/DOM Copper RJ45

SFP-1GE-T SFP-1GE-T-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP 100m w/DOM Copper RJ45

SFP-1GE-SX SFP-1GE-SX-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

SFP-1GE-LX SFP-1GE-LX-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC

SFP-1GE-LH SFP-1GE-LH-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM SFP-1GE-LH-120K-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM SFP-1GE-LH-150K-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 150km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-GE40KM SFP-GE40KM-ENC 1000BASE-LX SFP 1310nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SRX-SFP-1GE-T SRX-SFP-1GE-T-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP 100m Copper RJ45

SRX-SFP-1GE-SX SRX-SFP-1GE-SX-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

SRX-SFP-1GE-LX SRX-SFP-1GE-LX-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC
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SFP FE/1G SFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
SRX-SFP-1GE-LH SRX-SFP-1GE-LH-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM SRX-SFP-1GE-LH-120K-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM SRX-SFP-1GE-LH-150K-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 150km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

EX-SFP-1GE-SX EX-SFP-1GE-SX-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

EX-SFP-1GE-LX EX-SFP-1GE-LX-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC

EX-SFP-1GE-LH EX-SFP-1GE-LH-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

EX-SFP-1GE-T EX-SFP-1GE-T-ENC 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP 100m Copper RJ45

EX-SFP-1GE-LX40K EX-SFP-1GE-LX40K-ENC 1000BASE-LX SFP 1310nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM EX-SFP-1GE-LH-120K-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM EX-SFP-1GE-LH-150K-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 150km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

QFX-SFP-1GE-SX QFX-SFP-1GE-SX-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

QFX-SFP-1GE-LX QFX-SFP-1GE-LX-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC

QFX-SFP-1GE-T QFX-SFP-1GE-T-ENC 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP 100m w/DOM Copper RJ45

SONET SFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
SFP-OC3-IR SFP-OC3-IR-ENC OC3/STM-1 SFP 1310nm 15km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-OC3-LR SFP-OC3-LR-ENC OC3/STM-1 SFP 1310nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-OC3-SR SFP-OC3-SR-ENC OC3/STM-1 SFP 1310nm 2km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-OC12-IR SFP-OC12-IR-ENC OC12/STM-4 SFP 1310nm 15km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-OC12-LR SFP-OC12-LR-ENC OC12/STM-4 SFP 1310nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-OC12-SR SFP-OC12-SR-ENC OC12/STM-4 SFP 1310nm 2km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-1OC48-SR SFP-1OC48-SR-ENC OC48C/STM-16 SFP 1310nm 2km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-1OC48-IR SFP-1OC48-IR-ENC OC48C/STM-16 SFP 1310nm 15km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-1OC48-LR SFP-1OC48-LR-ENC OC48C/STM-16 SFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

Bidi SFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
SFP-GE10KT13R14 SFP-GE10KT13R14-ENC 1000BASE-BX10 SFP 1310nm TX/1490nm RX 10km w/DOM SMF Simplex 

LC
SFP-GE10KT14R13 SFP-GE10KT14R13-ENC 1000BASE-BX10 SFP 1490nm TX/1310nm RX 10km w/DOM SMF Simplex 

LC
SFP-GE20KT14R13 SFP-GE20KT14R13-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di SFP 1490nm TX/1310nm RX 20km w/DOM SMF Simplex 

LC
SFP-GE20KT13R14 SFP-GE20KT13R14-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di SFP 1310nm TX/1490nm RX 20km w/DOM SMF Simplex 

LC
SFP-GE40KT14R13 SFP-GE40KT14R13-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di SFP 1490nm TX/1310nm RX 40km w/DOM SMF Simplex 

LC
SFP-GE40KT13R14 SFP-GE40KT13R14-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di SFP 1310nm TX/1490nm RX 40km w/DOM SMF Simplex 

LC
NOT OFFERED BY JUNIPER SFP-GE80KT15R14-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di SFP 1550nm TX/1490nm RX 80km w/DOM SMF Simplex 

LC
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Bidi SFP

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
NOT OFFERED BY JUNIPER SFP-GE80KT14R15-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di SFP 1490nm TX/1550nm RX 80km w/DOM SMF Simplex 

LC
NOT OFFERED BY JUNIPER SFP-GE120KT57R51-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di SFP 1570nm TX/1510nm RX 120km w/DOM SMF 

Simplex LC
NOT OFFERED BY JUNIPER SFP-GE120KT51R57-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di SFP 1510nm RX/1570nm RX 120km w/DOM SMF 

Simplex LC

EX-SFP-GE10KT13R14 EX-SFP-GE10KT13R14-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di SFP 1310nm TX/1490nm RX 10km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC

EX-SFP-GE10KT14R13 EX-SFP-GE10KT14R13-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di SFP 1490nm TX/1310nm RX 10km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC

EX-SFP-GE40KT13R15 EX-SFP-GE40KT13R15-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di SFP 1310nm TX/1490nm RX 40km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC

EX-SFP-GE40KT15R13 EX-SFP-GE40KT15R13-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di SFP 1550nm TX/1490nm RX 80km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC

CWDM SFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
EX-SFP-GE80KCW1470 EX-SFP-GE80KCW1470-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1470nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

EX-SFP-GE80KCW1490 EX-SFP-GE80KCW1490-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1490nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

EX-SFP-GE80KCW1510 EX-SFP-GE80KCW1510-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1510nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

EX-SFP-GE80KCW1530 EX-SFP-GE80KCW1530-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1530nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

EX-SFP-GE80KCW1550 EX-SFP-GE80KCW1550-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

EX-SFP-GE80KCW1570 EX-SFP-GE80KCW1570-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1570nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

EX-SFP-GE80KCW1590 EX-SFP-GE80KCW1590-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1590nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

EX-SFP-GE80KCW1610 EX-SFP-GE80KCW1610-ENC 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1610nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

10G XENPAK
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
XENPAK-1XGE-SR XENPAK-1XGE-SR-ENC 10GBASE-SR XENPAK 850nm 300m w/DOM MMF Duplex SC

XENPAK-1XGE-LR XENPAK-1XGE-LR-ENC 10GBASE-LR XENPAK 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex SC

XENPAK-1XGE-ER XENPAK-1XGE-ER-ENC 10GBASE-ER XENPAK 1550nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex SC

XENPAK-1XGE-ZR XENPAK-1XGE-ZR-ENC 10GBASE-ZR XENPAK 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex SC

XFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
XFP-10GE-SR XFP-10GE-SR-ENC 10GBASE-SR XFP 850nm 300m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

XFP-10GE-LR XFP-10GE-LR-ENC 10GBASE-LR XFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

XFP-10GE-ER XFP-10GE-ER-ENC 10GBASE-ER XFP 1550nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

XFP-10GE-ZR XFP-10GE-ZR-ENC 10GBASE-ZR XFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

XFP-10G-S XFP-10G-S-ENC 10GBASE-SR XFP 850nm 300m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

XFP-10G-L-OC192-SR1 XFP-10G-L-OC192-SR1-ENC 10GBASE-LR XFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

XFP-10G-E-OC192-IR2 XFP-10G-E-OC192-IR2-ENC 10GBASE-ER XFP 1550nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC
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XFP

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
XFP-10G-Z-OC192-LR2 XFP-10G-Z-OC192-LR2-ENC 10GBASE-ZR XFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

EX-XFP-10GE-SR EX-XFP-10GE-SR-ENC 10GBASE-SR XFP 850nm 300m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

EX-XFP-10GE-LR EX-XFP-10GE-LR-ENC 10GBASE-LR XFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

EX-XFP-10GE-ER EX-XFP-10GE-ER-ENC 10GBASE-ER XFP 1550nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

EX-XFP-10GE-ZR EX-XFP-10GE-ZR-ENC 10GBASE-ZR XFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SRX-XFP-10GE-SR SRX-XFP-10GE-SR-ENC 10GBASE-SR XFP 850nm 300m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

SRX-XFP-10GE-LR SRX-XFP-10GE-LR-ENC 10GBASE-LR XFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SRX-XFP-10GE-ER SRX-XFP-10GE-ER-ENC 10GBASE-ER XFP 1550nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

Bidi XFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
NOT OFFERED BY OEM XFP-10G10KT13R12-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bi-di XFP 1330nm TX/1270nm RX 10km w/DOM SMF Simplex 

LC
NOT OFFERED BY OEM XFP-10G10KT12R13-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bi-di XFP 1270nm TX/1330nm RX 10km w/DOM SMF Simplex 

LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM XFP-10G20KT13R12-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bi-di XFP 1330nm TX/1270nm RX 20km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM XFP-10G20KT12R13-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bi-di XFP 1270nm TX/1330nm RX 20km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM XFP-10G40KT13R12-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bi-di XFP 1330nm TX/1270nm RX 40km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM XFP-10G40KT12R13-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bi-di XFP 1270nm TX/1330nm RX 40km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM XFP-10G60KT13R12-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bi-di XFP 1330nm TX/1270nm RX 60km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM XFP-10G60KT12R13-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bi-di XFP 1270nm TX/1330nm RX 60km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC

SFP+
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
SFPP-10GE-SR SFPP-10GE-SR-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

SFPP-10GE-LR SFPP-10GE-LR-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFPP-10GE-LRM SFPP-10GE-LRM-ENC 10GBASE-LRM SFP+ 1310nm 220m w/DOM Single/MMF Duplex LC

SFPP-10GE-ER SFPP-10GE-ER-ENC 10GBASE-ER SFP+ 1550nm 40KM w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM SFPP-10GE-T-ENC 10GBASE-T Copper SFP+ for Cat6A/Cat7 RJ-45 30m Max

SFPP-10GE-ZR SFPP-10GE-ZR-ENC 10GBASE-ZR SFP+ 1550nm 80KM w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM SFPP-10GE-ZR-100K-ENC 10GBASE-ZR SFP+ 1550nm 100KM w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

EX-SFP-10GE-SR EX-SFP-10GE-SR-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC
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SFP+

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
EX-SFP-10GE-LR EX-SFP-10GE-LR-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

EX-SFP-10GE-LRM EX-SFP-10GE-LRM-ENC 10GBASE-LRM SFP+ 1310nm 220m w/DOM Single/MMF Duplex LC

EX-SFP-10GE-ER EX-SFP-10GE-ER-ENC 10GBASE-ER SFP+ 1550nm 40KM w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

EX-SFP-10GE-ZR EX-SFP-10GE-ZR-ENC 10GBASE-ZR SFP+ 1550nm 80KM w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SRX-SFP-10GE-SR SRX-SFP-10GE-SR-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

SRX-SFP-10GE-LR SRX-SFP-10GE-LR-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SRX-SFP-10GE-ER SRX-SFP-10GE-ER-ENC 10GBASE-ER SFP+ 1310nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

QFX-SFP-10GE-SR QFX-SFP-10GE-SR-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

QFX-SFP-10GE-LR QFX-SFP-10GE-LR-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

QFX-SFP-10GE-ER QFX-SFP-10GE-ER-ENC 10GBASE-ER SFP+ 1310nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM SFP+ 80km
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
SFPP-DWDM-61.41 SFPP-DWDM-61.41-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1561.41nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFPP-DWDM-60.61 SFPP-DWDM-60.61-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1560.61nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFPP-DWDM-59.79 SFPP-DWDM-59.79-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1559.79nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFPP-DWDM-58.98 SFPP-DWDM-58.98-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1558.98nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFPP-DWDM-58.17 SFPP-DWDM-58.17-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1558.17nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFPP-DWDM-57.36 SFPP-DWDM-57.36-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1557.36nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFPP-DWDM-56.55 SFPP-DWDM-56.55-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1556.55nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFPP-DWDM-55.75 SFPP-DWDM-55.75-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1555.75nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFPP-DWDM-54.94 SFPP-DWDM-54.94-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1554.94nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFPP-DWDM-54.13 SFPP-DWDM-54.13-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1554.13nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFPP-DWDM-53.33 SFPP-DWDM-53.33-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1553.33nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFPP-DWDM-52.52 SFPP-DWDM-52.52-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1552.52nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFPP-DWDM-51.72 SFPP-DWDM-51.72-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1551.72nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFPP-DWDM-50.92 SFPP-DWDM-50.92-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1550.92nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFPP-DWDM-50.12 SFPP-DWDM-50.12-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1550.12nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFPP-DWDM-49.32 SFPP-DWDM-49.32-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1549.32nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFPP-DWDM-48.51 SFPP-DWDM-48.51-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1548.51nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFPP-DWDM-47.72 SFPP-DWDM-47.72-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1547.72nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFPP-DWDM-46.92 SFPP-DWDM-46.92-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1546.92nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFPP-DWDM-46.12 SFPP-DWDM-46.12-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1546.12nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFPP-DWDM-45.32 SFPP-DWDM-45.32-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1545.32nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFPP-DWDM-44.53 SFPP-DWDM-44.53-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1544.53nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFPP-DWDM-43.73 SFPP-DWDM-43.73-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1543.73nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFPP-DWDM-42.94 SFPP-DWDM-42.94-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1542.94nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFPP-DWDM-42.14 SFPP-DWDM-42.14-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1542.14nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC
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DWDM SFP+ 80km

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
SFPP-DWDM-41.35 SFPP-DWDM-41.35-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1541.35nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFPP-DWDM-40.56 SFPP-DWDM-40.56-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1540.56nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFPP-DWDM-39.77 SFPP-DWDM-39.77-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1539.77nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFPP-DWDM-38.98 SFPP-DWDM-38.98-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1538.98nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFPP-DWDM-38.19 SFPP-DWDM-38.19-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1538.19nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFPP-DWDM-37.40 SFPP-DWDM-37.40-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1537.40nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFPP-DWDM-36.61 SFPP-DWDM-36.61-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1536.61nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFPP-DWDM-35.82 SFPP-DWDM-35.82-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1535.82nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFPP-DWDM-35.04 SFPP-DWDM-35.04-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1535.04nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFPP-DWDM-34.25 SFPP-DWDM-34.25-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1534.25nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFPP-DWDM-33.47 SFPP-DWDM-33.47-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1533.47nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFPP-DWDM-32.68 SFPP-DWDM-32.68-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1532.68nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFPP-DWDM-31.90 SFPP-DWDM-31.90-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1531.90nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFPP-DWDM-31.12 SFPP-DWDM-31.12-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1531.12nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFPP-DWDM-30.33 SFPP-DWDM-30.33-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1530.33nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM SFP+ 40km
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
SFPP-DWDM-61.41 SFPP-DWDM-61.41-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1561.41nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFPP-DWDM-60.61 SFPP-DWDM-60.61-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1560.61nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFPP-DWDM-59.79 SFPP-DWDM-59.79-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1559.79nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFPP-DWDM-58.98 SFPP-DWDM-58.98-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1558.98nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFPP-DWDM-58.17 SFPP-DWDM-58.17-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1558.17nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFPP-DWDM-57.36 SFPP-DWDM-57.36-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1557.36nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFPP-DWDM-56.55 SFPP-DWDM-56.55-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1556.55nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFPP-DWDM-55.75 SFPP-DWDM-55.75-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1555.75nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFPP-DWDM-54.94 SFPP-DWDM-54.94-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1554.94nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFPP-DWDM-54.13 SFPP-DWDM-54.13-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1554.13nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFPP-DWDM-53.33 SFPP-DWDM-53.33-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1553.33nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFPP-DWDM-52.52 SFPP-DWDM-52.52-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1552.52nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFPP-DWDM-51.72 SFPP-DWDM-51.72-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1551.72nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFPP-DWDM-50.92 SFPP-DWDM-50.92-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1550.92nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFPP-DWDM-50.12 SFPP-DWDM-50.12-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1550.12nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFPP-DWDM-49.32 SFPP-DWDM-49.32-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1549.32nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFPP-DWDM-48.51 SFPP-DWDM-48.51-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1548.51nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFPP-DWDM-47.72 SFPP-DWDM-47.72-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1547.72nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFPP-DWDM-46.92 SFPP-DWDM-46.92-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1546.92nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFPP-DWDM-46.12 SFPP-DWDM-46.12-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1546.12nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFPP-DWDM-45.32 SFPP-DWDM-45.32-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1545.32nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFPP-DWDM-44.53 SFPP-DWDM-44.53-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1544.53nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC
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DWDM SFP+ 40km

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
SFPP-DWDM-43.73 SFPP-DWDM-43.73-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1543.73nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFPP-DWDM-42.94 SFPP-DWDM-42.94-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1542.94nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFPP-DWDM-42.14 SFPP-DWDM-42.14-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1542.14nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFPP-DWDM-41.35 SFPP-DWDM-41.35-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1541.35nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFPP-DWDM-40.56 SFPP-DWDM-40.56-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1540.56nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFPP-DWDM-39.77 SFPP-DWDM-39.77-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1539.77nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFPP-DWDM-38.98 SFPP-DWDM-38.98-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1538.98nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFPP-DWDM-38.19 SFPP-DWDM-38.19-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1538.19nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFPP-DWDM-37.40 SFPP-DWDM-37.40-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1537.40nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFPP-DWDM-36.61 SFPP-DWDM-36.61-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1536.61nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFPP-DWDM-35.82 SFPP-DWDM-35.82-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1535.82nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFPP-DWDM-35.04 SFPP-DWDM-35.04-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1535.04nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFPP-DWDM-34.25 SFPP-DWDM-34.25-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1534.25nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFPP-DWDM-33.47 SFPP-DWDM-33.47-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1533.47nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFPP-DWDM-32.68 SFPP-DWDM-32.68-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1532.68nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFPP-DWDM-31.90 SFPP-DWDM-31.90-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1531.9nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFPP-DWDM-31.12 SFPP-DWDM-31.12-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1531.12nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFPP-DWDM-30.33 SFPP-DWDM-30.33-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1530.33nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM SFP+ 80km
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
NOT OFFERED BY OEM SFPP-10GE-CW47-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM SFP+ 1470nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM SFPP-10GE-CW49-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM SFP+ 1490nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM SFPP-10GE-CW51-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM SFP+ 1510nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM SFPP-10GE-CW53-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM SFP+ 1530nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM SFPP-10GE-CW55-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM SFP+ 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM SFPP-10GE-CW57-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM SFP+ 1570nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM SFPP-10GE-CW59-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM SFP+ 1590nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM SFPP-10GE-CW61-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM SFP+ 1610nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM SFP+ 40km
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
NOT OFFERED BY OEM SFPP-10GE-CW47-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM SFP+ 1470nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM SFPP-10GE-CW49-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM SFP+ 1490nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM SFPP-10GE-CW51-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM SFP+ 1510nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM SFPP-10GE-CW53-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM SFP+ 1530nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM SFPP-10GE-CW55-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM SFP+ 1550nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM SFPP-10GE-CW57-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM SFP+ 1570nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM SFPP-10GE-CW59-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM SFP+ 1590nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM SFPP-10GE-CW61-40K-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM SFP+ 1610nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC
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Juniper - Continued
Bidi SFP+

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
NOT OFFERED BY OEM SFP-10G10KT13R12-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bi-di SFP+ 1330nm TX/1270nm RX 10km w/DOM SMF Simplex 

LC
NOT OFFERED BY OEM SFP-10G10KT12R13-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bi-di SFP+ 1270nm TX/1330nm RX 10km w/DOM SMF Simplex 

LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM SFP-10G20KT13R12-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bi-di SFP+ 1330nm TX/1270nm RX 20km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM SFP-10G20KT12R13-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bi-di SFP+ 1270nm TX/1330nm RX 20km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM SFP-10G40KT13R12-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bi-di SFP+ 1330nm TX/1270nm RX 40km w/DOM SMF 
Simplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM SFP-10G40KT12R13-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bi-di SFP+ 1270nm TX/1330nm RX 40km w/DOM SMF 
Simplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM SFP-10G60KT13R12-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bi-di SFP+ 1330nm TX/1270nm RX 60km w/DOM SMF 
Simplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM SFP-10G60KT12R13-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bi-di SFP+ 1270nm TX/1330nm RX 60km w/DOM SMF 
Simplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM SFP-10G80KT15R14-ENC 10GBASE-ZR Bi-di SFP+ 1550nm TX/1490nm RX 80km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM SFP-10G80KT14R15-ENC 10GBASE-ZR Bi-di SFP+ 1490nm TX/1550nm RX 80km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC

JNP-SFP-10G-BX10D JNP-SFP-10G-BX10D-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bi-di SFP+ 1330nm TX/1270nm RX 10km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC

JNP-SFP-10G-BX10U JNP-SFP-10G-BX10U-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bi-di SFP+ 1270nm TX/1330nm RX 10km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM JNP-SFP-10G-BX20D-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bi-di SFP+ 1330nm TX/1270nm RX 20km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM JNP-SFP-10G-BX20U-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bi-di SFP+ 1270nm TX/1330nm RX 20km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM JNP-SFP-10G-BX40D-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bi-di SFP+ 1330nm TX/1270nm RX 40km w/DOM SMF 
Simplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM JNP-SFP-10G-BX40U-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bi-di SFP+ 1270nm TX/1330nm RX 40km w/DOM SMF 
Simplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM JNP-SFP-10G-BX60D-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bi-di SFP+ 1330nm TX/1270nm RX 60km w/DOM SMF 
Simplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM JNP-SFP-10G-BX60U-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bi-di SFP+ 1270nm TX/1330nm RX 60km w/DOM SMF 
Simplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM JNP-SFP-10G-BX80D-ENC 10GBASE-ZR Bi-di SFP+ 1550nm TX/1490nm RX 80km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM JNP-SFP-10G-BX80U-ENC 10GBASE-ZR Bi-di SFP+ 1490nm TX/1550nm RX 80km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC
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Juniper - Continued
40G QSFP+
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description

100G CFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
CFP-100GBASE-LR4 CFP-100GBASE-LR4-ENC 100GBASE-LR4 CFP transceiver module for SMF, Duplex LC 10KM 

CFP2
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
CFP2-100GGBASE-SR10 CFP2-100GGBASE-SR10-ENC 100GBASE-SR10 CFP2 transceiver module 100M MMF MPO-24 

CFP2-100GBASE-LR4 CFP2-100GBASE-LR4-ENC 100GBASE-LR4 CFP2 transceiver module for SMF, Duplex LC 10KM 

QSFP28
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
JNP-QSFP-100G-SR4 JNP-QSFP-100G-SR4-ENC 100GBASE-SR4 QSFP28 850nm MPO 150m MMF MPO w/DOM

JNP-QSFP-100G-LR4 JNP-QSFP-100G-LR4-ENC 100GBASE-LR4 QSFP28 4-Lanes 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

Linksys
SFP

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
MGBT1 MGBT1-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP 100m Copper RJ45

MGBSX1 MGBSX1-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m MMF Duplex LC

MGBLX1 MGBLX1-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km MMF/SMF Duplex LC

MGBLH1 MGBLH1-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 40km w/DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC

MFEFX1 MFEFX1-ENC 100BASE-FX SFP 1310nm 2km MMF Duplex LC

MFELX1 MFELX1-ENC 100BASE-LX SFP 1310nm 10km SMF Duplex LC

MFEBX1 MFEBX1-ENC 100BASE-BX-U SFP 1310nm/1550nm 20km SMF Simplex LC

100

NOT OFFERED BY OEM

QSFPP-40GBASE-SR4

QFX-QSFP-40G-SR4

QFX-QSFP-40G-ESR4

JNP-QSFP-40GE-IR4

JNP-QSFP-4X10GE-IR

JNP-QSFP-40G-LX4

QSFPP-40GBASE-LR4

JNP-QSFP-40G-LR4

JNP-QSFP-4X10GE-LR

JNP-QSFP-40GE-ER4

QSFPP-40G-LX4

JNP-QSFP-40G-SR-BD-ENC

QSFPP-40GBASE-SR4-ENC

QFX-QSFP-40G-SR4-ENC

QFX-QSFP-40G-ESR4-ENC

JNP-QSFP-40GE-IR4-ENC

JNP-QSFP-4X10GE-IR-ENC

JNP-QSFP-40G-LX4-ENC

QSFPP-40GBASE-LR4-ENC

JNP-QSFP-40G-LR4-ENC

JNP-QSFP-4X10GE-LR-ENC

JNP-QSFP-40GE-ER4-ENC

QSFPP-40G-LX4-ENC

40GBASE-Bi-di QSFP+ 832nm - 918nm 100m OM3/150m OM4 Duplex LC

40GBASE-SR QSFP+ 850nm 400m w/DOM MMF MPO/MTP

40GBASE-SR QSFP+ 850nm 150m w/DOM MMF MPO/MTP

40GBASE-SR QSFP+ 850nm 400m w/DOM MMF MPO/MTP

40GBASE-LR4L QSFP+ 4-Lanes 1270-1330nm Int. Mux 2km SMF w/DOM 
Duplex LC
40GBASE-LRL4 QSFP+ 1310nm 2km w/DOM SMF MPO/MTP

40GBASE-LX4 QSFP+ 4-Lanes 1270-1330nm 2km SMF/166m MMF OM3 w/
DOM Duplex LC
40GBASE-LR4 QSFP+ 1270nm, 1290nm, 1310nm, 1330nm 10km w/DOM 
SMF Duplex LC
40GBASE-LR4 QSFP+ 1270nm, 1290nm, 1310nm, 1330nm 10km w/DOM 
SMF LC
40GBASE-LR4 QSFP+ 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF MPO/MTP

40GBASE-ER4 QSFP+ 40km Int. Mux w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

40GBASE-LX4 QSFP+ 1270nm-1330nm Internal MUX 2km DOM Enabled 
Duplex LC MMF/SMF Juniper Compatible



Meraki
1G SFP

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
MA-SFP-1GB-TX MA-SFP-1GB-TX-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP 100m Copper RJ45

MA-SFP-1GB-SX MA-SFP-1GB-SX-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m MMF Duplex LC

MA-SFP-1GB-LX10 MA-SFP-1GB-LX10-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km MMF/SMF Duplex LC

10G SFP+
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
MA-SFP-10GB-SR MA-SFP-10GB-SR-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

MA-SFP-10GB-LR MA-SFP-10GB-LR-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

MA-SFP-10GB-LRM MA-SFP-10GB-LRM-ENC 10GBASE-LRM SFP+ 1310nm 220m w/DOM Single/MMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM MA-SFP-10GB-ER-ENC 10GBASE-ER SFP+ 1550nm 40KM w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM MA-SFP-10GB-ZR-ENC 10GBASE-ZR SFP+ 1550nm 80KM w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

40G QSFP+
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
MA-QSFP-40G-SR-BD MA-QSFP-40G-SR-BD-ENC 40GBASE-Bi-di QSFP+ 832nm - 918nm 100m OM3/150m OM4 Duplex LC

MA-QSFP-40G-SR4 MA-QSFP-40G-SR4-ENC 40GBASE-SR QSFP+ 850nm 400m w/DOM MMF MPO/MTP

MA-QSFP-40G-CSR4 MA-QSFP-40G-CSR4-ENC 40GBASE-SR QSFP+ 850nm 400m w/DOM MMF MPO/MTP

MA-QSFP-40G-LR4 MA-QSFP-40G-LR4-ENC 40GBASE-LR4 QSFP+ 1270nm, 1290nm, 1310nm, 1330nm 10km w/DOM 
SMF LC

Moxa
SFP 1G SFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
SFP-1GSXLC SFP-1GSXLC-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

SFP-1GSXLC-T SFP-1GSXLC-T-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC I-TEMP

SFP-1GLSXLC SFP-1GLSXLC-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 1310nm 2km MMF Duplex LC

SFP-1GLXLC SFP-1GLXLC-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC

SFP-1GLXLC-T SFP-1GLXLC-T-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC I-TEMP

SFP-1GLHLC SFP-1GLHLC-ENC 1000BASE-EX SFP 1310nm 30km w/DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC

SFP-1GLHLC-T SFP-1GLHLC-T-ENC 1000BASE-EX SFP 1310nm 30km w/DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC I-TEMP

SFP-1GLHXLC SFP-1GLHXLC-ENC 1000BASE-EX SFP 1310nm 40km w/DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC

SFP-1GLHXLC-T SFP-1GLHXLC-T-ENC 1000BASE-EX SFP 1310nm 40km w/DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC I-TEMP

SFP-1GEZXLC SFP-1GEZXLC-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-1GEZXLC-120 SFP-1GEZXLC-120-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

Bidi SFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
SFP-1G10ALC SFP-1G10ALC-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di SFP 1310nm TX/1550nm RX 10km w/DOM SMF Simplex 

LC
SFP-1G10BLC SFP-1G10BLC-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di SFP 1550nm TX/1310nm RX 10km w/DOM SMF Simplex 

LC
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Moxa - Continued
Bidi SFP

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
SFP-1G20ALC SFP-1G20ALC-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di SFP 1310nm TX/1550nm RX 20km w/DOM SMF Simplex 

LC
SFP-1G20BLC SFP-1G20BLC-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di SFP 1550nm TX/1310nm RX 20km w/DOM SMF Simplex 

LC
SFP-1G40ALC SFP-1G40ALC-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di SFP 1310nm TX/1550nm RX 40km w/DOM SMF Simplex 

LC
SFP-1G40BLC SFP-1G40BLC-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di SFP 1550nm TX/1310nm RX 40km w/DOM SMF Simplex 

LC

SFP+
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
SFP-10GSRLC SFP-10GSRLC-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

SFP-10GLRLC SFP-10GLRLC-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-10GERLC SFP-10GERLC-ENC 10GBASE-ER SFP+ 1550nm 40KM w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

Netgear
SFP

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
AFM735, AFM735-10000S AFM735-ENC 100BASE-FX SFP 1310nm 2km MMF Duplex LC

AGM734, AGM734-10000S AGM734-ENC 1000BASE-T SFP 100m Copper RJ45

AGM731F AGM731F-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m MMF Duplex LC

AGM732F AGM732F-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km MMF/SMF Duplex LC

AGM733 AGM733-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km DOM SMF LC

SFP+
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
AXM761, AXM761-1000S AXM761-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

AXM761P10-10000S AXM761P10-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC (10 PACK)

AXM762, AXM762-10000S AXM762-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

AXM762P10-10000S AXM762P10-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC (10 PACK)

AXM764, AXM764-10000S AXM764-ENC 10GBASE-LR Lite SFP+ 1310nm 2km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

AXM763, AXM763-10000S AXM763-ENC 10GBASE-LRM SFP+ 1310nm 220m w/DOM Single/MMF Duplex LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM AGM734-10G-ENC 10GBASE-T Copper SFP+ 30m Cat6A/Cat7 RJ-45

Palo Alto
SFP

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
PAN-SFP-CG

PAN-SFP-SX

PAN-SFP-LX

PAN-SFP-CG-ENC

PAN-SFP-SX-ENC

PAN-SFP-LX-ENC

PAN-SFP-EX-ENC

PAN-SFP-ZX-ENC

1000BASE-T SFP 100m Copper RJ45

1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC 

1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC

1000BASE-EX SFP 1310nm 40km w/DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC

1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC
PAN-SFP-EX

PAN-SFP-ZX
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Palo Alto - Continued
SFP+

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
PAN-SFP-PLUS-SR-ENC

PAN-SFP-PLUS-LR-ENC

PAN-SFP-PLUS-ER-ENC

PAN-SFP10G-BXD-10K-ENC

PAN-SFP10G-BXU-10K-ENC

PAN-SFP10G-BXD-20K-ENC

PAN-SFP10G-BXU-20K-ENC

PAN-SFP10G-BXD-40K-ENC

PAN-SFP10G-BXU-40K-ENC

PAN-SFP10G-BXD-60K-ENC

PAN-SFP10G-BXU-60K-ENC

10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

10GBASE-ER SFP+ 1550nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

10GBASE-LR Bi-di SFP+ 1330nm TX/1270nm RX 10km w/DOM SMF 

Simplex LC

10GBASE-LR Bi-di SFP+ 1270nm TX/1330nm RX 10km w/DOM SMF 

Simplex LC

10GBASE-LR Bi-di SFP+ 1330nm TX/1270nm RX 20km w/DOM SMF 

Simplex LC

10GBASE-LR Bi-di SFP+ 1270nm TX/1330nm RX 20km w/DOM SMF 

Simplex LC

10GBASE-ER Bi-di SFP+ 1330nm TX/1270nm RX 40km w/DOM SMF 

Simplex LC

10GBASE-ER Bi-di SFP+ 1270nm TX/1330nm RX 40km w/DOM SMF 

Simplex LC

10GBASE-ER Bi-di SFP+ 1330nm TX/1270nm RX 60km w/DOM SMF 

Simplex LC

10GBASE-ER Bi-di SFP+ 1270nm TX/1330nm RX 60km w/DOM SMF 

Simplex LC

PAN-SFP-PLUS-SR

PAN-SFP-PLUS-LR

PAN-SFP-PLUS-ER

NOT OFFERED BY OEM

NOT OFFERED BY OEM

NOT OFFERED BY OEM

NOT OFFERED BY OEM

NOT OFFERED BY OEM

NOT OFFERED BY OEM

NOT OFFERED BY OEM

NOT OFFERED BY OEM

XFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description

PAN-XFP-SR-ENC

PAN-XFP-LR-ENC

10GBASE-SR XFP 850nm 300m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

10GBASE-LR XFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

PAN-XFP-SR

PAN-XFP-LR

10G

QSFP+
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description

PAN-QSFP-40GBASE-SR4-ENC

PAN-QSFP-40GBASE-LR4L-ENC

PAN-QSFP-40GBASE-LR4-ENC

PAN-QSFP-40GBASE-ER4-ENC

40GBASE-SR QSFP+ 850nm 400m w/DOM MMF MPO/MTP

40GBASE-LR4 QSFP+ 1270nm, 1290nm, 1310nm, 1330nm 2km w/DOM 

SMF LC

40GBASE-LR4 QSFP+ 1270nm, 1290nm, 1310nm, 1330nm 10km w/DOM 

SMF LC

40GBASE-ER4 QSFP+ 40km Int. Mux w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

PAN-QSFP-40GBASE-SR4

NOT OFFERED BY OEM

PAN-QSFP-40GBASE-LR4

PAN-QSFP-40GBASE-ER4

40G

QSFP28
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description

PAN-QSFP28-100GBASE-SR4-ENC

PAN-QSFP28-100GBASE-CWDM4-ENC

PAN-QSFP28-100GBASE-LR4L-ENC

PAN-QSFP28-100GBASE-LR4-ENC

40GBASE-SR QSFP+ 850nm 400m w/DOM MMF MPO/MTP

40GBASE-LR4 QSFP+ 1270nm, 1290nm, 1310nm, 1330nm 2km w/DOM 

SMF LC

40GBASE-LR4 QSFP+ 1270nm, 1290nm, 1310nm, 1330nm 10km w/DOM 

SMF LC

40GBASE-ER4 QSFP+ 40km Int. Mux w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

PAN-QSFP28-100GBASE-SR4

NOT OFFERED BY OEM

NOT OFFERED BY OEM

PAN-QSFP28-100GBASE-LR4

100G
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SonicWall (Dell)
SFP

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
01-SSC-9791 01-SSC-9791-ENC 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP 100m Copper RJ45

01-SSC-9789 01-SSC-9789-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

01-SSC-9790 01-SSC-9790-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC

SFP+
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
01-SSC-9785 01-SSC-9785-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

01-SSC-9786 01-SSC-9786-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

Telco Systems
SFP 100Base SFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
BTI-SFP-FMM-LC FMM-LC-ENC 100BASE-FX SFP 1310nm 2km MMF Duplex LC

BTI-SFP-FSM-LC FSM-LC-ENC 100BASE-LX SFP 1310nm 10km SMF Duplex LC

BTI-SFP-FEX-DD-LC FEX-DD-LC-ENC 100BASE-EX SFP 1310nm 40km SMF Duplex LC

BTI-SFP-FBD20L-31/55S FBD20L-31/55S-ENC 100BASE-BX Bi-di SFP 1310nm TX/1490nm RX 20km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC

BTI-SFP-FBD20L-55/31S FBD20L-55/31S-ENC 100BASE-BX Bi-di SFP 1490nm TX/1310nm RX 20km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC

1G SFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
BTI-MGBIC-M-TX MGBIC-M-TX-ENC 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP 100m Copper RJ45

BTI-MGBIC-GSX-DD-LC MGBIC-GSX-LC-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

BTI-MGBIC-GLX-DD-LC MGBIC-GLX-LC-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC

BTI-MGBIC-GEX-DD-LC MGBIC-GEX-LC-ENC 1000BASE-EX SFP 1310nm 40km w/DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC

BTI-MGBIC-GZX-DD-LC MGBIC-GZX-LC-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

BTI-MGBIC-EZX-DD-LC MGBIC-EZX-LC-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 120km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

BTI-SFP-GBD10L-DD-31/49S GBD10L-31/49S-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di SFP 1490nm TX/1310nm RX 20km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC

BTI-SFP-GBD10L-DD-49/31S GBD10L-49/31S-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di SFP 1310nm TX/1490nm RX 20km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC

BTI-SFP-GBD40E-DD-31/49S GBD40E-31/49S-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di SFP 1490nm TX/1310nm RX 40km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC

BTI-SFP-GBD40E-DD-49/31S GBD40E-49/31S-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di SFP 1310nm TX/1490nm RX 40km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC
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Telco Systems - Continued
10G XFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
BTI-10GSR-DD-XFP 10GSR-DD-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-SR XFP 850nm 300m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

BTI-10GLR-DD-XFP 10GLR-DD-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-LR XFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

BTI-10GLR-T-DD-XFP 10GLR-T-DD-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-LR XFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC I-Temp

BTI-10GER-DD-XFP 10GER-DD-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER XFP 1550nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

BTI-10GZR-DD-XFP 10GZR-DD-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR XFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM XFP 80km
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
BTI-CW-ZR-47-XFP CW-ZR-47-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM XFP 1470nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

BTI-CW-ZR-49-XFP CW-ZR-49-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM XFP 1490nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

BTI-CW-ZR-51-XFP CW-ZR-51-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM XFP 1510nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

BTI-CW-ZR-53-XFP CW-ZR-53-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM XFP 1530nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

BTI-CW-ZR-55-XFP CW-ZR-55-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM XFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

BTI-CW-ZR-57-XFP CW-ZR-57-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM XFP 1570nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

BTI-CW-ZR-59-XFP CW-ZR-59-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM XFP 1590nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

BTI-CW-ZR-61-XFP CW-ZR-61-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM XFP 1610nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM XFP 40km
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
BTI-CW-ER-47-XFP CW-ER-47-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM XFP 1470nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

BTI-CW-ER-49-XFP CW-ER-49-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM XFP 1490nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

BTI-CW-ER-51-XFP CW-ER-51-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM XFP 1510nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

BTI-CW-ER-53-XFP CW-ER-53-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM XFP 1530nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

BTI-CW-ER-55-XFP CW-ER-55-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM XFP 1550nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

BTI-CW-ER-57-XFP CW-ER-57-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM XFP 1570nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

BTI-CW-ER-59-XFP CW-ER-59-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM XFP 1590nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

BTI-CW-ER-61-XFP CW-ER-61-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM XFP 1610nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM XFP 80km
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
BTI-DW-ZR-20-XFP DW-ZR-20-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1561.41nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

20
BTI-DW-ZR-21-XFP DW-ZR-21-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1560.61nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

21
BTI-DW-ZR-22-XFP DW-ZR-22-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1559.79nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

22
BTI-DW-ZR-23-XFP DW-ZR-23-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1558.98nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

23
BTI-DW-ZR-24-XFP DW-ZR-24-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1558.17nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

24
BTI-DW-ZR-25-XFP DW-ZR-25-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1557.36nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

25
BTI-DW-ZR-26-XFP DW-ZR-26-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1556.55nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

26
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10G DWDM XFP 80km
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
BTI-DW-ZR-27-XFP DW-ZR-27-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1555.75nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

27
BTI-DW-ZR-28-XFP DW-ZR-28-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1554.94nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

28
BTI-DW-ZR-29-XFP DW-ZR-29-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1554.13nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

29
BTI-DW-ZR-30-XFP DW-ZR-30-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1553.33nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

30
BTI-DW-ZR-31-XFP DW-ZR-31-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1552.52nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

31
BTI-DW-ZR-32-XFP DW-ZR-32-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1551.72nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

32
BTI-DW-ZR-33-XFP DW-ZR-33-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1550.92nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

33
BTI-DW-ZR-34-XFP DW-ZR-34-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1550.12nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

34
BTI-DW-ZR-35-XFP DW-ZR-35-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1549.32nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

35
BTI-DW-ZR-36-XFP DW-ZR-36-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1548.51nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

36
BTI-DW-ZR-37-XFP DW-ZR-37-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1547.72nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

37
BTI-DW-ZR-38-XFP DW-ZR-38-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1546.92nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

38
BTI-DW-ZR-39-XFP DW-ZR-39-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1546.12nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

39
BTI-DW-ZR-40-XFP DW-ZR-40-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1545.32nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

40
BTI-DW-ZR-41-XFP DW-ZR-41-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1544.53nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

41
BTI-DW-ZR-42-XFP DW-ZR-42-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1543.73nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

42
BTI-DW-ZR-43-XFP DW-ZR-43-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1542.94nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

43
BTI-DW-ZR-44-XFP DW-ZR-44-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1542.14nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

44
BTI-DW-ZR-45-XFP DW-ZR-45-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1541.35nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

45
BTI-DW-ZR-46-XFP DW-ZR-46-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1540.56nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

46
BTI-DW-ZR-47-XFP DW-ZR-47-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1539.77nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

47
BTI-DW-ZR-48-XFP DW-ZR-48-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1538.98nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

48
BTI-DW-ZR-49-XFP DW-ZR-49-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1538.19nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

49
BTI-DW-ZR-50-XFP DW-ZR-50-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1537.40nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

50
BTI-DW-ZR-51-XFP DW-ZR-51-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1536.61nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

51
BTI-DW-ZR-52-XFP DW-ZR-52-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1535.82nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

52
BTI-DW-ZR-53-XFP DW-ZR-53-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1535.04nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

53
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10G DWDM XFP 80km
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
BTI-DW-ZR-54-XFP DW-ZR-54-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1534.25nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

54
BTI-DW-ZR-55-XFP DW-ZR-55-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1533.47nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

55
BTI-DW-ZR-56-XFP DW-ZR-56-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1532.68nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

56
BTI-DW-ZR-57-XFP DW-ZR-57-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1531.90nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

57
BTI-DW-ZR-58-XFP DW-ZR-58-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1531.12nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

58
BTI-DW-ZR-59-XFP DW-ZR-59-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM XFP 1530.33nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

59

DWDM XFP 40km
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
BTI-DW-ER-20-XFP DW-ER-20-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1561.41nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

20
BTI-DW-ER-21-XFP DW-ER-21-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1560.61nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

21
BTI-DW-ER-22-XFP DW-ER-22-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1559.79nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

22
BTI-DW-ER-23-XFP DW-ER-23-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1558.98nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

23
BTI-DW-ER-24-XFP DW-ER-24-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1558.17nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

24
BTI-DW-ER-25-XFP DW-ER-25-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1557.36nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

25
BTI-DW-ER-26-XFP DW-ER-26-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1556.55nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

26
BTI-DW-ER-27-XFP DW-ER-27-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1555.75nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

27
BTI-DW-ER-28-XFP DW-ER-28-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1554.94nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

28
BTI-DW-ER-29-XFP DW-ER-29-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1554.13nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

29
BTI-DW-ER-30-XFP DW-ER-30-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1553.33nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

30
BTI-DW-ER-31-XFP DW-ER-31-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1552.52nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

31
BTI-DW-ER-32-XFP DW-ER-32-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1551.72nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

32
BTI-DW-ER-33-XFP DW-ER-33-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1550.92nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

33
BTI-DW-ER-34-XFP DW-ER-34-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1550.12nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

34
BTI-DW-ER-35-XFP DW-ER-35-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1549.32nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

35
BTI-DW-ER-36-XFP DW-ER-36-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1548.51nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

36
BTI-DW-ER-37-XFP DW-ER-37-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1547.72nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

37
BTI-DW-ER-38-XFP DW-ER-38-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1546.92nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

38
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DWDM XFP 40km

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
BTI-DW-ER-39-XFP DW-ER-39-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1546.12nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

39
BTI-DW-ER-40-XFP DW-ER-40-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1545.32nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

40
BTI-DW-ER-41-XFP DW-ER-41-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1544.53nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

41
BTI-DW-ER-42-XFP DW-ER-42-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1543.73nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

42
BTI-DW-ER-43-XFP DW-ER-43-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1542.94nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

43
BTI-DW-ER-44-XFP DW-ER-44-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1542.14nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

44
BTI-DW-ER-45-XFP DW-ER-45-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1541.35nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

45
BTI-DW-ER-46-XFP DW-ER-46-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1540.56nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

46
BTI-DW-ER-47-XFP DW-ER-47-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1539.77nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

47
BTI-DW-ER-48-XFP DW-ER-48-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1538.98nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

48
BTI-DW-ER-49-XFP DW-ER-49-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1538.19nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

49
BTI-DW-ER-50-XFP DW-ER-50-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1537.40nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

50
BTI-DW-ER-51-XFP DW-ER-51-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1536.61nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

51
BTI-DW-ER-52-XFP DW-ER-52-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1535.82nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

52
BTI-DW-ER-53-XFP DW-ER-53-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1535.04nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

53
BTI-DW-ER-54-XFP DW-ER-54-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1534.25nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

54
BTI-DW-ER-55-XFP DW-ER-55-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1533.47nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

55
BTI-DW-ER-56-XFP DW-ER-56-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1532.68nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

56
BTI-DW-ER-57-XFP DW-ER-57-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1531.90nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

57
BTI-DW-ER-58-XFP DW-ER-58-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1531.12nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

58
BTI-DW-ER-59-XFP DW-ER-59-XFP-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM XFP 1530.33nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU CH 

59

SFP+
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
BTI-10GSR-DD-SFP+ 10GSR-DD-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

BTI-10GLR-DD-SFP+ 10GLR-DD-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

BTI-10GER-DD-SFP+ 10GER-DD-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER SFP+ 1550nm 40KM w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

BTI-10GZR-DD-SFP+ 10GZR-DD-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR SFP+ 1550nm 80KM w/DOM SMF Duplex LC
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Telco Systems - Continued
10G Bidi SFP+
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
BTI-SPP+-XBD10L-DD-33/27S SPP+-10L-33/27S-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bi-di SFP+ 1330nm TX/1270nm RX 20km w/DOM SMF Simplex 

LC
BTI-SFP+-XBD10L-DD-27/33S SFP+-10L-27/33S-ENC 10GBASE-LR Bi-di SFP+ 1270nm TX/1330nm RX 20km w/DOM SMF Simplex 

LC

BTI-SFP+-XBD40L-DD-33/27S SFP+-40L-33/27S-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bi-di SFP+ 1330nm TX/1270nm RX 40km w/DOM SMF 
Simplex LC

BTI-SFP+-XBD40L-DD-27/33S SFP+-40L-27/33S-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bi-di SFP+ 1270nm TX/1330nm RX 40km w/DOM SMF 
Simplex LC

BTI-SFP+-XBD60L-DD-33/27S SFP+-60L-33/27S-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bi-di SFP+ 1330nm TX/1270nm RX 60km w/DOM SMF 
Simplex LC

BTI-SFP+-XBD60L-DD-27/33S SFP+-60L-27/33S-ENC 10GBASE-ER Bi-di SFP+ 1270nm TX/1330nm RX 60km w/DOM SMF 
Simplex LC

CWDM SFP+ 80km
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
BTI-CW-ZR-47-SFP+ CW-ZR-47-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM SFP+ 1470nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

BTI-CW-ZR-49-SFP+ CW-ZR-49-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM SFP+ 1490nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

BTI-CW-ZR-51-SFP+ CW-ZR-51-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM SFP+ 1510nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

BTI-CW-ZR-53-SFP+ CW-ZR-53-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM SFP+ 1530nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

BTI-CW-ZR-55-SFP+ CW-ZR-55-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM SFP+ 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

BTI-CW-ZR-57-SFP+ CW-ZR-57-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM SFP+ 1570nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

BTI-CW-ZR-59-SFP+ CW-ZR-59-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM SFP+ 1590nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

BTI-CW-ZR-61-SFP+ CW-ZR-61-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR CWDM SFP+ 1610nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

CWDM SFP+ 40km
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
BTI-CW-ER-47-SFP+ CW-ER-47-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM SFP+ 1470nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

BTI-CW-ER-49-SFP+ CW-ER-49-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM SFP+ 1490nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

BTI-CW-ER-51-SFP+ CW-ER-51-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM SFP+ 1510nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

BTI-CW-ER-53-SFP+ CW-ER-53-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM SFP+ 1530nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

BTI-CW-ER-55-SFP+ CW-ER-55-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM SFP+ 1550nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

BTI-CW-ER-57-SFP+ CW-ER-57-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM SFP+ 1570nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

BTI-CW-ER-59-SFP+ CW-ER-59-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM SFP+ 1590nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

BTI-CW-ER-61-SFP+ CW-ER-61-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER CWDM SFP+ 1610nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

DWDM SFP+ 80km
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
BTI-DW-ZR-20-SFP+ DW-ZR-20-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1561.41nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 20
BTI-DW-ZR-21-SFP+ DW-ZR-21-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1560.61nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 21
BTI-DW-ZR-22-SFP+ DW-ZR-22-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1559.79nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 22
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DWDM SFP+ 80km

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
BTI-DW-ZR-23-SFP+ DW-ZR-23-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1558.98nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 23
BTI-DW-ZR-24-SFP+ DW-ZR-24-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1558.17nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 24
BTI-DW-ZR-25-SFP+ DW-ZR-25-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1557.36nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 25
BTI-DW-ZR-26-SFP+ DW-ZR-26-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1556.55nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 26
BTI-DW-ZR-27-SFP+ DW-ZR-27-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1555.75nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 27
BTI-DW-ZR-28-SFP+ DW-ZR-28-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1554.94nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 28
BTI-DW-ZR-29-SFP+ DW-ZR-29-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1554.13nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 29
BTI-DW-ZR-30-SFP+ DW-ZR-30-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1553.33nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 30
BTI-DW-ZR-31-SFP+ DW-ZR-31-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1552.52nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 31
BTI-DW-ZR-32-SFP+ DW-ZR-32-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1551.72nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 32
BTI-DW-ZR-33-SFP+ DW-ZR-33-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1550.92nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 33
BTI-DW-ZR-34-SFP+ DW-ZR-34-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1550.12nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 34
BTI-DW-ZR-35-SFP+ DW-ZR-35-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1549.32nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 35
BTI-DW-ZR-36-SFP+ DW-ZR-36-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1548.51nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 36
BTI-DW-ZR-37-SFP+ DW-ZR-37-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1547.72nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 37
BTI-DW-ZR-38-SFP+ DW-ZR-38-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1546.92nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 38
BTI-DW-ZR-39-SFP+ DW-ZR-39-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1546.12nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 39
BTI-DW-ZR-40-SFP+ DW-ZR-40-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1545.32nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 40
BTI-DW-ZR-41-SFP+ DW-ZR-41-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1544.53nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 41
BTI-DW-ZR-42-SFP+ DW-ZR-42-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1543.73nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 42
BTI-DW-ZR-43-SFP+ DW-ZR-43-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1542.94nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 43
BTI-DW-ZR-44-SFP+ DW-ZR-44-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1542.14nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 44
BTI-DW-ZR-45-SFP+ DW-ZR-45-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1541.35nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 45
BTI-DW-ZR-46-SFP+ DW-ZR-46-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1540.56nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 46
BTI-DW-ZR-47-SFP+ DW-ZR-47-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1539.77nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 47
BTI-DW-ZR-48-SFP+ DW-ZR-48-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1538.98nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 48
BTI-DW-ZR-49-SFP+ DW-ZR-49-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1538.19nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 49
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Telco Systems - Continued
DWDM SFP+ 80km

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
BTI-DW-ZR-50-SFP+ DW-ZR-50-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1537.40nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 50
BTI-DW-ZR-51-SFP+ DW-ZR-51-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1536.61nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 51
BTI-DW-ZR-52-SFP+ DW-ZR-52-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1535.82nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 52
BTI-DW-ZR-53-SFP+ DW-ZR-53-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1535.04nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 53
BTI-DW-ZR-54-SFP+ DW-ZR-54-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1534.25nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 54
BTI-DW-ZR-55-SFP+ DW-ZR-55-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1533.47nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 55
BTI-DW-ZR-56-SFP+ DW-ZR-56-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1532.68nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 56
BTI-DW-ZR-57-SFP+ DW-ZR-57-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1531.90nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 57
BTI-DW-ZR-58-SFP+ DW-ZR-58-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1531.12nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 58
BTI-DW-ZR-59-SFP+ DW-ZR-59-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ZR DWDM SFP+ 1530.33nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 59

DWDM SFP+ 40km
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
BTI-DW-ER-20-SFP+ DW-ER-20-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1561.41nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 20
BTI-DW-ER-21-SFP+ DW-ER-21-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1560.61nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 21
BTI-DW-ER-22-SFP+ DW-ER-22-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1559.79nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 22
BTI-DW-ER-23-SFP+ DW-ER-23-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1558.98nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 23
BTI-DW-ER-24-SFP+ DW-ER-24-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1558.17nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 24
BTI-DW-ER-25-SFP+ DW-ER-25-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1557.36nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 25
BTI-DW-ER-26-SFP+ DW-ER-26-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1556.55nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 26
BTI-DW-ER-27-SFP+ DW-ER-27-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1555.75nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 27
BTI-DW-ER-28-SFP+ DW-ER-28-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1554.94nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 28
BTI-DW-ER-29-SFP+ DW-ER-29-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1554.13nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 29
BTI-DW-ER-30-SFP+ DW-ER-30-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1553.33nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 30
BTI-DW-ER-31-SFP+ DW-ER-31-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1552.52nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 31
BTI-DW-ER-32-SFP+ DW-ER-32-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1551.72nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 32
BTI-DW-ER-33-SFP+ DW-ER-33-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1550.92nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 33
BTI-DW-ER-34-SFP+ DW-ER-34-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1550.12nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 34
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Telco Systems - Continued
DWDM SFP+ 40km

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
BTI-DW-ER-35-SFP+ DW-ER-35-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1549.32nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 35
BTI-DW-ER-36-SFP+ DW-ER-36-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1548.51nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 36
BTI-DW-ER-37-SFP+ DW-ER-37-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1547.72nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 37
BTI-DW-ER-38-SFP+ DW-ER-38-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1546.92nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 38
BTI-DW-ER-39-SFP+ DW-ER-39-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1546.12nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 39
BTI-DW-ER-40-SFP+ DW-ER-40-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1545.32nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 40
BTI-DW-ER-41-SFP+ DW-ER-41-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1544.53nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 41
BTI-DW-ER-42-SFP+ DW-ER-42-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1543.73nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 42
BTI-DW-ER-43-SFP+ DW-ER-43-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1542.94nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 43
BTI-DW-ER-44-SFP+ DW-ER-44-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1542.14nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 44
BTI-DW-ER-45-SFP+ DW-ER-45-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1541.35nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 45
BTI-DW-ER-46-SFP+ DW-ER-46-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1540.56nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 46
BTI-DW-ER-47-SFP+ DW-ER-47-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1539.77nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 47
BTI-DW-ER-48-SFP+ DW-ER-48-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1538.98nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 48
BTI-DW-ER-49-SFP+ DW-ER-49-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1538.19nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 49
BTI-DW-ER-50-SFP+ DW-ER-50-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1537.40nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 50
BTI-DW-ER-51-SFP+ DW-ER-51-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1536.61nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 51
BTI-DW-ER-52-SFP+ DW-ER-52-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1535.82nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 52
BTI-DW-ER-53-SFP+ DW-ER-53-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1535.04nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 53
BTI-DW-ER-54-SFP+ DW-ER-54-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1534.25nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 54
BTI-DW-ER-55-SFP+ DW-ER-55-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1533.47nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 55
BTI-DW-ER-56-SFP+ DW-ER-56-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1532.68nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 56
BTI-DW-ER-57-SFP+ DW-ER-57-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1531.90nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 57
BTI-DW-ER-58-SFP+ DW-ER-58-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1531.12nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 58
BTI-DW-ER-59-SFP+ DW-ER-59-SFP+-ENC 10GBASE-ER DWDM SFP+ 1530.33nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC ITU 

CH 59
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Tellabs
SFP

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
C11T-S1GBER450030 C11T-S1GBER450030-ENC 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP 100m Copper RJ45

128211 128211-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

0410-0447 0410-0447-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

81.86Z001GMSX55-R5 81.86Z001GMSX55-R5-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

0410-0448 0410-0448-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC

C11.T-S1GBELX1131S C11.T-S1GBELX1131S-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC

81.11T-S1GB40KM-R6 81.11T-S1GB40KM-R6-ENC 1000BASE-EX SFP 1310nm 40km w/DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC

0410-044x 0410-044x-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

XFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
81.XO192SR1851M 81.XO192SR1851M-ENC 10GBASE-SR XFP 850nm 300m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

C.11T-XO192SR1851M C.11T-XO192SR1851M-ENC 10GBASE-SR XFP 850nm 300m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

4195098 4195098-ENC 10GBASE-LR XFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

C.11T-8800-XFP-IR2 C.11T-8800-XFP-IR2-ENC 10GBASE-ER XFP 1550nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

81.X111GIR2151S 81.X111GIR2151S-ENC 10GBASE-ER XFP 1550nm 40km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

Zyxel
SFP

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
SFP-1000T SFP-1000T-ENC 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP 100m Copper RJ45

SFP-SX-D SFP-SX-D-ENC 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

SFP-LX-10-D SFP-LX-10-D-ENC 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC

SFP-LHX1310-40-D SFP-LHX1310-40-D-ENC 1000BASE-EX SFP 1310nm 40km w/DOM MMF/SMF Duplex LC

SFP-ZX-80-D SFP-ZX-80-D-ENC 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

SFP-BX1490-10-D SFP-BX1490-10-D-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di SFP 1490nm TX/1310nm RX 10km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC

SFP-BX1310-10-D SFP-BX1310-10-D-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di SFP 1310nm TX/1490nm RX 10km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM SFP-BX1490-40-D-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di SFP 1490nm TX/1310nm RX 40km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC

NOT OFFERED BY OEM SFP-BX1310-40-D-ENC 1000BASE-BX Bi-di SFP 1310nm TX/1490nm RX 40km w/DOM SMF Simplex 
LC

SFP-100BX1550-20-D SFP-100BX1550-20-D-ENC 100BASE-BX-D SFP 1550nm 10km SMF Duplex LC

SFP-100BX1310-20-D SFP-100BX1310-20-D-ENC 100BASE-BX-U SFP 1310nm 10km SMF Duplex LC
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Zyxel - Continued
SFP+

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
SFP10G-SR SFP10G-SR-ENC 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

SFP10G-LR SFP10G-LR-ENC 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC

XFP
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
XFP-SR XFP-SR-ENC 10GBASE-SR XFP 850nm 300m w/DOM MMF Duplex LC

XFP-LR XFP-LR-ENC 10GBASE-LR XFP 1310nm 10km w/DOM SMF Duplex LC
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Direct-Attach Cables

Alcatel-Lucent
SFP+ Direct-Attach Cables
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
SFP-10G-C1M SFP-10G-C1M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 1 Meter
SFP-10G-C3M SFP-10G-C3M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 3 Meter
SFP-10G-C5M SFP-10G-C5M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 5 Meter
SFP-10G-C7M SFP-10G-C7M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 7 Meter
SFP-10G-C10M SFP-10G-C10M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Active Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 10 Meter

Aerohive
SFP+ Direct-Attach Cables
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
AH-ACC-SFP-10G-DAC-1M AH-ACC-SFP-10G-DAC-1M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 1 Meter
NOT OFFERED BY OEM AH-ACC-SFP-10G-DAC-1-5M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 1.5 Meter
NOT OFFERED BY OEM AH-ACC-SFP-10G-DAC-2M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 2 Meter
NOT OFFERED BY OEM AH-ACC-SFP-10G-DAC-3M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 3 Meter
NOT OFFERED BY OEM AH-ACC-SFP-10G-DAC-5M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 5 Meter
AH-ACC-SFP-10G-DAC-7M AH-ACC-SFP-10G-DAC-7M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 7 Meter

Arista
SFP+ Direct-Attach Cables
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
CAB-SFP-SFP-1M CAB-SFP-SFP-1M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 1 Meter
NOT OFFERED BY OEM CAB-SFP-SFP-1-5M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 1.5 Meter
CAB-SFP-SFP-2M CAB-SFP-SFP-2M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 2 Meter
CAB-SFP-SFP-3M CAB-SFP-SFP-3M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 3 Meter
CAB-SFP-SFP-5M CAB-SFP-SFP-5M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 5 Meter
CAB-SFP-SFP-7M CAB-SFP-SFP-7M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 7 Meter
NOT OFFERED BY OEM CAB-SFP-SFP-10M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Active Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 10 Meter
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Arista - Continued
40G QSFP+ Direct-Attach Cables
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
CAB-Q-Q-1M CAB-Q-Q-1M-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 1 Meter 
CAB-Q-Q-2M CAB-Q-Q-2M-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 2 Meter 
CAB-Q-Q-3M CAB-Q-Q-3M-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 3 Meter 
CAB-Q-Q-5M CAB-Q-Q-5M-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 5 Meter 

40G QSFP+ to 4xSFP+ Direct-Attach Cables
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
CAB-Q-S-1M CAB-Q-S-1M-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to (4) 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper 

Direct-Attach Cable Assembly 1 Meter 
CAB-Q-S-2M CAB-Q-S-2M-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to (4) 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper 

Direct-Attach Cable Assembly 2 Meter
CAB-Q-S-3M CAB-Q-S-3M-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to (4) 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper 

Direct-Attach Cable Assembly 3 Meter
CAB-Q-S-5M CAB-Q-S-5M-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to (4) 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper 

Direct-Attach Cable Assembly 5 Meter

40G QSFP+ Active Optical Cables
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
NOT OFFERED BY OEM AOC-Q-Q-40G-1M-ENC 40GBASE-AOC QSFP+ Active Optical Cable Assembly 850nm 

1 Meter w/DOM MMF 
NOT OFFERED BY OEM AOC-Q-Q-40G-2M-ENC 40GBASE-AOC QSFP+ Active Optical Cable Assembly 850nm 

2 Meter w/DOM MMF 
AOC-Q-Q-40G-3M AOC-Q-Q-40G-3M-ENC 40GBASE-AOC QSFP+ Active Optical Cable Assembly 850nm 

3 Meter w/DOM MMF 
AOC-Q-Q-40G-5M AOC-Q-Q-40G-5M-ENC 40GBASE-AOC QSFP+ Active Optical Cable Assembly 850nm 

5 Meter w/DOM MMF 
AOC-Q-Q-40G-7M AOC-Q-Q-40G-7M-ENC 40GBASE-AOC QSFP+ Active Optical Cable Assembly 850nm 

7 Meter w/DOM MMF 
AOC-Q-Q-40G-10M AOC-Q-Q-40G-10M-ENC 40GBASE-AOC QSFP+ Active Optical Cable Assembly 850nm 

10 Meter w/DOM MMF 
AOC-Q-Q-40G-15M AOC-Q-Q-40G-15M-ENC 40GBASE-AOC QSFP+ Active Optical Cable Assembly 850nm 

15 Meter w/DOM MMF 

100G QSFP28 Direct-Attach Cables
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
CAB-Q-Q-100G-1M CAB-Q-Q-100G-1M-ENC 100GBASE-CR4 QSFP28 Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 1 Meter
CAB-Q-Q-100G-2M CAB-Q-Q-100G-2M-ENC 100GBASE-CR4 QSFP28 Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 2 Meter
CAB-Q-Q-100G-3M CAB-Q-Q-100G-3M-ENC 100GBASE-CR4 QSFP28 Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 3 Meter
CAB-Q-Q-100G-5M CAB-Q-Q-100G-5M-ENC 100GBASE-CR4 QSFP28 Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 5 Meter
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Arista - Continued
100G QSFP28 to 4xSFP25G Direct-Attach Cables
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
CAB-Q-4S-100G-1M CAB-Q-4S-100G-1M-ENC 100GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to (4) 25GBASE-CU SFP28 Passive Copper 

Direct-Attach Cable Assembly 1 Meter
CAB-Q-4S-100G-2M CAB-Q-4S-100G-2M-ENC 100GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to (4) 25GBASE-CU SFP28 Passive Copper 

Direct-Attach Cable Assembly 2 Meter
CAB-Q-4S-100G-3M CAB-Q-4S-100G-3M-ENC 100GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to (4) 25GBASE-CU SFP28 Passive Copper 

Direct-Attach Cable Assembly 3 Meter

100G QSFP28 to QSFP28 Active Optical Cables
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
AOC-Q-Q-100G-1M AOC-Q-Q-100G-1M-ENC 100GBASE QSFP28 to QSFP28 Active Optical Cable (AOC) 

Assembly 850nm MMF Fiber 1 Meter
AOC-Q-Q-100G-3M AOC-Q-Q-100G-3M-ENC 100GBASE QSFP28 to QSFP28 Active Optical Cable (AOC) 

Assembly 850nm MMF Fiber 3 Meter
AOC-Q-Q-100G-5M AOC-Q-Q-100G-5M-ENC 100GBASE QSFP28 to QSFP28 Active Optical Cable (AOC) 

Assembly 850nm MMF Fiber 5 Meter
AOC-Q-Q-100G-7M AOC-Q-Q-100G-7M-ENC 100GBASE QSFP28 to QSFP28 Active Optical Cable (AOC) 

Assembly 850nm MMF Fiber 7 Meter
AOC-Q-Q-100G-10M AOC-Q-Q-100G-10M-ENC 100GBASE QSFP28 to QSFP28 Active Optical Cable (AOC) 

Assembly 850nm MMF Fiber 10 Meter
AOC-Q-Q-100G-15M AOC-Q-Q-100G-15M-ENC 100GBASE QSFP28 to QSFP28 Active Optical Cable (AOC) 

Assembly 850nm MMF Fiber 15 Meter
AOC-Q-Q-100G-30M AOC-Q-Q-100G-30M-ENC 100GBASE QSFP28 to QSFP28 Active Optical Cable (AOC) 

Assembly 850nm MMF Fiber 30 Meter

Blade Networks
SFP+ Direct-Attach Cables
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
BN-SP-CBL-1M BN-SP-CBL-1M-ENC Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach 

Cable Assembly 1 Meter
BN-SP-CBL-3M BN-SP-CBL-3M-ENC Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach 

Cable Assembly 3 Meter
BN-SP-CBL-5M BN-SP-CBL-5M-ENC Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach 

Cable Assembly 5 Meter
BN-SP-CBL-8M5 BN-SP-CBL-8M5-ENC Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Active Copper Direct-Attach 

Cable Assembly 8.5 Meter

Brocade
SFP+ Direct-Attach Cables
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
10G-SFPP-TWX-0101 10G-SFPP-TWX-0101-ENC Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Active Copper Direct-Attach 

Cable Assembly 1 Meter
10G-SFPP-TWX-0301 10G-SFPP-TWX-0301-ENC Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Active Copper Direct-Attach 

Cable Assembly 3 Meter
10G-SFPP-TWX-0501 10G-SFPP-TWX-0501-ENC Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Active Copper Direct-Attach 

Cable Assembly 5 Meter
10G-SFPP-TWX-0701 10G-SFPP-TWX-0701-ENC Compatible 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Active Copper Direct-Attach 

Cable Assembly 7 Meter
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Brocade - Continued
QSFP+ Direct-Attach Cables
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
40G-QSFP-QSFP-C-0101 40G-QSFP-QSFP-C-0101-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Active Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 1 Meter 
40G-QSFP-QSFP-C-0201 40G-QSFP-QSFP-C-0201-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Active Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 2 Meter 
40G-QSFP-QSFP-C-0301 40G-QSFP-QSFP-C-0301-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Active Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 3 Meter
40G-QSFP-QSFP-C-0501 40G-QSFP-QSFP-C-0501-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Active Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 5 Meter

Cisco
SFP+ Direct-Attach Cables
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
SFP-H10GB-CU1M SFP-H10GB-CU1M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 1 Meter
SFP-H10GB-CU1-5M SFP-H10GB-CU1-5M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 1.5 Meter
SFP-H10GB-CU2M SFP-H10GB-CU2M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 2 Meter
SFP-H10GB-CU3M SFP-H10GB-CU3M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 3 Meter
SFP-H10GB-CU5M SFP-H10GB-CU5M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 5 Meter
SFP-H10GB-CU7M SFP-H10GB-CU7M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 7 Meter
SFP-H10GB-ACU7M SFP-H10GB-ACU7M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Active Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 7 Meter
SFP-H10GB-ACU10M SFP-H10GB-ACU10M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Active Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 10 Meter

SFP+ Active Optical Cables
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
SFP-10G-AOC1M SFP-10G-AOC1M-ENC 10GBASE-AOC SFP+ Active Optical Cable Assembly 850nm 

1 Meter w/DOM MMF 
SFP-10G-AOC2M SFP-10G-AOC2M-ENC 10GBASE-AOC SFP+ Active Optical Cable Assembly 850nm 

2 Meter w/DOM MMF 
SFP-10G-AOC3M SFP-10G-AOC3M-ENC 10GBASE-AOC SFP+ Active Optical Cable Assembly 850nm 

3 Meter w/DOM MMF 
SFP-10G-AOC5M SFP-10G-AOC5M-ENC 10GBASE-AOC SFP+ Active Optical Cable Assembly 850nm 

5 Meter w/DOM MMF 
SFP-10G-AOC7M SFP-10G-AOC7M-ENC 10GBASE-AOC SFP+ Active Optical Cable Assembly 850nm 

7 Meter w/DOM MMF 
SFP-10G-AOC10M SFP-10G-AOC10M-ENC 10GBASE-AOC SFP+ Active Optical Cable Assembly 850nm 

10 Meter w/DOM MMF 
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Cisco - Continued
SFP28 Direct-Attach Cables
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
SFP-H25G-CU1M SFP-H25G-CU1M-ENC 25GBASE-CU SFP28 to SFP28 Passive Copper Direct-Attach 

Cable (DAC) 1 Meter 
SFP-H25G-CU2M SFP-H25G-CU2M-ENC 25GBASE-CU SFP28 to SFP28 Passive Copper Direct-Attach 

Cable (DAC) 2 Meter 
SFP-H25G-CU3M SFP-H25G-CU3M-ENC 25GBASE-CU SFP28 to SFP28 Passive Copper Direct-Attach 

Cable (DAC) 3 Meter 
SFP-H25G-CU5M SFP-H25G-CU5M-ENC 25GBASE-CU SFP28 to SFP28 Passive Copper Direct-Attach 

Cable (DAC) 5 Meter 

40G QSFP+ to 4xSFP+ Direct-Attach Cables
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
QSFP-4SFP10G-CU1M QSFP-4SFP10G-CU1M-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to (4) 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper 

Direct-Attach Cable Assembly 1 Meter  
QSFP-4SFP10G-CU3M QSFP-4SFP10G-CU3M-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to (4) 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper 

Direct-Attach Cable Assembly 3 Meter  
QSFP-4SFP10G-CU5M QSFP-4SFP10G-CU5M-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to (4) 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper 

Direct-Attach Cable Assembly 5 Meter  
QSFP-4X10G-AC7M QSFP-4X10G-AC7M-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to (4) 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Active Copper 

Direct-Attach Cable Assembly 7 Meter  
QSFP-4X10G-AC10M QSFP-4X10G-AC10M-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to (4) 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Active Copper 

Direct-Attach Cable Assembly 10 Meter  

40G QSFP+ Direct-Attach Cables
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
QSFP-H40G-CU1M QSFP-H40G-CU1M-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable Assembly 

1 Meter  
QSFP-H40G-CU2M QSFP-H40G-CU2M-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable Assembly 

2 Meter  
QSFP-H40G-CU3M QSFP-H40G-CU3M-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable Assembly 

3 Meter  
QSFP-H40G-CU5M QSFP-H40G-CU5M-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable Assembly 

5 Meter  
QSFP-H40G-ACU7M QSFP-H40G-ACU7M-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Active Copper Direct-Attach Cable Assembly 7 

Meter  
QSFP-H40G-ACU10M QSFP-H40G-ACU10M-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Active Copper Direct-Attach Cable Assembly 

10 Meter  

40G QSFP+ Active Optical Cables
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
QSFP-H40G-AOC1M QSFP-H40G-AOC1M-ENC 40GBASE-AOC QSFP+ Active Optical Cable Assembly 850nm 

1 Meter w/DOM MMF 
QSFP-H40G-AOC2M QSFP-H40G-AOC2M-ENC 40GBASE-AOC QSFP+ Active Optical Cable Assembly 850nm 

2 Meter w/DOM MMF 
QSFP-H40G-AOC3M QSFP-H40G-AOC3M-ENC 40GBASE-AOC QSFP+ Active Optical Cable Assembly 850nm 

3 Meter w/DOM MMF 
QSFP-H40G-AOC5M QSFP-H40G-AOC5M-ENC 40GBASE-AOC QSFP+ Active Optical Cable Assembly 850nm 

5 Meter w/DOM MMF 
QSFP-H40G-AOC7M QSFP-H40G-AOC7M-ENC 40GBASE-AOC QSFP+ Active Optical Cable Assembly 850nm 

7 Meter w/DOM MMF 
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Cisco - Continued
40G QSFP+ Active Optical Cables
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
QSFP-H40G-AOC10M QSFP-H40G-AOC10M-ENC 40GBASE-AOC QSFP+ Active Optical Cable Assembly 850nm 

10 Meter w/DOM MMF 
QSFP-H40G-AOC15M QSFP-H40G-AOC15M-ENC 40GBASE-AOC QSFP+ Active Optical Cable Assembly 850nm 

15 Meter w/DOM MMF 

QSFP-4X10G-AOC1M QSFP-4X10G-AOC1M-ENC QSFP+ to (4) SFP+ Breakout Active Optical Cable Assembly 
850nm 1 Meter w/DOM MMF

QSFP-4X10G-AOC2M QSFP-4X10G-AOC2M-ENC QSFP+ to (4) SFP+ Breakout Active Optical Cable Assembly 
850nm 2 Meter w/DOM MMF

QSFP-4X10G-AOC3M QSFP-4X10G-AOC3M-ENC QSFP+ to (4) SFP+ Breakout Active Optical Cable Assembly 
850nm 3 Meter w/DOM MMF

QSFP-4X10G-AOC5M QSFP-4X10G-AOC5M-ENC QSFP+ to (4) SFP+ Breakout Active Optical Cable Assembly 
850nm 5 Meter w/DOM MMF

QSFP-4X10G-AOC7M QSFP-4X10G-AOC7M-ENC QSFP+ to (4) SFP+ Breakout Active Optical Cable Assembly 
850nm 7 Meter w/DOM MMF

QSFP-4X10G-AOC10M QSFP-4X10G-AOC10M-ENC QSFP+ to (4) SFP+ Breakout Active Optical Cable Assembly 
850nm 10 Meter w/DOM MMF

QSFP-4X10G-AOC15M QSFP-4X10G-AOC15M-ENC QSFP+ to (4) SFP+ Breakout Active Optical Cable Assembly 
850nm 15 Meter w/DOM MMF

100G QSFP28 Direct-Attach Cables
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
QSFP-100G-CU1M QSFP-100G-CU1M-ENC 100GBASE-CR4 QSFP28 Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 1 Meter
QSFP-100G-CU2M QSFP-100G-CU2M-ENC 100GBASE-CR4 QSFP28 Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 2 Meter
QSFP-100G-CU3M QSFP-100G-CU3M-ENC 100GBASE-CR4 QSFP28 Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 3 Meter
QSFP-100G-CU5M QSFP-100G-CU5M-ENC 100GBASE-CR4 QSFP28 Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 5 Meter

100G QSFP28 to 4xSFP25G Direct-Attach Cables
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
QSFP-4SFP25G-CU1M QSFP-4SFP25G-CU1M-ENC 100GBASE-CR4 QSFP28 to (4) 25GBASE-CU SFP28 Passive Copper 

Direct-Attach Cable Assembly 1 Meter 
QSFP-4SFP25G-CU2M QSFP-4SFP25G-CU2M-ENC 100GBASE-CR4 QSFP28 to (4) 25GBASE-CU SFP28 Passive Copper 

Direct-Attach Cable Assembly 2 Meter 
QSFP-4SFP25G-CU3M QSFP-4SFP25G-CU3M-ENC 100GBASE-CR4 QSFP28 to (4) 25GBASE-CU SFP28 Passive Copper 

Direct-Attach Cable Assembly 3 Meter 
QSFP-4SFP25G-CU5M QSFP-4SFP25G-CU5M-ENC 100GBASE-CR4 QSFP28 to (4) 25GBASE-CU SFP28 Passive Copper 

Direct-Attach Cable Assembly 4 Meter 

100G QSFP28 Active Optical Cables
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
QSFP-100G-AOC1M 100GBASE-AOC QSF28+ Active Optical Cable Assembly 

1 Meter 
QSFP-100G-AOC2M 100GBASE-AOC QSF28+ Active Optical Cable Assembly 

2 Meter 
QSFP-100G-AOC3M

QSFP-100G-AOC1M-ENC 

QSFP-100G-AOC2M-ENC 

QSFP-100G-AOC3M-ENC 100GBASE-AOC QSF28+ Active Optical Cable Assembly 
3 Meter 
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Cisco - Continued
100G QSFP28 Active Optical Cables
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
QSFP-100G-AOC5M 100GBASE-AOC QSF28+ Active Optical Cable Assembly 

5 Meter 
QSFP-100G-AOC10M 100GBASE-AOC QSF28+ Active Optical Cable Assembly 

10 Meter
QSFP-100G-AOC15M 100GBASE-AOC QSF28+ Active Optical Cable Assembly 

15 Meter
QSFP-100G-AOC20M 100GBASE-AOC QSF28+ Active Optical Cable Assembly 

20 Meter
QSFP-100G-AOC25M 100GBASE-AOC QSF28+ Active Optical Cable Assembly 

25 Meter
QSFP-100G-AOC30M

QSFP-100G-AOC5M-ENC 

QSFP-100G-AOC10M-ENC 

QSFP-100G-AOC15M-ENC 

QSFP-100G-AOC20M-ENC 

QSFP-100G-AOC25M-ENC 

QSFP-100G-AOC30M-ENC 100GBASE-AOC QSF28+ Active Optical Cable Assembly 
30 Meter

Dell
SFP+ Direct-Attach Cables
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
330-3965 330-3965-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 1 Meter
330-3966 330-3966-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 3 Meter
330-3968 330-3968-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 5 Meter

40G QSFP+ Direct-Attach Cables
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
470-AAXB 470-AAXB-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 50cm
470-AAWN 470-AAWN-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 3 Meter  
470-AAWE 470-AAWE-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 5 Meter  
470-AAXI 470-AAXI-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 7 Meter  

40G QSFP+ to 4xSFP+ Direct-Attach Cables
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
470-AAGC 470-AAGC-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to (4) 10GBASE-CU Passive Copper Direct-

Attach Cable Assembly 50cm
470-AAVO 470-AAVO-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to (4) 10GBASE-CU Passive Copper Direct-

Attach Cable Assembly 1 Meter 
470-AAXG 470-AAXG-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to (4) 10GBASE-CU Passive Copper Direct-

Attach Cable Assembly 1 Meter 
470-AAXH 470-AAXH-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to (4) 10GBASE-CU Passive Copper Direct-

Attach Cable Assembly 1 Meter 
470-AAWU 470-AAWU-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to (4) 10GBASE-CU Active Copper 

Direct-Attach Cable Assembly 7 Meter  
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Dell/Force 10
SFP+ Direct-Attach Cables
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
CBL-10GSFP-DAC-1M CBL-10GSFP-DAC-1M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 1 Meter
CBL-10GSFP-DAC-1-5M CBL-10GSFP-DAC-1-5M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 1.5 Meter
CBL-10GSFP-DAC-2M CBL-10GSFP-DAC-2M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 2 Meter
CBL-10GSFP-DAC-3M CBL-10GSFP-DAC-3M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 3 Meter  
CBL-10GSFP-DAC-5M CBL-10GSFP-DAC-5M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 5 Meter  
CBL-10GSFP-DAC-7M CBL-10GSFP-DAC-7M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Active Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 7 Meter 
CBL-10GSFP-DAC-10M CBL-10GSFP-DAC-10M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Active Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 10 Meter   

40G QSFP+ Direct-Attach Cables
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
470-AAVR 470-AAVR-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 1 Meter

CBL-QSFP-40GE-PASS-1M CBL-QSFP-40GE-PASS-1M-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 
Assembly 1 Meter Copper 

CBL-QSFP-40GE-PASS-2M CBL-QSFP-40GE-PASS-2M-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 
Assembly 2 Meter Copper 

CBL-QSFP-40GE-PASS-3M CBL-QSFP-40GE-PASS-3M-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 
Assembly 3 Meter Copper 

CBL-QSFP-40GE-PASS-5M CBL-QSFP-40GE-PASS-5M-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 
Assembly 5 Meter Copper 

40G QSFP+ to 4xSFP+ Direct-Attach Cables
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
CBL-QSFP-4X10GSFP-PASS-1M CBL-QSFP-4X10GSFP-PASS-1M-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to (4) 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper 

Direct-Attach Cable Assembly 1 Meter 
CBL-QSFP-4X10GSFP-PASS-2M CBL-QSFP-4X10GSFP-PASS-2M-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to (4) 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper 

Direct-Attach Cable Assembly 2 Meter 
CBL-QSFP-4X10GSFP-PASS-3M CBL-QSFP-4X10GSFP-PASS-3M-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to (4) 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper 

Direct-Attach Cable Assembly 3 Meter 
CBL-QSFP-4X10GSFP-PASS-5M CBL-QSFP-4X10GSFP-PASS-5M-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to (4) 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper 

Direct-Attach Cable Assembly 5 Meter 

Enterasys
SFP+ Direct-Attach Cables
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
10GB-C01-SFPP 10GB-C01-SFPP-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 1 Meter
10GB-C03-SFPP 10GB-C03-SFPP-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 3 Meter
10GB-C05-SFPP 10GB-C05-SFPP-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 5 Meter
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Enterasys - Continued
SFP+ Direct-Attach Cables
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
10GB-C10-SFPP 10GB-C10-SFPP-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Active Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 10 Meter

Extreme
40G QSFP+ to 4xSFP+ Direct-Attach Cables
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
10202 10202-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to (4) 10GBASE-CU Passive Cable 

Assembly 1 Meter Copper 
10203 10203-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to (4) 10GBASE-CU Passive Cable 

Assembly 2 Meter Copper 
10321 10321-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to (4) 10GBASE-CU Passive Cable 

Assembly 3 Meter Copper 
10322 10322-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to (4) 10GBASE-CU Passive Cable 

Assembly 5 Meter Copper 

40G QSFP+ Direct-Attach Cables
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
10311 10311-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Passive Cable Assembly

 0.5 Meter Copper 
10312 10312-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Passive Cable Assembly 

1 Meter Copper 
10313 10313-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Passive Cable Assembly 

3 Meter Copper 
10323 10323-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Passive Cable Assembly 

5 Meter Copper 

40G QSFP+ Active Optical Cables
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
10315 10315-ENC 40GBASE-AOC QSFP+ Active Optical Cable Assembly 850nm 

10 Meter w/DOM MMF 
10316 10316-ENC 40GBASE-AOC QSFP+ Active Optical Cable Assembly 850nm 

20 Meter w/DOM MMF 
10318 10318-ENC 40GBASE-AOC QSFP+ Active Optical Cable Assembly 850nm 100 

Meter w/DOM MMF 

HP
SFP+ Direct-Attach Cables
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
J9281B J9281B-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Active Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 1 Meter
J9282B J9282B-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Active Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 2 Meter
J9283B J9283B-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Active Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 3 Meter
J9284B J9284B-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Active Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 5 Meter
J9285B J9285B-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Active Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 7 Meter
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HP - Continued
SFP+ Direct-Attach Cables
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
J9286B J9286B-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Active Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 10 Meter 
J9287B J9287B-AOC-ENC 10GBASE-AOC SFP+ to SFP+ Active Optical Cable 

Assembly 15 Meter

JD095C JD095C-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 
Assembly .65 Meter

JD096C JD096C-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 
Assembly 1.2 Meter 

JD097C JD097C-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 
Assembly 3 Meter

JG081C JG081C-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 
Assembly 5 Meter

Intel
SFP+ Direct-Attach Cables
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
XDACBL1M XDACBL1M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 1 Meter
XDACBL3M XDACBL3M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 3 Meter
XDACBL5M XDACBL5M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 5 Meter

40G QSFP+ to 4xSFP+ Direct-Attach Cables
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
X4DACBL1 X4DACBL1-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to (4) 10GBASE-CU Passive Cable 

Assembly 1 Meter Copper 
X4DACBL3 X4DACBL3-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to (4) 10GBASE-CU Passive Cable 

Assembly 3 Meter Copper 
X4DACBL5 X4DACBL5-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to (4) 10GBASE-CU Passive Cable 

Assembly 5 Meter Copper 

XLDACBL1 XLDACBL1-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 
Assembly 1 Meter

XLDACBL3 XLDACBL3-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 
Assembly 3 Meter

XLDACBL5 XLDACBL5-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 
Assembly 5 Meter

Ixia
SFP+ Direct-Attach Cables
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 948-0016-1M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 1 Meter
948-0016 948-0016-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 3 Meter

124



Ixia - Continued
SFP+ Direct-Attach Cables
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
NOT OFFERED BY OEM 948-0016-5M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 5 Meter

Juniper
SFP+ Direct-Attach Cables (EX-, SRX-, QFX-)
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
SFP-10GE-DAC-1M SFP-10GE-DAC-1M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 1 Meter
NOT OFFERED BY OEM SFP-10GE-DAC-1-5M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 1.5 Meter
NOT OFFERED BY OEM SFP-10GE-DAC-2M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 2 Meter
SFP-10GE-DAC-3M SFP-10GE-DAC-3M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 3 Meter
SFP-10GE-DAC-5M SFP-10GE-DAC-5M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 5 Meter
SFP-10GE-DAC-7M SFP-10GE-DAC-7M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 7 Meter
NOT OFFERED BY OEM SFP-10GE-DAC-10M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Active Copper Direct-Attach Cable Cable 

Assembly 10 Meter

40G QSFP+ Direct-Attach Cables
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
QFX-QSFP-DAC-1M QFX-QSFP-DAC-1M-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 1 Meter  
QFX-QSFP-DAC-3M QFX-QSFP-DAC-3M-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 3 Meter  
JNP-QSFP-DAC-5M JNP-QSFP-DAC-5M-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 5 Meter  
JNP-QSFP-DAC-7MA JNP-QSFP-DAC-7MA-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Active Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 7 Meter  
JNP-QSFP-DAC-10MA JNP-QSFP-DAC-10MA-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Active Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 10 Meter  

100G QSFP28 Direct-Attach Cables
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
QFX-QSFP28-DAC-1M QFX-QSFP28-DAC-1M-ENC 100GBASE-CR4 QSFP28 Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 1 Meter
NOT OFFERED BY OEM QFX-QSFP28-DAC-2M-ENC 100GBASE-CR4 QSFP28 Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 2 Meter
QFX-QSFP28-DAC-3M QFX-QSFP28-DAC-3M-ENC 100GBASE-CR4 QSFP28 Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 3 Meter
QFX-QSFP28-DAC-5M QFX-QSFP28-DAC-5M-ENC 100GBASE-CR4 QSFP28 Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 5 Meter

125



Meraki
SFP+ Direct-Attach Cables
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
MA-CBL-TA-1M MA-CBL-TA-1M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 1 Meter
MA-CBL-TA-3M MA-CBL-TA-3M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 3 Meter
MA-CBL-TA-5M MA-CBL-TA-5M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 5 Meter

40G QSFP+ Direct-Attach Cables
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
MA-CBL-40G-50CM MA-CBL-40G-50CM-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 50cm  
MA-CBL-40G-1M MA-CBL-40G-1M-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 1 Meter  
MA-CBL-40G-3M MA-CBL-40G-3M-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 3 Meter  
MA-CBL-40G-5M MA-CBL-40G-5M-ENC 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 5 Meter  

Netgear
SFP+ Direct-Attach Cables
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
AXC761, AXC761-10000S AXC761-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 1 Meter
AXC763, AXC763-10000S AXC763-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 3 Meter
NOT OFFERED BY OEM AXC765-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 5 Meter
NOT OFFERED BY OEM AXC767-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 7 Meter

Palo Alto
SFP+ Direct-Attach Cables
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
PAN-SFP-PLUS-CU-1M PAN-SFP-PLUS-CU-1M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 1 Meter
PAN-SFP-PLUS-CU-3M PAN-SFP-PLUS-CU-3M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 3 Meter
PAN-SFP-PLUS-CU-5M PAN-SFP-PLUS-CU-5M-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 5 Meter

SonicWall (Dell)
SFP+ Direct-Attach Cables
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
01-SSC-9787 01-SSC-9787-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 1 Meter
01-SSC-9788 01-SSC-9788-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 3 Meter
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SonicWall (Dell) - Continued
SFP+ Direct-Attach Cables
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
01-SSC-9795 01-SSC-9795-ENC 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Passive Copper Direct-Attach Cable 

Assembly 5 Meter
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Fiber Patch Cable

OM4 50/125 Multimode Duplex (Aqua)
LC to LC
ENET Part Number Description
LC2-OM4-1M-ENC LC to LC 1 meter OM4 10G/40G/100G 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

LC2-OM4-2M-ENC LC to LC 2 meter OM4 10G/40G/100G 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

LC2-OM4-3M-ENC LC to LC 3 meter OM4 10G/40G/100G 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

LC2-OM4-4M-ENC LC to LC 4 meter OM4 10G/40G/100G 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

LC2-OM4-5M-ENC LC to LC 5 meter OM4 10G/40G/100G 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

LC2-OM4-6M-ENC LC to LC 6 meter OM4 10G/40G/100G 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

LC2-OM4-7M-ENC LC to LC 7 meter OM4 10G/40G/100G 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

LC2-OM4-9M-ENC LC to LC 9 meter OM4 10G/40G/100G 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

LC2-OM4-10M-ENC LC to LC 10 meter OM4 10G/40G/100G 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

LC2-OM4-12M-ENC LC to LC 12 meter OM4 10G/40G/100G 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

LC2-OM4-15M-ENC LC to LC 15 meter OM4 10G/40G/100G 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

LC2-OM4-20M-ENC LC to LC 20 meter OM4 10G/40G/100G 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

LC2-OM4-25M-ENC LC to LC 25 meter OM4 10G/40G/100G 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

LC2-OM4-30M-ENC LC to LC 30 meter OM4 10G/40G/100G 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

LC2-OM4-50M-ENC LC to LC 50 meter OM4 10G/40G/100G 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SC to LC
ENET Part Number Description
SCLC-OM4-1M-ENC SC to LC 1 meter OM4 10G/40G/100G 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCLC-OM4-2M-ENC SC to LC 2 meter OM4 10G/40G/100G 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCLC-OM4-3M-ENC SC to LC 3 meter OM4 10G/40G/100G 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCLC-OM4-4M-ENC SC to LC 4 meter OM4 10G/40G/100G 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCLC-OM4-5M-ENC SC to LC 5 meter OM4 10G/40G/100G 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCLC-OM4-6M-ENC SC to LC 6 meter OM4 10G/40G/100G 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCLC-OM4-7M-ENC SC to LC 7 meter OM4 10G/40G/100G 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCLC-OM4-9M-ENC SC to LC 9 meter OM4 10G/40G/100G 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCLC-OM4-10M-ENC SC to LC 10 meter OM4 10G/40G/100G 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCLC-OM4-12M-ENC SC to LC 12 meter OM4 10G/40G/100G 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCLC-OM4-15M-ENC SC to LC 15 meter OM4 10G/40G/100G 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCLC-OM4-20M-ENC SC to LC 20 meter OM4 10G/40G/100G 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCLC-OM4-25M-ENC SC to LC 25 meter OM4 10G/40G/100G 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCLC-OM4-30M-ENC SC to LC 30 meter OM4 10G/40G/100G 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCLC-OM4-50M-ENC SC to LC 50 meter OM4 10G/40G/100G 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SC to SC
ENET Part Number Description
SC2-OM4-1M-ENC SC to SC 1 meter OM4 10G/40G/100G 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SC2-OM4-2M-ENC SC to SC 2 meter OM4 10G/40G/100G 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SC2-OM4-3M-ENC SC to SC 3 meter OM4 10G/40G/100G 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SC2-OM4-4M-ENC SC to SC 4 meter OM4 10G/40G/100G 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 
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OM4 50/125 Multimode Duplex (Aqua) - Continued
SC to SC
ENET Part Number Description
SC2-OM4-5M-ENC SC to SC 5 meter OM4 10G/40G/100G 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SC2-OM4-6M-ENC SC to SC 6 meter OM4 10G/40G/100G 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SC2-OM4-7M-ENC SC to SC 7 meter OM4 10G/40G/100G 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SC2-OM4-9M-ENC SC to SC 9 meter OM4 10G/40G/100G 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SC2-OM4-10M-ENC SC to SC 10 meter OM4 10G/40G/100G 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SC2-OM4-12M-ENC SC to SC 12 meter OM4 10G/40G/100G 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SC2-OM4-15M-ENC SC to SC 15 meter OM4 10G/40G/100G 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SC2-OM4-20M-ENC SC to SC 20 meter OM4 10G/40G/100G 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SC2-OM4-25M-ENC SC to SC 25 meter OM4 10G/40G/100G 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SC2-OM4-30M-ENC SC to SC 30 meter OM4 10G/40G/100G 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SC to LC
ENET Part Number Description
STLC-OM4-1M-ENC ST to LC 1 meter OM4 10G/40G/100G 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

STLC-OM4-2M-ENC ST to LC 2 meter OM4 10G/40G/100G 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

STLC-OM4-3M-ENC ST to LC 3 meter OM4 10G/40G/100G 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

STLC-OM4-4M-ENC ST to LC 4 meter OM4 10G/40G/100G 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

STLC-OM4-5M-ENC ST to LC 5 meter OM4 10G/40G/100G 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

STLC-OM4-7M-ENC ST to LC 7 meter OM4 10G/40G/100G 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

STLC-OM4-10M-ENC ST to LC 10 meter OM4 10G/40G/100G 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

STLC-OM4-15M-ENC ST to LC 15 meter OM4 10G/40G/100G 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

OM3 50/125 Multimode Duplex (Aqua)
LC to LC
ENET Part Number Description
LC2-10G-1M-ENC LC to LC 1 meter OM3 10Gb 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

LC2-10G-2M-ENC LC to LC 2 meter OM3 10Gb 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

LC2-10G-3M-ENC LC to LC 3 meter OM3 10Gb 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

LC2-10G-4M-ENC LC to LC 4 meter OM3 10Gb 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

LC2-10G-5M-ENC LC to LC 5 meter OM3 10Gb 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

LC2-10G-6M-ENC LC to LC 6 meter OM3 10Gb 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

LC2-10G-7M-ENC LC to LC 7 meter OM3 10Gb 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

LC2-10G-8M-ENC LC to LC 8 meter OM3 10Gb 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

LC2-10G-9M-ENC LC to LC 9 meter OM3 10Gb 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

LC2-10G-10M-ENC LC to LC 10 meter OM3 10Gb 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

LC2-10G-12M-ENC LC to LC 12 meter OM3 10Gb 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

LC2-10G-15M-ENC LC to LC 15 meter OM3 10Gb 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

LC2-10G-20M-ENC LC to LC 20 meter OM3 10Gb 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

LC2-10G-25M-ENC LC to LC 25 meter OM3 10Gb 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

LC2-10G-30M-ENC LC to LC 30 meter OM3 10Gb 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

LC2-10G-50F-ENC LC to LC 50 Foot OM3 10Gb 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

LC2-10G-100F-ENC LC to LC 100 Foot OM3 10Gb 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 
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OM3 50/125 Multimode Duplex (Aqua) - Continued
SC to LC
ENET Part Number Description
SCLC-10G-1M-ENC SC to LC 1 meter OM3 10Gb 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCLC-10G-2M-ENC SC to LC 2 meter OM3 10Gb 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCLC-10G-3M-ENC SC to LC 3 meter OM3 10Gb 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCLC-10G-4M-ENC SC to LC 4 meter OM3 10Gb 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCLC-10G-5M-ENC SC to LC 5 meter OM3 10Gb 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCLC-10G-6M-ENC SC to LC 6 meter OM3 10Gb 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCLC-10G-7M-ENC SC to LC 7 meter OM3 10Gb 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCLC-10G-8M-ENC SC to LC 8 meter OM3 10Gb 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCLC-10G-9M-ENC SC to LC 9 meter OM3 10Gb 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCLC-10G-10M-ENC SC to LC 10 meter OM3 10Gb 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCLC-10G-12M-ENC SC to LC 12 meter OM3 10Gb 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCLC-10G-15M-ENC SC to LC 15 meter OM3 10Gb 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCLC-10G-20M-ENC SC to LC 20 meter OM3 10Gb 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCLC-10G-25M-ENC SC to LC 25 meter OM3 10Gb 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCLC-10G-30M-ENC SC to LC 30 meter OM3 10Gb 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SC to SC
ENET Part Number Description
SC2-10G-1M-ENC SC to SC 1 meter OM3 10Gb 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SC2-10G-2M-ENC SC to SC 2 meter OM3 10Gb 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SC2-10G-3M-ENC SC to SC 3 meter OM3 10Gb 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SC2-10G-4M-ENC SC to SC 4 meter OM3 10Gb 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SC2-10G-5M-ENC SC to SC 5 meter OM3 10Gb 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SC2-10G-6M-ENC SC to SC 6 meter OM3 10Gb 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SC2-10G-7M-ENC SC to SC 7 meter OM3 10Gb 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SC2-10G-8M-ENC SC to SC 8 meter OM3 10Gb 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SC2-10G-9M-ENC SC to SC 9 meter OM3 10Gb 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SC2-10G-10M-ENC SC to SC 10 meter OM3 10Gb 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SC2-10G-12M-ENC SC to SC 12 meter OM3 10Gb 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SC2-10G-15M-ENC SC to SC 15 meter OM3 10Gb 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SC2-10G-20M-ENC SC to SC 20 meter OM3 10Gb 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SC2-10G-25M-ENC SC to SC 25 meter OM3 10Gb 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SC2-10G-30M-ENC SC to SC 30 meter OM3 10Gb 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

ST to LC
ENET Part Number Description
STLC-10G-1M-ENC ST to LC 1 meter OM3 10Gb 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

STLC-10G-2M-ENC ST to LC 2 meter OM3 10Gb 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

STLC-10G-3M-ENC ST to LC 3 meter OM3 10Gb 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

STLC-10G-4M-ENC ST to LC 4 meter OM3 10Gb 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

STLC-10G-5M-ENC ST to LC 5 meter OM3 10Gb 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

STLC-10G-6M-ENC ST to LC 6 meter OM3 10Gb 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 
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OM3 50/125 Multimode Duplex (Aqua) - Continued
ST to LC
ENET Part Number Description
STLC-10G-7M-ENC ST to LC 7 meter OM3 10Gb 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

STLC-10G-8M-ENC ST to LC 8 meter OM3 10Gb 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

STLC-10G-9M-ENC ST to LC 9 meter OM3 10Gb 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

STLC-10G-10M-ENC ST to LC 10 meter OM3 10Gb 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

STLC-10G-12M-ENC ST to LC 12 meter OM3 10Gb 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

STLC-10G-15M-ENC ST to LC 15 meter OM3 10Gb 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

STLC-10G-20M-ENC ST to LC 20 meter OM3 10Gb 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

STLC-10G-25M-ENC ST to LC 25 meter OM3 10Gb 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

STLC-10G-30M-ENC ST to LC 30 meter OM3 10Gb 50/125 Aqua Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

OM2 50/125 Multimode Duplex (Orange)
LC to LC
ENET Part Number Description
LC2-50-1M-ENC LC to LC 1 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

LC2-50-2M-ENC LC to LC 2 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

LC2-50-3M-ENC LC to LC 3 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

LC2-50-4M-ENC LC to LC 4 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

LC2-50-5M-ENC LC to LC 5 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

LC2-50-6M-ENC LC to LC 6 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

LC2-50-7M-ENC LC to LC 7 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

LC2-50-8M-ENC LC to LC 8 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

LC2-50-9M-ENC LC to LC 9 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

LC2-50-10M-ENC LC to LC 10 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

LC2-50-12M-ENC LC to LC 12 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

LC2-50-15M-ENC LC to LC 15 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

LC2-50-20M-ENC LC to LC 20 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

LC2-50-25M-ENC LC to LC 25 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

LC2-50-30M-ENC LC to LC 30 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

LC2-50-38M-ENC LC to LC 38 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SC to SC
ENET Part Number Description
SC2-50-1M-ENC SC to SC 1 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SC2-50-2M-ENC SC to SC 2 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SC2-50-3M-ENC SC to SC 3 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SC2-50-4M-ENC SC to SC 4 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SC2-50-5M-ENC SC to SC 5 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SC2-50-6M-ENC SC to SC 6 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SC2-50-7M-ENC SC to SC 7 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SC2-50-8M-ENC SC to SC 8 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SC2-50-9M-ENC SC to SC 9 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SC2-50-10M-ENC SC to SC 10 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 
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OM2 50/125 Multimode Duplex (Orange) - Continued
SC to SC
ENET Part Number Description
SC2-50-12M-ENC SC to SC 12 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SC2-50-15M-ENC SC to SC 15 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SC2-50-20M-ENC SC to SC 20 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SC2-50-25M-ENC SC to SC 25 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SC2-50-30M-ENC SC to SC 30 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SC to LC
ENET Part Number Description
SCLC-50-1M-ENC SC to LC 1 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCLC-50-2M-ENC SC to LC 2 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCLC-50-3M-ENC SC to LC 3 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCLC-50-4M-ENC SC to LC 4 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCLC-50-5M-ENC SC to LC 5 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCLC-50-6M-ENC SC to LC 6 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCLC-50-7M-ENC SC to LC 7 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCLC-50-8M-ENC SC to LC 8 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCLC-50-9M-ENC SC to LC 9 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCLC-50-10M-ENC SC to LC 10 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCLC-50-12M-ENC SC to LC 12 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCLC-50-15M-ENC SC to LC 15 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCLC-50-20M-ENC SC to LC 20 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCLC-50-25M-ENC SC to LC 25 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCLC-50-30M-ENC SC to LC 30 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SC to ST
ENET Part Number Description
SCST-50-1M-ENC SC to ST 1 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCST-50-2M-ENC SC to ST 2 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCST-50-3M-ENC SC to ST 3 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCST-50-4M-ENC SC to ST 4 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCST-50-5M-ENC SC to ST 5 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCST-50-6M-ENC SC to ST 6 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCST-50-7M-ENC SC to ST 7 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCST-50-8M-ENC SC to ST 8 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCST-50-9M-ENC SC to ST 9 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCST-50-10M-ENC SC to ST 10 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCST-50-12M-ENC SC to ST 12 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCST-50-15M-ENC SC to ST 15 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCST-50-20M-ENC SC to ST 20 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCST-50-25M-ENC SC to ST 25 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCST-50-30M-ENC SC to ST 30 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 
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OM2 50/125 Multimode Duplex (Orange) - Continued
ST to LC
ENET Part Number Description
STLC-50-1M-ENC ST to LC 1 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

STLC-50-2M-ENC ST to LC 2 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

STLC-50-3M-ENC ST to LC 3 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

STLC-50-4M-ENC ST to LC 4 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

STLC-50-5M-ENC ST to LC 5 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

STLC-50-6M-ENC ST to LC 6 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

STLC-50-7M-ENC ST to LC 7 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

STLC-50-8M-ENC ST to LC 8 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

STLC-50-9M-ENC ST to LC 9 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

STLC-50-10M-ENC ST to LC 10 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

STLC-50-12M-ENC ST to LC 12 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

STLC-50-15M-ENC ST to LC 15 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

STLC-50-20M-ENC ST to LC 20 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

STLC-50-25M-ENC ST to LC 25 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

STLC-50-30M-ENC ST to LC 30 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

ST to ST
ENET Part Number Description
ST2-50-1M-ENC ST to ST 1 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

ST2-50-2M-ENC ST to ST 2 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

ST2-50-3M-ENC ST to ST 3 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

ST2-50-4M-ENC ST to ST 4 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

ST2-50-5M-ENC ST to ST 5 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

ST2-50-6M-ENC ST to ST 6 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

ST2-50-7M-ENC ST to ST 7 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

ST2-50-8M-ENC ST to ST 8 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

ST2-50-9M-ENC ST to ST 9 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

ST2-50-10M-ENC ST to ST 10 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

ST2-50-15M-ENC ST to ST 15 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

ST2-50-20M-ENC ST to ST 20 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

ST2-50-25M-ENC ST to ST 25 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

ST2-50-30M-ENC ST to ST 30 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTRJ to SC
ENET Part Number Description
MTSC-50-1M-ENC MTRJ to SC 1 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTSC-50-2M-ENC MTRJ to SC 2 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTSC-50-3M-ENC MTRJ to SC 3 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTSC-50-4M-ENC MTRJ to SC 4 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTSC-50-5M-ENC MTRJ to SC 5 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTSC-50-6M-ENC MTRJ to SC 6 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTSC-50-7M-ENC MTRJ to SC 7 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 
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OM2 50/125 Multimode Duplex (Orange) - Continued
MTRJ to SC
ENET Part Number Description
MTSC-50-8M-ENC MTRJ to SC 8 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTSC-50-9M-ENC MTRJ to SC 9 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTSC-50-10M-ENC MTRJ to SC 10 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTSC-50-15M-ENC MTRJ to SC 15 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTSC-50-20M-ENC MTRJ to SC 20 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTSC-50-25M-ENC MTRJ to SC 25 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTSC-50-30M-ENC MTRJ to SC 30 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTRJ to LC
ENET Part Number Description
MTLC-50-1M-ENC MTRJ to LC 1 meter OM2 50/125  Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTLC-50-2M-ENC MTRJ to LC 2 meter OM2 50/125  Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTLC-50-3M-ENC MTRJ to LC 3 meter OM2 50/125  Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTLC-50-4M-ENC MTRJ to LC 4 meter OM2 50/125  Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTLC-50-5M-ENC MTRJ to LC 5 meter OM2 50/125  Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTLC-50-6M-ENC MTRJ to LC 6 meter OM2 50/125  Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTLC-50-7M-ENC MTRJ to LC 7 meter OM2 50/125  Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTLC-50-8M-ENC MTRJ to LC 8 meter OM2 50/125  Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTLC-50-9M-ENC MTRJ to LC 9 meter OM2 50/125  Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTLC-50-10M-ENC MTRJ to LC 10 meter OM2 50/125  Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTLC-50-15M-ENC MTRJ to LC 15 meter OM2 50/125  Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTLC-50-20M-ENC MTRJ to LC 20 meter OM2 50/125  Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTLC-50-25M-ENC MTRJ to LC 25 meter OM2 50/125  Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTLC-50-30M-ENC MTRJ to LC 30 meter OM2 50/125  Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTRJ to ST
ENET Part Number Description
MTST-50-1M-ENC MTRJ to ST 1 meter OM2 50/125  Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTST-50-2M-ENC MTRJ to ST 2 meter OM2 50/125  Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTST-50-3M-ENC MTRJ to ST 3 meter OM2 50/125  Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTST-50-4M-ENC MTRJ to ST 4 meter OM2 50/125  Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTST-50-5M-ENC MTRJ to ST 5 meter OM2 50/125  Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTST-50-6M-ENC MTRJ to ST 6 meter OM2 50/125  Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTST-50-7M-ENC MTRJ to ST 7 meter OM2 50/125  Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTST-50-8M-ENC MTRJ to ST 8 meter OM2 50/125  Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTST-50-9M-ENC MTRJ to ST 9 meter OM2 50/125  Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTST-50-10M-ENC MTRJ to ST 10 meter OM2 50/125  Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTST-50-15M-ENC MTRJ to ST 15 meter OM2 50/125  Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTST-50-20M-ENC MTRJ to ST 20 meter OM2 50/125  Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTST-50-25M-ENC MTRJ to ST 25 meter OM2 50/125  Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTST-50-30M-ENC MTRJ to ST 30 meter OM2 50/125  Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 
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OM2 50/125 Multimode Duplex (Orange) - Continued
MTRJ to MTRJ
ENET Part Number Description
MT2-50-1M-ENC MTRJ to MTRJ 1 meter OM2 50/125  Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MT2-50-2M-ENC MTRJ to MTRJ 2 meter OM2 50/125  Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MT2-50-3M-ENC MTRJ to MTRJ 3 meter OM2 50/125  Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MT2-50-4M-ENC MTRJ to MTRJ 4 meter OM2 50/125  Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MT2-50-5M-ENC MTRJ to MTRJ 5 meter OM2 50/125  Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MT2-50-6M-ENC MTRJ to MTRJ 6 meter OM2 50/125  Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MT2-50-7M-ENC MTRJ to MTRJ 7 meter OM2 50/125  Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MT2-50-8M-ENC MTRJ to MTRJ 8 meter OM2 50/125  Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MT2-50-9M-ENC MTRJ to MTRJ 9 meter OM2 50/125  Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MT2-50-10M-ENC MTRJ to MTRJ 10 meter OM2 50/125  Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MT2-50-15M-ENC MTRJ to MTRJ 15 meter OM2 50/125  Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MT2-50-20M-ENC MTRJ to MTRJ 20 meter OM2 50/125  Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MT2-50-25M-ENC MTRJ to MTRJ 25 meter OM2 50/125  Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MT2-50-30M-ENC MTRJ to MTRJ 30 meter OM2 50/125  Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

OM1 62.5/125 Multimode Duplex (Orange)
SC to SC
ENET Part Number Description
SC2-1M-ENC SC to SC 1 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SC2-2M-ENC SC to SC 2 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SC2-3M-ENC SC to SC 3 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SC2-4M-ENC SC to SC 4 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SC2-5M-ENC SC to SC 5 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SC2-6M-ENC SC to SC 6 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SC2-7M-ENC SC to SC 7 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SC2-8M-ENC SC to SC 8 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SC2-9M-ENC SC to SC 9 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SC2-10M-ENC SC to SC 10 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SC2-15M-ENC SC to SC 15 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SC2-20M-ENC SC to SC 20 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SC2-25M-ENC SC to SC 25 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SC2-30M-ENC SC to SC 30 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

LC to LC
ENET Part Number Description
LC2-1M-ENC LC to LC 1 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

LC2-2M-ENC LC to LC 2 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

LC2-3M-ENC LC to LC 3 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

LC2-4M-ENC LC to LC 4 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

LC2-5M-ENC LC to LC 5 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

LC2-6M-ENC LC to LC 6 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

LC2-7M-ENC LC to LC 7 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

135



OM1 62.5/125 Multimode Duplex (Orange) - Continued
LC to LC
ENET Part Number Description
LC2-8M-ENC LC to LC 8 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

LC2-9M-ENC LC to LC 9 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

LC2-10M-ENC LC to LC 10 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

LC2-15M-ENC LC to LC 15 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

LC2-20M-ENC LC to LC 20 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

LC2-25M-ENC LC to LC 25 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

LC2-30M-ENC LC to LC 30 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SC to LC
ENET Part Number Description
SCLC-1M-ENC SC to LC 1 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCLC-2M-ENC SC to LC 2 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCLC-3M-ENC SC to LC 3 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCLC-4M-ENC SC to LC 4 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCLC-5M-ENC SC to LC 5 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCLC-6M-ENC SC to LC 6 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCLC-7M-ENC SC to LC 7 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCLC-8M-ENC SC to LC 8 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCLC-9M-ENC SC to LC 9 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCLC-10M-ENC SC to LC 10 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCLC-15M-ENC SC to LC 15 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCLC-20M-ENC SC to LC 20 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCLC-25M-ENC SC to LC 25 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCLC-30M-ENC SC to LC 30 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SC to ST
ENET Part Number Description
SCST-1M-ENC SC to ST 1 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCST-2M-ENC SC to ST 2 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCST-3M-ENC SC to ST 3 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCST-4M-ENC SC to ST 4 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCST-5M-ENC SC to ST 5 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCST-6M-ENC SC to ST 6 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCST-7M-ENC SC to ST 7 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCST-8M-ENC SC to ST 8 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCST-9M-ENC SC to ST 9 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCST-10M-ENC SC to ST 10 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCST-15M-ENC SC to ST 15 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCST-20M-ENC SC to ST 20 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCST-25M-ENC SC to ST 25 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCST-30M-ENC SC to ST 30 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 
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OM1 62.5/125 Multimode Duplex (Orange) - Continued
ST to LC
ENET Part Number Description
STLC-1M-ENC ST to LC 1 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

STLC-2M-ENC ST to LC 2 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

STLC-3M-ENC ST to LC 3 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

STLC-4M-ENC ST to LC 4 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

STLC-5M-ENC ST to LC 5 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

STLC-6M-ENC ST to LC 6 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

STLC-7M-ENC ST to LC 7 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

STLC-8M-ENC ST to LC 8 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

STLC-9M-ENC ST to LC 9 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

STLC-10M-ENC ST to LC 10 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 
STLC-15M-ENC ST to LC 15 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

STLC-20M-ENC ST to LC 20 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

STLC-25M-ENC ST to LC 25 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

STLC-30M-ENC ST to LC 30 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

ST to ST
ENET Part Number Description
ST2-1M-ENC ST to ST 1 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

ST2-2M-ENC ST to ST 2 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

ST2-3M-ENC ST to ST 3 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

ST2-4M-ENC ST to ST 4 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

ST2-5M-ENC ST to ST 5 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

ST2-6M-ENC ST to ST 6 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

ST2-7M-ENC ST to ST 7 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

ST2-8M-ENC ST to ST 8 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

ST2-9M-ENC ST to ST 9 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

ST2-10M-ENC ST to ST 10 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

ST2-15M-ENC ST to ST 15 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

ST2-20M-ENC ST to ST 20 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

ST2-25M-ENC ST to ST 25 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

ST2-30M-ENC ST to ST 30 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTRJ to SC
ENET Part Number Description
MTSC-1M-ENC MTRJ to SC 1 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTSC-2M-ENC MTRJ to SC 2 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTSC-3M-ENC MTRJ to SC 3 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTSC-4M-ENC MTRJ to SC 4 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTSC-5M-ENC MTRJ to SC 5 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 
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OM1 62.5/125 Multimode Duplex (Orange) - Continued
MTSC to SC
ENET Part Number Description
MTSC-6M-ENC MTRJ to SC 6 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTSC-7M-ENC MTRJ to SC 7 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTSC-8M-ENC MTRJ to SC 8 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTSC-9M-ENC MTRJ to SC 9 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTSC-10M-ENC MTRJ to SC 10 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTSC-15M-ENC MTRJ to SC 15 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTSC-20M-ENC MTRJ to SC 20 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTSC-25M-ENC MTRJ to SC 25 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTSC-30M-ENC MTRJ to SC 30 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTRJ to LC
ENET Part Number Description
MTLC-1M-ENC MTRJ to LC 1 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTLC-2M-ENC MTRJ to LC 2 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTLC-3M-ENC MTRJ to LC 3 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTLC-4M-ENC MTRJ to LC 4 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTLC-5M-ENC MTRJ to LC 5 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTLC-6M-ENC MTRJ to LC 6 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTLC-7M-ENC MTRJ to LC 7 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTLC-8M-ENC MTRJ to LC 8 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTLC-9M-ENC MTRJ to LC 9 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTLC-10M-ENC MTRJ to LC 10 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTLC-15M-ENC MTRJ to LC 15 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTLC-20M-ENC MTRJ to LC 20 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTLC-25M-ENC MTRJ to LC 25 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTLC-30M-ENC MTRJ to LC 30 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTRJ to ST
ENET Part Number Description
MTST-1M-ENC MTRJ to ST 1 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTST-2M-ENC MTRJ to ST 2 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTST-3M-ENC MTRJ to ST 3 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTST-4M-ENC MTRJ to ST 4 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTST-5M-ENC MTRJ to ST 5 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTST-6M-ENC MTRJ to ST 6 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTST-7M-ENC MTRJ to ST 7 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTST-8M-ENC MTRJ to ST 8 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTST-9M-ENC MTRJ to ST 9 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTST-10M-ENC MTRJ to ST 10 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTST-15M-ENC MTRJ to ST 15 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTST-20M-ENC MTRJ to ST 20 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTST-25M-ENC MTRJ to ST 25 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 
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OM1 62.5/125 Multimode Duplex (Orange) - Continued
MTST to ST
ENET Part Number Description
MTST-30M-ENC MTRJ to ST 30 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTRJ to MTRJ
ENET Part Number Description
MT2-1M-ENC MTRJ to MTRJ 1 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MT2-2M-ENC MTRJ to MTRJ 2 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MT2-3M-ENC MTRJ to MTRJ 3 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MT2-4M-ENC MTRJ to MTRJ 4 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MT2-5M-ENC MTRJ to MTRJ 5 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MT2-6M-ENC MTRJ to MTRJ 6 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MT2-7M-ENC MTRJ to MTRJ 7 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MT2-8M-ENC MTRJ to MTRJ 8 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MT2-9M-ENC MTRJ to MTRJ 9 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MT2-10M-ENC MTRJ to MTRJ 10 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MT2-15M-ENC MTRJ to MTRJ 15 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MT2-20M-ENC MTRJ to MTRJ 20 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MT2-25M-ENC MTRJ to MTRJ 25 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MT2-30M-ENC MTRJ to MTRJ 30 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTP-Female To MTP-Female OM4
MTP-F To MTP-F Method B OM4
ENET Part Number Description
MTPF2XO-OM4-1M-ENC MTP-Female to MTP-Female MMF OM4 10G/40G/100G Cross-Over 1 meter cable assembly

MTPF2XO-OM4-2M-ENC MTP-Female to MTP-Female MMF OM4 10G/40G/100G Cross-Over 2 meter cable assembly

MTPF2XO-OM4-3M-ENC MTP-Female to MTP-Female MMF OM4 10G/40G/100G Cross-Over 3 meter cable assembly

MTPF2XO-OM4-5M-ENC MTP-Female to MTP-Female MMF OM4 10G/40G/100G Cross-Over 5 meter cable assembly

MTPF2XO-OM4-7M-ENC MTP-Female to MTP-Female MMF OM4 10G/40G/100G Cross-Over 7 meter cable assembly

MTPF2XO-OM4-10M-ENC MTP-Female to MTP-Female MMF OM4 10G/40G/100G Cross-Over 10 meter cable assembly

MTPF2XO-OM4-12M-ENC MTP-Female to MTP-Female MMF OM4 10G/40G/100G Cross-Over 12 meter cable assembly

MTPF2XO-OM4-15M-ENC MTP-Female to MTP-Female MMF OM4 10G/40G/100G Cross-Over 15 meter cable assembly

MTPF2XO-OM4-20M-ENC MTP-Female to MTP-Female MMF OM4 10G/40G/100G Cross-Over 20 meter cable assembly

MTPF2XO-OM4-25M-ENC MTP-Female to MTP-Female MMF OM4 10G/40G/100G Cross-Over 25 meter cable assembly

MTP-Female To LC-Breakout OM4
MTP Female Connector OM4 To LC Simplex Breakout Connector
ENET Part Number Description
MTPFLC1MX8OM4-ENC MTP Female OM4 10G/40G/100G AQUA MMF 1 meter to 8x LC Simplex Breakout Connector

MTPFLC2MX8OM4-ENC MTP Female OM4 10G/40G/100G AQUA MMF 2 meter to 8x LC Simplex Breakout Connector

MTPFLC3MX8OM4-ENC MTP Female OM4 10G/40G/100G AQUA MMF 3 meter to 8x LC Simplex Breakout Connector

MTPFLC5MX8OM4-ENC MTP Female OM4 10G/40G/100G AQUA MMF 5 meter to 8x LC Simplex Breakout Connector

MTPFLC7MX8OM4-ENC MTP Female OM4 10G/40G/100G AQUA MMF 7 meter to 8x LC Simplex Breakout Connector

MTPFLC10MX8OM4-ENC MTP Female OM4 10G/40G/100G AQUA MMF 10 meter to 8x LC Simplex Breakout Connector
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MTP-Female To LC-Breakout OM4 - Continued
MTP Female Connector OM4 To LC Simplex Breakout Connector
ENET Part Number Description
MTPFLC12MX8OM4-ENC MTP Female OM4 10G/40G/100G AQUA MMF 12 meter to 8x LC Simplex Breakout Connector

MTPFLC15MX8OM4-ENC MTP Female OM4 10G/40G/100G AQUA MMF 15 meter to 8x LC Simplex Breakout Connector

MTPFLC20MX8OM4-ENC MTP Female OM4 10G/40G/100G AQUA MMF 20 meter to 8x LC Simplex Breakout Connector

MTPFLC25MX8OM4-ENC MTP Female OM4 10G/40G/100G AQUA MMF 25 meter to 8x LC Simplex Breakout Connector

High-Density 24-Fiber MTP-Female to LC Simplex Breakout OM4
High Density 24 Fiber MTP Female Connector OM4 To 10G/40G/100G LC Simplex Breakout Connector
ENET Part Number Description
HD24F-MTPFLC1MX20-ENC High Density 24 Fiber MTP-Female OM4 10G/40G/100G Aqua MMF 1 Meter To 20x LC Simplex Breakout 

Connector      
HD24F-MTPFLC3MX20-ENC High Density 24 Fiber MTP-Female OM4 10G/40G/100G Aqua MMF 3 Meter To 20x LC Simplex Breakout 

Connector     
HD24F-MTPFLC5MX20-ENC High Density 24 Fiber MTP-Female OM4 10G/40G/100G Aqua MMF 5 Meter To 20x LC Simplex Breakout 

Connector     
HD24F-MTPFLC7MX20-ENC High Density 24 Fiber MTP-Female OM4 10G/40G/100G Aqua MMF 7 Meter To 20x LC Simplex Breakout 

Connector      
HD24F-MTPFLC10MX20-ENC High Density 24 Fiber MTP-Female OM4 10G/40G/100G Aqua MMF 10 Meter To 20x LC Simplex Breakout 

Connector     
HD24F-MTPFLC15MX20-ENC High Density 24 Fiber MTP-Female OM4 10G/40G/100G Aqua MMF 15 Meter To 20x LC Simplex Breakout Connector

9/125 Duplex Single-Mode OS1
SC to SC
ENET Part Number Description
SC2-SM-1M-ENC SC to SC 1 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SC2-SM-2M-ENC SC to SC 2 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SC2-SM-3M-ENC SC to SC 3 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SC2-SM-4M-ENC SC to SC 4 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SC2-SM-5M-ENC SC to SC 5 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SC2-SM-6M-ENC SC to SC 6 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SC2-SM-7M-ENC SC to SC 7 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SC2-SM-8M-ENC SC to SC 8 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SC2-SM-9M-ENC SC to SC 9 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SC2-SM-10M-ENC SC to SC 10 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SC2-SM-15M-ENC SC to SC 15 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SC2-SM-20M-ENC SC to SC 20 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SC2-SM-25M-ENC SC to SC 25 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SC2-SM-30M-ENC SC to SC 30 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

LC to LC
ENET Part Number Description
LC2-SM-1M-ENC LC to LC 1 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

LC2-SM-2M-ENC LC to LC 2 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

LC2-SM-3M-ENC LC to LC 3 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 
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9/125 Duplex Single-Mode OS1 - Continued
LC to LC
ENET Part Number Description
LC2-SM-4M-ENC LC to LC 4 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

LC2-SM-5M-ENC LC to LC 5 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

LC2-SM-6M-ENC LC to LC 6 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

LC2-SM-7M-ENC LC to LC 7 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

LC2-SM-8M-ENC LC to LC 8 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

LC2-SM-9M-ENC LC to LC 9 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

LC2-SM-10M-ENC LC to LC 10 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

LC2-SM-15M-ENC LC to LC 15 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

LC2-SM-20M-ENC LC to LC 20 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

LC2-SM-25M-ENC LC to LC 25 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

LC2-SM-30M-ENC LC to LC 30 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SC to LC
ENET Part Number Description
SCLC-SM-1M-ENC SC to LC 1 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCLC-SM-2M-ENC SC to LC 2 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCLC-SM-3M-ENC SC to LC 3 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCLC-SM-4M-ENC SC to LC 4 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCLC-SM-5M-ENC SC to LC 5 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCLC-SM-6M-ENC SC to LC 6 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCLC-SM-7M-ENC SC to LC 7 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCLC-SM-8M-ENC SC to LC 8 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCLC-SM-9M-ENC SC to LC 9 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCLC-SM-10M-ENC SC to LC 10 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCLC-SM-15M-ENC SC to LC 15 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCLC-SM-20M-ENC SC to LC 20 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCLC-SM-25M-ENC SC to LC 25 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCLC-SM-30M-ENC SC to LC 30 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SC to ST
ENET Part Number Description
SCST-SM-1M-ENC SC to ST 1 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable

SCST-SM-2M-ENC SC to ST 2 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable

SCST-SM-3M-ENC SC to ST 3 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable

SCST-SM-4M-ENC SC to ST 4 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable

SCST-SM-5M-ENC SC to ST 5 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable

SCST-SM-6M-ENC SC to ST 6 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable

SCST-SM-7M-ENC SC to ST 7 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable

SCST-SM-8M-ENC SC to ST 8 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable

SCST-SM-9M-ENC SC to ST 9 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable

SCST-SM-10M-ENC SC to ST 10 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable

SCST-SM-15M-ENC SC to ST 15 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable
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9/125 Duplex Single-Mode OS1 - Continued
SC to ST
ENET Part Number Description
SCST-SM-20M-ENC SC to ST 20 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable

SCST-SM-25M-ENC SC to ST 25 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable

SCST-SM-30M-ENC SC to ST 30 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable

ST to LC
ENET Part Number Description
STLC-SM-1M-ENC ST to LC 1 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

STLC-SM-2M-ENC ST to LC 2 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

STLC-SM-3M-ENC ST to LC 3 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

STLC-SM-4M-ENC ST to LC 4 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

STLC-SM-5M-ENC ST to LC 5 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

STLC-SM-6M-ENC ST to LC 6 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

STLC-SM-7M-ENC ST to LC 7 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

STLC-SM-8M-ENC ST to LC 8 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

STLC-SM-9M-ENC ST to LC 9 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

STLC-SM-10M-ENC ST to LC 10 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

STLC-SM-15M-ENC ST to LC 15 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

STLC-SM-20M-ENC ST to LC 20 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

STLC-SM-25M-ENC ST to LC 25 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

STLC-SM-30M-ENC ST to LC 30 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

ST to ST
ENET Part Number Description
ST2-SM-1M-ENC ST to ST 1 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

ST2-SM-2M-ENC ST to ST 2 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

ST2-SM-3M-ENC ST to ST 3 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

ST2-SM-4M-ENC ST to ST 4 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

ST2-SM-5M-ENC ST to ST 5 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

ST2-SM-6M-ENC ST to ST 6 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

ST2-SM-7M-ENC ST to ST 7 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

ST2-SM-8M-ENC ST to ST 8 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

ST2-SM-9M-ENC ST to ST 9 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

ST2-SM-10M-ENC ST to ST 10 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

ST2-SM-15M-ENC ST to ST 15 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

ST2-SM-20M-ENC ST to ST 20 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

ST2-SM-25M-ENC ST to ST 25 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

ST2-SM-30M-ENC ST to ST 30 meter OS1 9/125 Yellow Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 
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9/125 Duplex Single-Mode OS1 - Continued
SC-APC to SC-UPC Single-mode Simplex
ENET Part Number Description
SCASCU-9SMP-1M-ENC SC-UPC TO SC-APC Singlemode Simplex 9/125, Bend-Insensitive, Yellow Cable-1M 

SCASCU-9SMP-2M-ENC SC-UPC TO SC-APC Singlemode Simplex 9/125, Bend-Insensitive, Yellow Cable-2M 

SCASCU-9SMP-3M-ENC SC-UPC TO SC-APC Singlemode Simplex 9/125, Bend-Insensitive, Yellow Cable-3M 

SCASCU-9SMP-5M-ENC SC-UPC TO SC-APC Singlemode Simplex 9/125, Bend-Insensitive, Yellow Cable-5M 

SCASCU-9SMP-10M-ENC SC-UPC TO SC-APC Singlemode Simplex 9/125, Bend-Insensitive, Yellow Cable-10M 

9/125 Duplex Single-Mode OS1 Green (Custom)
LC to LC
ENET Part Number Description
LC2-GNSM-1M-ENC LC to LC 1 meter OS1 9/125 Green Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

LC2-GNSM-2M-ENC LC to LC 2 meter OS1 9/125 Green Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

LC2-GNSM-3M-ENC LC to LC 3 meter OS1 9/125 Green Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

LC2-GNSM-5M-ENC LC to LC 5 meter OS1 9/125 Green Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

LC2-GNSM-7M-ENC LC to LC 7 meter OS1 9/125 Green Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

LC2-GNSM-10M-ENC LC to LC 10 meter OS1 9/125 Green Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

LC2-GNSM-15M-ENC LC to LC 15 meter OS1 9/125 Green Duplex Single-mode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MTP Female to LC Breakout - Single-mode
MTP Female Connector OM4 To LC Simplex Breakout Connector
ENET Part Number Description
MTPFLC1MX8OS1-ENC MTP Female Single-mode OS2 9/125 1 Meter to 8x LC Simplex Breakout Connector

MTPFLC2MX8OS1-ENC MTP Female Single-mode OS2 9/125 2 Meter to 8x LC Simplex Breakout Connector

MTPFLC3MX8OS1-ENC MTP Female Single-mode OS2 9/125 3 Meter to 8x LC Simplex Breakout Connector

MTPFLC5MX8OS1-ENC MTP Female Single-mode OS2 9/125 5 Meter to 8x LC Simplex Breakout Connector

MTPFLC7MX8OS1-ENC MTP Female Single-mode OS2 9/125 7 Meter to 8x LC Simplex Breakout Connector

MTPFLC10MX8OS1-ENC MTP Female Single-mode OS2 9/125 10 Meter to 8x LC Simplex Breakout Connector

MTPFLC15MX8OS1-ENC MTP Female Single-mode OS2 9/125 15 Meter to 8x LC Simplex Breakout Connector

MTPFLC20MX8OS1-ENC MTP Female Single-mode OS2 9/125 20 Meter to 8x LC Simplex Breakout Connector

MTPFLC25MX8OS1-ENC MTP Female Single-mode OS2 9/125 25 Meter to 8x LC Simplex Breakout Connector

MTP Female to LC Simplex Breakout 
ENET Part Number Description
MTPFLC1MX8OS2-ENC MTP Female Single-mode OS2 9/125 1 Meter to 8x LC Simplex Breakout Connector

MTPFLC2MX8OS2-ENC MTP Female Single-mode OS2 9/125 2 Meter to 8x LC Simplex Breakout Connector

MTPFLC3MX8OS2-ENC MTP Female Single-mode OS2 9/125 3 Meter to 8x LC Simplex Breakout Connector

MTPFLC5MX8OS2-ENC MTP Female Single-mode OS2 9/125 5 Meter to 8x LC Simplex Breakout Connector

MTPFLC7MX8OS2-ENC MTP Female Single-mode OS2 9/125 7 Meter to 8x LC Simplex Breakout Connector

MTPFLC10MX8OS2-ENC MTP Female Single-mode OS2 9/125 10 Meter to 8x LC Simplex Breakout Connector

MTPFLC15MX8OS2-ENC MTP Female Single-mode OS2 9/125 15 Meter to 8x LC Simplex Breakout Connector
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MTP-Female To MTP-Female - Single-mode (Method B)
MTP-Female to MTP-Female (Method B)
MTPF2XO-SMF-1M-ENC MTP Female to MTP Female Single-mode OS1 9/125 Corssover (Method B) Cable Assembly 1 meter

MTPF2XO-SMF-2M-ENC MTP Female to MTP Female Single-mode OS1 9/125 Corssover (Method B) Cable Assembly 2 meter

MTPF2XO-SMF-3M-ENC MTP Female to MTP Female Single-mode OS1 9/125 Corssover (Method B) Cable Assembly 3 meter

MTPF2XO-SMF-5M-ENC MTP Female to MTP Female Single-mode OS1 9/125 Corssover (Method B) Cable Assembly 5 meter

MTPF2XO-SMF-7M-ENC MTP Female to MTP Female Single-mode OS1 9/125 Corssover (Method B) Cable Assembly 7 meter

MTPF2XO-SMF-10M-ENC MTP Female to MTP Female Single-mode OS1 9/125 Corssover (Method B) Cable Assembly 10 meter

MTPF2XO-SMF-15M-ENC MTP Female to MTP Female Single-mode OS1 9/125 Corssover (Method B) Cable Assembly 15 meter

Fiber Cable Couplers
Fiber Cable Couplers
ENET Part Number Description
CPLR-DPX-LCFSCM-MM-ENC LC female to SC Male Duplex Multimode Coupler

CPLR-DPX-LCFSCM-SM-ENC LC female to SC Male Duplex Singlemode Coupler

Mode-Conditioning Patch Cables
Mode-Conditioning Patch
ENET Part Number Description
SC2MC-10-ENC SC to SC 10 foot OM1 62.5/125 Orange Mode-Conditioning Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

STSCMC-10-ENC ST to SC 10 foot OM1 62.5/125 Orange Mode-Conditioning Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

LC2MC-10-ENC LC to LC 10 foot OM1 62.5/125 Orange Mode-Conditioning Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SC2MC50-10-ENC SC to SC 10 foot OM2 50/125 Orange Mode-Conditioning Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SC2MC-3M-ENC SC to SC 3 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SC2MC-50-3M-ENC SC to SC 3 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCMLC-10M-ENC SC to LC 10 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCMLC-3M-ENC SC to LC 3 meter OM1 62.5/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCMLC-50-10M-ENC SC to LC 10 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

SCMLC-50-3M-ENC SC to LC 3 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MC-LC2-3M-ENC LC to LC 3 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MC-SC2-3M-ENC SC to SC 3 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MC-SC250-3M-ENC SC to SC 3 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

MC-SCST-3M-ENC SC to ST 3 meter OM2 50/125 Orange Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Patch/Jumper Cable 

Bend-Insensitive Patch Cables
SC-APC to LC-UPC Single-mode Duplex
ENET Part Number Description
SCALC-SM-2M-ENC LC-UPC to SC-APC Singlemode Duplex 9/125, Bend-Insensitive, Yellow Cable-2M

SCALC-SM-7M-ENC LC-UPC to SC-APC Singlemode Duplex 9/125, Bend-Insensitive, Yellow Cable-7M

SCALC-SM-10M-ENC LC-UPC TO SC-APC Singlemode Duplex 9/125, Bend-Insensitive, Yellow Cable-10M

SCALC-SM-12M-ENC LC-UPC TO SC-APC Singlemode Duplex 9/125, Bend-Insensitive, Yellow Cable-12M

SCALC-9SMP-3M-ENC LC-UPC TO SC-APC Singlemode Simplex 9/125, Bend-Insensitive, Yellow Cable-3M
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Bend-Insensitive Patch Cables - Continued
SC-APC to LC-UPC Single-mode Simplex
ENET Part Number Description
SCALC-9SMP-7M-ENC LC-UPC TO SC-APC Singlemode Simplex 9/125, Bend-Insensitive, Yellow Cable-7M

SCALC-9SMP-10M-ENC LC-UPC TO SC-APC Singlemode Simplex 9/125, Bend-Insensitive, Yellow Cable-10M

SCALC-9SMP-12M-ENC LC-UPC TO SC-APC Singlemode Simplex 9/125, Bend-Insensitive, Yellow Cable-12M
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Copper Patch Cable

Cat 5 / Cat 5E Booted Snagless
Blue
Part Number Description
C5E-BL-6IN-ENC Cat5e Blue 6 inch Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-BL-1-ENC Cat5e Blue 1 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-BL-2-ENC Cat5e Blue 2 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-BL-3-ENC Cat5e Blue 3 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-BL-4-ENC Cat5e Blue 4 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-BL-5-ENC Cat5e Blue 5 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-BL-6-ENC Cat5e Blue 6 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-BL-7-ENC Cat5e Blue 7 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-BL-8-ENC Cat5e Blue 8 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-BL-10-ENC Cat5e Blue 10 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-BL-14-ENC Cat5e Blue 14 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-BL-15-ENC Cat5e Blue 15 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-BL-20-ENC Cat5e Blue 20 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-BL-25-ENC Cat5e Blue 25 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-BL-30-ENC Cat5e Blue 30 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-BL-35-ENC Cat5e Blue 35 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-BL-40-ENC Cat5e Blue 40 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-BL-50-ENC Cat5e Blue 50 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-BL-75-ENC Cat5e Blue 75 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-BL-100-ENC Cat5e Blue 100 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

Black
Part Number Description
C5E-BK-6IN-ENC Cat5e Black 6 inch Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-BK-1-ENC Cat5e Black 1 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-BK-2-ENC Cat5e Black 2 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-BK-3-ENC Cat5e Black 3 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-BK-4-ENC Cat5e Black 4 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-BK-5-ENC Cat5e Black 5 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-BK-6-ENC Cat5e Black 6 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-BK-7-ENC Cat5e Black 7 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-BK-8-ENC Cat5e Black 8 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-BK-10-ENC Cat5e Black 10 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-BK-14-ENC Cat5e Black 14 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-BK-15-ENC Cat5e Black 15 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-BK-20-ENC Cat5e Black 20 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-BK-25-ENC Cat5e Black 25 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-BK-30-ENC Cat5e Black 30 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 
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Cat 5 / Cat 5E Booted Snagless - Continued
Black
Part Number Description
C5E-BK-35-ENC Cat5e Black 35 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-BK-40-ENC Cat5e Black 40 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-BK-50-ENC Cat5e Black 50 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-BK-75-ENC Cat5e Black 75 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-BK-100-ENC Cat5e Black 100 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

Green
Part Number Description
C5E-GN-6IN-ENC Cat5e Green 6 inch Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-GN-1-ENC Cat5e Green 1 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-GN-2-ENC Cat5e Green 2 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-GN-3-ENC Cat5e Green 3 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-GN-4-ENC Cat5e Green 4 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-GN-5-ENC Cat5e Green 5 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-GN-6-ENC Cat5e Green 6 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-GN-7-ENC Cat5e Green 7 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-GN-8-ENC Cat5e Green 8 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-GN-10-ENC Cat5e Green 10 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-GN-14-ENC Cat5e Green 14 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-GN-15-ENC Cat5e Green 15 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-GN-20-ENC Cat5e Green 20 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-GN-25-ENC Cat5e Green 25 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-GN-30-ENC Cat5e Green 30 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-GN-35-ENC Cat5e Green 35 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-GN-40-ENC Cat5e Green 40 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-GN-50-ENC Cat5e Green 50 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-GN-75-ENC Cat5e Green 75 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-GN-100-ENC Cat5e Green 100 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

Gray
Part Number Description
C5E-GY-6IN-ENC Cat5e Gray 6 inch Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-GY-1-ENC Cat5e Gray 1 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-GY-2-ENC Cat5e Gray 2 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-GY-3-ENC Cat5e Gray 3 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-GY-4-ENC Cat5e Gray 4 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-GY-5-ENC Cat5e Gray 5 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-GY-6-ENC Cat5e Gray 6 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-GY-7-ENC Cat5e Gray 7 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-GY-8-ENC Cat5e Gray 8 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 
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Cat 5 / Cat 5E Booted Snagless - Continued
Gray
Part Number Description
C5E-GY-10-ENC Cat5e Gray 10 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-GY-14-ENC Cat5e Gray 15 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-GY-15-ENC Cat5e Gray 15 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-GY-20-ENC Cat5e Gray 20 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-GY-25-ENC Cat5e Gray 25 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-GY-30-ENC Cat5e Gray 30 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-GY-35-ENC Cat5e Gray 35 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-GY-40-ENC Cat5e Gray 40 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-GY-50-ENC Cat5e Gray 50 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-GY-75-ENC Cat5e Gray 75 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-GY-100-ENC Cat5e Gray 100 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

Orange
Part Number Description
C5E-OR-6IN-ENC Cat5e Orange 6 inch Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-OR-1-ENC Cat5e Orange 1 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-OR-2-ENC Cat5e Orange 2 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-OR-3-ENC Cat5e Orange 3 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-OR-4-ENC Cat5e Orange 4 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-OR-5-ENC Cat5e Orange 5 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-OR-6-ENC Cat5e Orange 6 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-OR-7-ENC Cat5e Orange 7 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-OR-8-ENC Cat5e Orange 8 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-OR-10-ENC Cat5e Orange 10 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-OR-14-ENC Cat5e Orange 14 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-OR-15-ENC Cat5e Orange 15 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-OR-20-ENC Cat5e Orange 20 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-OR-25-ENC Cat5e Orange 25 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-OR-30-ENC Cat5e Orange 30 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-OR-35-ENC Cat5e Orange 35 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-OR-40-ENC Cat5e Orange 40 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-OR-50-ENC Cat5e Orange 50 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-OR-75-ENC Cat5e Orange 75 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-OR-100-ENC Cat5e Orange 100 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

Purple
Part Number Description
C5E-PR-6IN-ENC Cat5e Purple 6 inch Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-PR-1-ENC Cat5e Purple 1 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-PR-2-ENC Cat5e Purple 2 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 
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Cat 5 / Cat 5E Booted Snagless - Continued
Purple
Part Number Description
C5E-PR-3-ENC Cat5e Purple 3 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-PR-4-ENC Cat5e Purple 4 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-PR-5-ENC Cat5e Purple 5 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-PR-6-ENC Cat5e Purple 6 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-PR-7-ENC Cat5e Purple 7 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-PR-8-ENC Cat5e Purple 8 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-PR-10-ENC Cat5e Purple 10 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-PR-14-ENC Cat5e Purple 14 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-PR-15-ENC Cat5e Purple 15 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-PR-20-ENC Cat5e Purple 20 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-PR-25-ENC Cat5e Purple 25 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-PR-30-ENC Cat5e Purple 30 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-PR-35-ENC Cat5e Purple 35 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-PR-40-ENC Cat5e Purple 40 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-PR-50-ENC Cat5e Purple 50 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-PR-75-ENC Cat5e Purple 75 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-PR-100-ENC Cat5e Purple 100 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

Red
Part Number Description
C5E-RD-6IN-ENC Cat5e Red 6 inch Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-RD-1-ENC Cat5e Red 1 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-RD-2-ENC Cat5e Red 2 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-RD-3-ENC Cat5e Red 3 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-RD-4-ENC Cat5e Red 4 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-RD-5-ENC Cat5e Red 5 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-RD-6-ENC Cat5e Red 6 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-RD-7-ENC Cat5e Red 7 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-RD-8-ENC Cat5e Red 8 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-RD-10-ENC Cat5e Red 10 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-RD-14-ENC Cat5e Red 14 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-RD-15-ENC Cat5e Red 15 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-RD-20-ENC Cat5e Red 20 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-RD-25-ENC Cat5e Red 25 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-RD-30-ENC Cat5e Red 30 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-RD-35-ENC Cat5e Red 35 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-RD-40-ENC Cat5e Red 40 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-RD-50-ENC Cat5e Red 50 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-RD-75-ENC Cat5e Red 75 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-RD-100-ENC Cat5e Red 100 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 
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Cat 5 / Cat 5E Booted Snagless - Continued
White
Part Number Description
C5E-WH-6IN-ENC Cat5e White 6 inch Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-WH-1-ENC Cat5e White 1 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-WH-2-ENC Cat5e White 2 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-WH-3-ENC Cat5e White 3 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-WH-4-ENC Cat5e White 4 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-WH-5-ENC Cat5e White 5 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-WH-6-ENC Cat5e White 6 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-WH-7-ENC Cat5e White 7 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-WH-8-ENC Cat5e White 8 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-WH-10-ENC Cat5e White 10 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-WH-14-ENC Cat5e White 14 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-WH-15-ENC Cat5e White 15 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-WH-20-ENC Cat5e White 20 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-WH-25-ENC Cat5e White 25 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-WH-30-ENC Cat5e White 30 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-WH-35-ENC Cat5e White 35 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-WH-40-ENC Cat5e White 40 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-WH-50-ENC Cat5e White 50 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-WH-75-ENC Cat5e White 75 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-WH-100-ENC Cat5e White 100 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

Yellow
Part Number Description
C5E-YL-6IN-ENC Cat5e Yellow 6 inch Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-YL-1-ENC Cat5e Yellow 1 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-YL-2-ENC Cat5e Yellow 2 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-YL-3-ENC Cat5e Yellow 3 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-YL-4-ENC Cat5e Yellow 4 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-YL-5-ENC Cat5e Yellow 5 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-YL-6-ENC Cat5e Yellow 6 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-YL-7-ENC Cat5e Yellow 7 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-YL-8-ENC Cat5e Yellow 8 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-YL-10-ENC Cat5e Yellow 10 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-YL-14-ENC Cat5e Yellow 14 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-YL-15-ENC Cat5e Yellow 15 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-YL-20-ENC Cat5e Yellow 20 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-YL-25-ENC Cat5e Yellow 25 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-YL-30-ENC Cat5e Yellow 30 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-YL-35-ENC Cat5e Yellow 35 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-YL-40-ENC Cat5e Yellow 40 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 
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Cat 5 / Cat 5E Booted Snagless - Continued
Yellow
Part Number Description
C5E-YL-50-ENC Cat5e Yellow 50 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-YL-75-ENC Cat5e Yellow 75 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-YL-100-ENC Cat5e Yellow 100 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

Cat 5 / Cat 5E Non-Booted
Blue
Part Number Description
C5E-BL-NB-6IN-ENC Cat5e Blue 6 inch Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-BL-NB-1-ENC Cat5e Blue 1 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-BL-NB-2-ENC Cat5e Blue 2 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-BL-NB-3-ENC Cat5e Blue 3 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-BL-NB-4-ENC Cat5e Blue 4 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-BL-NB-5-ENC Cat5e Blue 5 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-BL-NB-6-ENC Cat5e Blue 6 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-BL-NB-7-ENC Cat5e Blue 7 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-BL-NB-8-ENC Cat5e Blue 8 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-BL-NB-10-ENC Cat5e Blue 10 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-BL-NB-14-ENC Cat5e Blue 14 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-BL-NB-15-ENC Cat5e Blue 15 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-BL-NB-20-ENC Cat5e Blue 20 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-BL-NB-25-ENC Cat5e Blue 25 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-BL-NB-30-ENC Cat5e Blue 30 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-BL-NB-35-ENC Cat5e Blue 35 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-BL-NB-40-ENC Cat5e Blue 40 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-BL-NB-50-ENC Cat5e Blue 50 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-BL-NB-75-ENC Cat5e Blue 75 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-BL-NB-100-ENC Cat5e Blue 100 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

Black
Part Number Description
C5E-BK-NB-6IN-ENC Cat5e Black 6 inch Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-BK-NB-1-ENC Cat5e Black 1 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-BK-NB-2-ENC Cat5e Black 2 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-BK-NB-3-ENC Cat5e Black 3 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-BK-NB-4-ENC Cat5e Black 4 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-BK-NB-5-ENC Cat5e Black 5 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-BK-NB-6-ENC Cat5e Black 6 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-BK-NB-7-ENC Cat5e Black 7 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-BK-NB-8-ENC Cat5e Black 8 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-BK-NB-10-ENC Cat5e Black 10 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 
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Cat 5 / Cat 5E Non-Booted - Continued
Black
Part Number Description
C5E-BK-NB-14-ENC Cat5e Black 14 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-BK-NB-15-ENC Cat5e Black 15 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-BK-NB-20-ENC Cat5e Black 20 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-BK-NB-25-ENC Cat5e Black 25 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-BK-NB-30-ENC Cat5e Black 30 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-BK-NB-35-ENC Cat5e Black 30 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-BK-NB-40-ENC Cat5e Black 40 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-BK-NB-50-ENC Cat5e Black 50 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-BK-NB-75-ENC Cat5e Black 75 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-BK-NB-100-ENC Cat5e Black 100 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

Green
Part Number Description
C5E-GN-NB-6IN-ENC Cat5e Green 6 inch Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-GN-NB-1-ENC Cat5e Green 1 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-GN-NB-2-ENC Cat5e Green 2 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-GN-NB-3-ENC Cat5e Green 3 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-GN-NB-4-ENC Cat5e Green 4 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-GN-NB-5-ENC Cat5e Green 5 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-GN-NB-6-ENC Cat5e Green 6 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-GN-NB-7-ENC Cat5e Green 7 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-GN-NB-8-ENC Cat5e Green 8 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-GN-NB-10-ENC Cat5e Green 10 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-GN-NB-14-ENC Cat5e Green 14 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-GN-NB-15-ENC Cat5e Green 15 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-GN-NB-20-ENC Cat5e Green 20 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-GN-NB-25-ENC Cat5e Green 25 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-GN-NB-30-ENC Cat5e Green 30 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-GN-NB-35-ENC Cat5e Green 35 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-GN-NB-40-ENC Cat5e Green 40 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-GN-NB-50-ENC Cat5e Green 50 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-GN-NB-75-ENC Cat5e Green 75 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-GN-NB-100-ENC Cat5e Green 100 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

Gray
Part Number Description
C5E-GY-NB-6IN-ENC Cat5e Gray 6 inch Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-GY-NB-1-ENC Cat5e Gray 1 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-GY-NB-2-ENC Cat5e Gray 2 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-GY-NB-3-ENC Cat5e Gray 3 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 
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Cat 5 / Cat 5E Non-Booted - Continued
Gray
Part Number Description
C5E-GY-NB-4-ENC Cat5e Gray 4 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-GY-NB-5-ENC Cat5e Gray 5 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-GY-NB-6-ENC Cat5e Gray 6 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-GY-NB-7-ENC Cat5e Gray 7 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-GY-NB-8-ENC Cat5e Gray 8 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-GY-NB-10-ENC Cat5e Gray 10 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-GY-NB-14-ENC Cat5e Gray 14 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-GY-NB-15-ENC Cat5e Gray 15 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-GY-NB-20-ENC Cat5e Gray 20 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-GY-NB-25-ENC Cat5e Gray 25 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-GY-NB-30-ENC Cat5e Gray 30 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-GY-NB-35-ENC Cat5e Gray 35 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-GY-NB-40-ENC Cat5e Gray 40 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-GY-NB-50-ENC Cat5e Gray 50 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-GY-NB-75-ENC Cat5e Gray 75 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-GY-NB-100-ENC Cat5e Gray 100 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

Orange
Part Number Description
C5E-OR-NB-6IN-ENC Cat5e Orange 6 inch Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-OR-NB-1-ENC Cat5e Orange 1 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-OR-NB-2-ENC Cat5e Orange 2 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-OR-NB-3-ENC Cat5e Orange 3 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-OR-NB-4-ENC Cat5e Orange 4 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-OR-NB-5-ENC Cat5e Orange 5 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-OR-NB-6-ENC Cat5e Orange 6 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-OR-NB-7-ENC Cat5e Orange 7 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-OR-NB-8-ENC Cat5e Orange 8 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-OR-NB-10-ENC Cat5e Orange 10 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-OR-NB-14-ENC Cat5e Orange 14 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-OR-NB-15-ENC Cat5e Orange 15 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-OR-NB-20-ENC Cat5e Orange 20 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-OR-NB-25-ENC Cat5e Orange 25 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-OR-NB-30-ENC Cat5e Orange 30 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-OR-NB-35-ENC Cat5e Orange 35 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-OR-NB-40-ENC Cat5e Orange 40 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-OR-NB-50-ENC Cat5e Orange 50 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-OR-NB-75-ENC Cat5e Orange 75 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-OR-NB-100-ENC Cat5e Orange 100 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 
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Cat 5 / Cat 5E Non-Booted - Continued
Purple
Part Number Description
C5E-PR-NB-6IN-ENC Cat5e Purple 6 inch Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-PR-NB-1-ENC Cat5e Purple 1 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-PR-NB-2-ENC Cat5e Purple 2 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-PR-NB-3-ENC Cat5e Purple 3 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-PR-NB-4-ENC Cat5e Purple 4 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-PR-NB-5-ENC Cat5e Purple 5 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-PR-NB-6-ENC Cat5e Purple 6 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-PR-NB-7-ENC Cat5e Purple 7 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-PR-NB-8-ENC Cat5e Purple 8 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-PR-NB-10-ENC Cat5e Purple 10 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-PR-NB-14-ENC Cat5e Purple 14 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-PR-NB-15-ENC Cat5e Purple 15 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-PR-NB-20-ENC Cat5e Purple 20 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-PR-NB-25-ENC Cat5e Purple 25 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-PR-NB-30-ENC Cat5e Purple 30 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-PR-NB-35-ENC Cat5e Purple 35 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-PR-NB-40-ENC Cat5e Purple 40 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-PR-NB-50-ENC Cat5e Purple 50 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-PR-NB-75-ENC Cat5e Purple 75 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-PR-NB-100-ENC Cat5e Purple 100 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

Red
Part Number Description
C5E-RD-NB-6IN-ENC Cat5e Red 6 inch Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-RD-NB-1-ENC Cat5e Red 1 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-RD-NB-2-ENC Cat5e Red 2 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-RD-NB-3-ENC Cat5e Red 3 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-RD-NB-4-ENC Cat5e Red 4 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-RD-NB-5-ENC Cat5e Red 5 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-RD-NB-6-ENC Cat5e Red 6 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-RD-NB-7-ENC Cat5e Red 7 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-RD-NB-8-ENC Cat5e Red 8 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-RD-NB-10-ENC Cat5e Red 10 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-RD-NB-14-ENC Cat5e Red 14 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-RD-NB-15-ENC Cat5e Red 15 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-RD-NB-20-ENC Cat5e Red 20 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-RD-NB-25-ENC Cat5e Red 25 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-RD-NB-30-ENC Cat5e Red 30 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-RD-NB-35-ENC Cat5e Red 35 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-RD-NB-40-ENC Cat5e Red 40 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 
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Cat 5 / Cat 5E Non-Booted - Continued
Red
Part Number Description
C5E-RD-NB-50-ENC Cat5e Red 50 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-RD-NB-75-ENC Cat5e Red 75 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-RD-NB-100-ENC Cat5e Red 100 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

White
Part Number Description
C5E-WH-NB-6IN-ENC Cat5e White 6 inch Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-WH-NB-1-ENC Cat5e White 1 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-WH-NB-2-ENC Cat5e White 2 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-WH-NB-3-ENC Cat5e White 3 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-WH-NB-4-ENC Cat5e White 4 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-WH-NB-5-ENC Cat5e White 5 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-WH-NB-6-ENC Cat5e White 6 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-WH-NB-7-ENC Cat5e White 7 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-WH-NB-8-ENC Cat5e White 8 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-WH-NB-10-ENC Cat5e White 10 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-WH-NB-14-ENC Cat5e White 14 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-WH-NB-15-ENC Cat5e White 15 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-WH-NB-20-ENC Cat5e White 20 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-WH-NB-25-ENC Cat5e White 25 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-WH-NB-30-ENC Cat5e White 30 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-WH-NB-35-ENC Cat5e White 35 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-WH-NB-40-ENC Cat5e White 40 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-WH-NB-50-ENC Cat5e White 50 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-WH-NB-75-ENC Cat5e White 75 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-WH-NB-100-ENC Cat5e White 100 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

Yellow
Part Number Description
C5E-YL-NB-6IN-ENC Cat5e Yellow 6 inch Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-YL-NB-1-ENC Cat5e Yellow 1 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-YL-NB-2-ENC Cat5e Yellow 2 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-YL-NB-3-ENC Cat5e Yellow 3 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-YL-NB-4-ENC Cat5e Yellow 4 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-YL-NB-5-ENC Cat5e Yellow 5 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-YL-NB-6-ENC Cat5e Yellow 6 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-YL-NB-7-ENC Cat5e Yellow 7 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-YL-NB-8-ENC Cat5e Yellow 8 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-YL-NB-10-ENC Cat5e Yellow 10 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-YL-NB-14-ENC Cat5e Yellow 14 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 
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Cat 5 / Cat 5E Non-Booted - Continued
Yellow
Part Number Description
C5E-YL-NB-15-ENC Cat5e Yellow 15 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-YL-NB-20-ENC Cat5e Yellow 20 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-YL-NB-25-ENC Cat5e Yellow 25 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-YL-NB-30-ENC Cat5e Yellow 30 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-YL-NB-35-ENC Cat5e Yellow 35 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-YL-NB-40-ENC Cat5e Yellow 40 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-YL-NB-50-ENC Cat5e Yellow 50 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-YL-NB-75-ENC Cat5e Yellow 75 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C5E-YL-NB-100-ENC Cat5e Yellow 100 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

Cat 6 Booted Snagless
Blue
Part Number Description
C6-BL-6IN-ENC Cat6 Blue 6 Inch Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-BL-1-ENC Cat6 Blue 1 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-BL-2-ENC Cat6 Blue 2 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-BL-3-ENC Cat6 Blue 3 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-BL-4-ENC Cat6 Blue 4 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-BL-5-ENC Cat6 Blue 5 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-BL-6-ENC Cat6 Blue 6 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-BL-7-ENC Cat6 Blue 7 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-BL-8-ENC Cat6 Blue 8 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-BL-10-ENC Cat6 Blue 10 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-BL-14-ENC Cat6 Blue 14 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-BL-15-ENC Cat6 Blue 15 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-BL-20-ENC Cat6 Blue 20 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-BL-25-ENC Cat6 Blue 25 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-BL-30-ENC Cat6 Blue 30 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-BL-35-ENC Cat6 Blue 35 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-BL-40-ENC Cat6 Blue 40 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-BL-50-ENC Cat6 Blue 50 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-BL-75-ENC Cat6 Blue 75 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-BL-100-ENC Cat6 Blue 100 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

Black
Part Number Description
C6-BK-6IN-ENC Cat6 Black 6 Inch Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-BK-1-ENC Cat6 Black 1 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-BK-2-ENC Cat6 Black 2 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-BK-3-ENC Cat6 Black 3 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 
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Cat 6 Booted Snagless - Continued
Black
Part Number Description
C6-BK-4-ENC Cat6 Black 4 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-BK-5-ENC Cat6 Black 5 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-BK-6-ENC Cat6 Black 6 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-BK-7-ENC Cat6 Black 7 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-BK-8-ENC Cat6 Black 8 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-BK-10-ENC Cat6 Black 10 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-BK-14-ENC Cat6 Black 14 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-BK-15-ENC Cat6 Black 15 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-BK-20-ENC Cat6 Black 20 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-BK-25-ENC Cat6 Black 25 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-BK-30-ENC Cat6 Black 30 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-BK-35-ENC Cat6 Black 35 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-BK-40-ENC Cat6 Black 40 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-BK-50-ENC Cat6 Black 50 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-BK-75-ENC Cat6 Black 75 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-BK-100-ENC Cat6 Black 100 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

Green
Part Number Description
C6-GN-6IN-ENC Cat6 Green 6 Inch Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-GN-1-ENC Cat6 Green 1 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-GN-2-ENC Cat6 Green 2 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-GN-3-ENC Cat6 Green 3 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-GN-4-ENC Cat6 Green 4 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-GN-5-ENC Cat6 Green 5 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-GN-6-ENC Cat6 Green 6 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-GN-7-ENC Cat6 Green 7 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-GN-8-ENC Cat6 Green 8 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-GN-10-ENC Cat6 Green 10 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-GN-14-ENC Cat6 Green 14 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-GN-15-ENC Cat6 Green 15 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-GN-20-ENC Cat6 Green 20 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-GN-25-ENC Cat6 Green 25 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-GN-30-ENC Cat6 Green 30 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-GN-35-ENC Cat6 Green 35 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-GN-40-ENC Cat6 Green 40 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-GN-50-ENC Cat6 Green 50 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-GN-75-ENC Cat6 Green 75 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-GN-100-ENC Cat6 Green 100 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 
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Cat 6 Booted Snagless - Continued
Gray
Part Number Description
C6-GY-6IN-ENC Cat6 Gray 6 Inch Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-GY-1-ENC Cat6 Gray 1 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-GY-2-ENC Cat6 Gray 2 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-GY-3-ENC Cat6 Gray 3 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-GY-4-ENC Cat6 Gray 4 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-GY-5-ENC Cat6 Gray 5 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-GY-6-ENC Cat6 Gray 6 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-GY-7-ENC Cat6 Gray 7 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-GY-8-ENC Cat6 Gray 8 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-GY-10-ENC Cat6 Gray 10 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-GY-14-ENC Cat6 Gray 14 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-GY-15-ENC Cat6 Gray 15 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-GY-20-ENC Cat6 Gray 20 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-GY-25-ENC Cat6 Gray 25 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-GY-30-ENC Cat6 Gray 30 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-GY-35-ENC Cat6 Gray 35 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-GY-40-ENC Cat6 Gray 40 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-GY-50-ENC Cat6 Gray 50 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-GY-75-ENC Cat6 Gray 75 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-GY-100-ENC Cat6 Gray 100 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

Orange
Part Number Description
C6-OR-6IN-ENC Cat6 Orange 6 Inch Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-OR-1-ENC Cat6 Orange 1 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-OR-2-ENC Cat6 Orange 2 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-OR-3-ENC Cat6 Orange 3 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-OR-4-ENC Cat6 Orange 4 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-OR-5-ENC Cat6 Orange 5 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-OR-6-ENC Cat6 Orange 6 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-OR-7-ENC Cat6 Orange 7 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-OR-8-ENC Cat6 Orange 8 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-OR-10-ENC Cat6 Orange 10 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-OR-14-ENC Cat6 Orange 14 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-OR-15-ENC Cat6 Orange 15 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-OR-20-ENC Cat6 Orange 20 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-OR-25-ENC Cat6 Orange 25 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-OR-30-ENC Cat6 Orange 30 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-OR-35-ENC Cat6 Orange 35 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-OR-40-ENC Cat6 Orange 40 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 
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Cat 6 Booted Snagless - Continued
Orange
Part Number Description
C6-OR-50-ENC Cat6 Orange 50 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-OR-75-ENC Cat6 Orange 75 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-OR-100-ENC Cat6 Orange 100 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

Purple
Part Number Description
C6-PR-6IN-ENC Cat6 Purple 6 Inch Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-PR-1-ENC Cat6 Purple 1 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-PR-2-ENC Cat6 Purple 2 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-PR-3-ENC Cat6 Purple 3 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-PR-4-ENC Cat6 Purple 4 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-PR-5-ENC Cat6 Purple 5 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-PR-6-ENC Cat6 Purple 6 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-PR-7-ENC Cat6 Purple 7 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-PR-8-ENC Cat6 Purple 8 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-PR-10-ENC Cat6 Purple 10 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-PR-14-ENC Cat6 Purple 14 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-PR-15-ENC Cat6 Purple 15 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-PR-20-ENC Cat6 Purple 20 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-PR-25-ENC Cat6 Purple 25 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-PR-30-ENC Cat6 Purple 30 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-PR-35-ENC Cat6 Purple 35 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-PR-40-ENC Cat6 Purple 40 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-PR-50-ENC Cat6 Purple 50 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-PR-75-ENC Cat6 Purple 75 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-PR-100-ENC Cat6 Purple 100 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

Red
Part Number Description
C6-RD-6IN-ENC Cat6 Red 6 Inch Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-RD-1-ENC Cat6 Red 1 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-RD-2-ENC Cat6 Red 2 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-RD-3-ENC Cat6 Red 3 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-RD-4-ENC Cat6 Red 4 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-RD-5-ENC Cat6 Red 5 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-RD-6-ENC Cat6 Red 6 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-RD-7-ENC Cat6 Red 7 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-RD-8-ENC Cat6 Red 8 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-RD-10-ENC Cat6 Red 10 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-RD-14-ENC Cat6 Red 14 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 
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Cat 6 Booted Snagless - Continued
Red
Part Number Description
C6-RD-15-ENC Cat6 Red 15 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-RD-20-ENC Cat6 Red 20 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-RD-25-ENC Cat6 Red 25 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-RD-30-ENC Cat6 Red 30 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-RD-35-ENC Cat6 Red 35 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-RD-40-ENC Cat6 Red 40 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-RD-50-ENC Cat6 Red 50 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-RD-75-ENC Cat6 Red 75 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-RD-100-ENC Cat6 Red 100 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

White
Part Number Description
C6-WH-6IN-ENC Cat6 White 6 Inch Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-WH-1-ENC Cat6 White 1 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-WH-2-ENC Cat6 White 2 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-WH-3-ENC Cat6 White 3 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-WH-4-ENC Cat6 White 4 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-WH-5-ENC Cat6 White 5 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-WH-6-ENC Cat6 White 6 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-WH-7-ENC Cat6 White 7 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-WH-8-ENC Cat6 White 8 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-WH-10-ENC Cat6 White 10 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-WH-14-ENC Cat6 White 14 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-WH-15-ENC Cat6 White 15 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-WH-20-ENC Cat6 White 20 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-WH-25-ENC Cat6 White 25 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-WH-30-ENC Cat6 White 30 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-WH-35-ENC Cat6 White 35 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-WH-40-ENC Cat6 White 40 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-WH-50-ENC Cat6 White 50 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-WH-75-ENC Cat6 White 75 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-WH-100-ENC Cat6 White 100 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

Yellow
Part Number Description
C6-YL-6IN-ENC Cat6 Yellow 6 Inch Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-YL-1-ENC Cat6 Yellow 1 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-YL-2-ENC Cat6 Yellow 2 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-YL-3-ENC Cat6 Yellow 3 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-YL-4-ENC Cat6 Yellow 4 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 
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Cat 6 Booted Snagless - Continued
Yellow
Part Number Description
C6-YL-5-ENC Cat6 Yellow 5 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-YL-6-ENC Cat6 Yellow 6 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-YL-7-ENC Cat6 Yellow 7 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-YL-8-ENC Cat6 Yellow 8 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-YL-10-ENC Cat6 Yellow 10 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-YL-14-ENC Cat6 Yellow 14 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-YL-15-ENC Cat6 Yellow 15 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-YL-20-ENC Cat6 Yellow 20 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-YL-25-ENC Cat6 Yellow 25 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-YL-30-ENC Cat6 Yellow 30 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-YL-35-ENC Cat6 Yellow 35 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-YL-40-ENC Cat6 Yellow 40 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-YL-50-ENC Cat6 Yellow 50 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-YL-75-ENC Cat6 Yellow 75 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-YL-100-ENC Cat6 Yellow 100 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

Cat 6 Non-Booted
Blue
Part Number Description
C6-BL-NB-1-ENC Cat6 Blue 1 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-BL-NB-2-ENC Cat6 Blue 2 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-BL-NB-3-ENC Cat6 Blue 3 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-BL-NB-4-ENC Cat6 Blue 4 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-BL-NB-5-ENC Cat6 Blue 5 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-BL-NB-6-ENC Cat6 Blue 6 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-BL-NB-7-ENC Cat6 Blue 7 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-BL-NB-10-ENC Cat6 Blue 10 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-BL-NB-14-ENC Cat6 Blue 14 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-BL-NB-15-ENC Cat6 Blue 15 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-BL-NB-20-ENC Cat6 Blue 20 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-BL-NB-25-ENC Cat6 Blue 25 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-BL-NB-30-ENC Cat6 Blue 30 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-BL-NB-35-ENC Cat6 Blue 35 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-BL-NB-40-ENC Cat6 Blue 40 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-BL-NB-50-ENC Cat6 Blue 50 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-BL-NB-75-ENC Cat6 Blue 75 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 
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Cat 6 Non-Booted - Continued
Black
Part Number Description
C6-BK-NB-1-ENC Cat6 Black 1 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-BK-NB-2-ENC Cat6 Black 2 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-BK-NB-3-ENC Cat6 Black 3 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-BK-NB-4-ENC Cat6 Black 4 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-BK-NB-5-ENC Cat6 Black 5 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-BK-NB-6-ENC Cat6 Black 6 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-BK-NB-7-ENC Cat6 Black 7 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-BK-NB-10-ENC Cat6 Black 10 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-BK-NB-14-ENC Cat6 Black 14 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-BK-NB-15-ENC Cat6 Black 15 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-BK-NB-20-ENC Cat6 Black 20 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-BK-NB-25-ENC Cat6 Black 25 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-BK-NB-30-ENC Cat6 Black 30 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-BK-NB-35-ENC Cat6 Black 35 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-BK-NB-40-ENC Cat6 Black 40 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-BK-NB-50-ENC Cat6 Black 50 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-BK-NB-75-ENC Cat6 Black 75 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

Green
Part Number Description
C6-GN-NB-1-ENC Cat6 Green 1 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-GN-NB-2-ENC Cat6 Green 2 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-GN-NB-3-ENC Cat6 Green 3 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-GN-NB-4-ENC Cat6 Green 4 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-GN-NB-5-ENC Cat6 Green 5 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-GN-NB-6-ENC Cat6 Green 6 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-GN-NB-7-ENC Cat6 Green 7 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-GN-NB-10-ENC Cat6 Green 10 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-GN-NB-14-ENC Cat6 Green 14 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-GN-NB-15-ENC Cat6 Green 15 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-GN-NB-20-ENC Cat6 Green 20 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-GN-NB-25-ENC Cat6 Green 25 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-GN-NB-30-ENC Cat6 Green 30 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-GN-NB-35-ENC Cat6 Green 35 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-GN-NB-40-ENC Cat6 Green 40 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-GN-NB-50-ENC Cat6 Green 50 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-GN-NB-75-ENC Cat6 Green 75 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 
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Cat 6 Non-Booted - Continued
Gray
Part Number Description
C6-GY-NB-1-ENC Cat6 Gray 1 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-GY-NB-2-ENC Cat6 Gray 2 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-GY-NB-3-ENC Cat6 Gray 3 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-GY-NB-4-ENC Cat6 Gray 4 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-GY-NB-5-ENC Cat6 Gray 5 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-GY-NB-6-ENC Cat6 Gray 6 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-GY-NB-7-ENC Cat6 Gray 7 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-GY-NB-10-ENC Cat6 Gray 10 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-GY-NB-14-ENC Cat6 Gray 14 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-GY-NB-15-ENC Cat6 Gray 15 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-GY-NB-20-ENC Cat6 Gray 20 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-GY-NB-25-ENC Cat6 Gray 25 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-GY-NB-30-ENC Cat6 Gray 30 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-GY-NB-35-ENC Cat6 Gray 35 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-GY-NB-40-ENC Cat6 Gray 40 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-GY-NB-50-ENC Cat6 Gray 50 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-GY-NB-75-ENC Cat6 Gray 75 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

Orange
Part Number Description
C6-OR-NB-1-ENC Cat6 Orange 1 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-OR-NB-2-ENC Cat6 Orange 2 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-OR-NB-3-ENC Cat6 Orange 3 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-OR-NB-4-ENC Cat6 Orange 4 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-OR-NB-5-ENC Cat6 Orange 5 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-OR-NB-6-ENC Cat6 Orange 6 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-OR-NB-7-ENC Cat6 Orange 7 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-OR-NB-10-ENC Cat6 Orange 10 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-OR-NB-14-ENC Cat6 Orange 14 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-OR-NB-15-ENC Cat6 Orange 15 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-OR-NB-20-ENC Cat6 Orange 20 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-OR-NB-25-ENC Cat6 Orange 25 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-OR-NB-30-ENC Cat6 Orange 30 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-OR-NB-35-ENC Cat6 Orange 35 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-OR-NB-40-ENC Cat6 Orange 40 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-OR-NB-50-ENC Cat6 Orange 50 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-OR-NB-75-ENC Cat6 Orange 75 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 
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Cat 6 Non-Booted - Continued
Purple
Part Number Description
C6-PR-NB-1-ENC Cat6 Purple 1 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-PR-NB-2-ENC Cat6 Purple 2 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-PR-NB-3-ENC Cat6 Purple 3 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-PR-NB-4-ENC Cat6 Purple 4 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-PR-NB-5-ENC Cat6 Purple 5 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-PR-NB-6-ENC Cat6 Purple 6 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-PR-NB-7-ENC Cat6 Purple 7 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-PR-NB-10-ENC Cat6 Purple 10 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-PR-NB-14-ENC Cat6 Purple 14 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-PR-NB-15-ENC Cat6 Purple 15 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-PR-NB-20-ENC Cat6 Purple 20 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-PR-NB-25-ENC Cat6 Purple 25 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-PR-NB-30-ENC Cat6 Purple 30 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-PR-NB-35-ENC Cat6 Purple 35 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-PR-NB-40-ENC Cat6 Purple 40 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-PR-NB-50-ENC Cat6 Purple 50 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-PR-NB-75-ENC Cat6 Purple 75 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

Red
Part Number Description
C6-RD-NB-1-ENC Cat6 Red 1 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-RD-NB-2-ENC Cat6 Red 2 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-RD-NB-3-ENC Cat6 Red 3 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-RD-NB-4-ENC Cat6 Red 4 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-RD-NB-5-ENC Cat6 Red 5 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-RD-NB-6-ENC Cat6 Red 6 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-RD-NB-7-ENC Cat6 Red 7 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-RD-NB-10-ENC Cat6 Red 10 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-RD-NB-14-ENC Cat6 Red 14 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-RD-NB-15-ENC Cat6 Red 15 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-RD-NB-20-ENC Cat6 Red 20 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-RD-NB-25-ENC Cat6 Red 25 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-RD-NB-30-ENC Cat6 Red 30 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-RD-NB-35-ENC Cat6 Red 35 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-RD-NB-40-ENC Cat6 Red 40 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-RD-NB-50-ENC Cat6 Red 50 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-RD-NB-75-ENC Cat6 Red 75 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 
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Cat 6 Non-Booted - Continued
White
Part Number Description
C6-WH-NB-1-ENC Cat6 White 1 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-WH-NB-2-ENC Cat6 White 2 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-WH-NB-3-ENC Cat6 White 3 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-WH-NB-4-ENC Cat6 White 4 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-WH-NB-5-ENC Cat6 White 5 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-WH-NB-6-ENC Cat6 White 6 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-WH-NB-7-ENC Cat6 White 7 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-WH-NB-10-ENC Cat6 White 10 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-WH-NB-14-ENC Cat6 White 14 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-WH-NB-15-ENC Cat6 White 15 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-WH-NB-20-ENC Cat6 White 20 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-WH-NB-25-ENC Cat6 White 25 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-WH-NB-30-ENC Cat6 White 30 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-WH-NB-35-ENC Cat6 White 35 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-WH-NB-40-ENC Cat6 White 40 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-WH-NB-50-ENC Cat6 White 50 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-WH-NB-75-ENC Cat6 White 75 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

Yellow
Part Number Description
C6-YL-NB-1-ENC Cat6 Yellow 1 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-YL-NB-2-ENC Cat6 Yellow 2 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-YL-NB-3-ENC Cat6 Yellow 3 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-YL-NB-4-ENC Cat6 Yellow 4 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-YL-NB-5-ENC Cat6 Yellow 5 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-YL-NB-6-ENC Cat6 Yellow 6 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-YL-NB-7-ENC Cat6 Yellow 7 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-YL-NB-10-ENC Cat6 Yellow 10 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-YL-NB-14-ENC Cat6 Yellow 14 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-YL-NB-15-ENC Cat6 Yellow 15 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-YL-NB-20-ENC Cat6 Yellow 20 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-YL-NB-25-ENC Cat6 Yellow 25 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-YL-NB-30-ENC Cat6 Yellow 30 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-YL-NB-35-ENC Cat6 Yellow 35 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-YL-NB-40-ENC Cat6 Yellow 40 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-YL-NB-50-ENC Cat6 Yellow 50 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-YL-NB-75-ENC Cat6 Yellow 75 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 
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Cat 6 Non-Booted - Continued
Brown
Part Number Description
C6-BR-NB-10-ENC Cat6 Brown 10 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-BR-NB-14-ENC Cat6 Brown 14 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-BR-NB-25-ENC Cat6 Brown 25 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

Teal
Part Number Description
C6-TL-NB-7-ENC Cat6 Teal 7 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-TL-NB-10-ENC Cat6 Teal 10 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-TL-NB-14-ENC Cat6 Teal 14 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6-TL-NB-25-ENC Cat6 Teal 25 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

Cat 6 Non Booted Cross Over
Cat 6 Non Booted Cross Over
Part Number Description
C6X-GY-3-ENC Cat6 Crossover 550mhz Patch Cord  Booted Snagless - 3 Foot Gray

C6X-RD-3-ENC Cat6 Crossover 550mhz Patch Cord  Booted Snagless - 3 Foot Red

C6X-OR-3-ENC Cat6 Crossover 550mhz Patch Cord  Booted Snagless - 3 Foot Orange

Cat 6A Booted Snagless
Blue
Part Number Description
C6A-BL-6IN-ENC Cat 6A Blue 6 Inch Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-BL-1-ENC Cat 6A Blue 1 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-BL-2-ENC Cat 6A Blue 2 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-BL-3-ENC Cat 6A Blue 3 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-BL-4-ENC Cat 6A Blue 4 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-BL-5-ENC Cat 6A Blue 5 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-BL-6-ENC Cat 6A Blue 6 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-BL-7-ENC Cat 6A Blue 7 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-BL-8-ENC Cat 6A Blue 8 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-BL-10-ENC Cat 6A Blue 10 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-BL-14-ENC Cat 6A Blue 14 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-BL-15-ENC Cat 6A Blue 15 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-BL-20-ENC Cat 6A Blue 20 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-BL-25-ENC Cat 6A Blue 25 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-BL-30-ENC Cat 6A Blue 30 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-BL-35-ENC Cat 6A Blue 35 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-BL-40-ENC Cat 6A Blue 40 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-BL-50-ENC Cat 6A Blue 50 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-BL-75-ENC Cat 6A Blue 75 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 
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Cat 6A Booted Snagless - Continued
Blue
Part Number Description
C6A-BL-100-ENC Cat 6A Blue 100 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

Black
Part Number Description
C6A-BK-6IN-ENC Cat 6A Black 6 Inch Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-BK-1-ENC Cat 6A Black 1 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-BK-2-ENC Cat 6A Black 2 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-BK-3-ENC Cat 6A Black 3 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-BK-4-ENC Cat 6A Black 4 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-BK-5-ENC Cat 6A Black 5 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-BK-6-ENC Cat 6A Black 6 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-BK-7-ENC Cat 6A Black 7 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-BK-8-ENC Cat 6A Black 8 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-BK-10-ENC Cat 6A Black 10 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-BK-14-ENC Cat 6A Black 14 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-BK-15-ENC Cat 6A Black 15 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-BK-20-ENC Cat 6A Black 20 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-BK-25-ENC Cat 6A Black 25 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-BK-30-ENC Cat 6A Black 30 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-BK-35-ENC Cat 6A Black 35 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-BK-40-ENC Cat 6A Black 40 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-BK-50-ENC Cat 6A Black 50 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-BK-75-ENC Cat 6A Black 75 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-BK-100-ENC Cat 6A Black 100 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

Green
Part Number Description
C6A-GN-6IN-ENC Cat 6A Green 6 Inch Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-GN-1-ENC Cat 6A Green 1 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-GN-2-ENC Cat 6A Green 2 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-GN-3-ENC Cat 6A Green 3 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-GN-4-ENC Cat 6A Green 4 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-GN-5-ENC Cat 6A Green 5 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-GN-6-ENC Cat 6A Green 6 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-GN-7-ENC Cat 6A Green 7 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-GN-8-ENC Cat 6A Green 8 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-GN-10-ENC Cat 6A Green 10 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-GN-14-ENC Cat 6A Green 14 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-GN-15-ENC Cat 6A Green 15 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-GN-20-ENC Cat 6A Green 20 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 
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Cat 6A Booted Snagless - Continued
Green
Part Number Description
C6A-GN-25-ENC Cat 6A Green 25 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-GN-30-ENC Cat 6A Green 30 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-GN-35-ENC Cat 6A Green 35 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-GN-40-ENC Cat 6A Green 40 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-GN-50-ENC Cat 6A Green 50 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-GN-75-ENC Cat 6A Green 75 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-GN-100-ENC Cat 6A Green 100 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

Gray
Part Number Description
C6A-GY-6IN-ENC

C6A-GY-1-ENC

C6A-GY-2-ENC

C6A-GY-3-ENC

C6A-GY-4-ENC

C6A-GY-5-ENC

C6A-GY-6-ENC

C6A-GY-7-ENC

C6A-GY-8-ENC

C6A-GY-10-ENC

C6A-GY-14-ENC

C6A-GY-15-ENC

C6A-GY-20-ENC

C6A-GY-25-ENC

C6A-GY-30-ENC

C6A-GY-35-ENC

C6A-GY-40-ENC

C6A-GY-50-ENC

C6A-GY-75-ENC

C6A-GY-100-ENC

C6A-OR-6IN-ENC 

C6A-OR-1-ENC 

C6A-OR-2-ENC 

C6A-OR-3-ENC 

C6A-OR-4-ENC 

C6A-OR-5-ENC 

C6A-OR-6-ENC 

C6A-OR-7-ENC 

C6A-OR-8-ENC

C6A-OR-10-ENC

Cat 6A Gray 6 Inch Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

Cat 6A Gray 1 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

Cat 6A Gray 2 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

Cat 6A Gray 3 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

Cat 6A Gray 4 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

Cat 6A Gray 5 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

Cat 6A Gray 6 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

Cat 6A Gray 7 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

Cat 6A Gray 8 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

Cat 6A Gray 10 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

Cat 6A Gray 14 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

Cat 6A Gray 15 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

Cat 6A Gray 20 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

Cat 6A Gray 25 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

Cat 6A Gray 30 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

Cat 6A Gray 35 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

Cat 6A Gray 40 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

Cat 6A Gray 50 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

Cat 6A Gray 75 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

Cat 6A Gray 100 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

 Cat 6A Orange 6 Inch Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

Cat 6A Orange 1 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

Cat 6A Orange 2 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

Cat 6A Orange 3 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

Cat 6A Orange 4 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

Cat 6A Orange 5 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

Cat 6A Orange 6 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

Cat 6A Orange 7 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

Cat 6A Orange 8 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

Cat 6A Orange 10 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

Orange
Part Number Description
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Cat 6A Booted Snagless - Continued
Orange
Part Number Description
C6A-OR-14-ENC Cat 6A Orange 14 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-OR-15-ENC Cat 6A Orange 15 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-OR-20-ENC Cat 6A Orange 20 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-OR-25-ENC Cat 6A Orange 25 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-OR-30-ENC Cat 6A Orange 30 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-OR-35-ENC Cat 6A Orange 35 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-OR-40-ENC Cat 6A Orange 40 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-OR-50-ENC Cat 6A Orange 50 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-OR-75-ENC Cat 6A Orange 75 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-OR-100-ENC Cat 6A Orange 100 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

Purple
Part Number Description
C6A-PR-6IN-ENC Cat 6A Purple 6 Inch Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-PR-1-ENC Cat 6A Purple 1 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-PR-2-ENC Cat 6A Purple 2 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-PR-3-ENC Cat 6A Purple 3 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-PR-4-ENC Cat 6A Purple 4 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-PR-5-ENC Cat 6A Purple 5 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-PR-6-ENC Cat 6A Purple 6 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-PR-7-ENC Cat 6A Purple 7 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-PR-8-ENC Cat 6A Purple 8 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-PR-10-ENC Cat 6A Purple 10 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-PR-14-ENC Cat 6A Purple 14 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-PR-15-ENC Cat 6A Purple 15 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-PR-20-ENC Cat 6A Purple 20 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-PR-25-ENC Cat 6A Purple 25 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-PR-30-ENC Cat 6A Purple 30 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-PR-35-ENC Cat 6A Purple 35 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-PR-40-ENC Cat 6A Purple 40 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-PR-50-ENC Cat 6A Purple 50 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-PR-75-ENC Cat 6A Purple 75 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-PR-100-ENC Cat 6A Purple 100 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

Red
Part Number Description
C6A-RD-6IN-ENC Cat 6A Red 6 Inch Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-RD-1-ENC Cat 6A Red 1 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-RD-2-ENC Cat 6A Red 2 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-RD-3-ENC Cat 6A Red 3 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 
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Cat 6A Booted Snagless - Continued
Red
Part Number Description
C6A-RD-4-ENC Cat 6A Red 4 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-RD-5-ENC Cat 6A Red 5 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-RD-6-ENC Cat 6A Red 6 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-RD-7-ENC Cat 6A Red 7 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-RD-8-ENC Cat 6A Red 8 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-RD-10-ENC Cat 6A Red 10 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-RD-14-ENC Cat 6A Red 14 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-RD-15-ENC Cat 6A Red 15 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-RD-20-ENC Cat 6A Red 20 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-RD-25-ENC Cat 6A Red 25 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-RD-30-ENC Cat 6A Red 30 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-RD-35-ENC Cat 6A Red 35 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-RD-40-ENC Cat 6A Red 40 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-RD-50-ENC Cat 6A Red 50 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-RD-75-ENC Cat 6A Red 75 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-RD-100-ENC Cat 6A Red 100 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

White
Part Number Description
C6A-WH-6IN-ENC Cat 6A White 6 Inch Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-WH-1-ENC Cat 6A White 1 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-WH-2-ENC Cat 6A White 2 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-WH-3-ENC Cat 6A White 3 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-WH-4-ENC Cat 6A White 4 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-WH-5-ENC Cat 6A White 5 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-WH-6-ENC Cat 6A White 6 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-WH-7-ENC Cat 6A White 7 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-WH-8-ENC Cat 6A White 8 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-WH-10-ENC Cat 6A White 10 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-WH-14-ENC Cat 6A White 14 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-WH-15-ENC Cat 6A White 15 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-WH-20-ENC Cat 6A White 20 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-WH-25-ENC Cat 6A White 25 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-WH-30-ENC Cat 6A White 30 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-WH-35-ENC Cat 6A White 35 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-WH-40-ENC Cat 6A White 40 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-WH-50-ENC Cat 6A White 50 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-WH-75-ENC Cat 6A White 75 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-WH-100-ENC Cat 6A White 100 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 
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Cat 6A Booted Snagless - Continued
Yellow
Part Number Description
C6A-YL-6IN-ENC Cat 6A Yellow 6 Inch Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-YL-1-ENC Cat 6A Yellow 1 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-YL-2-ENC Cat 6A Yellow 2 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-YL-3-ENC Cat 6A Yellow 3 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-YL-4-ENC Cat 6A Yellow 4 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-YL-5-ENC Cat 6A Yellow 5 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-YL-6-ENC Cat 6A Yellow 6 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-YL-7-ENC Cat 6A Yellow 7 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-YL-8-ENC Cat 6A Yellow 8 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-YL-10-ENC Cat 6A Yellow 10 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-YL-14-ENC Cat 6A Yellow 14 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-YL-15-ENC Cat 6A Yellow 15 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-YL-20-ENC Cat 6A Yellow 20 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-YL-25-ENC Cat 6A Yellow 25 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-YL-30-ENC Cat 6A Yellow 30 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-YL-35-ENC Cat 6A Yellow 35 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-YL-40-ENC Cat 6A Yellow 40 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-YL-50-ENC Cat 6A Yellow 50 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-YL-75-ENC Cat 6A Yellow 75 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-YL-100-ENC Cat 6A Yellow 100 Foot Patch Cable w/Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

Cat 6A Non Booted
Blue
Part Number Description
C6A-BL-NB-7-ENC Cat6a Blue 7 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-BL-NB-10-ENC Cat6a Blue 10 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-BL-NB-15-ENC Cat6a Blue 15 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-GY-NB-6-ENC Cat6a Gray 6 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-GY-NB-8-ENC Cat6a Gray 8 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-GY-NB-10-ENC Cat6a Gray 10 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-GN-NB-6-ENC Cat6a Green 6 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-GN-NB-8-ENC Cat6a Green 8 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-GN-NB-10-ENC Cat6a Green 10 Foot Non-Booted (No Boot) (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

Cat 6A Shielded Booted Cables
Blue
Part Number Description
C6A-SHBL-1-ENC Cat6a Blue 1 Foot, Shielded, Booted (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHBL-3-ENC Cat6a Blue 3 Foot, Shielded, Booted (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHBL-5-ENC Cat6a Blue 7 Foot, Shielded, Booted (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 
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Cat 6A Shielded Booted Cables - Continued
Blue
Part Number Description
C6A-SHBL-7-ENC Cat6a Blue 5 Foot, Shielded, Booted (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHBL-10-ENC Cat6a Blue 10 Foot, Shielded, Booted (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHBL-14-ENC Cat6a Blue 14 Foot, Shielded, Booted (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHBL-25-ENC Cat6a Blue 25 Foot, Shielded, Booted (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHBL-50-ENC Cat6a Blue 50 Foot, Shielded, Booted (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHBL-75-ENC Cat6a Blue 75 Foot, Shielded, Booted (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHBL-100-ENC Cat6a Blue 100 Foot, Shielded, Booted (UTP) High-Quality Network Patch Cable 

Cat 6 Slim Clear Boots
Black
Part Number Description
C6-BK-SCB-1-ENC CAT6 BLACK 1 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-BK-SCB-2-ENC CAT6 BLACK 2 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-BK-SCB-3-ENC CAT6 BLACK 3 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-BK-SCB-4-ENC CAT6 BLACK 4 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-BK-SCB-5-ENC CAT6 BLACK 5 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-BK-SCB-6-ENC CAT6 BLACK 6 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-BK-SCB-7-ENC CAT6 BLACK 7 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-BK-SCB-8-ENC CAT6 BLACK 8 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-BK-SCB-9-ENC CAT6 BLACK 9 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-BK-SCB-10-ENC CAT6 BLACK 10 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-BK-SCB-14-ENC CAT6 BLACK 14 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-BK-SCB-15-ENC CAT6 BLACK 15 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-BK-SCB-20-ENC CAT6 BLACK 20 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-BK-SCB-25-ENC CAT6 BLACK 25 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-BK-SCB-30-ENC CAT6 BLACK 30 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-BK-SCB-35-ENC CAT6 BLACK 35 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-BK-SCB-40-ENC CAT6 BLACK 40 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-BK-SCB-50-ENC CAT6 BLACK 50 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-BK-SCB-75-ENC CAT6 BLACK 75 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-BK-SCB-100-ENC CAT6 BLACK 100 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

Blue
Part Number Description
C6-BL-SCB-6IN-ENC CAT6 BLUE 6 Inch Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-BL-SCB-9IN-ENC CAT6 BLUE 9 Inch Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-BL-SCB-1-ENC CAT6 BLUE 1 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-BL-SCB-2-ENC CAT6 BLUE 2 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-BL-SCB-3-ENC CAT6 BLUE 3 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-BL-SCB-4-ENC CAT6 BLUE 4 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 
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Cat 6 Slim Clear Boots - Continued
Blue
Part Number Description
C6-BL-SCB-5-ENC CAT6 BLUE 5 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-BL-SCB-6-ENC CAT6 BLUE 6 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-BL-SCB-7-ENC CAT6 BLUE 7 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-BL-SCB-8-ENC CAT6 BLUE 8 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-BL-SCB-9-ENC CAT6 BLUE 9 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-BL-SCB-10-ENC CAT6 BLUE 10 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-BL-SCB-14-ENC CAT6 BLUE 14 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-BL-SCB-15-ENC CAT6 BLUE 15 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-BL-SCB-20-ENC CAT6 BLUE 20 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-BL-SCB-25-ENC CAT6 BLUE 25 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-BL-SCB-30-ENC CAT6 BLUE 30 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-BL-SCB-35-ENC CAT6 BLUE 35 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-BL-SCB-40-ENC CAT6 BLUE 40 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-BL-SCB-50-ENC CAT6 BLUE 50 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-BL-SCB-75-ENC CAT6 BLUE 75 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-BL-SCB-100-ENC CAT6 BLUE 100 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

Gray
Part Number Description
C6-GY-SCB-1-ENC CAT6 GRAY 1 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-GY-SCB-2-ENC CAT6 GRAY 2 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-GY-SCB-3-ENC CAT6 GRAY 3 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-GY-SCB-4-ENC CAT6 GRAY 4 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-GY-SCB-5-ENC CAT6 GRAY 5 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-GY-SCB-6-ENC CAT6 GRAY 6 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-GY-SCB-7-ENC CAT6 GRAY 7 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-GY-SCB-8-ENC CAT6 GRAY 8 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-GY-SCB-9-ENC CAT6 GRAY 9 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-GY-SCB-10-ENC CAT6 GRAY 10 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-GY-SCB-14-ENC CAT6 GRAY 14 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-GY-SCB-15-ENC CAT6 GRAY 15 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-GY-SCB-20-ENC CAT6 GRAY 20 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-GY-SCB-25-ENC CAT6 GRAY 25 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-GY-SCB-30-ENC CAT6 GRAY 30 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-GY-SCB-35-ENC CAT6 GRAY 35 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-GY-SCB-40-ENC CAT6 GRAY 40 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-GY-SCB-50-ENC CAT6 GRAY 50 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-GY-SCB-75-ENC CAT6 GRAY 75 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-GY-SCB-100-ENC CAT6 GRAY 100 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 
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Cat 6 Slim Clear Boots - Continued
Green
Part Number Description
C6-GN-SCB-1-ENC CAT6 GREEN 1 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-GN-SCB-2-ENC CAT6 GREEN 2 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-GN-SCB-3-ENC CAT6 GREEN 3 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-GN-SCB-4-ENC CAT6 GREEN 4 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-GN-SCB-5-ENC CAT6 GREEN 5 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-GN-SCB-6-ENC CAT6 GREEN 6 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-GN-SCB-7-ENC CAT6 GREEN 7 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-GN-SCB-8-ENC CAT6 GREEN 8 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-GN-SCB-9-ENC CAT6 GREEN 9 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-GN-SCB-10-ENC CAT6 GREEN 10 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-GN-SCB-14-ENC CAT6 GREEN 14 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-GN-SCB-15-ENC CAT6 GREEN 15 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-GN-SCB-20-ENC CAT6 GREEN 20 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-GN-SCB-25-ENC CAT6 GREEN 25 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-GN-SCB-30-ENC CAT6 GREEN 30 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-GN-SCB-35-ENC CAT6 GREEN 35 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-GN-SCB-40-ENC CAT6 GREEN 40 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-GN-SCB-50-ENC CAT6 GREEN 50 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-GN-SCB-75-ENC CAT6 GREEN 75 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-GN-SCB-100-ENC CAT6 GREEN 100 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

Orange
Part Number Description
C6-OR-SCB-1-ENC CAT6 ORANGE 1 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-OR-SCB-2-ENC CAT6 ORANGE 2 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-OR-SCB-3-ENC CAT6 ORANGE 3 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-OR-SCB-4-ENC CAT6 ORANGE 4 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-OR-SCB-5-ENC CAT6 ORANGE 5 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-OR-SCB-6-ENC CAT6 ORANGE 6 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-OR-SCB-7-ENC CAT6 ORANGE 7 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-OR-SCB-8-ENC CAT6 ORANGE 8 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-OR-SCB-9-ENC CAT6 ORANGE 9 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-OR-SCB-10-ENC CAT6 ORANGE 10 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-OR-SCB-14-ENC CAT6 ORANGE 14 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-OR-SCB-15-ENC CAT6 ORANGE 15 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-OR-SCB-20-ENC CAT6 ORANGE 20 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-OR-SCB-25-ENC CAT6 ORANGE 25 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-OR-SCB-30-ENC CAT6 ORANGE 30 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-OR-SCB-35-ENC CAT6 ORANGE 35 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-OR-SCB-40-ENC CAT6 ORANGE 40 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 
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Cat 6 Slim Clear Boots - Continued
Orange
Part Number Description
C6-OR-SCB-50-ENC CAT6 ORANGE 50 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-OR-SCB-75-ENC CAT6 ORANGE 75 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-OR-SCB-100-ENC CAT6 ORANGE 100 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

Red
Part Number Description
C6-RD-SCB-1-ENC CAT6 RED 1 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-RD-SCB-2-ENC CAT6 RED 2 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-RD-SCB-3-ENC CAT6 RED 3 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-RD-SCB-4-ENC CAT6 RED 4 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-RD-SCB-5-ENC CAT6 RED 5 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-RD-SCB-6-ENC CAT6 RED 6 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-RD-SCB-7-ENC CAT6 RED 7 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-RD-SCB-8-ENC CAT6 RED 8 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-RD-SCB-9-ENC CAT6 RED 9 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-RD-SCB-10-ENC CAT6 RED 10 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-RD-SCB-14-ENC CAT6 RED 14 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-RD-SCB-15-ENC CAT6 RED 15 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-RD-SCB-20-ENC CAT6 RED 20 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-RD-SCB-25-ENC CAT6 RED 25 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-RD-SCB-30-ENC CAT6 RED 30 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-RD-SCB-35-ENC CAT6 RED 35 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-RD-SCB-40-ENC CAT6 RED 40 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-RD-SCB-50-ENC CAT6 RED 50 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-RD-SCB-75-ENC CAT6 RED 75 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-RD-SCB-100-ENC CAT6 RED 100 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

Yellow
Part Number Description
C6-YW-SCB-1-ENC CAT6 YELLOW 1 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-YW-SCB-2-ENC CAT6 YELLOW 2 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-YW-SCB-3-ENC CAT6 YELLOW 3 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-YW-SCB-4-ENC CAT6 YELLOW 4 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-YW-SCB-5-ENC CAT6 YELLOW 5 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-YW-SCB-6-ENC CAT6 YELLOW 6 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-YW-SCB-7-ENC CAT6 YELLOW 7 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-YW-SCB-8-ENC CAT6 YELLOW 8 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-YW-SCB-9-ENC CAT6 YELLOW 9 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-YW-SCB-10-ENC CAT6 YELLOW 10 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-YW-SCB-14-ENC CAT6 YELLOW 14 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 
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Cat 6 Slim Clear Boots - Continued
Yellow
Part Number Description
C6-YW-SCB-15-ENC CAT6 YELLOW 15 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-YW-SCB-20-ENC CAT6 YELLOW 20 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-YW-SCB-25-ENC CAT6 YELLOW 25 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-YW-SCB-30-ENC CAT6 YELLOW 30 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-YW-SCB-35-ENC CAT6 YELLOW 35 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-YW-SCB-40-ENC CAT6 YELLOW 40 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-YW-SCB-50-ENC CAT6 YELLOW 50 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-YW-SCB-75-ENC CAT6 YELLOW 75 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6-YW-SCB-100-ENC CAT6 YELLOW 100 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

Bulk Cabling
CAT5E BULK CABLE SOLID
Part Number Description
C5E-SOGY-1K-ENC Cat5e Solid 24AWG 4Pair, 350 MHz Copper Cable UTP CMR Jacket 1000ft, GREY

C5E-SOBK-1K-ENC Cat5e Solid 24AWG 4Pair, 350 MHz Copper Cable UTP CMR Jacket 1000ft, BLACK

C5E-SOGN-1K-ENC Cat5e Solid 24AWG 4Pair, 350 MHz Copper Cable UTP CMR Jacket 1000ft, GREEN

C5E-SOBL-1K-ENC Cat5e Solid 24AWG 4Pair, 350 MHz Copper Cable UTP CMR Jacket 1000ft, BLUE

CAT5E BULK CABLE SOLID
Part Number Description
C5E-SORD-1K-ENC Cat5e Solid 24AWG 4Pair, 350 MHz Copper Cable UTP CMR Jacket 1000ft, RED

C5E-SOYL-1K-ENC Cat5e Solid 24AWG 4Pair, 350 MHz Copper Cable UTP CMR Jacket 1000ft, YELLOW

C5E-SOOR-1K-ENC Cat5e Solid 24AWG 4Pair, 350 MHz Copper Cable UTP CMR Jacket 1000ft, ORANGE

C5E-SOWH-1K-ENC Cat5e Solid 24AWG 4Pair, 350 MHz Copper Cable UTP CMR Jacket 1000ft, WHITE

C5E-SOPR-1K-ENC Cat5e Solid 24AWG 4Pair, 350 MHz Copper Cable UTP CMR Jacket 1000ft, PURPLE

CAT6 BULK CABLE SOLID
Part Number Description
C6-SOGY-1K-ENC Cat6 Solid 24AWG 4Pair, 550 MHz Copper Cable UTP CMR Jacket 1000ft, GREY

C6-SOBK-1K-ENC Cat6 Solid 24AWG 4Pair, 550 MHz Copper Cable UTP CMR Jacket 1000ft, BLACK

C6-SOGN-1K-ENC Cat6 Solid 24AWG 4Pair, 550 MHz Copper Cable UTP CMR Jacket 1000ft, GREEN

C6-SOBL-1K-ENC Cat6 Solid 24AWG 4Pair, 550 MHz Copper Cable UTP CMR Jacket 1000ft, BLUE

C6-SORD-1K-ENC Cat6 Solid 24AWG 4Pair, 550 MHz Copper Cable UTP CMR Jacket 1000ft, RED

C6-SOYL-1K-ENC Cat6 Solid 24AWG 4Pair, 550 MHz Copper Cable UTP CMR Jacket 1000ft, YELLOW

C6-SOOR-1K-ENC Cat6 Solid 24AWG 4Pair, 550 MHz Copper Cable UTP CMR Jacket 1000ft, ORANGE

C6-SOWH-1K-ENC Cat6 Solid 24AWG 4Pair, 550 MHz Copper Cable UTP CMR Jacket 1000ft, WHITE

C6-SOPR-1K-ENC Cat6 Solid 24AWG 4Pair, 550 MHz Copper Cable UTP CMR Jacket 1000ft, PURPLE
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Bulk Cabling - Continued
CAT6 BULK CABLE SOLID PLENUM
Part Number Description
C6-SOPBL-1K-ENC UTP Cat6 Solid 24AWG 4Pair Copper Cable CMP Jacket 1000ft Blue

C6-SOPGY-1K-ENC UTP Cat6 Solid 23AWG 4Pair Copper Cable CMP Jacket 1000ft Grey

CAT5E CABLE STRANDED
Part Number Description
C5E-STGY-1K-ENC Cat5e Stranded 24AWG 4Pair, 350 MHz Copper Cable UTP CMR Jacket 1000ft, GREY

C5E-STBK-1K-ENC Cat5e Stranded 24AWG 4Pair, 350 MHz Copper Cable UTP CMR Jacket 1000ft, BLACK

C5E-STGN-1K-ENC Cat5e Stranded 24AWG 4Pair, 350 MHz Copper Cable UTP CMR Jacket 1000ft, GREEN

C5E-STBL-1K-ENC Cat5e Stranded 24AWG 4Pair, 350 MHz Copper Cable UTP CMR Jacket 1000ft, BLUE

C5E-STRD-1K-ENC Cat5e Stranded 24AWG 4Pair, 350 MHz Copper Cable UTP CMR Jacket 1000ft, RED

C5E-STYL-1K-ENC Cat5e Stranded 24AWG 4Pair, 350 MHz Copper Cable UTP CMR Jacket 1000ft, YELLOW

C5E-STOR-1K-ENC Cat5e Stranded 24AWG 4Pair, 350 MHz Copper Cable UTP CMR Jacket 1000ft, ORANGE

C5E-STWH-1K-ENC Cat5e Stranded 24AWG 4Pair, 350 MHz Copper Cable UTP CMR Jacket 1000ft, WHITE

C5E-STPR-1K-ENC Cat5e Stranded 24AWG 4Pair, 350 MHz Copper Cable UTP CMR Jacket 1000ft, PURPLE

CAT6 CABLE STRANDED
Part Number Description
C6-STGY-1K-ENC Cat6 Stranded 24AWG 4Pair, 550 MHz Copper Cable UTP CMR Jacket 1000ft, GREY

C6-STBK-1K-ENC Cat6 Stranded 24AWG 4Pair, 550 MHz Copper Cable UTP CMR Jacket 1000ft, BLACK

C6-STGN-1K-ENC Cat6 Stranded 24AWG 4Pair, 550 MHz Copper Cable UTP CMR Jacket 1000ft, GREEN

CAT6 CABLE STRANDED
Part Number Description
C6-STBL-1K-ENC Cat6 Stranded 24AWG 4Pair, 550 MHz Copper Cable UTP CMR Jacket 1000ft, BLUE

C6-STRD-1K-ENC Cat6 Stranded 24AWG 4Pair, 550 MHz Copper Cable UTP CMR Jacket 1000ft, RED

C6-STYL-1K-ENC Cat6 Stranded 24AWG 4Pair, 550 MHz Copper Cable UTP CMR Jacket 1000ft, YELLOW

C6-STOR-1K-ENC Cat6 Stranded 24AWG 4Pair, 550 MHz Copper Cable UTP CMR Jacket 1000ft, ORANGE

C6-STWH-1K-ENC Cat6 Stranded 24AWG 4Pair, 550 MHz Copper Cable UTP CMR Jacket 1000ft, WHITE

C6-STPR-1K-ENC Cat6 Stranded 24AWG 4Pair, 550 MHz Copper Cable UTP CMR Jacket 1000ft, PURPLE

CAT7A PLENUM
Part Number Description
C7A-SOPBL-1K-ENC Cat7A Solid 22AWG 4Pair, 1000 MHz Copper Cable UTP CMP Jacket 1000ft, BLUE

C7A-SOPGY-1K-ENC Cat7A Solid 22AWG 4Pair, 1000 MHz Copper Cable UTP CMP Jacket 1000ft, GREY

C7A-SOPWH-1K-ENC Cat7A Solid 22AWG 4Pair, 1000 MHz Copper Cable UTP CMP Jacket 1000ft, WHITE

CAT7A SOLID
Part Number Description
C7A-SOBL-1K-ENC Cat7A Solid 22AWG 4Pair, 1000 MHz Copper Cable UTP Jacket 1000ft, BLUE

C7A-SOGY-1K-ENC Cat7A Solid 22AWG 4Pair, 1000 MHz Copper Cable UTP Jacket 1000ft, GREY
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Bulk Cabling - Continued
CAT7A SOLID
Part Number Description
C7A-SOWH-1K-ENC Cat7A Solid 22AWG 4Pair, 1000 MHz Copper Cable UTP Jacket 1000ft, WHITE

CAT6 28AWG STRANDED
Part Number Description
C6-STBL-28AWG-1K-ENC CAT6 28AWG 4 Pair STRANDED CABLE CM Rated 1000FT, BLACK

C6-STGY-28AWG-1K-ENC CAT6 28AWG 4 Pair STRANDED CABLE CM Rated 1000FT, GREY

C6-STRD-28AWG-1K-ENC CAT6 28AWG 4 Pair STRANDED CABLE CM Rated 1000FT, RED

C6-STWH-28AWG-1K-ENC CAT6 28AWG 4 Pair STRANDED CABLE CM Rated 1000FT, WHITE

C6-STYL-28AWG-1K-ENC CAT6 28AWG 4 Pair STRANDED CABLE CM Rated 1000FT, YELLOW

C6-STGN-28AWG-1K-ENC CAT6 28AWG 4 Pair STRANDED CABLE CM Rated 1000FT, GREEN

C6-STOR-28AWG-1K-ENC CAT6 28AWG 4 Pair STRANDED CABLE CM Rated 1000FT, ORANGE

C6-STPR-28AWG-1K-ENC CAT6 28AWG 4 Pair STRANDED CABLE CM Rated 1000FT, PURPLE

C6-STBK-28AWG-1K-ENC CAT6 28AWG 4 Pair STRANDED CABLE CM Rated 1000FT, BLACK

Cat5e Shielded Plenum
Blue
Part Number Description
C5E-SPBL-1-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Shielded CMP Patch Cord w/Boots - 1FT Blue

C5E-SPBL-2-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Shielded CMP Patch Cord w/Boots - 2FT Blue

C5E-SPBL-3-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Shielded CMP Patch Cord w/Boots - 3FT Blue

C5E-SPBL-4-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Shielded CMP Patch Cord w/Boots - 4FT Blue

C5E-SPBL-5-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Shielded CMP Patch Cord w/Boots - 5FT Blue

C5E-SPBL-6-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Shielded CMP Patch Cord w/Boots - 6FT Blue

C5E-SPBL-7-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Shielded CMP Patch Cord w/Boots - 7FT Blue

C5E-SPBL-8-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Shielded CMP Patch Cord w/Boots - 8FT Blue

C5E-SPBL-9-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Shielded CMP Patch Cord w/Boots - 9FT Blue

C5E-SPBL-10-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Shielded CMP Patch Cord w/Boots - 10FT Blue

C5E-SPBL-11-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Shielded CMP Patch Cord w/Boots - 11FT Blue

C5E-SPBL-12-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Shielded CMP Patch Cord w/Boots - 12FT Blue

C5E-SPBL-13-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Shielded CMP Patch Cord w/Boots - 13FT Blue

C5E-SPBL-14-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Shielded CMP Patch Cord w/Boots - 14FT Blue

C5E-SPBL-15-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Shielded CMP Patch Cord w/Boots - 15FT Blue

C5E-SPBL-16-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Shielded CMP Patch Cord w/Boots - 16FT Blue

C5E-SPBL-17-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Shielded CMP Patch Cord w/Boots - 17FT Blue

C5E-SPBL-18-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Shielded CMP Patch Cord w/Boots - 18FT Blue

C5E-SPBL-19-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Shielded CMP Patch Cord w/Boots - 19FT Blue

C5E-SPBL-20-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Shielded CMP Patch Cord w/Boots -201FT Blue

C5E-SPBL-21-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Shielded CMP Patch Cord w/Boots - 21FT Blue

C5E-SPBL-22-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Shielded CMP Patch Cord w/Boots - 22FT Blue

C5E-SPBL-23-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Shielded CMP Patch Cord w/Boots - 23FT Blue
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Cat5e Shielded Plenum - Continued
Blue
Part Number Description
C5E-SPBL-24-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Shielded CMP Patch Cord w/Boots - 24FT Blue

C5E-SPBL-25-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Shielded CMP Patch Cord w/Boots - 25FT Blue

C5E-SPBL-26-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Shielded CMP Patch Cord w/Boots - 26FT Blue

C5E-SPBL-27-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Shielded CMP Patch Cord w/Boots - 27FT Blue

C5E-SPBL-28-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Shielded CMP Patch Cord w/Boots - 28FT Blue

C5E-SPBL-29-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Shielded CMP Patch Cord w/Boots - 29FT Blue

C5E-SPBL-30-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Shielded CMP Patch Cord w/Boots - 30FT Blue

C5E-SPBL-31-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Shielded CMP Patch Cord w/Boots - 31FT Blue

C5E-SPBL-32-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Shielded CMP Patch Cord w/Boots - 32FT Blue

C5E-SPBL-33-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Shielded CMP Patch Cord w/Boots - 33FT Blue

C5E-SPBL-34-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Shielded CMP Patch Cord w/Boots - 34FT Blue

C5E-SPBL-35-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Shielded CMP Patch Cord w/Boots - 35FT Blue

C5E-SPBL-36-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Shielded CMP Patch Cord w/Boots - 36FT Blue

C5E-SPBL-37-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Shielded CMP Patch Cord w/Boots - 37FT Blue

C5E-SPBL-38-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Shielded CMP Patch Cord w/Boots - 38FT Blue

C5E-SPBL-39-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Shielded CMP Patch Cord w/Boots - 39FT Blue

C5E-SPBL-40-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Shielded CMP Patch Cord w/Boots - 40FT Blue

C5E-SPBL-41-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Shielded CMP Patch Cord w/Boots - 41FT Blue

C5E-SPBL-42-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Shielded CMP Patch Cord w/Boots - 42FT Blue

C5E-SPBL-43-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Shielded CMP Patch Cord w/Boots - 43FT Blue

C5E-SPBL-44-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Shielded CMP Patch Cord w/Boots - 44FT Blue

C5E-SPBL-45-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Shielded CMP Patch Cord w/Boots - 45FT Blue

C5E-SPBL-46-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Shielded CMP Patch Cord w/Boots - 46FT Blue

C5E-SPBL-47-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Shielded CMP Patch Cord w/Boots - 47FT Blue

C5E-SPBL-48-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Shielded CMP Patch Cord w/Boots - 48FT Blue

C5E-SPBL-49-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Shielded CMP Patch Cord w/Boots - 49FT Blue

C5E-SPBL-50-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Shielded CMP Patch Cord w/Boots - 50FT Blue

C5E-SPBL-51-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Shielded CMP Patch Cord w/Boots - 51FT Blue

C5E-SPBL-52-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Shielded CMP Patch Cord w/Boots - 52FT Blue

C5E-SPBL-53-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Shielded CMP Patch Cord w/Boots - 53FT Blue

C5E-SPBL-54-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Shielded CMP Patch Cord w/Boots - 54FT Blue

C5E-SPBL-55-ENC Cat5e Category 5 Enhanced 350mhz Shielded CMP Patch Cord w/Boots - 55FT Blue

Blue
Part Number Description
C6A-SHBL-SCB-1-ENC CAT6A Shielded BLUE 1 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHBL-SCB-2-ENC CAT6A Shielded BLUE 2 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHBL-SCB-3-ENC CAT6A Shielded BLUE 3 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHBL-SCB-4-ENC CAT6A Shielded BLUE 4 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHBL-SCB-5-ENC CAT6A Shielded BLUE 5 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

Cat 6A Shielded Slim Clear Boots 28 AWG
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Cat 6A Shielded Slim Clear Boots 28 AWG - Continued
Blue
Part Number Description
C6A-SHBL-SCB-6-ENC CAT6A Shielded BLUE 6 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHBL-SCB-7-ENC CAT6A Shielded BLUE 7 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHBL-SCB-8-ENC CAT6A Shielded BLUE 8 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHBL-SCB-9-ENC CAT6A Shielded BLUE 9 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHBL-SCB-10-ENC CAT6A Shielded BLUE 10 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHBL-SCB-14-ENC CAT6A Shielded BLUE 14 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHBL-SCB-20-ENC CAT6A Shielded BLUE 20 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHBL-SCB-25-ENC CAT6A Shielded BLUE 25 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

Black
Part Number Description
C6A-SHBK-SCB-1-ENC CAT6A Shielded BLACK 1 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHBK-SCB-2-ENC CAT6A Shielded BLACK 2 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHBK-SCB-3-ENC CAT6A Shielded BLACK 3 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHBK-SCB-4-ENC CAT6A Shielded BLACK 4 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHBK-SCB-5-ENC CAT6A Shielded BLACK 5 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHBK-SCB-6-ENC CAT6A Shielded BLACK 6 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHBK-SCB-7-ENC CAT6A Shielded BLACK 7 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHBK-SCB-8-ENC CAT6A Shielded BLACK 8 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHBK-SCB-9-ENC CAT6A Shielded BLACK 9 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHBK-SCB-10-ENC CAT6A Shielded BLACK 10 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHBK-SCB-14-ENC CAT6A Shielded BLACK 14 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHBK-SCB-20-ENC CAT6A Shielded BLACK 20 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHBK-SCB-25-ENC CAT6A Shielded BLACK 25 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

Gray
Part Number Description
C6A-SHGY-SCB-1-ENC CAT6A Shielded GREY 1 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHGY-SCB-2-ENC CAT6A Shielded GREY 2 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHGY-SCB-3-ENC CAT6A Shielded GREY 3 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHGY-SCB-4-ENC CAT6A Shielded GREY 4 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHGY-SCB-5-ENC CAT6A Shielded GREY 5 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHGY-SCB-6-ENC CAT6A Shielded GREY 6 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHGY-SCB-7-ENC CAT6A Shielded GREY 7 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHGY-SCB-8-ENC CAT6A Shielded GREY 8 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHGY-SCB-9-ENC CAT6A Shielded GREY 9 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

180



Cat 6A Shielded Slim Clear Boots 28 AWG - Continued
Gray
Part Number Description
C6A-SHGY-SCB-10-ENC CAT6A Shielded GREY 10 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHGY-SCB-14-ENC CAT6A Shielded GREY 14 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHGY-SCB-20-ENC CAT6A Shielded GREY 20 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHGY-SCB-25-ENC CAT6A Shielded GREY 25 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

Green
Part Number Description
C6A-SHGN-SCB-1-ENC CAT6A Shielded GREEN 1 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHGN-SCB-2-ENC CAT6A Shielded GREEN 2 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHGN-SCB-3-ENC CAT6A Shielded GREEN 3 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHGN-SCB-4-ENC CAT6A Shielded GREEN 4 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHGN-SCB-5-ENC CAT6A Shielded GREEN 5 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHGN-SCB-6-ENC CAT6A Shielded GREEN 6 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHGN-SCB-7-ENC CAT6A Shielded GREEN 7 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHGN-SCB-8-ENC CAT6A Shielded GREEN 8 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHGN-SCB-9-ENC CAT6A Shielded GREEN 9 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHGN-SCB-10-ENC CAT6A Shielded GREEN 10 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHGN-SCB-14-ENC CAT6A Shielded GREEN 14 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHGN-SCB-20-ENC CAT6A Shielded GREEN 20 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHGN-SCB-25-ENC CAT6A Shielded GREEN 25 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

Orange
Part Number Description
C6A-SHOR-SCB-1-ENC CAT6A Shielded ORANGE 1 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHOR-SCB-2-ENC CAT6A Shielded ORANGE 2 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHOR-SCB-3-ENC CAT6A Shielded ORANGE 3 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHOR-SCB-4-ENC CAT6A Shielded ORANGE 4 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHOR-SCB-5-ENC CAT6A Shielded ORANGE 5 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHOR-SCB-6-ENC CAT6A Shielded ORANGE 6 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHOR-SCB-7-ENC CAT6A Shielded ORANGE 7 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHOR-SCB-8-ENC CAT6A Shielded ORANGE 8 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHOR-SCB-9-ENC CAT6A Shielded ORANGE 9 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHOR-SCB-10-ENC CAT6A Shielded ORANGE 10 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHOR-SCB-14-ENC CAT6A Shielded ORANGE 14 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHOR-SCB-20-ENC CAT6A Shielded ORANGE 20 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHOR-SCB-25-ENC CAT6A Shielded ORANGE 25 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 
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Cat 6A Shielded Slim Clear Boots 28 AWG - Continued
Red
Part Number Description
C6A-SHRD-SCB-1-ENC CAT6A Shielded RED 1 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHRD-SCB-2-ENC CAT6A Shielded RED 2 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHRD-SCB-3-ENC CAT6A Shielded RED 3 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHRD-SCB-4-ENC CAT6A Shielded RED 4 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHRD-SCB-5-ENC CAT6A Shielded RED 5 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHRD-SCB-6-ENC CAT6A Shielded RED 6 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHRD-SCB-7-ENC CAT6A Shielded RED 7 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHRD-SCB-8-ENC CAT6A Shielded RED 8 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHRD-SCB-9-ENC CAT6A Shielded RED 9 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHRD-SCB-10-ENC CAT6A Shielded RED 10 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHRD-SCB-14-ENC CAT6A Shielded RED 14 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHRD-SCB-20-ENC CAT6A Shielded RED 20 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHRD-SCB-25-ENC CAT6A Shielded RED 25 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

Yellow
Part Number Description
C6A-SHYL-SCB-1-ENC CAT6A Shielded YELLOW 1 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHYL-SCB-2-ENC CAT6A Shielded YELLOW 2 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHYL-SCB-3-ENC CAT6A Shielded YELLOW 3 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHYL-SCB-4-ENC CAT6A Shielded YELLOW 4 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHYL-SCB-5-ENC CAT6A Shielded YELLOW 5 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHYL-SCB-6-ENC CAT6A Shielded YELLOW 6 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHYL-SCB-7-ENC CAT6A Shielded YELLOW 7 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHYL-SCB-8-ENC CAT6A Shielded YELLOW 8 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHYL-SCB-9-ENC CAT6A Shielded YELLOW 9 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHYL-SCB-10-ENC CAT6A Shielded YELLOW 10 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHYL-SCB-14-ENC CAT6A Shielded YELLOW 14 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHYL-SCB-20-ENC CAT6A Shielded YELLOW 20 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 

C6A-SHYL-SCB-25-ENC CAT6A Shielded YELLOW 25 Foot Slim 28AWG w/Clear Snagless Molded Boot (UTP) HQ Network Patch Cable 
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External AC Power Cords

N5-15P to C13 10A Black

ENET Part Number Description
N515-C13-1F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C13 18 AWG 10A Power Cord Black 1FT

N515-C13-2F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C13 18 AWG 10A Power Cord Black 2FT

N515-C13-3F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C13 18 AWG 10A Power Cord Black 3FT

N515-C13-5F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C13 18 AWG 10A Power Cord Black 5FT

N515-C13-6F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C13 18 AWG 10A Power Cord Black 6FT

N515-C13-10F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C13 18 AWG 10A Power Cord Black 10FT

N515-C13-12F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C13 18 AWG 10A Power Cord Black 12FT

N515-C13-15F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C13 18 AWG 10A Power Cord Black 15FT

N515-C13-25F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C13 18 AWG 10A Power Cord Black 25FT

N5-15P to C13 Right-Angle 10A Black

ENET Part Number Description
N515-C13RA-3F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C13 Right-Angle 18 AWG 10A Power Cord Black 3ft

N515-C13RA-6F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C13 Right-Angle 18 AWG 10A Power Cord Black 6ft

N515-C13RA-10F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C13 Right-Angle 18 AWG 10A Power Cord Black 10ft

N5-15P to C13 15A Black

ENET Part Number Description
N515-C13-15A-1F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C13 14 AWG 15A Power Cord Black 1FT

N515-C13-15A-3F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C13 14 AWG 15A Power Cord Black 3FT

N515-C13-15A-6F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C13 14 AWG 15A Power Cord Black 6FT

N515-C13-15A-10F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C13 14 AWG 15A Power Cord Black 10FT

N515-C13-15A-15F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C13 14 AWG 15A Power Cord Black 15FT

N515-C13-15A-25F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C13 14 AWG 15A Power Cord Black 25FT

N5-15P to C13 13A Black

ENET Part Number Description
N515-C13-13A-1F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C13 16 AWG 13A Power Cord Black 1FT

N515-C13-13A-3F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C13 16 AWG 13A Power Cord Black 3FT

N515-C13-13A-6F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C13 16 AWG 13A Power Cord Black 6FT

N515-C13-13A-10F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C13 16 AWG 13A Power Cord Black 10FT

N515-C13-13A-15F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C13 16 AWG 13A Power Cord Black 15FT

N515-C13-13A-25F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C13 16 AWG 13A Power Cord Black 25FT
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N5-15P to C13 10A Red

ENET Part Number Description
N515-C13-RD-1F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C13 18 AWG 10A Power Cord Red 1FT

N515-C13-RD-2F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C13 18 AWG 10A Power Cord Red 2FT

N515-C13-RD-3F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C13 18 AWG 10A Power Cord Red 3FT

N515-C13-RD-4F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C13 18 AWG 10A Power Cord Red 4FT

N515-C13-RD-10F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C13 18 AWG 10A Power Cord Red 10FT

N5-15P to C13 10A Green

ENET Part Number Description
N515-C13-GN-1F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C13 18 AWG 10A Power Cord Green 1FT

N515-C13-GN-2F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C13 18 AWG 10A Power Cord Green 2FT

N515-C13-GN-3F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C13 18 AWG 10A Power Cord Green 3FT

N515-C13-GN-4F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C13 18 AWG 10A Power Cord Green 4FT

N515-C13-GN-10F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C13 18 AWG 10A Power Cord Green 10FT

N5-15P to C13 10A Blue

ENET Part Number Description
N515-C13-BL-1F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C13 18 AWG 10A Power Cord Blue 1FT

N515-C13-BL-2F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C13 18 AWG 10A Power Cord Blue 2FT

N515-C13-BL-3F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C13 18 AWG 10A Power Cord Blue 3FT

N515-C13-BL-4F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C13 18 AWG 10A Power Cord Blue 4FT

N515-C13-BL-10F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C13 18 AWG 10A Power Cord Blue 10FT

C13 to C14 10A Black

ENET Part Number Description
C13C14-2F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 18 AWG 10A Black 2FT

C13C14-3F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 18 AWG 10A Black 3FT

C13C14-5F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 18 AWG 10A Black 5FT

C13C14-6F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 18 AWG 10A Black 6FT

C13C14-8F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 18 AWG 10A Black 8FT

C13C14-10F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 18 AWG 10A Black 10FT

C13C14-12F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 18 AWG 10A Black 12FT
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C13 to C14 10A Red

ENET Part Number Description
C13C14-RD-2F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 18 AWG 10A Red 2FT

C13C14-RD-3F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 18 AWG 10A Red 3FT

C13C14-RD-6F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 18 AWG 10A Red 6FT

C13C14-RD-8F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 18 AWG 10A Red 8FT

C13C14-RD-10F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 18 AWG 10A Red 10FT

C13 to C14 10A Green

ENET Part Number Description
C13C14-GN-2F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 18 AWG 10A Green 2FT

C13C14-GN-3F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 18 AWG 10A Green 3FT

C13C14-GN-6F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 18 AWG 10A Green 6FT

C13C14-GN-8F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 18 AWG 10A Green 8FT

C13C14-GN-10F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 18 AWG 10A Green 10FT

C13 to C14 10A Blue

ENET Part Number Description
C13C14-BL-2F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 18 AWG 10A Blue 2FT

C13C14-BL-3F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 18 AWG 10A Blue 3FT

C13C14-BL-6F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 18 AWG 10A Blue 6FT

C13C14-BL-8F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 18 AWG 10A Blue 8FT

C13C14-BL-10F-ENC C13 to C14 Power Cord Extension 250V 18 AWG 10A Blue 10FT

C19 to C20 15A Black

ENET Part Number Description
C19C20-1F-ENC C19 to C20 Power Cord Extension 250V 14 AWG 15A Black 1ft

C19C20-2F-ENC C19 to C20 Power Cord Extension 250V 14 AWG 15A Black 2ft

C19C20-3F-ENC C19 to C20 Power Cord Extension 250V 14 AWG 15A Black 3ft

C19C20-6F-ENC C19 to C20 Power Cord Extension 250V 14 AWG 15A Black 6ft

C19C20-8F-ENC C19 to C20 Power Cord Extension 250V 14 AWG 15A Black 8ft

C19C20-10F-ENC C19 to C20 Power Cord Extension 250V 14 AWG 15A Black 10ft

C19C20-15F-ENC C19 to C20 Power Cord Extension 250V 14 AWG 15A Black 15ft
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C19 to C20 20A Red

ENET Part Number Description
C19C20-RD-2F-ENC C19 to C20 Power Cord Extension 250V 12 AWG 20A Red 2ft

C19C20-RD-3F-ENC C19 to C20 Power Cord Extension 250V 12 AWG 20A Red 3ft

C19C20-RD-6F-ENC C19 to C20 Power Cord Extension 250V 12 AWG 20A Red 6ft

C19C20-RD-8F-ENC C19 to C20 Power Cord Extension 250V 12 AWG 20A Red 8ft

C19C20-RD-10F-ENC C19 to C20 Power Cord Extension 250V 12 AWG 20A Red 10ft

C19 to C20 20A Green

ENET Part Number Description
C19C20-GN-2F-ENC C19 to C20 Power Cord Extension 250V 12 AWG 20A Green 2ft

C19C20-GN-3F-ENC C19 to C20 Power Cord Extension 250V 12 AWG 20A Green 3ft

C19C20-GN-6F-ENC C19 to C20 Power Cord Extension 250V 12 AWG 20A Green 6ft

C19C20-GN-8F-ENC C19 to C20 Power Cord Extension 250V 12 AWG 20A Green 8ft

C19C20-GN-10F-ENC C19 to C20 Power Cord Extension 250V 12 AWG 20A Green 10ft

C19 to C20 20A Blue

ENET Part Number Description
C19C20-BL-2F-ENC C19 to C20 Power Cord Extension 12 AWG 20A Blue 2ft

C19C20-BL-3F-ENC C19 to C20 Power Cord Extension 12 AWG 20A Blue 3ft

C19C20-BL-6F-ENC C19 to C20 Power Cord Extension 12 AWG 20A Blue 6ft

C19C20-BL-8F-ENC C19 to C20 Power Cord Extension 12 AWG 20A Blue 8ft

C19C20-BL-10F-ENC C19 to C20 Power Cord Extension 12 AWG 20A Blue 10ft

C13 to C20 15A Black

ENET Part Number Description
C13C20-3F-ENC C13 to C20 Power Cord 250V 14 AWG 15A Black 3ft

C13C20-4F-ENC C13 to C20 Power Cord 250V 14 AWG 15A Black 4ft

C13C20-6F-ENC C13 to C20 Power Cord 250V 14 AWG 15A Black 6ft

C13 to C20 15A Red

ENET Part Number Description
C13C20-RD-3F-ENC C13 to C20 Power Cord 250V 14 AWG 15A Red 3ft

C13C20-RD-4F-ENC C13 to C20 Power Cord 250V 14 AWG 15A Red 4ft

C13C20-RD-6F-ENC C13 to C20 Power Cord 250V 14 AWG 15A Red 6ft
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C13 to C20 15A Green

ENET Part Number Description
C13C20-GN-3F-ENC C13 to C20 Power Cord 250V 14 AWG 15A Green 3ft

C13C20-GN-4F-ENC C13 to C20 Power Cord 250V 14 AWG 15A Green 4ft

C13C20-GN-6F-ENC C13 to C20 Power Cord 250V 14 AWG 15A Green 6ft

C13 to C20 15A Blue

ENET Part Number Description
C13C20-BL-3F-ENC C13 to C20 Power Cord 250V 14 AWG 15A Blue 3ft

C13C20-BL-4F-ENC C13 to C20 Power Cord 250V 14 AWG 15A Blue 4ft

C13C20-BL-6F-ENC C13 to C20 Power Cord 250V 14 AWG 15A Blue 6ft

C14 to C15 15A Black 

ENET Part Number Description
C14C15-3F-ENC C14 to C15 Power Extension Cord 14 AWG 15A Black 3ft

C14C15-6F-ENC C14 to C15 Power Extension Cord 14 AWG 15A Black 6ft

C14C15-10F-ENC C14 to C15 Power Extension Cord 14 AWG 15A Black 10ft

C14 to C15 15A Red 

ENET Part Number Description
C14C15-RD-2F-ENC C14 to C15 Power Extension Cord 14 AWG 15A Red 3ft

C14C15-RD-3F-ENC C14 to C15 Power Extension Cord 14 AWG 15A Red 3ft

C14C15-RD-6F-ENC C14 to C15 Power Extension Cord 14 AWG 15A Red 6ft

C14C15-RD-8F-ENC C14 to C15 Power Extension Cord 14 AWG 15A Red 6ft

C14C15-RD-10F-ENC C14 to C15 Power Extension Cord 14 AWG 15A Red 10ft

C14 to C15 15A Green

ENET Part Number Description
C14C15-GN-2F-ENC C14 to C15 Power Extension Cord 14 AWG 15A Green 3ft

C14C15-GN-3F-ENC C14 to C15 Power Extension Cord 14 AWG 15A Green 3ft

C14C15-GN-6F-ENC C14 to C15 Power Extension Cord 14 AWG 15A Green 6ft

C14C15-GN-8F-ENC C14 to C15 Power Extension Cord 14 AWG 15A Green 6ft

C14C15-GN-10F-ENC C14 to C15 Power Extension Cord 14 AWG 15A Green 10ft
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C14 to C15 15A Blue

ENET Part Number Description
C14C15-BL-2F-ENC C14 to C15 Power Extension Cord 14 AWG 15A Blue 3ft

C14C15-BL-3F-ENC C14 to C15 Power Extension Cord 14 AWG 15A Blue 3ft

C14C15-BL-6F-ENC C14 to C15 Power Extension Cord 14 AWG 15A Blue 6ft

C14C15-BL-8F-ENC C14 to C15 Power Extension Cord 14 AWG 15A Blue 6ft

C14C15-BL-10F-ENC C14 to C15 Power Extension Cord 14 AWG 15A Blue 10ft

Laptop Power Cord N5-15P to C5 18 AWG Black

ENET Part Number Description
N515P-C5-3F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C5 3-Prong Laptop Power Cord 18 AWG Black 3ft

N515P-C5-6F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C5 3-Prong Laptop Power Cord 18 AWG Black 6ft

N515P-C5-10F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C5 3-Prong Laptop Power Cord 18 AWG Black 10ft

N515P-C5-15F-ENC NEMA 5-15P to C5 3-Prong Laptop Power Cord 18 AWG Black 15ft

Nema 5-15P To IEC C15 Power Cord Black 

ENET Part Number Description
N515-C15-3F-ENC            NEMA 5-153P to IEC-320 C15 10A 18AWG FT Black Power Cable 

N515-C15-6F-ENC            NEMA 5-15P to IEC-320 C15 10A 18AWG 6FT Black Power Cable 

N515-C15-8F-ENC            NEMA 5-158P to IEC-320 C15 10A 18AWG FT Black Power Cable 

N515-C15-10F-ENC            NEMA 5-15P10to IEC-320 C15 10A 18AWG 6FT Black Power Cable 

Nema 5-15P To Nema 5-15R Standard Power Cord Extension

ENET Part Number Description
N515P-N515R-1F-ENC    Nema 5-15P Male To Nema 5-15R Female 14/3 AWG 15A 125V Black Power Cord 1FT         

N515P-N515R-6F-ENC    Nema 5-15P Male To Nema 5-15R Female 14/3 AWG 15A 125V Black Power Cord 6FT         

N515P-N515R-10F-ENC    Nema 5-15P Male To Nema 5-15R Female 14/3 AWG 15A 125V Black Power Cord 10FT         

N515P-N515R-15F-ENC    Nema 5-15P Male To Nema 5-15R Female 14/3 AWG 15A 125V Black Power Cord 15FT         

N515P-N515R-25F-ENC    Nema 5-15P Male To Nema 5-15R Female 14/3 AWG 15A 125V Black Power Cord 25FT         

International Power Cables

ENET Part Number Description
CAB-AC-C5-6F-KOR-ENC KSC8305 to C5 2.5A 250V 6FT Korean power cable
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European Power Cable

ENET Part Number Description
CEE7-C13-6F-ENC Power Cord Schuko CEE7/7 Male Plug to IEC60320-C13 Female  6 Feet 10a/250v

European Notebook Power Cord

ENET Part Number Description
CEE716-C7-6F-ENC Europlug CEE7/16 male Plug To IEC C7 Female 2.5A  250V 6FT

England Power Cord

ENET Part Number Description
UKBS1363-C13-6F-ENC                 UK BS1363 Male Plug To IEC60320-C13 Female H05VV-F/0.75mm 6FT Black                       

UKBS1363-C7-6F-ENC        UK BS1363 Male Plug To IEC60320 C7 Female 2.5A 250V H03VVH2-F 6FT Black

UKBS1363-C5-6F-ENC        UK BS1363 Male Plug To IEC60320 C5 Female 2.5A 250V H05VV-F 6FT Black

Austrailian Power Cord

ENET Part Number Description
AS3112-C13-6F-ENC AS/NZ 3112 Australian Power Cord To IEC60320-C13 10A 250V 6FT Black

Japan Power Cord

ENET Part Number Description
JISC8303-C13-6F-ENC JIS C 8303 Japanese Power Cord To IEC60320-C13 7AMPS 125V 6FT Black

N515-C13-13A-1F-ENC 5-15P to C13 1FT BLACK NEMA 16AWG POWER CORD

C5C14-5FT-ENC Standard Power Cord - 250 V AC Voltage Rating - 2.50 A Current Rating - Black 18AWG

C5C14-10FT-ENC Standard Power Cord - 250 V AC Voltage Rating - 2.50 A Current Rating - Black 18AWG

Cisco Power Cable

ENET Part Number Description
CAB-C19-CBN-1F-ENC Cabinet Power Cord C20-C19, 1F

CAB-C19-CBN-2F-ENC Cabinet Power Cord C20-C19, 2F

CAB-C19-CBN-3F-ENC Cabinet Power Cord C20-C19, 3F

CAB-C19-CBN-6F-ENC Cabinet Power Cord C20-C19, 6F

CAB-C19-CBN-8F-ENC Cabinet Power Cord C20-C19, 8F

CAB-TA-NA-ENC 5-15P to C15 8FT BLACK NEMA AC POWER CORD
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Locking Power Cords

ENET Part Number Description
C13C14-PLBL-2F-ENC P-LOCK C13 TO C14 10AMP/250V 18/3 SVT 2FT Blue LOCKING POWER CORD

C13C14-PLBL-3F-ENC P-LOCK C13 TO C14 10AMP/250V 18/3 SVT 3FT Blue LOCKING POWER CORD

C13C14-PLBL-4F-ENC P-LOCK C13 TO C14 10AMP/250V 18/3 SVT 4FT Blue LOCKING POWER CORD

C13C14-PLBL-6F-ENC P-LOCK C13 TO C14 10AMP/250V 18/3 SVT 6FT Blue LOCKING POWER CORD

C13C14-PLBL-10F-ENC P-LOCK C13 TO C14 10AMP/250V 18/3 SVT 10FT Blue LOCKING POWER CORD

Locking Power Cords

ENET Part Number Description
C13C14-PLRD-2F-ENC P-LOCK C13 TO C14 10AMP/250V 18/3 SVT 2FT Red LOCKING POWER CORD

C13C14-PLRD-3F-ENC P-LOCK C13 TO C14 10AMP/250V 18/3 SVT 3FT Red LOCKING POWER CORD

C13C14-PLRD-4F-ENC P-LOCK C13 TO C14 10AMP/250V 18/3 SVT 4FT Red LOCKING POWER CORD

C13C14-PLRD-6F-ENC P-LOCK C13 TO C14 10AMP/250V 18/3 SVT 6FT Red LOCKING POWER CORD

C13C14-PLRD-10F-ENC P-LOCK C13 TO C14 10AMP/250V 18/3 SVT 10FT Red LOCKING POWER CORD
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USB Cables

USB 2.0 Cables
USB 2.0 USB A Male to A Male White Cables
ENET Part Number Description
USB2.0MA2-WH-3F                             USB 2.0 A Male to A Male 3ft White Cable              

USB2.0MA2-WH-6F                             USB 2.0 A Male to A Male 6ft White Cable              

USB2.0MA2-WH-10F                             USB 2.0 A Male to A Male 10ft White Cable              

USB2.0MA2-WH-15F                             USB 2.0 A Male to A Male 15ft White Cable              

USB 2.0 USB A Male to B Male White Cables
ENET Part Number Description
USB2.0MAMB-WH-3F                             USB 2.0 A Male to B Male 3ft White Cable              

USB2.0MAMB-WH-6F                             USB 2.0 A Male to B Male 6ft White Cable              

USB2.0MAMB-WH-10F                            USB 2.0 A Male to B Male 10ft White Cable              

USB2.0MAMB-WH-15F                            USB 2.0 A Male to B Male 15ft White Cable              

USB 2.0 USB A Male to B Male Cables
ENET Part Number Description
USB2.0MAMB-1F                             USB 2.0 A Male to B Male 1ft Black  Cable              

USB2.0MAMB-3F                             USB 2.0 A Male to B Male 3ft Black Cable              

USB2.0MAMB-6F                             USB 2.0 A Male to B Male 6ft Black Cable              

USB2.0MAMB-10F                             USB 2.0 A Male to B Male 10ft Black Cable              

USB2.0MAMB-15F                             USB 2.0 A Male to B Male 15ft Black Cable              

USB 2.0 A Male to A Female Extension Black Cables
ENET Part Number Description
USB2.0MAFA-1F                       USB 2.0 A Male to A Female 1ft Extension Black Cable                    

USB2.0MAFA-3F                       USB 2.0 A Male to A Female 3ft Extension Black Cable                    

USB2.0MAFA-6F                       USB 2.0 A Male to A Female 6ft Extension Black Cable                    

USB2.0MAFA-10F                       USB 2.0 A Male to A Female 10ft Extension Black Cable                    

USB2.0MAFA-15F                       USB 2.0 A Male to A Female 15ft Extension Black Cable                    

USB 2.0 A Male to A Female Extension White Cables
ENET Part Number Description
USB2.0MAFA-WH-1F                       USB 2.0 A Male to A Female 1ft Extension White Cable                    

USB2.0MAFA-WH-3F                       USB 2.0 A Male to A Female 3ft Extension White Cable                    

USB2.0MAFA-WH-6F                       USB 2.0 A Male to A Female 6ft Extension White Cable                    

USB2.0MAFA-WH-10F                       USB 2.0 A Male to A Female 10ft Extension White Cable                    

USB2.0MAFA-WH-15F                       USB 2.0 A Male to A Female 15ft Extension White Cable                    
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USB 2.0 Cables - Continued
USB 2.0 USB C Male to Micro-B Male Cables
ENET Part Number Description
USB2.0MC-MICMB-1M USB 2.0 C Male to Micro-B Male 1 Meter 480M 3A Black Cable  

USB2.0MC-MICMB-2M USB 2.0 C Male to Micro-B Male 2 Meter 480M 3A Black Cable  

USB 2.0 USB A Male to C Male Cables
ENET Part Number Description
USB2.0MAMC-1M USB 2.0 A Male to C Male 1 Meter 480M 3A Black Cable          

USB2.0MAMC-2M USB 2.0 A Male to C Male 2 Meter 480M 3A Black Cable          

USB 3.0 Cables
USB 3.0 USB A Male/A Male
ENET Part Number Description
USB3.0MA2-3F USB 3.0 A Male to A Male 3ft Black Cable    

USB3.0MA2-6F USB 3.0 A Male to A Male 6ft Black Cable    

USB3.0MA2-10F USB 3.0 A Male to A Male 10ft Black Cable    

USB 3.0 USB A Male to B Male Cables
ENET Part Number Description
USB3.0MAMB-3F                             USB 3.0 A Male to B Male 3ft Black Cable              

USB3.0MAMB-6F                             USB 3.0 A Male to B Male 6ft Black Cable              

USB3.0MAMB-10F                             USB 3.0 A Male to B Male 10ft Black Cable              

USB3.0MAMB-15F                             USB 3.0 A Male to B Male 15ft Black Cable              

USB 3.0 A Male to A Female Extension Black  Cables
ENET Part Number Description
USB3.0MAFA-3F                       USB 3.0 A Male to A Female 3ft Extension Cable                    

USB3.0MAFA-6F                       USB 3.0 A Male to A Female 6ft Extension Cable                    

USB3.0MAFA-10F                       USB 3.0 A Male to A Female 10ft Extension Cable                    

USB3.0MAFA-15F                       USB 3.0 A Male to A Female 15ft Extension Cable                    

USB 3.1 USB A Male to C Male  Cables
ENET Part Number Description
USB3.1MAMC-1M USB 3.1 G2 A Male to C Male 1 Meter 10G 3A Black Cable 

USB3.1MAMC-2M USB 3.1 G2 A Male to C Male 2 Meter 10G 3A Black Cable 

Lightning To USB Charge and Sync Cable Black
 Lightning To USB Charge and Sync Cable Black
ENET Part Number Description
USBA-LC-BK-3F-ENC 3FT LIGHTNING CABLE TO USB Male A BLACK CABLE

USBA-LC-BK-6F-ENC 6FT LIGHTNING CABLE TO USB Male A BLACK CABLE
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Lightning To USB Charge and Sync Cable White
Lightning To USB Charge and Sync Cable White
ENET Part Number Description
USBA-LC-WH-3F-ENC 3FT LIGHTNING CABLE TO USB Male A WHITE CABLE

USBA-LC-WH-6F-ENC 6FT LIGHTNING CABLE TO USB Male A WHITE CABLE
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DisplayPort™ Cables 

DisplayPort™ To DisplayPort™ Cables
DisplayPort™ Male To DisplayPort™ Male Cable
ENET Part Number Description
DPM2-3F DisplayPort™ Male to DisplayPort™ Male Cable With Latches 3FT 28 AWG Black 

DPM2-6F DisplayPort™ Male to DisplayPort™ Male Cable With Latches 6FT 28 AWG Black 

DPM2-10F DisplayPort™ Male to DisplayPort™ Male Cable With Latches 10FT 28 AWG Black 

DPM2-15F DisplayPort™ Male to DisplayPort™ Male Cable With Latches 15FT 28 AWG Black 

DPM2-25F DisplayPort™ Male to DisplayPort™ Male Cable With Latches 25FT 28 AWG Black 

DPM2-50F DisplayPort™ Male to DisplayPort™ Male Cable With Latches 50FT 28 AWG Black 

DisplayPort™ Cables
DisplayPort™ to DVI Cable
ENET Part Number Description
DPM-DVIM-3F                          DisplayPort™ Male to DVI Male Active Cable 3FT 28 AWG Black     

DPM-DVIM-6F                          DisplayPort™ Male to DVI Male Active  Cable 6FT 28 AWG Black     

DPM-DVIM-10F                          DisplayPort™ Male to DVI Male Active Cable 10FT 28 AWG Black     

DPM-DVIM-15F                          DisplayPort™ Male to DVI Male Active  Cable 15FT 28 AWG Black     

DisplayPort™ Cable to HDMI Cable
ENET Part Number Description
DPM-HDMIM-3F                       DisplayPort™ Male to HDMI Male Active Cable 3FT 28 AWG Black                                                 

DPM-HDMIM-6F                       DisplayPort™ Male to HDMI Male Active  Cable 6FT 28 AWG Black  

DPM-HDMIM-10F                      DisplayPort™ Male to HDMI Male Active Cable 10FT 28 AWG Black 

DPM-HDMIM-15F                      DisplayPort™ Male to HDMI Male Active Cable 15FT 28 AWG Black 

DisplayPort™ to VGA Cable
ENET Part Number Description
DPM-VGAM-3F DisplayPort™ Male to VGA Male Active Cable 3FT 28 AWG Black

DPM-VGAM-6F DisplayPort™ Male to VGA Male Active  Cable 6FT 28 AWG Black

DPM-VGAM-10F DisplayPort™ Male to VGA Male Active Cable 10FT 28 AWG Black

DPM-VGAM-15F DisplayPort™ Male to VGA Male Active Cable 15FT 28 AWG Black

Mini DisplayPort™  Cables
Mini DisplayPort™ Male to Mini DisplayPort™ Male Cable White 
ENET Part Number Description
MDPM2-WH-3F                Mini DisplayPort™ Male to Mini DisplayPort™ Male Cable 3FT 32 AWG White Cable    

MDPM2-WH-6F                Mini DisplayPort™ Male to Mini DisplayPort™ Male Cable 6FT 32 AWG White Cable        

MDPM2-WH-10F                Mini DisplayPort™ Male to Mini DisplayPort™ Male Cable 10FT 32 AWG White Cable        

MDPM2-WH-15F                Mini DisplayPort™ Male to Mini DisplayPort™ Male Cable 15FT 32 AWG White Cable        
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Mini DisplayPort™  Cables - Continued
DVI Male to Mini DisplayPort™ Male Cable White 
ENET Part Number Description
DVIM-MDPM-WH-3F DVI Male to Mini DisplayPort™ Male 32 AWG White  Cable 3FT

DVIM-MDPM-WH-6F DVI Male to Mini DisplayPort™ Male 32 AWG White Cable 6FT

DVIM-MDPM-WH-10F DVI Male to Mini DisplayPort™ Male 32 AWG White Cable 10FT

DVIM-MDPM-WH-15F DVI Male to Mini DisplayPort™ Male 32 AWG White Cable 15FT

VGA Male to Mini DisplayPort™ Male Cable White 
ENET Part Number Description
VGAM-MDPM-WH-3F VGA Male to Mini DisplayPort™ Male 32 AWG White Cable 3FT

VGAM-MDPM-WH-6F VGA Male to Mini DisplayPort™ Male 32 AWG White Cable 6FT

VGAM-MDPM-WH-10F VGA Male to Mini DisplayPort™ Male 32 AWG White Cable 10FT

VGAM-MDPM-WH-15F VGA Male to Mini DisplayPort™ Male 32 AWG White Cable 15FT

DisplayPort™ Male to Mini DisplayPort™ Male Cable White 
ENET Part Number Description
DPM-MDPM-WH-3F DisplayPort™ Male to Mini DisplayPort™ Male 32 AWG White  Cable 3FT

DPM-MDPM-WH-6F DisplayPort™ Male to Mini DisplayPort™ Male 32 AWG White Cable 6FT

DPM-MDPM-WH-10F DisplayPort™ Male to Mini DisplayPort™ Male 32 AWG White Cable 10FT

DPM-MDPM-WH-15F DisplayPort™ Male to Mini DisplayPort™ Male 32 AWG White Cable 15FT

HDMI Male to Mini DisplayPort™ Male Cable White 
ENET Part Number Description
HDMIM-MDPM-WH-3F HDMI Male to Mini DisplayPort™ Male 32 AWG White  Cable 3FT

HDMIM-MDPM-WH-6F HDMI Male to Mini DisplayPort™ Male 32 AWG White Cable 6FT

HDMIM-MDPM-WH-10F HDMI Male to Mini DisplayPort™ Male 32 AWG White Cable 10FT

HDMIM-MDPM-WH-15F HDMI Male to Mini DisplayPort™ Male 32 AWG White  Cable 15FT

195



Video Cables

Computer Monitor Cable-Super VGA Monitor Cable
S-VGA Male to S-VGA Male w/Ferrite Core Cable
ENET Part Number Description
SVGAM2-3F S-VGA HD 15 Male to S-VGA HD 15 Male/w Ferrite Core 3FT Black Cable

SVGAM2-6F S-VGA HD 15 Male to S-VGA HD 15 Male/w Ferrite Core 6FT Black Cable

SVGAM2-10F S-VGA HD 15 Male to S-VGA HD 15 Male/w Ferrite Core 10FT Black Cable

SVGAM2-15F S-VGA HD 15 Male to S-VGA HD 15 Male/w Ferrite Core 15FT Black Cable

SVGAM2-25F S-VGA HD 15 Male to S-VGA HD 15 Male/w Ferrite Core 25FT Black Cable

SVGAM2-50F S-VGA HD 15 Male to S-VGA HD 15 Male/w Ferrite Core 50FT Black Cable

SVGAM2-75F S-VGA HD 15 Male to S-VGA HD 15 Male/w Ferrite Core 75FT Black Cable

SVGAM2-100F S-VGA HD 15 Male to S-VGA HD 15 Male/w Ferrite Core 100FT Black Cable

S-VGA Male to S-VGA Female w/Ferrite Core Cable
ENET Part Number Description
SVGAM-SVGAF-3F S-VGA HD 15 Male to S-VGA HD 15 Female/w Ferrite Core  3FT Black Cable

SVGAM-SVGAF-6F S-VGA HD 15 Male to S-VGA HD 15 Female/w Ferrite Core  6FT Black Cable

SVGAM-SVGAF-10F S-VGA HD 15 Male to S-VGA HD 15 Female/w Ferrite Core  10FT Black Cable

SVGAM-SVGAF-15F S-VGA HD 15 Male to S-VGA HD 15 Female/w Ferrite Core  15FT Black Cable

SVGAM-SVGAF-25F S-VGA HD 15 Male to S-VGA HD 15 Female/w Ferrite Core  25FT Black Cable

SVGAM-SVGAF-50F S-VGA HD 15 Male to S-VGA HD 15 Female/w Ferrite Core  50FT Black Cable

SVGAM-SVGAF-75F S-VGA HD 15 Male to S-VGA HD 15 Female/w Ferrite Core  75FT Black Cable

SVGAM-SVGAF-100F S-VGA HD 15 Male to S-VGA HD 15 Female/w Ferrite Core  100FT Black Cable

S-VGA w/3.5mm Stereo Audio
ENET Part Number Description
SVGAM2-3.5MMST2-3F S-VGA Male to S-VGA Male w/3.5mm Stereo Audio Cable 3FT Black

SVGAM2-3.5MMST2-6F S-VGA Male to S-VGA Male w/3.5mm Stereo Audio Cable 6FT Black

SVGAM2-3.5MMST2-10F S-VGA Male to S-VGA Male w/3.5mm Stereo Audio Cable 10FT Black

SVGAM2-3.5MMST2-15F S-VGA Male to S-VGA Male w/3.5mm Stereo Audio Cable 15FT Black

SVGAM2-3.5MMST2-25F S-VGA Male to S-VGA Male w/3.5mm Stereo Audio Cable 25FT Black

SVGAM2-3.5MMST2-50F S-VGA Male to S-VGA Male w/3.5mm Stereo Audio Cable 50FT Black

SVGAM2-3.5MMST2-75F S-VGA Male to S-VGA Male w/3.5mm Stereo Audio Cable 75FT Black

SVGAM2-3.5MMST2-100F S-VGA Male to S-VGA Male w/3.5mm Stereo Audio Cable 100FT Black

Micro Super VGA Monitor Cable
Micro S-VGA Male to Micro S-VGA Male Black Cable
ENET Part Number Description
MICSVGAM2-3F Micro S-VGA HD 15 Male to Micro S-VGA HD 15 Male Slim Wire and Hood w/Ferrite Core 3FT Black Cable

MICSVGAM2-6F Micro S-VGA HD 15 Male to Micro S-VGA HD 15 Male Slim Wire and Hood w/Ferrite Core 6FT Black Cable

MICSVGAM2-10F Micro S-VGA HD 15 Male to Micro S-VGA HD 15 Male Slim Wire and Hood w/Ferrite Core 10FT Black Cable

MICSVGAM2-15F Micro S-VGA HD 15 Male to Micro S-VGA HD 15 Male Slim Wire and Hood w/Ferrite Core 15FT Black Cable
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Micro Super VGA Monitor Cable - Continued
Micro S-VGA Male to Micro S-VGA Male Black Cable
ENET Part Number Description
MICSVGAM2-25F Micro S-VGA HD 15 Male to Micro S-VGA HD 15 Male Slim Wire and Hood w/Ferrite Core 25FT Black Cable

MICSVGAM2-50F Micro S-VGA HD 15 Male to Micro S-VGA HD 15 Male Slim Wire and Hood w/Ferrite Core 50FT Black Cable

Micro S-VGA Male to Micro S-VGA Female Black Cable
ENET Part Number Description
MICSVGAM-MICSVGAF-6F Micro S-VGA HD 15 Male to Micro S-VGA HD 15 Female Slim Wire and Hood w/Ferrite Core 6FT Black Cable

MICSVGAM-MICSVGAF-10F Micro S-VGA HD 15 Male to Micro S-VGA HD 15 Female Slim Wire and Hood w/Ferrite Core 10FT Black Cable

MICSVGAM-MICSVGAF-15F Micro S-VGA HD 15 Male to Micro S-VGA HD 15 Female Slim Wire and Hood w/Ferrite Core 15FT Black Cable

MICSVGAM-MICSVGAF-25F Micro S-VGA HD 15 Male to Micro S-VGA HD 15 Female Slim Wire and Hood w/Ferrite Core 25FT Black Cable

MICSVGAM-MICSVGAF-50F Micro S-VGA HD 15 Male to Micro S-VGA HD 15 Female Slim Wire and Hood w/Ferrite Core 50FT Black Cable

Micro S-VGA Male (2) w/3.5mm Stereo Audio (2)
ENET Part Number Description
MICSVGAM2-3.5MMST2-3F Micro S-VGA HD 15 Male to Micro S-VGA HD 15 Male w/3.5mm Stereo Audio Cable 3FT Black

MICSVGAM2-3.5MMST2-6F Micro S-VGA HD 15 Male to Micro S-VGA HD 15 Male w/3.5mm Stereo Audio Cable 6FT Black

MICSVGAM2-3.5MMST2-10F Micro S-VGA HD 15 Male to Micro S-VGA HD 15 Male w/3.5mm Stereo Audio Cable 10FT Black

MICSVGAM2-3.5MMST2-15F Micro S-VGA HD 15 Male to Micro S-VGA HD 15 Male w/3.5mm Stereo Audio Cable 15FT Black

MICSVGAM2-3.5MMST2-25F Micro S-VGA HD 15 Male to Micro S-VGA HD 15 Male w/3.5mm Stereo Audio Cable 25FT Black

MICSVGAM2-3.5MMST2-35F Micro S-VGA HD 15 Male to Micro S-VGA HD 15 Male w/3.5mm Stereo Audio Cable 35FT Black

MICSVGAM2-3.5MMST2-50F Micro S-VGA HD 15 Male to Micro S-VGA HD 15 Male w/3.5mm Stereo Audio Cable 50FT Black

HDMI Cables
HDMI Male to HDMI Male Black Cables
ENET Part Number Description
HDMI2-3F-ENC HDMI Male To HDMI Male  High Speed 28AWG 3FT Black Cable

HDMI2-6F-ENC HDMI Male To HDMI Male  High Speed 28AWG 6FT Black Cable

HDMI2-10F-ENC HDMI Male To HDMI Male  High Speed 28AWG 10FT Black Cable

HDMI2-15F-ENC HDMI Male To HDMI Male  High Speed 28AWG 15FT Black Cable

HDMI2-25F-ENC HDMI Male To HDMI Male  High Speed 28AWG 25FT Black Cable

HDMI Male to HDMI Female Extension  Cables
ENET Part Number Description
HDMIM-HDMIF-3F                       HDMI Male to HDMI Female Extension Cable w/ Ethernet 24AWG Black  Cable 3FT            

HDMIM-HDMIF-6F                       HDMI Male to HDMI Female Extension Cable w/ Ethernet 24AWG Black Cable 6FT            

HDMIM-HDMIF-10F                      HDMI Male to HDMI Female Extension Cable w/ Ethernet 24AWG Black Cable 10FT            

HDMIM-HDMIF-15F                      HDMI Male to HDMI Female Extension Cable w/ Ethernet 24AWG Black  Cable 15FT            

HDMIM-HDMIF-25F                      HDMI Male to HDMI Female Extension Cable w/ Ethernet 24AWG Black  Cable 25FT            
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HDMI Cables - Continued
HDMI To Mini HDMI Cable
ENET Part Number Description
HDMIM-MHDMIM-3F HDMI Male to Mini HDMI Male Active Cable 3FT Black                                  

HDMIM-MHDMIM-6F HDMI Male to Mini HDMI Male Active  Cable 6FT Black   

HDMIM-MHDMIM-10F HDMI Male to Mini HDMI Male Active  Cable 10FT Black  

HDMIM-MHDMIM-15F HDMI Male to Mini HDMI Male Active Cable 15FT Black  

HDMI To DVI Cables
ENET Part Number Description
HDMIM-DVIM-1M HDMI Male to DVI Male Active  Cable Assembly 1M Black  

HDMIM-DVIM-2M HDMI Male to DVI Male Active  Cable Assembly 2M Black  

HDMIM-DVIM-3M HDMI Male to DVI Male Active Cable Assembly 3M Black  

HDMIM-DVIM-5M HDMI Male to DVI Male Active  Cable Assembly 5M Black  

DVI Analog Cable  (Digital Visual interface)
DVI to Monitor/Video Cable  (VGA)
ENET Part Number Description
DVIAM-VGAM-1M DVI-Analog Male to VGA Male 1M Black

DVIAM-VGAM-2M DVI-Analog Male to VGA Male 2M Black

DVIAM-VGAM-3M DVI-Analog Male to VGA Male 3M Black

DVIAM-VGAM-5M DVI-Analog Male to VGA Male 5M Black

DVI Digital Cables 
DVI-D Male To DVI-D Male Dual Link Black Colr/Gold Connector
ENET Part Number Description
DVIDM2-DL-2M DVI Digital Male to DVI Digital Male Dual Link Cable Black 2 Meter

DVIDM2-DL-3M DVI Digital Male to DVI Digital Male Dual Link Cable Black 3 Meter

DVIDM2-DL-5M DVI Digital Male to DVI Digital Male Dual Link Cable Black 5 Meter

DVIDM2-DL-25F DVI Digital Male to DVI Digital Male Dual Link Cable Black 25 Meter
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Adapters

DisplayPort™ Male To HDMI Female Adapter Black

ENET Part Number Description
AD-DPM-HDMIF-8IN DisplayPort™ Male to HDMI Female Active Adapter Cable 8 INCH Black

DisplayPort™ Male To DVI Female Adapter Black

ENET Part Number Description
AD-DPM-DVIF-8IN DisplayPort™ Male to DVI Female Active Adapter Cable 8 INCH 28 AWG Black

DisplayPort™ Male To VGA Female Adapter Black

ENET Part Number Description
AD-DPM-VGAF-8IN DisplayPort™ Male to VGA Female Active Adapter/Converter 8 INCH Black Cable

HDMI Male To VGA Female Adapter White

ENET Part Number Description
AD-HDMIM-VGAF-WH-8IN HDMI Male to VGA Female Active Adapter Cable 8 INCH White

Mini DisplayPort™ Male To DVI Female Adapter White

ENET Part Number Description
AD-DVIF-MDPM-WH-8IN DVI Female to Mini DisplayPort™ Male 32 AWG White Adapter Cable 8 INCH

Mini DisplayPort™ Male To VGA Female Adapter White

ENET Part Number Description
AD-VGAF-MDPM-WH-8IN VGA Female to Mini DisplayPort™ Male 32 AWG White Adapter Cable 8 INCH

HDMI A Male To VGA Female Adapter White

ENET Part Number Description
AD-HDMIM-VGAF-WH-8IN HDMI Male to VGA Female Active Adapter Cable 8 INCH White

USB3.1 Male To DisplayPort™ Female White

ENET Part Number Description
AD-USB3.1CM-DPF-WH-8 USB 3.1 C Male To DisplayPort™ Female White Adapter Cable 8 INCH
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USB3.1 Male To VGA Female White

ENET Part Number Description
AD-USB3.1CM-VGAF-WH-8 USB 3.1 C Male To VGA Female White Adapter Cable 8 INCH

USB3.1 Male To HDMI Female White

ENET Part Number Description
AD-USB3.1CM-HDMIF-WH-8 USB 3.1 C Male To HDMI Female White Adapter Cable 8 INCH

USB3.0 A Male To HDMI Female White

ENET Part Number Description
AD-USB3.0AM-HDMIF-WH-8 USB 3.0 A Male To HDMI Female White Adapter Cable 8 INCH

USB3.1 Male To Gigabit Ethernet Adapter

ENET Part Number Description
AD-USB3.1CM-RJ45F-WH-8IN    USB 3.1 C Male To RJ-45 Female Gigabit Ethernet White Adapter Cable 8 INCH

USB3.0 Male To Gigabit Ethernet Adapter

ENET Part Number Description
AD-USB3.0M-RJ45F-WH-8IN USB 3.0 Male To RJ-45 Female Gigabit Ethernet White Adapter Cable 8 INCH
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Attenuators - Couplers

Attenuators
LC
ENET Part Number Description
ATT-LC1DB-ENC Fiber Optic Inline LC UPC 1dB Attenuator

ATT-LC2DB-ENC Fiber Optic Inline LC UPC 2dB Attenuator

ATT-LC3DB-ENC Fiber Optic Inline LC UPC 3dB Attenuator

ATT-LC4DB-ENC Fiber Optic Inline LC UPC 4dB Attenuator

ATT-LC5DB-ENC Fiber Optic Inline LC UPC 5dB Attenuator

ATT-LC6DB-ENC Fiber Optic Inline LC UPC 6dB Attenuator

ATT-LC7DB-ENC Fiber Optic Inline LC UPC 7dB Attenuator

ATT-LC8DB-ENC Fiber Optic Inline LC UPC 8dB Attenuator

ATT-LC10DB-ENC Fiber Optic Inline LC UPC 10dB Attenuator

ATT-LC15DB-ENC Fiber Optic Inline LC UPC 15dB Attenuator

ATT-LC20DB-ENC Fiber Optic Inline LC UPC 20dB Attenuator

SC
ENET Part Number Description
ATT-SC1DB-ENC Fiber Optic Inline SC UPC 1dB Attenuator

ATT-SC2DB-ENC Fiber Optic Inline SC UPC 2dB Attenuator

ATT-SC3DB-ENC Fiber Optic Inline SC UPC 3dB Attenuator

ATT-SC4DB-ENC Fiber Optic Inline SC UPC 4dB Attenuator

ATT-SC5DB-ENC Fiber Optic Inline SC UPC 5dB Attenuator

ATT-SC6DB-ENC Fiber Optic Inline SC UPC 6dB Attenuator

ATT-SC7DB-ENC Fiber Optic Inline SC UPC 7dB Attenuator

ATT-SC8DB-ENC Fiber Optic Inline SC UPC 8dB Attenuator

ATT-SC10DB-ENC Fiber Optic Inline SC UPC 10dB Attenuator

ATT-SC15DB-ENC Fiber Optic Inline SC UPC 15dB Attenuator

ATT-SC20DB-ENC Fiber Optic Inline SC UPC 20dB Attenuator

Inline Couplers
Cat5e
ENET Part Number Description
C5E-COUP-WH Category 5E InLine F/F Coupler White       

C5E-COUP-BK Category 5E InLine F/F Coupler Black      

C5E-SHCOUP Category 5E InLine F/F Coupler Shielded      

Cat6/Cat6A
ENET Part Number Description
C6-COUP-WH Category 6 InLine F/F Coupler White       

C6-SHCOUP Category 6 InLine F/F Coupler Shielded    

C6A-SHCOUP Category 6A InLine F/F Coupler Shielded
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Media Converters

10/100/1000Base Dual-Fiber

ENET Part Number Description
ENMC-FGET-MMF 1x 10/100/1000Base-T RJ45 to 1x SC Duplex 1000Base-SX 850nm Multimode Fiber SC Connector 550m Media 

Converter  Stand-Alone - Power Supply Included, Chassis/Rack Mountable
ENMC-FGET-MMF2 1x 10/100/1000Base-T RJ45 to 1x SC Duplex 1000Base-FX 1310nm Multimode Fiber SC Connector 2km Media 

Converter  Stand-Alone - Power Supply Included, Chassis/Rack Mountable
ENMC-FGET-SMF20 1x 10/100/1000Base-T RJ45 to 1x SC Duplex 1000Base-LX 1310nm Single-mode Fiber SC Connector 20km Media 

Converter  Stand-Alone - Power Supply Included, Chassis/Rack Mountable
ENMC-FGET-SMF40 1x 10/100/1000Base-T RJ45 to 1x Duplex SC 1000Base-EX 1310nm Single-mode Fiber SC Connector 40km Media 

Converter  Stand-Alone - Power Supply Included, Chassis/Rack Mountable
ENMC-FGET-SMF80 1x 10/100/1000Base-T RJ45 to 1x Duplex SC 1000Base-ZX 1550nm Single-mode Fiber SC Connector 80km Media 

Converter  Stand-Alone - Power Supply Included, Chassis/Rack Mountable
ENMC-FGET-SMF100 1x 10/100/1000Base-T RJ45 to 1x Duplex SC 1000Base-EZX 1550nm Single-mode Fiber SC Connector 100km Media 

Converter  Stand-Alone - Power Supply Included, Chassis/Rack Mountable

10/100/1000Base WDM (BiDi) Single-Fiber 

ENET Part Number Description
ENMC-FGET-BXU20 1x 10/100/1000Base-T RJ45 to 1x Simplex SC 1000BaseU 1310nmTx/1550nm Rx Single-mode Single-Strand SC 20km 

WDM Media Converter  Stand-Alone - Power Supply Included, Chassis/Rack Mountable
ENMC-FGET-BXD20 1x 10/100/1000Base-T RJ45 to 1x Simplex SC 1000BaseD 1550nmTx/1310nm Rx Single-mode Single-Strand SC 20km 

WDM Media Converter  Stand-Alone - Power Supply Included, Chassis/Rack Mountable
ENMC-FGET-BXU40 1x 10/100/1000Base-T RJ45 to 1x Simplex SC 1000BaseU 1310nmTx/1550nm Rx Single-mode Single-Strand SC 40km 

WDM Media Converter  Stand-Alone - Power Supply Included, Chassis/Rack Mountable
ENMC-FGET-BXD40 1x 10/100/1000Base-T RJ45 to 1x Simplex SC 1000BaseD 1550nmTx/1310nm Rx Single-mode Single-Strand SC 40km 

WDM Media Converter  Stand-Alone - Power Supply Included, Chassis/Rack Mountable
ENMC-FGET-BXU80 1x 10/100/1000Base-T RJ45 to 1x Simplex SC 1000BaseU 1490nmTx/1550nm Rx Single-mode Single-Strand SC 80km 

WDM Media Converter  Stand-Alone - Power Supply Included, Chassis/Rack Mountable
ENMC-FGET-BXD80 1x 10/100/1000Base-T RJ45 to 1x Simplex SC 1000BaseD 1550nmTx/1490nm Rx Single-mode Single-Strand SC 80km 

WDM Media Converter  Stand-Alone - Power Supply Included, Chassis/Rack Mountable

10/100Base Dual-Fiber 

ENET Part Number Description
ENMC-FET-MMF2 1x 10/100Base-T to 1x Duplex SC 100Base-FX 1310nm Multimode Fiber SC 2km Media Converter  Stand-Alone - Power 

Supply Included, Chassis/Rack Mountable
ENMC-FET-SMF 1x 10/100Base-T to 1x Duplex SC 100Base-LX 1310nm Single Mode Fiber SC Connector 20km Media Converter  Stand-

Alone - Power Supply Included, Chassis/Rack Mountable
ENMC-FET-SMF40 1x 10/100Base-T RJ45 to 1x Duplex SC 100Base-EX 1310nm Single Mode Fiber SC Connector 40km Media Converter  

Stand-Alone - Power Supply Included, Chassis/Rack Mountable
ENMC-FET-SMF80 1x 10/100Base-T RJ45 to 1x Duplex SC 100Base-ZX 1550nm Single Mode Fiber SC Connector 80km Media Converter  

Stand-Alone - Power Supply Included, Chassis/Rack Mountable
ENMC-FET-SMF100 1x 10/100Base-T RJ45 to 1x Duplex SC 100Base-ZX 1550nm Single Mode Fiber SC Connector 100km Media Converter  

Stand-Alone - Power Supply Included, Chassis/Rack Mountable
ENMC-FET-SMF120 1x 10/100Base-T RJ45 to 1x Duplex SC 100Base-EZX 1550nm Single Mode Fiber SC Connector 120km Media 

Converter  Stand-Alone - Power Supply Included, Chassis/Rack Mountable
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10/100Base WDM (BiDi) Single-Fiber

ENET Part Number Description
ENMC-FET-BXU20 1x 10/100Base-T RJ45 to 1x Simplex SC 100BaseU 1310nmTx/1550nm Rx Single-mode Single-Strand SC 20km WDM 

Media Converter  Stand-Alone - Power Supply Included, Chassis/Rack Mountable
ENMC-FET-BXD20 1x 10/100Base-T RJ45 to 1x Simplex SC 100BaseD 1550nmTx/1310nm Rx Single-mode Single-Strand SC 20km WDM 

Media Converter  Stand-Alone - Power Supply Included, Chassis/Rack Mountable
ENMC-FET-BXU40 1x 10/100Base-T RJ45 to 1x Simplex SC 100BaseU 1310nmTx/1550nm Rx Single-mode Single-Strand SC 40km WDM 

Media Converter  Stand-Alone - Power Supply Included, Chassis/Rack Mountable
ENMC-FET-BXD40 1x 10/100Base-T RJ45 to 1x Simplex SC 100BaseD 1550nmTx/1310nm Rx Single-mode Single-Strand SC 40km WDM 

Media Converter  Stand-Alone - Power Supply Included, Chassis/Rack Mountable
ENMC-FET-BXU80 1x 10/100Base-T RJ45 to 1x Simplex SC 100BaseU 1490nmTx/1550nm Rx Single-mode Single-Strand SC 80km WDM 

Media Converter  Stand-Alone - Power Supply Included, Chassis/Rack Mountable
ENMC-FET-BXD80 1x 10/100Base-T RJ45 to 1x Simplex SC 100BaseD 1550nmTx/1490nm Rx Single-mode Single-Strand SC 80km WDM 

Media Converter  Stand-Alone - Power Supply Included, Chassis/Rack Mountable
ENMC-FET-BXU100 1x 10/100Base-T RJ45 to 1x Simplex SC 100BaseU 1490nmTx/1550nm Rx Single-mode Single-Strand SC 100km 

WDM Media Converter  Stand-Alone - Power Supply Included, Chassis/Rack Mountable
ENMC-FET-BXD100 1x 10/100Base-T RJ45 to 1x Simplex SC 100BaseD 1550nmTx/1490nm Rx Single-mode Single-Strand SC 100km 

WDM Media Converter  Stand-Alone - Power Supply Included, Chassis/Rack Mountable

10/100Base 2x RJ45 Ports

ENET Part Number Description
ENMC-FE2T-MMF2 2x 10/100Base-T RJ45 to 1x Duplex SC 100Base-FX Multimode Fiber SC 2km Stand-Alone Media Converter

ENMC-FE2T-SMF 2x 10/100Base-T RJ45 to 1x Duplex SC 100Base-LX Single-mode Fiber 20km Stand-Alone Media Converter

ENMC-FE2T-SMF40 2x 10/100Base-T RJ45 to 1x Duplex SC 100Base-EX Single-mode Fiber 40km Stand-Alone Media Converter

ENMC-FE2T-SMF60 2x 10/100Base-T RJ45 to 1x Duplex SC 100Base-ZX Single-mode Fiber 60km Stand-Alone Media Converter

ENMC-FE2T-BXU20 2x 10/100Base-T RJ45 to 1x Simplex SC 100BaseU 1310nmTx/1550nm Rx Single-mode Single-Strand SC 20km WDM 
Stand-Alone Media Converter   - Power Supply Included

ENMC-FE2T-BXD20 2x 10/100Base-T RJ45 to 1x Simplex SC 100BaseD 1550nmTx/1310nm Rx Single-mode Single-Strand SC 20km WDM 
Stand-Alone Media Converter   - Power Supply Included

ENMC-FE2T-BXU40 2x 10/100Base-T RJ45 to 1x Simplex SC 100BaseU 1310nmTx/1550nm Rx Single-mode Single-Strand SC 40km WDM 
Stand-Alone Media Converter   - Power Supply Included

ENMC-FE2T-BXD40 2x 10/100Base-T RJ45 to 1x Simplex SC 100BaseD 1550nmTx/1310nm Rx Single-mode Single-Strand SC 40km WDM 
Stand-Alone Media Converter   - Power Supply Included

ENMC-FE2T-BXU60 2x 10/100Base-T RJ45 to 1x Simplex SC 100BaseU 1490nmTx/1550nm Rx Single-mode Single-Strand SC 60km WDM 
Stand-Alone Media Converter   - Power Supply Included

ENMC-FE2T-BXD60 2x 10/100Base-T RJ45 to 1x Simplex SC 100BaseD 1550nmTx/1490nm Rx Single-mode Single-Strand SC 60km WDM 
Stand-Alone Media Converter   - Power Supply Included

10/100Base 4x RJ45 Ports

ENET Part Number Description
ENMC-FE4T-MMF2 4x 10/100Base-T RJ45 to 1x Duplex SC 100Base-FX Multimode Fiber SC 2km Stand-Alone Media Converter

ENMC-FE4T-SMF 4x 10/100Base-T RJ45 to 1x Duplex SC 100Base-LX Single-mode Fiber 20km Stand-Alone Media Converter

ENMC-FE4T-SMF40 4x 10/100Base-T RJ45 to 1x Duplex SC 100Base-EX Single-mode Fiber 40km Stand-Alone Media Converter

ENMC-FE4T-SMF60 4x 10/100Base-T RJ45 to 1x Duplex SC 100Base-ZX Single-mode Fiber 60km Stand-Alone Media Converter

ENMC-FE4T-BXU20 4x 10/100Base-T RJ45 to 1x Simplex SC 100BaseU 1310nmTx/1550nm Rx Single-mode Single-Strand SC 20km WDM 
Stand-Alone Media Converter   - Power Supply Included
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10/100Base 4x RJ45 Ports - Continued

ENET Part Number Description
ENMC-FE4T-BXD20 4x 10/100Base-T RJ45 to 1x Simplex SC 100BaseD 1550nmTx/1310nm Rx Single-mode Single-Strand SC 20km WDM 

Stand-Alone Media Converter   - Power Supply Included
ENMC-FE4T-BXU40 4x 10/100Base-T RJ45 to 1x Simplex SC 100BaseU 1310nmTx/1550nm Rx Single-mode Single-Strand SC 40km WDM 

Stand-Alone Media Converter   - Power Supply Included
ENMC-FE4T-BXD40 4x 10/100Base-T RJ45 to 1x Simplex SC 100BaseD 1550nmTx/1310nm Rx Single-mode Single-Strand SC 40km WDM 

Stand-Alone Media Converter   - Power Supply Included
ENMC-FE4T-BXU60 4x 10/100Base-T RJ45 to 1x Simplex SC 100BaseU 1490nmTx/1550nm Rx Single-mode Single-Strand SC 60km WDM 

Stand-Alone Media Converter   - Power Supply Included
ENMC-FE4T-BXD60 4x 10/100Base-T RJ45 to 1x Simplex SC 100BaseD 1550nmTx/1490nm Rx Single-mode Single-Strand SC 60km WDM 

Stand-Alone Media Converter   - Power Supply Included

10/100/1000 SFP Based

ENET Part Number Description
ENMC-FGET-SFP 1x 10/100/1000M Copper RJ45 to 1x 1000Base-X SFP Gigabit Ethernet Fiber Media Converter  Stand-Alone - Power 

Supply Included, Chassis/Rack Mountable with one SFP slot (without SFP).  The ENMC-FGET-SFP is capable of 
accepting a wide range of SFP modules.  Those SFP modules include:  SFP-SX, SFP-LX, SFP-EX, SFP-ZX, BX SFP, 
CWDM-SFP, and DWDM-SFP

ENMC-FGE2T-2SFP 2x 10/100/1000Base-T RJ45 to 2x 1000Base-X Open SFP Slots Media Converter  Stand-Alone - Power Supply Included, 
Chassis/Rack Mountable (without SFP)

ENMC-FGE4T-2SFP 4x 10/100/1000Bae-T RJ45 to 2x 1000Base-X Open SFP Slot Media Converter  Stand-Alone - Power Supply Included, 
Chassis/Rack Mountable 4 UTP (without SFP)

ENTMC-FGETP-SFP 1x 10/100/1000Base-T Power Over Ethernet (PoE) to 1x 1000Base-X SFP (without SFP) Power Sourcing Equipment 
(PSE) Media Converter  Stand-Alone - Power Supply Included, Chassis/Rack Mountable TAA Compliant.

10GBase XFP

ENET Part Number Description
ENMC-10GET-XFP 10GBase Copper to Fiber 1x 10GBase-T RJ45 to 10GBase-X XFP Media Converter (without XFP).

Power-Over-Ethernet (PoE)

ENET Part Number Description
ENMC-FETP-MMF2 1x 10/100Base-T Power Over Ethernet (PoE) RJ45 to 1x Duplex SC 100Base-FX Multimode 2km, IEEE802.3, 33W total

ENMC-FETP-SMF 1x 10/100Base-T Power Over Ethernet (PoE) RJ45 to 1x Duplex SC 100Base-LX Single-mode 20km, IEEE802.3, 33W 
total

ENMC-FGETP-MMF 1x 10/100/1000Base-T Power Over Ethernet (PoE) RJ45 to 1x Duplex SC 1000Base-FX Gigabit Ethernet Multimode 2km, 
IEEE802.3, 33W total

ENMC-FGETP-SMF 1x 10/100/1000Base-T Power Over Ethernet (PoE) RJ45 to 1x Duplex SC Gigabit Ethernet Single-mode Duplex SC 
Connector, 20km, IEEE802.3, 33W total

19" 2U Rack-Mount Chassis

ENET Part Number Description
ENMC-C2U14DP 14-Slot 19" 2U Media Converter Rack-Mount Chassis Dual AC Power Supply 220V
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OEM Compatible Network Interface Cards (NIC)

40Gbps

Brand OEM P/N ENET P/N Description
Intel® XL710QDA2 XL710QDA2-ENC 40Gb Dual-Port PCI Express x8 Network Interface Card (NIC) 2x Open 

QSFP+ Ports Intel XL710 Chipset Based Intel® Compatible
Silicom PE340G2Qi71 PE340G2Qi71-ENC 40Gb Dual-Port PCI Express x8 Network Interface Card (NIC) 2x Open 

QSFP+ Ports Intel XL710 Chipset Based Silicom Compatible

10Gbps

Brand OEM P/N ENET P/N Description
Chelsio® T520-CR T520-CR-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCI Express x8 Network Interface Card (NIC) 2x Open 

SFP+ Ports Intel 82599 Chipset Based Chelsio® Compatible

Chelsio® T420-CR T420-CR-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCI Express x8 Network Interface Card (NIC) 2x Open 
SFP+ Ports Intel 82599 Chipset Based Chelsio® Compatible

Cisco® UCSC-PCIE-CSC-02 UCSC-PCIE-CSC-02-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCI Express x8 Network Interface Card (NIC) 2x Open 
SFP+ Ports Intel 82599 Chipset Based Cisco® Compatible

Cisco® N2XX-AIPCI01 N2XX-AIPCI01-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCI Express x8 Network Interface Card (NIC) 2x Open 
SFP+ Ports Intel 82599 Chipset Based Cisco® Compatible

Dell® 430-4436 430-4436-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCI Express x8 Network Interface Card (NIC) 2x Open 
SFP+ Ports Intel 82599 Chipset Based Dell® Compatible

Dell® 430-4435 430-4435-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCI Express x8 Network Interface Card (NIC) 2x Open 
SFP+ Ports Intel 82599 Chipset Based Dell® Compatible

Dell® 430-3815 430-3815-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCI Express x8 Network Interface Card (NIC) 2x Open 
SFP+ Ports Intel 82599 Chipset Based Dell® Compatible

HP® BK835A BK835A-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCI Express x8 Network Interface Card (NIC) 2x Open 
SFP+ Ports Intel 82599 Chipset Based HP® Compatible

HP® 718904-B21 718904-B21-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCI Express x8 Network Interface Card (NIC) 2x Open 
SFP+ Ports Intel 82599 Chipset Based HP® Compatible

HP® 665249-B21 665249-B21-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCI Express x8 Network Interface Card (NIC) 2x Open 
SFP+ Ports Intel 82599 Chipset Based HP® Compatible

HP® 593717-B21 593717-B21-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCI Express x8 Network Interface Card (NIC) 2x Open 
SFP+ Ports Intel 82599 Chipset Based HP® Compatible

HP® 581201-B21 581201-B21-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCI Express x8 Network Interface Card (NIC) 2x Open 
SFP+ Ports Intel 82599 Chipset Based HP® Compatible

HP® 468332-B21 468332-B21-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCI Express x8 Network Interface Card (NIC) 2x Open 
SFP+ Ports Intel 82599 Chipset Based HP® Compatible

HP® 614203-B21 614203-B21-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCI Express x8 Network Interface Card (NIC) 2x Open 
SFP+ Ports Intel 82599 Chipset Based HP® Compatible

IBM® 90Y6456 90Y6456-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCI Express x8 Network Interface Card (NIC) 2x Open 
SFP+ Ports Intel 82599 Chipset Based IBM® Compatible

IBM® 49Y7980 49Y7980-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCI Express x8 Network Interface Card (NIC) 2x Open 
SFP+ Ports Intel 82599 Chipset Based IBM® Compatible

IBM® 49Y7960 49Y7960-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCI Express x8 Network Interface Card (NIC) 2x Open 
SFP+ Ports Intel 82599 Chipset Based IBM® Compatible

205



10Gbps - Continued

Brand OEM P/N ENET P/N Description
IBM® 95Y3762 95Y3762-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCI Express x8 Network Interface Card (NIC) 2x Open 

SFP+ Ports Intel 82599 Chipset Based IBM® Compatible

IBM® 42C1800 42C1800-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCI Express x8 Network Interface Card (NIC) 2x Open 
SFP+ Ports Intel 82599 Chipset Based IBM® Compatible

IBM® 81Y8021 81Y8021-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCI Express x8 Network Interface Card (NIC) 2x Open 
SFP+ Ports Intel 82599 Chipset Based IBM® Compatible

IBM® 46M2237 46M2237-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCI Express x8 Network Interface Card (NIC) 2x Open 
SFP+ Ports Intel 82599 Chipset Based IBM® Compatible

Intel® E10G42BTDA E10G42BTDA-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCI Express x8 Network Interface Card (NIC) 2x Open 
SFP+ Ports Intel 82599 Chipset Based Intel® Compatible

Mellanox® MHQH29C-XTR MHQH29C-XTR-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCI Express x8 Network Interface Card (NIC) 2x Open 
SFP+ Ports Intel 82599 Chipset Based Mellanox® Compatible

QLogic® QLE8362-CU-CK QLE8362-CU-CK-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCI Express x8 Network Interface Card (NIC) 2x Open 
SFP+ Ports Intel 82599 Chipset Based QLogic® Compatible

QLogic® QLE8242-CU-CK QLE8242-CU-CK-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCI Express x8 Network Interface Card (NIC) 2x Open 
SFP+ Ports Intel 82599 Chipset Based QLogic® Compatible

QLogic® QLE3242-CU-CK QLE3242-CU-CK-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCI Express x8 Network Interface Card (NIC) 2x Open 
SFP+ Ports Intel 82599 Chipset Based QLogic® Compatible

Solarflare® SFN6122F SFN6122F-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCI Express x8 Network Interface Card (NIC) 2x Open 
SFP+ Ports Intel 82599 Chipset Based Solarflare® Compatible

Solarflare® SFN5322F SFN5322F-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCI Express x8 Network Interface Card (NIC) 2x Open 
SFP+ Ports Intel 82599 Chipset Based Solarflare® Compatible

Solarflare® SFN5162F SFN5162F-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCI Express x8 Network Interface Card (NIC) 2x Open 
SFP+ Ports Intel 82599 Chipset Based Solarflare® Compatible

Solarflare® SFN5122F SFN5122F-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCI Express x8 Network Interface Card (NIC) 2x Open 
SFP+ Ports Intel 82599 Chipset Based Solarflare® Compatible

QLogic® QLE8240-CU-CK QLE8240-CU-CK-ENC 10Gb Single-Port PCI Express x8 Network Interface Card (NIC) 1x 
Open SFP+ Port Intel 82599 Chipset Based QLogic® Compatible

QLogic® QLE8360-CU-CK QLE8360-CU-CK-ENC 10Gb Single-Port PCI Express x8 Network Interface Card (NIC) 1x 
Open SFP+ Port Intel 82599 Chipset Based QLogic® Compatible

Solarflare® SFN5152F SFN5152F-ENC 10Gb Single-Port PCI Express x8 Network Interface Card (NIC) 1x 
Open SFP+ Port Intel 82599 Chipset Based Solarflare® Compatible

FastFrame FFRM-NT11-000 FFRM-NT11-000-ENC 10Gb Single-Port PCI Express x8 Network Interface Card (NIC) 1x 
RJ45 Port Intel X540 Chipset Based FastFrame Compatible

Intel® X540-T1 X540-T1-ENC 10Gb Single-Port PCI Express x8 Network Interface Card (NIC) 1x 
RJ45 Port Intel X540 Chipset Based Intel® Compatible
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10Gbps - Continued

Brand OEM P/N ENET P/N Description
Cisco® UCSC-PCIE-BTG= UCSC-PCIE-BTG-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCI Express x8 Network Interface Card (NIC) 2x RJ45 

Port Intel X540 Chipset Based Cisco® Compatible
Cisco® UCSC-PCIE-ITG UCSC-PCIE-ITG-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCI Express x8 Network Interface Card (NIC) 2x RJ45 

Port Intel X540 Chipset Based Cisco® Compatible
HP® 656596-B21 656596-B21-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCI Express x8 Network Interface Card (NIC) 2x RJ45 

Port Intel X540 Chipset Based HP® Compatible
IBM® 49Y7970 49Y7970-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCI Express x8 Network Interface Card (NIC) 2x RJ45 

Port Intel X540 Chipset Based IBM® Compatible
Intel® X540T2 X540T2-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCI Express x8 Network Interface Card (NIC) 2x RJ45 

Port Intel X540 Chipset Based Intel® Compatible
Lenovo® 0C19497 0C19497-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCI Express x8 Network Interface Card (NIC) 2x RJ45 

Port Intel X540 Chipset Based Lenovo® Compatible
QLogic® QLE3242-RJ-CK QLE3242-RJ-CK-ENC 10Gb Dual-Port PCI Express x8 Network Interface Card (NIC) 2x RJ45 

Port Intel X540 Chipset Based QLogic® Compatible

1Gbps

Brand OEM P/N ENET P/N Description
IBM® 42C1750 42C1750-ENC 1Gb Dual-Port PCI Express x4 Network Interface Card (NIC) 2x Open 

SFP Ports Intel 82576EB Chipset Based IBM® Compatible
Intel® E1G41EF E1G41EF-ENC 1Gb Dual-Port PCI Express x4 Network Interface Card (NIC) 2x Open 

SFP Ports Intel 82576EB Chipset Based Intel® Compatible
Intel® E1G42EF E1G42EF-ENC 1Gb Dual-Port PCI Express x4 Network Interface Card (NIC) 2x Open 

SFP Ports Intel 82576EB Chipset Based Intel® Compatible
ZBNET ZBE9602EF ZBE9602EF-ENC 1Gb Dual-Port PCI Express x4 Network Interface Card (NIC) 2x Open 

SFP Ports Intel 82576EB Chipset Based ZBNET Compatible

Cisco® N2XX-ABPCI03-M3 N2XX-ABPCI03-M3-ENC 10/100/1000Mbps Quad-Port PCI Express x4 Network Interface Card 
(NIC) 4x RJ45 Port Intel 82580 Chipset Based Cisco® Compatible

Cisco® UCSC-PCIE-IRJ45= UCSC-PCIE-IRJ45-ENC 10/100/1000Mbps Quad-Port PCI Express x4 Network Interface Card 
(NIC) 4x RJ45 Port Intel 82580 Chipset Based Cisco® Compatible

HP® 435508-B21 435508-B21-ENC 10/100/1000Mbps Quad-Port PCI Express x4 Network Interface Card 
(NIC) 4x RJ45 Port Intel 82580 Chipset Based HP® Compatible

HP® 538696-B21 538696-B21-ENC 10/100/1000Mbps Quad-Port PCI Express x4 Network Interface Card 
(NIC) 4x RJ45 Port Intel 82580 Chipset Based HP® Compatible

HP® 593722-B21 593722-B21-ENC 10/100/1000Mbps Quad-Port PCI Express x4 Network Interface Card 
(NIC) 4x RJ45 Port Intel 82580 Chipset Based HP® Compatible

HP® 629135-B21 629135-B21-ENC 10/100/1000Mbps Quad-Port PCI Express x4 Network Interface Card 
(NIC) 4x RJ45 Port Intel 82580 Chipset Based HP® Compatible

HP® 647594-B21 647594-B21-ENC 10/100/1000Mbps Quad-Port PCI Express x4 Network Interface Card 
(NIC) 4x RJ45 Port Intel 82580 Chipset Based HP® Compatible
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1Gbps - Continued

Brand OEM P/N ENET P/N Description
HP® 665240-B21 665240-B21-ENC 10/100/1000Mbps Quad-Port PCI Express x4 Network Interface Card 

(NIC) 4x RJ45 Port Intel 82580 Chipset Based HP® Compatible

IBM® 49Y4240 49Y4240-ENC 10/100/1000Mbps Quad-Port PCI Express x4 Network Interface Card 
(NIC) 4x RJ45 Port Intel 82580 Chipset Based IBM® Compatible

IBM® 90Y9352 90Y9352-ENC 10/100/1000Mbps Quad-Port PCI Express x4 Network Interface Card 
(NIC) 4x RJ45 Port Intel 82580 Chipset Based IBM® Compatible

Intel® E1G44HT E1G44HT-ENC 10/100/1000Mbps Quad-Port PCI Express x4 Network Interface Card 
(NIC) 4x RJ45 Port Intel 82580 Chipset Based Intel® Compatible

Intel® EXPI9404PTL EXPI9404PTL-ENC 10/100/1000Mbps Quad-Port PCI Express x4 Network Interface Card 
(NIC) 4x RJ45 Port Intel 82580 Chipset Based Intel® Compatible

Intel® I350T4 I350T4-ENC 10/100/1000Mbps Quad-Port PCI Express x4 Network Interface Card 
(NIC) 4x RJ45 Port Intel 82580 Chipset Based Intel® Compatible
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Network Memory

880 Series Routers
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Type Description
MEM8XX-256U512D MEM8XX-256U512D-ENA ENET Approved 512MB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Router 880 Series 

MEM8XX-256U512D MEM8XX-256U512D-ENC ENET Compatible 512MB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Router 880 Series 

MEM8XX-256U768D MEM8XX-256U768D-ENA ENET Approved 512MB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Router 880 Series 

MEM8XX-256U768D MEM8XX-256U768D-ENC ENET Compatible 512MB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Router 880 Series 

MEM8XX-512U1GBD MEM8XX-512U1GBD-ENC ENET Compatible 512MB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Router 880 Series 

MEM8XX-512U768D MEM8XX-512U768D-ENA ENET Approved 512MB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Router 880 Series

MEM8XX-512U768D MEM8XX-512U768D-ENC ENET Compatible 512MB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Router 880 Series

870 Series Routers
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Type Description
MEM870-64D, MEM870-
128U192D

MEM870-64D-ENA ENET Approved 64MB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Router 870 Series 

MEM870-64D, MEM870-
128U192D

MEM870-64D-ENC ENET Compatible 64MB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Router 870 Series 

MEM870-128D, MEM870-
128U256D

MEM870-128D-ENA ENET Approved 128MB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Router 870 Series

MEM870-128D, MEM870-
128U256D

MEM870-128D-ENC ENET Compatible 128MB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Router 870 Series 

MEM870-8F MEM870-8F-ENC ENET Compatible 8MB Flash Upgrade Cisco Router 870 Series

MEM870-16F, MEM870-
20U36F, MEM870-28U36F

MEM870-16F-ENC ENET Compatible 16MB Flash Upgrade Cisco Router 870 Series 

MEM870-32F, MEM870-
20U52F, MEM870-28U52F

MEM870-32F-ENC ENET Compatible 32MB Flash Upgrade Cisco Router 870 Series 

1801, 1802, 1803, 1805 Routers
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Type Description
MEM180X-128D MEM180X-128D-ENA ENET Approved 128MB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Router 180X Series 

MEM180X-128D MEM180X-128D-ENC ENET Compatible 128MB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Router 180X Series 

MEM180X-256D, MEM180X-
128U384D

MEM180X-256D-ENA ENET Approved 256MB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Router 180X Series 

MEM180X-256D, MEM180X-
128U384D

MEM180X-256D-ENC ENET Compatible 256MB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Router 180X Series 

MEM1800-64CF, MEM1800-
32U64CF

MEM1800-64CF-ENA ENET Approved 64MB Flash Upgrade Cisco Router 1800 Series

MEM1800-64CF, MEM1800-
32U64CF

MEM1800-64CF-ENC ENET Compatible 64MB Flash Upgrade Cisco Router 1800 Series

MEM1800-32U128CF MEM1800-32U128CF-ENA ENET Approved 128MB Flash Upgrade Cisco Router 1800 Series

MEM1800-32U128CF MEM1800-32U128CF-ENC ENET Compatible 128MB Flash Upgrade Cisco Router 1800 Series
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1811, 1812 Routers
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Type Description
MEM181X-128D, MEM181X-
128U256D

MEM181X-128D-ENA ENET Approved 128MB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Router 1811, 1812 

MEM181X-128D, MEM181X-
128U256D

MEM181X-128D-ENC ENET Compatible 128MB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Router 1811, 1812

MEM181X-256D, MEM181X-
128U384D

MEM181X-256D-ENA ENET Approved 256MB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Router 1811, 1812 

MEM181X-256D, MEM181X-
128U384D

MEM181X-256D-ENC ENET Compatible 128MB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Router 1811, 1812

MEM1800-64CF, MEM1800-
32U64CF

MEM1800-64CF-ENA ENET Approved 64MB Flash Upgrade Cisco Router 1800 Series

MEM1800-64CF, MEM1800-
32U64CF

MEM1800-64CF-ENC ENET Compatible 64MB Flash Upgrade Cisco Router 1800 Series

MEM1800-32U128CF MEM1800-32U128CF-ENA ENET Approved 128MB Flash Upgrade Cisco Router 1800 Series

MEM1800-32U128CF MEM1800-32U128CF-ENC ENET Compatible 128MB Flash Upgrade Cisco Router 1800 Series

1841 Router
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Type Description
MEM1841-128D, MEM1841-
128U256D

MEM1841-128D-ENA ENET Approved 128MB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Router 1841

MEM1841-128D, MEM1841-
128U256D

MEM1841-128D-ENC ENET Compatible 128MB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Router 1841 

MEM1841-256D, MEM1841-
128U384D

MEM1841-256D-ENA ENET Approved 256MB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Router 1841

MEM1841-256D, MEM1841-
128U384D

MEM1841-256D-ENC ENET Compatible 256MB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Router 1841 

MEM1800-32U128CF MEM1800-32U128CF-ENA ENET Approved 128MB Flash Upgrade Cisco Router 1800 Series

MEM1800-32U128CF MEM1800-32U128CF-ENC ENET Compatible 128MB Flash Upgrade Cisco Router 1800 Series

MEM1800-64CF, MEM1800-
32U64CF

MEM1800-64CF-ENA ENET Approved 64MB Flash Upgrade Cisco Router 1800 Series

MEM1800-64CF, MEM1800-
32U64CF

MEM1800-64CF-ENC ENET Compatible 64MB Flash Upgrade Cisco Router 1800 Series

1941 Router
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Type Description
MEM-1900-512MB, MEM-
1900-512U1GB

MEM-1900-512MB-ENA ENET Approved 512MB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Router 1941

MEM-1900-512MB, MEM-
1900-512U1GB

MEM-1900-512MB-ENC ENET Compatible 512MB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Router 1941

MEM-1900-1GB, MEM-1900-
512U1.5GB

MEM-1900-1GB-ENA ENET Approved 1GB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Router 1941

MEM-1900-1GB, MEM-1900-
512U1.5GB

MEM-1900-1GB-ENC ENET Compatible 1GB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Router 1941

MEM-1900-2GB, MEM-1900-
512U2.5GB

MEM-1900-2GB-ENA ENET Approved 2GB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Router 1941

MEM-1900-2GB, MEM-1900-
512U2.5GB

MEM-1900-2GB-ENC ENET Compatible 2GB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Router 1941

MEM-CF-256MB MEM-CF-256MB-ENA ENET Approved 256MB Flash Upgrade Cisco ISR Series Routers 1900, 2900, 3900

MEM-CF-256MB MEM-CF-256MB-ENC ENET Compatible 256MB Flash Upgrade Cisco ISR Series Routers 1900, 2900, 3901
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1941 Router - Continued
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Type Description
MEM-CF-512MB, MEM-CF-
256U512MB

MEM-CF-512MB-ENA ENET Approved 512MB Flash Upgrade Cisco ISR Series Routers 1900, 2900, 3900

MEM-CF-512MB, MEM-CF-
256U512MB

MEM-CF-512MB-ENC ENET Compatible 512MB Flash Upgrade Cisco ISR Series Routers 1900, 2900, 3901

MEM-CF-1GB, MEM-CF-
256U1GB

MEM-CF-1GB-ENA ENET Approved 1GB Flash Upgrade Cisco ISR Series Routers 1900, 2900, 3900

MEM-CF-1GB, MEM-CF-
256U1GB

MEM-CF-1GB-ENC ENET Compatible 1GB Flash Upgrade Cisco ISR Series Routers 1900, 2900, 3901

MEM-CF-2GB, MEM-CF-
256U2GB

MEM-CF-2GB-ENA ENET Approved 2GB Flash Upgrade Cisco ISR Series Routers 1900, 2900, 3900

MEM-CF-2GB, MEM-CF-
256U2GB

MEM-CF-2GB-ENC ENET Compatible 2GB Flash Upgrade Cisco ISR Series Routers 1900, 2900, 3901

MEM-CF-4GB, MEM-CF-
256U4GB

MEM-CF-4GB-ENA ENET Approved 4GB Flash Upgrade Cisco ISR Series Routers 1900, 2900, 3900

MEM-CF-4GB, MEM-CF-
256U4GB

MEM-CF-4GB-ENC ENET Compatible 4GB Flash Upgrade Cisco ISR Series Routers 1900, 2900, 3900

2691 Router
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Type Description
MEM2691-128D, MEM2691-
128U256D

MEM2691-128D-ENA ENET Approved 128MB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Router 2690

MEM2691-128D, MEM2691-
128U256D

MEM2691-128D-ENC ENET Compatible 128MB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Router 2691 

MEM2691-256D MEM2691-256D-ENA ENET Approved 256MB DRAM Upgrade Kit (2x128MB) Cisco Router 2691 

MEM2691-256D MEM2691-256D-ENC ENET Compatible 256MB DRAM Upgrade Kit (2x128MB) Cisco Router 2691 

MEM2691-64CF MEM2691-64CF-ENA ENET Approved 64MB Flash Upgrade Cisco Router 2691

MEM2691-64CF MEM2691-64CF-ENC ENET Compatible 64MB Flash Upgrade Cisco Router 2691

MEM2691-128CF MEM2691-128CF-ENA ENET Approved 128MB Flash Upgrade Cisco Router 2691

MEM2691-128CF MEM2691-128CF-ENC ENET Compatible 128MB Flash Upgrade Cisco Router 2691

2801 Router
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Type Description
MEM2801-128D, MEM2801-
128U256D

MEM2801-128D-ENA ENET Approved 128MB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Router 2801 

MEM2801-128D, MEM2801-
128U256D

MEM2801-128D-ENC ENET Compatible 128MB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Router 2801 

MEM2801-256D, MEM2801-
128U384D

MEM2801-256D-ENA ENET Approved 256MB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Router 2801 

MEM2801-256D, MEM2801-
128U384D

MEM2801-256D-ENC ENET Compatible 256MB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Router 2801 

MEM2800-64CF, MEM2800-
32U64CF

MEM2800-64CF-ENA ENET Approved 64MB Flash Upgrade Cisco Router 2800 Series

MEM2800-64CF, MEM2800-
32U64CF

MEM2800-64CF-ENC ENET Compatible 64MB Flash Upgrade Cisco Router 2800 Series 

MEM2800-128CF, MEM2800-
64U128CF

MEM2800-128CF-ENA ENET Approved 128MB Flash Upgrade Cisco Router 2800 Series

MEM2800-128CF, MEM2800-
64U128CF

MEM2800-128CF-ENC ENET Compatible 128MB Flash Upgrade Cisco Router 2800 Series 
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2801 Router - Continued
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Type Description
MEM2800-256CF, MEM2800-
64U256CF

MEM2800-256CF-ENA ENET Approved 256MB Flash Upgrade Cisco Router 2800 Series

MEM2800-256CF, MEM2800-
64U256CF

MEM2800-256CF-ENC ENET Compatible 256MB Flash Upgrade Cisco Router 2800 Series 

NOT OFFERED BY OEM MEM2800-512CF-ENA ENET Approved 512MB Flash Upgrade Cisco Router 2800 Series

NOT OFFERED BY OEM MEM2800-512CF-ENC ENET Compatible 512MB Flash Upgrade Cisco Router 2800 Series

NOT OFFERED BY OEM MEM2800-CF1GB-ENC ENET Compatible 1GB Flash Upgrade Cisco Router 2800 Series

2811 Router
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Type Description
MEM2811-256D, MEM2811-
256U512D

MEM2811-256D-ENA ENET Approved 256MB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Router 2811 

MEM2811-256D, MEM2811-
256U512D

MEM2811-256D-ENC ENET Compatible 256MB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Router 2811 

MEM2811-512D, MEM2811-
256U768D

MEM2811-512D-ENA ENET Approved 512MB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Router 2811 

MEM2811-512D, MEM2811-
256U768D

MEM2811-512D-ENC ENET Compatible 512MB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Router 2811 

MEM2800-64CF, MEM2800-
32U64CF

MEM2800-64CF-ENA ENET Approved 64MB Flash Upgrade Cisco Router 2800 Series

MEM2800-64CF, MEM2800-
32U64CF

MEM2800-64CF-ENC ENET Compatible 64MB Flash Upgrade Cisco Router 2800 Series 

MEM2800-128CF, MEM2800-
64U128CF

MEM2800-128CF-ENA ENET Approved 128MB Flash Upgrade Cisco Router 2800 Series

MEM2800-128CF, MEM2800-
64U128CF

MEM2800-128CF-ENC ENET Compatible 128MB Flash Upgrade Cisco Router 2800 Series 

MEM2800-256CF, MEM2800-
64U256CF

MEM2800-256CF-ENA ENET Approved 256MB Flash Upgrade Cisco Router 2800 Series

MEM2800-256CF, MEM2800-
64U256CF

MEM2800-256CF-ENC ENET Compatible 256MB Flash Upgrade Cisco Router 2800 Series 

NOT OFFERED BY OEM MEM2800-512CF-ENA ENET Approved 512MB Flash Upgrade Cisco Router 2800 Series

NOT OFFERED BY OEM MEM2800-512CF-ENC ENET Compatible 512MB Flash Upgrade Cisco Router 2800 Series

NOT OFFERED BY OEM MEM2800-CF1GB-ENC ENET Compatible 1GB Flash Upgrade Cisco Router 2800 Series

2821 Router
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Type Description
MEM2821-256D MEM2821-256D-ENA ENET Approved 256MB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Router 2821

MEM2821-256D MEM2821-256D-ENC ENET Compatible 256MB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Router 2821 

MEM2821-512D, MEM2821-
256U768D, MEM2821-
512U1024D

MEM2821-512D-ENA ENET Approved 512MB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Router 2821

MEM2821-512D, MEM2821-
256U768D, MEM2821-
512U1024D

MEM2821-512D-ENC ENET Compatible 512MB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Router 2821 

MEM2821-256U1024D MEM2821-256U1024D-ENA ENET Approved 1GB DRAM Upgrade Kit Cisco Router 2821 

MEM2821-256U1024D MEM2821-256U1024D-ENC ENET Compatible 1GB DRAM Upgrade Kit Cisco Router 2821 
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2821 Router - Continued
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Type Description
MEM2800-64CF, MEM2800-
32U64CF

MEM2800-64CF-ENA ENET Approved 64MB Flash Upgrade Cisco Router 2800 Series

MEM2800-64CF, MEM2800-
32U64CF

MEM2800-64CF-ENC ENET Compatible 64MB Flash Upgrade Cisco Router 2800 Series 

MEM2800-128CF, MEM2800-
64U128CF

MEM2800-128CF-ENA ENET Approved 128MB Flash Upgrade Cisco Router 2800 Series

MEM2800-128CF, MEM2800-
64U128CF

MEM2800-128CF-ENC ENET Compatible 128MB Flash Upgrade Cisco Router 2800 Series 

MEM2800-256CF, MEM2800-
64U256CF

MEM2800-256CF-ENA ENET Approved 256MB Flash Upgrade Cisco Router 2800 Series

MEM2800-256CF, MEM2800-
64U256CF

MEM2800-256CF-ENC ENET Compatible 256MB Flash Upgrade Cisco Router 2800 Series 

NOT OFFERED BY OEM MEM2800-512CF-ENA ENET Approved 512MB Flash Upgrade Cisco Router 2800 Series

NOT OFFERED BY OEM MEM2800-512CF-ENC ENET Compatible 512MB Flash Upgrade Cisco Router 2800 Series

NOT OFFERED BY OEM MEM2800-CF1GB-ENC ENET Compatible 1GB Flash Upgrade Cisco Router 2800 Series

2851 Router
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Type Description
MEM2851-256D, MEM2851-
256U512D

MEM2851-256D-ENA ENET Approved 256MB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Router 2852

MEM2851-256D, MEM2851-
256U512D

MEM2851-256D-ENC ENET Compatible 256MB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Router 2851 

MEM2851-512D, MEM2851-
256U768D, MEM2851-
512U1024D

MEM2851-512D-ENA ENET Approved 512MB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Router 2851

MEM2851-512D, MEM2851-
256U768D, MEM2851-
512U1024D

MEM2851-512D-ENC ENET Compatible 512MB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Router 2851 

MEM2851-256U1024D MEM2851-256U1024D-ENA ENET Approved 1GB DRAM Upgrade Kit Cisco Router 2852

MEM2851-256U1024D MEM2851-256U1024D-ENC ENET Compatible 1GB DRAM Upgrade Kit Cisco Router 2851 

MEM2800-64CF, MEM2800-
32U64CF

MEM2800-64CF-ENA ENET Approved 64MB Flash Upgrade Cisco Router 2800 Series

MEM2800-64CF, MEM2800-
32U64CF

MEM2800-64CF-ENC ENET Compatible 64MB Flash Upgrade Cisco Router 2800 Series 

MEM2800-128CF, MEM2800-
64U128CF

MEM2800-128CF-ENA ENET Approved 128MB Flash Upgrade Cisco Router 2800 Series

MEM2800-128CF, MEM2800-
64U128CF

MEM2800-128CF-ENC ENET Compatible 128MB Flash Upgrade Cisco Router 2800 Series 

MEM2800-256CF, MEM2800-
64U256CF

MEM2800-256CF-ENA ENET Approved 256MB Flash Upgrade Cisco Router 2800 Series

MEM2800-256CF, MEM2800-
64U256CF

MEM2800-256CF-ENC ENET Compatible 256MB Flash Upgrade Cisco Router 2800 Series 

NOT OFFERED BY OEM MEM2800-512CF-ENA ENET Approved 512MB Flash Upgrade Cisco Router 2800 Series

NOT OFFERED BY OEM MEM2800-512CF-ENC ENET Compatible 512MB Flash Upgrade Cisco Router 2800 Series

NOT OFFERED BY OEM MEM2800-CF1GB-ENC ENET Compatible 1GB Flash Upgrade Cisco Router 2800 Series
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2901, 2911, 2921 Router
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Type Description
MEM-2900-512MB, MEM-
2900-512U1GB

MEM-2900-512MB-ENA ENET Approved 512MB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Router 2900 Series

MEM-2900-512MB, MEM-
2900-512U1GB

MEM-2900-512MB-ENC ENET Compatible 512MB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Router 2900 Series

MEM-2900-1GB, MEM-2900-
512U1.5GB

MEM-2900-1GB-ENA ENET Approved 1GB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Router 2900 Series

MEM-2900-1GB, MEM-2900-
512U1.5GB

MEM-2900-1GB-ENC ENET Compatible 1GB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Router 2900 Series

MEM-2900-2GB, MEM-2900-
512U2.5GB

MEM-2900-2GB-ENA ENET Approved 2GB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Router 2900 Series

MEM-2900-2GB, MEM-2900-
512U2.5GB

MEM-2900-2GB-ENC ENET Compatible 2GB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Router 2900 Series

MEM-CF-256MB MEM-CF-256MB-ENA ENET Approved 256MB Flash Upgrade Cisco ISR Series Routers 1900, 2900, 3900

MEM-CF-256MB MEM-CF-256MB-ENC ENET Compatible 256MB Flash Upgrade Cisco ISR Series Routers 1900, 2900, 3901

MEM-CF-512MB, MEM-CF-
256U512MB

MEM-CF-512MB-ENA ENET Approved 512MB Flash Upgrade Cisco ISR Series Routers 1900, 2900, 3900

MEM-CF-512MB, MEM-CF-
256U512MB

MEM-CF-512MB-ENC ENET Compatible 512MB Flash Upgrade Cisco ISR Series Routers 1900, 2900, 3901

MEM-CF-1GB, MEM-CF-
256U1GB

MEM-CF-1GB-ENA ENET Approved 1GB Flash Upgrade Cisco ISR Series Routers 1900, 2900, 3900

MEM-CF-1GB, MEM-CF-
256U1GB

MEM-CF-1GB-ENC ENET Compatible 1GB Flash Upgrade Cisco ISR Series Routers 1900, 2900, 3901

MEM-CF-2GB, MEM-CF-
256U2GB

MEM-CF-2GB-ENA ENET Approved 2GB Flash Upgrade Cisco ISR Series Routers 1900, 2900, 3900

MEM-CF-2GB, MEM-CF-
256U2GB

MEM-CF-2GB-ENC ENET Compatible 2GB Flash Upgrade Cisco ISR Series Routers 1900, 2900, 3901

MEM-CF-4GB, MEM-CF-
256U4GB

MEM-CF-4GB-ENA ENET Approved 4GB Flash Upgrade Cisco ISR Series Routers 1900, 2900, 3900

MEM-CF-4GB, MEM-CF-
256U4GB

MEM-CF-4GB-ENC ENET Compatible 4GB Flash Upgrade Cisco ISR Series Routers 1900, 2900, 3900

2951 Router
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Type Description
MEM-2951-512MB, MEM-
2951-512U1GB

MEM-2951-512MB-ENA ENET Approved 512MB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Router 2951

MEM-2951-512MB, MEM-
2951-512U1GB

MEM-2951-512MB-ENC ENET Compatible 512MB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Router 2951

MEM-2951-1GB, MEM-2951-
512U1.5GB

MEM-2951-1GB-ENA ENET Approved 1GB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Router 2951

MEM-2951-1GB, MEM-2951-
512U1.5GB

MEM-2951-1GB-ENC ENET Compatible 1GB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Router 2951

MEM-2951-2GB, MEM-2951-
512U2.5GB

MEM-2951-2GB-ENA ENET Approved 2GB DRAM Upgrade Module Cisco Router 2951

MEM-2951-2GB, MEM-2951-
512U2.5GB

MEM-2951-2GB-ENC ENET Compatible 2GB DRAM Upgrade Module Cisco Router 2951

MEM-2951-512U4GB MEM-2951-512U4GB-ENA ENET Approved 4GB DRAM Upgrade Kit (2x2GB Cisco Router 2951

MEM-2951-512U4GB MEM-2951-512U4GB-ENC ENET Compatible 4GB DRAM Upgrade Kit (2x2GB Cisco Router 2951

MEM-CF-256MB MEM-CF-256MB-ENA ENET Approved 256MB Flash Upgrade Cisco ISR Series Routers 1900 2900 3900
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2951 Router - Continued
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Type Description
MEM-CF-256MB MEM-CF-256MB-ENC ENET Compatible 256MB Flash Upgrade Cisco ISR Series Routers 1900 2900 3900

MEM-CF-512MB, MEM-CF-
256U512MB

MEM-CF-512MB-ENA ENET Approved 512MB Flash Upgrade Cisco ISR Series Routers 1900 2900 3900

MEM-CF-512MB, MEM-CF-
256U512MB

MEM-CF-512MB-ENC ENET Compatible 512MB Flash Upgrade Cisco ISR Series Routers 1900 2900 3900

MEM-CF-1GB, MEM-CF-
256U1GB

MEM-CF-1GB-ENA ENET Approved 1GB Flash Upgrade Cisco ISR Series Routers 1900 2900 3900

MEM-CF-1GB, MEM-CF-
256U1GB

MEM-CF-1GB-ENC ENET Compatible 1GB Flash Upgrade Cisco ISR Series Routers 1900 2900 3900

MEM-CF-2GB, MEM-CF-
256U2GB

MEM-CF-2GB-ENA ENET Approved 2GB Flash Upgrade Cisco ISR Series Routers 1900 2900 3900

MEM-CF-2GB, MEM-CF-
256U2GB

MEM-CF-2GB-ENC ENET Compatible 2GB Flash Upgrade Cisco ISR Series Routers 1900 2900 3900

MEM-CF-4GB, MEM-CF-
256U4GB

MEM-CF-4GB-ENA ENET Approved 4GB Flash Upgrade Cisco ISR Series Routers 1900 2900 3900

MEM-CF-4GB, MEM-CF-
256U4GB

MEM-CF-4GB-ENC ENET Compatible 4GB Flash Upgrade Cisco ISR Series Routers 1900 2900 3900

3825, 3845 Routers
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Type Description
MEM3800-512D, MEM3800-
256U768D, MEM3800-
512U1024D

MEM3800-512D-ENA ENET Approved 512MB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Router 3800 Series 

MEM3800-512D, MEM3800-
256U768D, MEM3800-
512U1024D

MEM3800-512D-ENC ENET Compatible 512MB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Router 3800 Series 

MEM3800-256U1024D MEM3800-256U1024D-ENA ENET Approved 1GB DRAM Upgrade Kit (2x512MB) Cisco Router 3800 Series

MEM3800-256U1024D MEM3800-256U1024D-ENC ENET Compatible 1GB DRAM Upgrade Kit (2x512MB) Cisco Router 3800 Series 

MEM3800-128CF, MEM3800-
64U128CF

MEM3800-128CF-ENA ENET Approved 128MB Flash Upgrade Cisco 3800 Series Routers

MEM3800-128CF, MEM3800-
64U128CF

MEM3800-128CF-ENC ENET Compatible 128MB Flash Upgrade Cisco 3800 Series Routers

MEM3800-256CF, MEM3800-
64U256CF

MEM3800-256CF-ENA ENET Approved 256MB Flash Upgrade Cisco 3800 Series Routers

MEM3800-256CF, MEM3800-
64U256CF

MEM3800-256CF-ENC ENET Compatible 256MB Flash Upgrade Cisco 3800 Series Routers

MEM3800-512CF, MEM3800-
64U512CF

MEM3800-512CF-ENA ENET Approved 512MB Flash Upgrade Cisco 3800 Series Routers 

MEM3800-512CF, MEM3800-
64U512CF

MEM3800-512CF-ENC ENET Compatible 512MB Flash Upgrade Cisco 3800 Series Routers 

3925, 3945 Routers
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Type Description
MEM-3900-512MB MEM-3900-512MB-ENA ENET Approved 512MB DRAM Upgrade Module Cisco Router 3900 Series (Must be 

installed in equal size)
MEM-3900-1GB MEM-3900-1GB-ENA ENET Approved 1GB DRAM Upgrade Module Cisco Router 3900 Series (Must be 

installed in equal size)
MEM-3900-2GB MEM-3900-2GB-ENA ENET Approved 2GB DRAM Upgrade Module Cisco Router 3900 Series (Must be 

installed in equal size)
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3925, 3945 Routers - Continued
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Type Description
MEM-3900-1GU2GB MEM-3900-1GU2GB-ENA ENET Approved 2GB DRAM Upgrade Kit (2x1GB) Cisco Router 3900 Series (Must be 

installed in equal size pairs)
MEM-3900-1GU4GB MEM-3900-1GU4GB-ENA ENET Approved 4GB DRAM Upgrade Kit (2x2GB) Cisco Router 3900 Series (Must be 

installed in equal size pairs)

MEM-CF-256MB MEM-CF-256MB-ENA ENET Approved 256MB Flash Upgrade Cisco ISR Series Routers 1900 2900 3900

MEM-CF-256MB MEM-CF-256MB-ENC ENET Compatible 256MB Flash Upgrade Cisco ISR Series Routers 1900 2900 3900

MEM-CF-512MB, MEM-CF-
256U512MB

MEM-CF-512MB-ENA ENET Approved 512MB Flash Upgrade Cisco ISR Series Routers 1900 2900 3900

MEM-CF-512MB, MEM-CF-
256U512MB

MEM-CF-512MB-ENC ENET Compatible 512MB Flash Upgrade Cisco ISR Series Routers 1900 2900 3900

MEM-CF-1GB, MEM-CF-
256U1GB

MEM-CF-1GB-ENA ENET Approved 1GB Flash Upgrade Cisco ISR Series Routers 1900 2900 3900

MEM-CF-1GB, MEM-CF-
256U1GB

MEM-CF-1GB-ENC ENET Compatible 1GB Flash Upgrade Cisco ISR Series Routers 1900 2900 3900

MEM-CF-2GB, MEM-CF-
256U2GB

MEM-CF-2GB-ENA ENET Approved 2GB Flash Upgrade Cisco ISR Series Routers 1900 2900 3900

MEM-CF-2GB, MEM-CF-
256U2GB

MEM-CF-2GB-ENC ENET Compatible 2GB Flash Upgrade Cisco ISR Series Routers 1900 2900 3900

MEM-CF-4GB, MEM-CF-
256U4GB

MEM-CF-4GB-ENA ENET Approved 4GB Flash Upgrade Cisco ISR Series Routers 1900 2900 3900

MEM-CF-4GB, MEM-CF-
256U4GB

MEM-CF-4GB-ENC ENET Compatible 4GB Flash Upgrade Cisco ISR Series Routers 1900 2900 3900

4331, 4351 Routers
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Type Description
MEM-4300-4G MEM-4300-4G-ENA ENET Approved 4GB (1X4G) DRAM Upgrade Cisco ISR 4300 Series Routers (Must be 

installed in equal size pairs)
MEM-4300-8G MEM-4300-8G-ENA ENET Approved 8GB (1X8G) DRAM Upgrade Cisco ISR 4300 Series Routers (Must be 

installed in equal size pairs)
MEM-4300-16G MEM-4300-16G-ENA ENET Approved 16GB DRAM Upgrade Kit (2X8GB) Cisco ISR 4331 and 4351 Routers

MEM-4300-4GU8G MEM-4300-4GU8G-ENA ENET Approved 8GB DRAM Upgrade Kit (2x4GB) Cisco ISR 4331 and  4351 Routers

MEM-4300-4GU16G MEM-4300-4GU16G-ENA ENET Approved 16GB DRAM Upgrade Kit (2x8GB) Cisco ISR Router 4331 and 4351 
Routers

MEM-4400-DP-2G MEM-4400-DP-2G-ENA ENET Approved 2GB DRAM Upgrade (1X2GB) Cisco ISR 4400 DATAPLANE

MEM-FLSH-16G MEM-FLSH-16G-ENA ENET Approved 16GB eUSB Flash Upgrade Module Cisco ISR 4300 Series

4431, 4451-X Routers
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Type Description
MEM-4400-8G MEM-4400-8G-ENA ENET Approved 8GB DRAM Upgrade Module (1x8GB) Cisco ISR 4431, 4451-X 

Routers
MEM-4400-4GU8G MEM-4400-4GU8G-ENC ENET Compatible 8GB DRAM Upgrade Kit (2x4GB) Cisco Router 4431, 4451-X Routers

MEM-4400-4GU16G MEM-4400-4GU16G-ENA ENET Approved 16GB DRAM UPGRADE KIT CISCO ISR ROUTER 4431, 4451-X 
Routers
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4431, 4451-X Routers - Continued
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Type Description
MEM-FLASH-16G MEM-FLASH-16G-ENC ENET Compatible 16GB Flash Upgrade Cisco ISR 4400 Series Routers 

(4431 4451-X)
MEM-FLASH-32G MEM-FLASH-32G-ENC ENET Compatible 32GB Flash Upgrade Cisco ISR 4400 Series Routers 

(4431 4451-X)

ASA5505, 5510, 5520, 5540 Firewalls
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Type Description
ASA5505-MEM-512 ASA5505-MEM-512-ENA ENET Approved 512MB DRAM Upgrade Cisco ASA 5505 Firewall

ASA5505-MEM-512 ASA5505-MEM-512-ENC ENET Compatible 512MB DRAM Upgrade Cisco ASA 5505 Firewall 

ASA5510-MEM-512 ASA5510-MEM-512-ENA ENET Approved 512MB DRAM Upgrade Cisco ASA5510 Firewall

ASA5510-MEM-512 ASA5510-MEM-512-ENC ENET Compatible 512MB DRAM Upgrade Cisco ASA5510 Firewall

ASA5510-MEM-1GB ASA5510-MEM-1GB-ENA ENET Approved 1GB DRAM Upgrade Cisco ASA 5510 Firewall

ASA5510-MEM-1GB ASA5510-MEM-1GB-ENC ENET Compatible 1GB DRAM Upgrade Cisco ASA 5510 Firewall 

ASA5520-MEM-1GB ASA5520-MEM-1GB-ENA ENET Approved 1GB DRAM Upgrade Cisco ASA5520 Firewall

ASA5520-MEM-1GB ASA5520-MEM-1GB-ENC ENET Compatible 1GB DRAM Upgrade Cisco ASA5520 Firewall

ASA5520-MEM-2GB ASA5520-MEM-2GB-ENA ENET Approved 2GB DRAM Upgrade Kit Cisco ASA 5520 Firewall

ASA5520-MEM-2GB ASA5520-MEM-2GB-ENC ENET Compatible 2GB DRAM Upgrade Kit Cisco ASA 5520 Firewall 

ASA5540-MEM-2GB ASA5540-MEM-2GB-ENA ENET Approved 2GB DRAM Upgrade Kit Cisco ASA 5540 Firewall

ASA5540-MEM-2GB ASA5540-MEM-2GB-ENC ENET Compatible 2GB DRAM Upgrade Kit Cisco ASA 5540 Firewall 

ASA5500-CF-256MB ASA5500-CF-256MB-ENA ENET Approved 256MB Flash Upgrade Cisco ASA 5500 Series Firewalls

ASA5500-CF-256MB ASA5500-CF-256MB-ENC ENET Compatible 256MB Flash Upgrade Cisco ASA 5500 Series Firewalls

ASA5500-CF-512MB ASA5500-CF-512MB-ENA ENET Approved 512MB Flash Upgrade Cisco ASA 5500 Series Firewalls

ASA5500-CF-512MB ASA5500-CF-512MB-ENC ENET Compatible 512MB Flash Upgrade Cisco ASA 5500 Series Firewalls

ASA5500-CF-1GB ASA5500-CF-1GB-ENC ENET Compatible 1GB Flash Upgrade Cisco ASA 5500 Series Series Firewalls

ASA5500-CF-1GB ASA5500-CF-1GB-ENA ENET Approved 1GB Flash Upgrade Cisco ASA 5500 Series Series Firewalls

Catalyst 4500 SUP ENG 6L-E
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Type Description
MEM-X45-512MB-E MEM-X45-512MB-E-ENA ENET Approved 512MB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Catalyst 4500 SUP 6-E

MEM-X45-512MB-E MEM-X45-512MB-E-ENC ENET Compatible 512MB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Catalyst 4500 SUP 6-E

MEM-X45-512MB-V MEM-X45-512MB-V-ENA ENET Approved 512MB DRAM Upgrade Cisco X4516 SUPERVISOR ENGINE V

MEM-X45-1GB-LE MEM-X45-1GB-LE-ENA ENET Approved 1GB DRAM Cisco Catalyst 4500 E-Series Supervisor Engine 
6L-E

MEM-X45-1GB-LE MEM-X45-1GB-LE-ENC ENET Compatible 1GB DRAM Cisco Catalyst 4500 E-Series Supervisor Engine 
6L-E
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Catalyst 6500 DFC
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Type Description
MEM-XCEF720-1GB MEM-XCEF720-1GB-ENA ENET Approved 1GB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Catalyst 6500 DFC

MEM-XCEF720-1GB MEM-XCEF720-1GB-ENC ENET Compatible 1GB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Catalyst 6500 DFC

MEM-XCEF720-256M MEM-XCEF720-256M-ENA ENET Approved 256MB DRAM Upgrade Cisco CATALYST 6500 SUP 720

MEM-XCEF720-512M MEM-XCEF720-512M-ENA ENET Approved 512MB DRAM Upgrade Cisco WS-6700 DFC3A B Switch

MEM-XCEF720-512M MEM-XCEF720-512M-ENC ENET Compatible 512MB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Catalyst 6500 DFC 

Catalyst 6000/6500 SUP720 / SUP ENG 32
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Type Description
MEM-C6K-CPTFL128M MEM-C6K-CPTFL128M-ENA ENET Approved 128MB Compact Flash Upgrade Cisco Catalyst 6000/6500 Series

MEM-C6K-CPTFL128M MEM-C6K-CPTFL128M-ENC ENET Compatible 128MB Compact Flash Upgrade Cisco Catalyst 6000/6500 Series

MEM-C6K-CPTFL256M MEM-C6K-CPTFL256M-ENA ENET Approved 256MB Compact Flash Upgrade Cisco Catalyst 6000/6500 Series

MEM-C6K-CPTFL256M MEM-C6K-CPTFL256M-ENC ENET Compatible 256MB Compact Flash Upgrade Cisco Catalyst 6000/6500 Series

MEM-C6K-CPTFL512M MEM-C6K-CPTFL512M-ENA ENET Approved 512MB Compact Flash Upgrade Cisco Catalyst 6000/6500 Series

MEM-C6K-CPTFL512M MEM-C6K-CPTFL512M-ENC ENET Compatible 512MB Compact Flash Upgrade Cisco Catalyst 6000/6500 Series

MEM-C6K-CPTFL1GB MEM-C6K-CPTFL1GB-ENA ENET Approved 1GB Compact Flash Upgrade Cisco Catalyst 6000/6500 Series

MEM-C6K-CPTFL1GB MEM-C6K-CPTFL1GB-ENC ENET Compatible 1GB Compact Flash Upgrade Cisco Catalyst 6000/6500 Series

MEM-C6K-CPTFL2GB MEM-C6K-CPTFL2GB-ENA ENET Approved 2GB Compact Flash Upgrade Cisco Catalyst 6000/6500 Series

MEM-C6K-CPTFL2GB MEM-C6K-CPTFL2GB-ENC ENET Compatible 2GB Compact Flash Upgrade Cisco Catalyst 6000/6500 Series

Catalyst 6500 SUP720 BootFlash
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Type Description
BF-S720-64MB-RP BF-S720-64MB-RP-ENA ENET Approved 64MB BOOTFlash Upgrade Cisco Catalyst 6000 SUP720-3B RP 

BootFlash
BF-S720-64MB-RP BF-S720-64MB-RP-ENC ENET Compatible 64MB BOOTFlash Upgrade Cisco Catalyst 6000 SUP720-3B RP 

BootFlash
BF-S720-64MB-SP BF-S720-64MB-SP-ENA ENET Approved 64MB BOOTFlash Upgrade Cisco Catalyst 6000 SUP720-3B SP 

BootFlash
BF-S720-64MB-SP BF-S720-64MB-SP-ENC ENET Compatible 64MB BOOTFlash Upgrade Cisco Catalyst 6000 SUP720-3B SP 

BootFlash

Catalyst 6500 SUP720/MSFC2A
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Type Description
MEM-MSFC2-256MB MEM-MSFC2-256MB-ENA ENET Approved 256MB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Catalyst 6000 MSFC2

MEM-MSFC2-256MB MEM-MSFC2-256MB-ENC ENET Compatible 256MB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Catalyst 6000 MSFC3

MEM-MSFC2-512MB MEM-MSFC2-512MB-ENA ENET Approved 512MB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Catalyst 6000 MSFC2

MEM-MSFC2-512MB MEM-MSFC2-512MB-ENC ENET Compatible 512MB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Catalyst 6000 MSFC3

MEM-MSFC3-1GB MEM-MSFC3-1GB-ENA ENET Approved 1GB DRAM Upgrade Cisco CATALYST 6000 MSFC3 CARD

MEM-MSFC3-1GB MEM-MSFC3-1GB-ENC ENET Compatible 1GB DRAM Upgrade Cisco CATALYST 6000 MSFC3 CARD
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Catalyst 6500 SUP ENG 2T
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Type Description
MEM-SUP2T-2GB MEM-SUP2T-2GB-ENA ENET Approved 2GB DRAM Upgrade Module Cisco Catalyst 6500 Sup 2T 

MEM-SUP2T-4GB MEM-SUP2T-4GB-ENA ENET Approved 4GB DRAM Upgrade KIT (2x2GB) Cisco Catalyst 6500 Sup 2T 

Catalyst 6500 SUP ENG 720
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Type Description
MEM-SUP720-SP-1GB MEM-SUP720-SP-1GB-ENA ENET Approved 1GB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Catalyst 6500 SUP720-3B

MEM-SUP720-SP-1GB MEM-SUP720-SP-1GB-ENC ENET Compatible 1GB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Catalyst 6500 SUP720-3B

7200 NPE-400
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Type Description
MEM-NPE-400-256MB MEM-NPE-400-256MB-ENA ENET Approved 256MB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Router 7200 Series NPE-400

MEM-NPE-400-256MB MEM-NPE-400-256MB-ENC ENET Compatible 256MB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Router 7200 Series NPE-400

MEM-NPE-400-512MB MEM-NPE-400-512MB-ENA ENET Approved 512MB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Router 7200 Series NPE-400

MEM-NPE-400-512MB MEM-NPE-400-512MB-ENC ENET Compatible 512MB DRAM Upgrade Cisco Router 7200 Series NPE-400

7200 NPE-G1
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Type Description
MEM-NPE-G1-512MB MEM-NPE-G1-512MB-ENA ENET Approved 512MB Dram Upgrade Kit (2x256MB) Cisco 7200 Series NPE-G1

MEM-NPE-G1-512MB MEM-NPE-G1-512MB-ENC ENET Compatible 512MB Dram Upgrade Kit (2x256MB) Cisco 7200 Series NPE-G1

MEM-NPE-G1-1GB MEM-NPE-G1-1GB-ENA ENET Approved 1GB DRAM Upgrade Kit (2x512MB) Cisco 7200 Series NPE-G1 

MEM-NPE-G1-1GB MEM-NPE-G1-1GB-ENC ENET Compatible 1GB DRAM Upgrade Kit (2x512MB) Cisco 7200 Series NPE-G2

MEM-NPE-G1-FLD128 MEM-NPE-G1-FLD128-ENA ENET Approved 128MB Flash Upgrade Cisco Router 7200 NPE G1 

MEM-NPE-G1-FLD128 MEM-NPE-G1-FLD128-ENC ENET Compatible 128MB Flash Upgrade Cisco Router 7200 NPE-G1

MEM-NPE-G1-FLD256 MEM-NPE-G1-FLD256-ENA ENET Approved 256MB Flash Upgrade Cisco Router 7200 NPE-G1

MEM-NPE-G1-FLD256 MEM-NPE-G1-FLD256-ENC ENET Compatible 256MB Flash Upgrade Cisco Router 7200 NPE-G1

7200 NPE-G2
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Type Description
MEM-NPE-G2-1GB MEM-NPE-G2-1GB-ENA ENET Approved 1GB DRAM Upgrade Cisco 7200 NPE-G2

MEM-NPE-G2-1GB MEM-NPE-G2-1GB-ENC ENET Compatible 1GB DRAM Upgrade Cisco 7200 NPE-G2

MEM-NPE-G2-2GB MEM-NPE-G2-2GB-ENA ENET Approved 2GB DRAM Upgrade Cisco 7200 NPE-G2

MEM-NPE-G2-2GB MEM-NPE-G2-2GB-ENC ENET Compatible 2GB DRAM Upgrade Cisco 7200 NPE-G2

MEM-NPE-G2-FLD128 MEM-NPE-G2-FLD128-ENA ENET Approved 128MB Flash Upgrade Cisco 7200 NPE-G2

MEM-NPE-G2-FLD128 MEM-NPE-G2-FLD128-ENC ENET Compatible 128MB Flash Upgrade Cisco 7200 NPE-G2

MEM-NPE-G2-FLD256 MEM-NPE-G2-FLD256-ENA ENET Approved 256MB Flash Upgrade Cisco 7200 NPE-G2

MEM-NPE-G2-FLD256 MEM-NPE-G2-FLD256-ENC ENET Compatible 256MB Flash Upgrade Cisco 7200 NPE-G2
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7600 RSP 720
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Type Description
MEM-RSP720-2G MEM-RSP720-2G-ENA ENET Approved 2GB Mini DIMM DRAM Upgrade Kit (2x1GB) Cisco RSP720

MEM-RSP720-2G MEM-RSP720-2G-ENC ENET Compatible 2GB Mini DIMM DRAM Upgrade Kit (2x1GB) Cisco RSP720

MEM-RSP720-4G MEM-RSP720-4G-ENA ENET Approved 4GB Mini DIMM DRAM Upgrade Kit (2x2GB) Cisco RSP720

MEM-RSP720-4G MEM-RSP720-4G-ENC ENET Compatible 4GB Mini DIMM DRAM Upgrade Kit (2x2GB) Cisco RSP720

MEM-RSP720-SP2G MEM-RSP720-SP2G-ENA ENET Approved 2GB Mini DIMM DRAM Upgrade Module Cisco RSP720

MEM-RSP720-SP2G MEM-RSP720-SP2G-ENC ENET Compatible 2GB Mini DIMM DRAM Upgrade Module Cisco RSP720

MEMRSP720-CF512M MEM-RSP720-CF512M-ENA ENET Approved 512MB Flash Upgrade Cisco 7600 RSP720

MEMRSP720-CF512M MEM-RSP720-CF512M-ENC ENET Compatible 512MB Flash Upgrade Cisco 7600 RSP720

MEM-RSP720-CF1G MEM-RSP720-CF1G-ENA ENET Approved 1GB Flash Upgrade Cisco 7600 RSP720

MEM-RSP720-CF1G MEM-RSP720-CF1G-ENC ENET Compatible 1GB Flash Upgrade Cisco 7600 RSP720

7600 RSP 720 (MSFC4 ver 4.0 and Up)
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Type Description
MEM-A-RSP720-2G MEM-A-RSP720-2G-ENA ENET Approved 2GB DRAM Upgrade Kit (2x1GB) Cisco 7600 RSP720 - MSFC4 4.0 

and above
MEM-A-RSP720-4G MEM-A-RSP720-4G-ENA ENET Approved 4GB DRAM Upgrade Kit (2x2GB) Cisco 7600 RSP720 - MSFC4 4.0 

and above
MEM-A-RSP720-4G MEM-A-RSP720-4G-ENC ENET Compatible 4GB DRAM Upgrade Kit (2x2GB) Cisco 7600 RSP720 - MSFC4 4.0 

and above
MEM-A-RSP720-SP2G MEM-A-RSP720-SP2G-ENA ENET Approved 2GB DRAM Upgrade Module Cisco 7600 RSP720 - MSFC4 4.0 and 

above
MEM-A-RSP720-SP2G MEM-A-RSP720-SP2G-ENC ENET Compatible 2GB DRAM Upgrade Module Cisco 7600 RSP720 - MSFC4 4.0 and 

above

MEMRSP720-CF512M MEM-RSP720-CF512M-ENA ENET Approved 512MB Flash Upgrade Cisco 7600 RSP720

MEMRSP720-CF512M MEM-RSP720-CF512M-ENC ENET Compatible 512MB Flash Upgrade Cisco 7600 RSP720

MEM-RSP720-CF1G MEM-RSP720-CF1G-ENA ENET Approved 1GB Flash Upgrade Cisco 7600 RSP720

MEM-RSP720-CF1G MEM-RSP720-CF1G-ENC ENET Compatible 1GB Flash Upgrade Cisco 7600 RSP720

ASR 1001-X
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Type Description
M-ASR1001X-16GB M-ASR1001X-16GB-ENA ENET Approved 16GB (2x8GB) DRAM Upgrade Kit Cisco ASR 1001-X

M-ASR1001X-16GB M-ASR1001X-16GB-ENC ENET Compatible 16GB (2x8GB) DRAM Upgrade Kit Cisco ASR 1001-X 

M-ASR1001X-8GB M-ASR1001X-8GB-ENA ENET Approved 8GB (2x4GB) DRAM Upgrade Kit Cisco ASR 1001-X

ASR 1002-X
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Type Description
M-ASR1002X-16GB M-ASR1002X-16GB-ENA ENET Approved 16GB DRAM Upgrade Kit Cisco ASR 1002-X

M-ASR1002X-16GB M-ASR1002X-16GB-ENC ENET Compatible 16GB DRAM Upgrade Kit Cisco ASR 1002-X

M-ASR1002X-4GB M-ASR1002X-4GB-ENA ENET Approved 4GB DRAM Upgrade Kit Cisco ASR 1002-X

M-ASR1002X-8GB M-ASR1002X-8GB-ENA ENET Approved 8GB DRAM Upgrade Kit Cisco ASR 1002-X

M-ASR1002X-8GB M-ASR1002X-8GB-ENC ENET Compatible 8GB DRAM Upgrade Kit Cisco ASR 1002-X
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ASR 1001
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Type Description
M-ASR1K-1001-4GB M-ASR1K-1001-4GB-ENA ENET Approved 4GB DRAM Upgrade Kit (4x1GB) Cisco ASR 1001

M-ASR1K-1001-4GB M-ASR1K-1001-4GB-ENC ENET Compatible 4GB DRAM Upgrade Kit (4x1GB) Cisco ASR 1001

M-ASR1K-1001-8GB M-ASR1K-1001-8GB-ENA ENET Approved 8GB DRAM Upgrade Kit (4x2GB) Cisco ASR 1001 

M-ASR1K-1001-8GB M-ASR1K-1001-8GB-ENC ENET Compatible 8GB DRAM Upgrade Kit (4x2GB) Cisco ASR 1001 

M-ASR1K-1001-16GB M-ASR1K-1001-16GB-ENA ENET Approved 16GB DRAM Upgrade Kit (4x4GB) Cisco ASR 1001

M-ASR1K-1001-16GB M-ASR1K-1001-16GB-ENC ENET Compatible 16GB DRAM Upgrade Kit (4x4GB) Cisco ASR 1001

ASR 1001 RP1
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Type Description
M-ASR1K-RP1-2GB M-ASR1K-RP1-2GB-ENA ENET Approved 2GB DRAM Upgrade Kit Cisco ASR 1000 Series RP1

M-ASR1K-RP1-2GB M-ASR1K-RP1-2GB-ENC ENET Compatible 2GB DRAM Upgrade Kit Cisco ASR 1000 Series RP1

M-ASR1K-RP1-4GB M-ASR1K-RP1-4GB-ENA ENET Approved 4GB DRAM Upgrade Kit Cisco ASR 1000 Series RP1

M-ASR1K-RP1-4GB M-ASR1K-RP1-4GB-ENC ENET Compatible 4GB DRAM Upgrade Kit Cisco ASR 1000 Series RP1

ASR 1001 RP2
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Type Description
M-ASR1K-RP2-8GB M-ASR1K-RP2-8GB-ENA ENET Approved 8GB DRAM Upgrade Kit Cisco ASR 1000 Series RP2

M-ASR1K-RP2-8GB M-ASR1K-RP2-8GB-ENC ENET Compatible 8GB DRAM Upgrade Kit Cisco ASR 1000 Series RP2

M-ASR1K-RP2-16GB M-ASR1K-RP2-16GB-ENA ENET Approved 16GB DRAM Upgrade Kit Cisco ASR 1000 Series RP2

M-ASR1K-RP2-16GB M-ASR1K-RP2-16GB-ENC ENET Compatible 16GB DRAM Upgrade Kit Cisco ASR 1000 Series RP2

XR 12000 PRP-2, PRP-3
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Type Description
FLASH-2G FLASH-2G-ENA ENET Approved 2GB Compact Flash Upgrade Cisco 12000 Series PRP2 

FLASH-4G FLASH-4G-ENA ENET Approved 4GB Compact Flash Upgrade Cisco 12000 Series PRP2 

FLASH-PRP2-1G FLASH-PRP2-1G-ENA ENET Approved 1GB Compact Flash Upgrade Cisco 12000 Series PRP2

FLASH-PRP3-2G FLASH-PRP3-2G-ENA ENET Approved 2GB Compact Flash Upgrade Cisco 12000 Series PRP-3 

FLASH-PRP3-2G FLASH-PRP3-2G-ENC ENET Compatible 2GB Compact Flash Upgrade Cisco 12000 Series PRP-3 

FLASH-PRP3-4G FLASH-PRP3-4G-ENA ENET Approved 4GB Compact Flash Upgrade Cisco 12000 Series PRP-3

FLASH-PRP3-4G FLASH-PRP3-4G-ENC ENET Compatible 4GB Compact Flash Upgrade Cisco 12000 Series PRP-3 

12000 ISE
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Type Description
MEM-LC-ISE-256 MEM-LC-ISE-256-ENA ENET Approved 256MB DRAM Upgrade Kit (2x128MB) Cisco 12000 ISE 

Line Card
MEM-LC-ISE-256 MEM-LC-ISE-256-ENC ENET Compatible 256MB DRAM Upgrade Kit (2x128MB) Cisco 12000 ISE 

Line Card
MEM-LC-ISE-512 MEM-LC-ISE-512-ENA ENET Approved 512MB DRAM Upgrade Kit (2x256MB) Cisco 12000 ISE 

Line Card
MEM-LC-ISE-512 MEM-LC-ISE-512-ENC ENET Compatible 512MB DRAM Upgrade Kit (2x256MB) Cisco 12000 ISE 

Line Card
MEM-LC-ISE-1G MEM-LC-ISE-1G-ENA ENET Approved 1GB DRAM Upgrade Kit (2x512MB) Cisco 12000 ISE Line Card
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12000 ISE - Continued
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Type Description
MEM-LC-ISE-1G MEM-LC-ISE-1G-ENC ENET Compatible 1GB DRAM Upgrade Kit (2x512MB) Cisco 12000 ISE Line Card

MEM-LC-ISE-512A-2PK MEM-LC-ISE-512A-2PK-ENA ENET Approved 1GB DRAM Upgrade Kit (2x512MB) Cisco 12000 ISE Line Card

MEM-LC-ISE-512A-2PK MEM-LC-ISE-512A-2PK-ENC ENET Compatible 1GB DRAM Upgrade Kit (2x512MB) Cisco 12000 ISE Line Card

MEM-LC-ISE-512A MEM-LC-ISE-512A-ENA ENET Approved 512MB DRAM Upgrade Module Cisco 12000 ISE Line Card

MEM-LC-ISE-512A MEM-LC-ISE-512A-ENC ENET Compatible 512MB DRAM Upgrade Module Cisco 12000 ISE Line Card

UCS E-Series
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Type Description
E100D-MEM-RDIMM8G E100D-MEM-RDIMM8G-ENA ENET Approved 8GB DDR3 1333 MHz/PC3-10600 2R ECC Registered

E100D-MEM-RDIM16G E100D-MEM-RDIM16G-ENA ENET Approved 16GB DDR3 1333 MHz PC3-10600 2R ECC Registered

E100D-MEM-RDIM32G E100D-MEM-RDIM32G-ENA ENET Approved 32GB DDR3 1333MHz PC3-10600 4R ECC Registered

E100S-MEM-UDIMM4G E100S-MEM-UDIMM4G-ENA ENET Approved 4GB 1333MHz VLP UDIMM/PC3-10600 2R SingleWide UCS-E

E100S-MEM-UDIMM8G E100S-MEM-UDIMM8G-ENA ENET Approved 8GB 1333MHz VLP UDIMM/PC3-10600 2R SingleWide UCS-E

E100-SD-8G E100-SD-8G-ENC ENET Compatible 8GB SECURE DIGITAL Flash CARD Cisco UCS E-Series
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UCS B/C Series
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Type Description

8GB
TR-UCS-EZ8-M16G-8-ENA ENET Approved 16GB DDR4-2133-MHz RDIMM 8Pk PC4-17000 1.20 V Registered 

DIMM
ENET Approved 16GB DDR4-2133-Mhz RDIMM Cisco Compatible

ENET Approved 8GB DDR3 SDRAM 1866 Mhz PC3-15000 Cisco Compatible

UCS-EZ7-16GB-MEM-ENA

UCS-EZ7-8GB-MEM-ENA

UCS-MR-1X081RU-A-ENA ENET Approved 8GB DDR4-2133-MHz RDIMM/PC3-17000/single rank/x4 (1 x 8 GB) 
1.20 V Registered DIMM Cisco Compatible

TR-UCS-EZ8-M16G-8

UCS-EZ7-16GB-MEM

UCS-EZ7-8GB-MEM

UCS-MR-1X081RU-A

UCS-MR-1X081RV-A

UCS-MR-1X082RX-A

UCS-MR-1X082RX-A

UCS-MR-1X082RY-A

UCS-MR-1X082RY-A

UCS-MR-1X082RZ-A

UCS-MR-1X082RZ-A

UCS-MR-2X041RX-C

UCS-MR-2X041RX-C

UCS-MR-1X081RV-A-ENC

UCS-MR-1X082RX-A-ENA

UCS-MR-1X082RX-A-ENC

UCS-MR-1X082RY-A-ENA

UCS-MR-1X082RY-A-ENC

UCS-MR-1X082RZ-A-ENA

UCS-MR-1X082RZ-A-ENC

UCS-MR-2X041RX-C-ENA

UCS-MR-2X041RX-C-ENC

ENET Compatible 8GB 288P 1RX4 PC4-17000-2133P Cisco Compatible 
Approved Mfg

ENET Approved 8GB DRAM DIMM Cisco UCS Server B200 Cisco Compatible

ENET Compatible 8GB DDR3 1333 RDIMM Cisco UCS Cisco Compatible

ENET Approved 8GB DDR3 SDRAM (1 x 8 GB) 1600 MHz PC3-12800 ECC 
Registered 240-pin DIMM Cisco Compatible

ENET Compatible 8GB DDR3 1600MHZ ECC REG 1.35V DUAL RANK 240-PIN DIMM 
Cisco UCS Cisco Compatible

ENET Approved 8GB DDR3-1866-MHz RDIMM/PC3-14900/2R/x4/1.5 V Registered 
DIMM Cisco Compatible

ENET Compatible 8GB DDR3 1866MHZ ECC REG 1.5V 240-PIN DIMM 
Cisco Compatible

ENET Approved 8GB DRAM Kit Cisco UCS Server B200 Cisco Compatible

ENET Compatible 8GB KIT DDR3 1333 RDIMM Cisco Compatible

Server Memory 

Cisco

UCS B/C Series - Continued
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Type Description

16GB
UCS-EZ8-M16G-ENA

UCS-EZ8-M16G-8-ENA

UCS-MR-1X161RV-A-ENC

UCS-MR-1X162RU-A-ENA

ENET Approved 16GB DDR4 SDRAM 2133 MHz Registered DIMM Cisco Compatible

ENET Approved 16GB DDR4-2133-MHz RDIMM 8Pk PC4-17000 1.20 V Registered 
DIMM Cisco Compatible

ENET Compatible 16GB 288P 1RX4 PC4-19200-2400T ECC Registered DIMM Cisco 
Compatible Approved Mfg 

ENET Approved 16GB 288P 2RX4 PC4-17000-2133P ECC Registered DIMM Cisco 
Compatible Approved Mfg  

UCS-MR-1X162RU-A-ENC ENET Compatible 16GB DDR4-2133-MHz RDIMM/PC3-17000/dual rank/x4 Cisco 
Compatible

ENET Compatible 16GB DDR4-2133-MHz RDIMM/PC3-17000/dual rank/x4 Cisco 
Compatible

UCS-MR-1X162RU-G-ENC

UCS-MR-1X162RV-A-ENA ENET Approved 16GB 288P 2RX4 PC4-19200-2400T ECC Registered DIMM Cisco 
Compatible Approved Mfg 

UCS-EZ8-M16G 

UCS-EZ8-M16G-8 

UCS-MR-1X161RV-A

UCS-MR-1X162RU-A 

UCS-MR-1X162RU-A

UCS-MR-1X162RU-G 

UCS-MR-1X162RV-A
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UCS B/C Series - Continued
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Type Description

16GB
UCS-MR-1X162RX-A-ENA ENET Approved 16GB DRAM DIMM Cisco UCS Server B200 Cisco Compatible

UCS-MR-1X162RX-A-ENC ENET Compatible 16GB DDR3 1333 RDIMM Cisco UCS Cisco Compatible

UCS-MR-1X162RY-A-ENA ENET Approved 16GB 240P 2RX4 PC3L-12800R 1.35V ECC Registered DIMM Cisco 
Compatible Approved Mfg 

UCS-MR-1X162RY-A-ENC ENET Compatible 16GB DDR3 1600mhz 240-PIN DIMM Cisco UCS B200 M3 Cisco 
Compatible

UCS-MR-1X162RZ-A-ENA ENET Approved 16GB 240P 2RX4 PC3-14900R 1.5V ECC Registered DIMM Cisco 
Compatible Approved Mfg 

UCS-MR-1X162RZ-A-ENC ENET Compatible 16GB DDR3 1866MHZ ECC REG DUAL RANK X4 1.5V 240-PIN 
DIMM Cisco Compatible

UCS-MR-2X082RX-C-ENA ENET Approved 16GB DRAM Kit Cisco UCS Server B200 Cisco Compatible

UCS-MR-2X082RX-C-ENC ENET Compatible 16GB KIT DDR3 1333 RDIMM Cisco Compatible

UCS-MRX16G2RS-H-ENC ENET Compatible 16GB DDR4 266MHZ 1.2V ECC REGISTERED 288-PIN DIMM Cisco 
COMPATIBLE

UCS-SPL-M16G-ENC ENET Compatible 16GB DDR4-2133-MHz RDIMM / Cisco Compatible

UCS-MR-1X162RX-A 

UCS-MR-1X162RX-A 

UCS-MR-1X162RY-A

UCS-MR-1X162RY-A

UCS-MR-1X162RZ-A

UCS-MR-1X162RZ-A

UCS-MR-2X082RX-C 

UCS-MR-2X082RX-C 

UCS-MRX16G2RS-H

UCS-SPL-M16G 

UCS-MR-X16G1RS-H UCS-MR-X16G1RS-H-ENA ENET Compatible 16GB 288P 1RX4 PC4-21300-2666 ECC Registered DIMM Cisco 
Compatible Approved Mfg 

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Type Description

32GB
UCS-EZ8-M32G UCS-EZ8-M32G-ENA ENET Approved 32GB DDR4 SDRAM 2133 MHz Registered LRDIMM Cisco 

Compatible
UCS-EZ8-M32G-8 UCS-EZ8-M32G-8-ENA ENET Approved 32GB DDR4 SDRAM 2133 MHz Registered LRDIMM (8-PACK) Cisco 

Compatible
UCS-ML-1X324RU-A UCS-ML-1X324RU-A-ENA ENET Approved 32GB DDR4-2133-MHz LRDIMM/PC3-17000/quad rank/x4 32 GB 

DDR4 SDRAM Cisco Compatible
UCS-ML-1X324RU-A UCS-ML-1X324RU-A-ENC ENET Compatible 32GB 288P 4RX4 PC4-17000-2133P LRDIMM Cisco Compatible 

Approved Mfg 
UCS-ML-1X324RV-A UCS-ML-1X324RV-A-ENA ENET Approved 32GB DDR4 2400MHZ PC4-19200 LRDIMM QUAD RANK Cisco UCS 

Cisco Compatible
UCS-ML-1X324RY-A UCS-ML-1X324RY-A-ENA ENET Approved 32GB 240P 4RX4 PC3L-12800L 1.35V LRDIMM Cisco Compatible 

Approved Mfg 
UCS-ML-1X324RY-A UCS-ML-1X324RY-A-ENC ENET Compatible 32GB DDR3 1600MHZ ECC REG 240-PIN Cisco UCS Cisco 

Compatible
UCS-ML-1X324RZ-A UCS-ML-1X324RZ-A-ENA ENET Approved 32GB 240P 4RX4 PC3-14900L 1.5V LRDIMM Cisco Compatible 

Approved Mfg 
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UCS B/C Series - Continued
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Type Description

32GB
UCS-ML-1X324RZ-A UCS-ML-1X324RZ-A-ENC ENET Compatible 32GB DRAM Upgrade DDR3 1866mhz 240-PIN LRDIMM Cisco UCS 

Cisco Compatible
UCS-MR-1X322RU-A UCS-MR-1X322RU-A-ENA ENET Approved 32GB 288P 2RX4 PC4-17000-2133P ECC Registered DIMM Cisco 

Compatible Approved Mfg 
UCS-MR-1X322RV-A UCS-MR-1X322RV-A-ENA ENET Approved 32GB 288P 2RX4 PC4-19200-2400T ECC Registered DIMM Cisco 

Compatible Approved Mfg 
UCS-MR-1X322RV-A UCS-MR-1X322RV-A-ENC ENET Compatible 32GB DDR4-2400-MHz RDIMM/PC4-19200/dual rank/x4/1.2v Cisco 

Compatible
UCS-MR-1X324RX-C UCS-MR-1X324RX-C-ENA ENET Approved 32GB DRAM Kit Cisco UCS Server B200 Cisco Compatible

UCS-MR-2X164RX-C UCS-MR-2X164RX-C-ENA ENET Approved 32GB DRAM Kit Cisco UCS Server B200 Cisco Compatible

UCS-MR-2X164RX-C UCS-MR-2X164RX-C-ENC ENET Compatible 32GB KIT DDR3 1333 RDIMM Cisco Compatible

UCS-MR-2X164RX-D UCS-MR-2X164RX-D-ENA ENET Approved 32GB DRAM Kit DDR3-1066 RDIMM Cisco UCS B200 
Cisco Compatible

UCS-MR-2X164RX-D UCS-MR-2X164RX-D-ENC ENET Compatible 32GB DDR3-1066 RDIMM Cisco NO Cisco Compatible

UCS-MR-X32G2RS-H UCS-MR-X32G2RS-H-ENC ENET Compatible 32GB 288P 2RX4 PC4-21300-2666 ECC Registered DIMM Cisco 
Compatible Approved Mfg 

UCS-ML-X32G2RS-H UCS-ML-X32G2RS-H-ENC ENET Compatible 32GB DDR4-2666-MHz LDIMM/2R/x4

UCS-SPL-M32GB UCS-SPL-M32GB-ENA ENET Approved 32GB 288P 4RX4 PC4-17000-2133P LRDIMM Cisco Compatible 
Approved Mfg 

UCS-SP-M32G2-RSH UCS-SP-M32G2-RSH-ENC ENET Compatible 32GB DDR4 2666MHZ 1.2V ECCR EG 288-PIN DIMM Cisco 
COMPATIBLE

UCS-SP-M32-RVA UCS-SP-M32-RVA-ENC ENET Compatible 32GB DDR4-2400-MHz RDIMM/PC4-19200/dual rank/x4/1.2v Cisco 
Compatible

UCS-SPM-M32-RUA UCS-SPM-M32-RUA-ENC ENET Compatible 32GB 288P 2RX4 PC4-17000-2133P ECC Registered DIMM Cisco 
Compatible Approved Mfg 

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Type Description

64GB
UCS-ML-1X644RV-A UCS-ML-1X644RV-A-ENA ENET Approved 64GB 288P 4RX4 PC4-19200-2400T LRDIMM Cisco Compatible 

Approved Mfg 
UCS-ML-1X644RV-A UCS-ML-1X644RV-A-ENC ENET Compatible 64GB DDR4 2400MHZ PC4-19200 288-PIN 4RX4 1.2V LRDIMM 

Cisco Compatible
UCS-ML-2X324RY-E UCS-ML-2X324RY-E-ENA ENET Approved 64GBGB DDR3-1600-MHz LRDIMM/PC-12800/Quad Rank /x4 

(2 x 32 GB) 1.50 V LRDIMM Cisco Compatible
UCS-ML-2X648RY-E UCS-ML-2X648RY-E-ENA ENET Approved 128GB (2 X 64GB) 240P 8RX4 PC3L-12800L 1.35V LRDIMM Cisco 

Compatible Approved Mfg
UCS-MR-1X648RU-A UCS-MR-1X648RU-A-ENC ENET Compatible 64GB DDR4-2133-MHz TSV-RDIMM/PC4-17000/octal rank/x4 Cisco 

Compatible
UCS-MR-2X162RX-C UCS-MR-2X162RX-C-ENC ENET Compatible 2X16GB DDR3-1333-MHz RDIMM/PC-10600/2R/x4/1.35V 

Cisco Compatible
UCS-MR-2X162RY-E UCS-MR-2X162RY-E-ENC ENET Compatible 2X16GB DDR3-1600-MHz RDIMM/PC-12800/ Cisco Compatible

UCS-MR-2X324RX-C UCS-MR-2X324RX-C-ENA ENET Approved 64GB DRAM Kit Cisco UCS Server B200 Cisco Compatible

UCS-MR-2X324RX-C UCS-MR-2X324RX-C-ENC ENET Compatible 64GB KIT DDR3 1333 RDIMM Cisco Compatible

UCS-MR-X64G4RS-H UCS-MR-X64G4RS-H-ENC ENET Compatible 64GB DDR4-2666-MHz TSV-RDIMM/4R/x4

UCS-ML-X64G4RS-H UCS-ML-X64G4RS-H-ENC ENET Compatible 64GB 288P 4RX4 PC4-21300-2666 LRDIMM Cisco Compatible 
Approved Mfg 

225



UCS B/C Series - Continued
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Type Description

128GB
UCS-MR-128G8RS-H UCS-MR-128G8RS-H-ENC ENET Compatible 128GB DDR4-2666-MHz TSV-RDIMM/8R/x4 Cisco Compatible

OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Type Description

UCS Flash
UCS-USBFLSH-S-4GB UCS-USBFLSH-S-4GB-ENC ENET Compatible 4GB USB Flash DRIVE Cisco UCS SERVERS Cisco Compatible

UCS-USBFLSHA-8GB UCS-USBFLSHA-8GB-ENC ENET Compatible 8GB USB 2.0 Flash Drive 100% Compatible in UCS Servers Cisco 
Compatible

UCS-USBFLSHB-16GB UCS-USBFLSHB-16GB-ENC ENET Compatible 16GB USB 2.0 Flash Drive 100% Compatible in UCS Servers Cisco 

CompatibleUCSC-SD-16G-C220 UCSC-SD-16G-C220-ENC
ENET Compatible 16GB Secure Digital High Capacity (SDHC) 100% Compatible Cisco 

CompatibleUCS-SD-16G UCS-SD-16G-ENC
ENET Compatible 16GB SD MEMORY CARD Cisco UCS SERVER Cisco Compatible

UCS-SD-32G-S UCS-SD-32G-S-ENC
ENET Compatible 32GB Secure Digital Card Cisco UCS Compatible Cisco Compatible

UCS-SD-64G-S UCS-SD-64G-S-ENC
ENET Compatible 64GB Secure Digital Card Cisco UCS Compatible Cisco Compatible

Dell
16GB DDR4 ECC Registered DIMM
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
A7910488

SNP1R8CRC/16G

370-ABUK

370-ABUG

SNPHNDJ7C/16G

370-ACNX

A8711887

A7910488-ENA

SNP1R8CRC/16G-ENA

370-ABUK-ENA

370-ABUG-ENA

SNPHNDJ7C/16G-ENA

370-ACNX-ENA

A8711887-ENA

16GB 288P 2RX4 PC4-17000-2133P ECC Registered DIMM Dell Compatible 
Approved Mfg
16GB 288P 2RX4 PC4-17000-2133P ECC Registered DIMM Dell Compatible 
Approved Mfg
16GB 288P 2RX4 PC4-17000-2133P ECC Registered DIMM Dell Compatible 
Approved Mfg
16GB 288P 2RX4 PC4-17000-2133P ECC Registered DIMM Dell Compatible 
Approved Mfg
16GB 288P 2RX8 PC4-19200-2400T ECC Registered DIMM Dell Compatible 
Approved Mfg
16GB 288P 2RX8 PC4-19200-2400T ECC Registered DIMM Dell Compatible 
Approved Mfg
16GB 288P 2RX8 PC4-19200-2400T ECC Registered DIMM Dell Compatible 
Approved Mfg

32GB DDR4 ECC Registered DIMM
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
370-ABVW

370-ABWL

C8D7C

A8217683

SNPPR5D1C/32G

MM449

SNPCPC7GC/32G

A8711888

370-ABVW-ENA

370-ABWL-ENA

C8D7C-ENA

A8217683-ENA

SNPPR5D1C/32G-ENA

MM449-ENA

SNPCPC7GC/32G-ENA

A8711888-ENA

32GB 288P 2RX4 PC4-17000-2133P ECC Registered DIMM Dell Compatible 
Approved Mfg
32GB 288P 2RX4 PC4-17000-2133P ECC Registered DIMM Dell Compatible 
Approved Mfg
32GB 288P 2RX4 PC4-17000-2133P ECC Registered DIMM Dell Compatible 
Approved Mfg
32GB 288P 2RX4 PC4-17000-2133P ECC Registered DIMM Dell Compatible 
Approved Mfg
32GB 288P 2RX4 PC4-17000-2133P ECC Registered DIMM Dell Compatible 
Approved Mfg
32GB 288P 2RX4 PC4-17000-2133P ECC Registered DIMM Dell Compatible 
Approved Mfg
32GB 288P 2RX4 PC4-19200-2400T ECC Registered DIMM Dell Compatible 
Approved Mfg
32GB 288P 2RX4 PC4-19200-2400T ECC Registered DIMM Dell Compatible 
Approved Mfg
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32GB DDR4 LRDIMM
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
A8217683 A8217683-ENA 32GB 288P 2RX4 PC4-17000-2133P LRDIMM Dell Compatible Approved Mfg

A7910489 A7910489-ENA 32GB 288P 4RX4 PC4-17000-2133P LRDIMM Dell Compatible Approved Mfg

SNPMMRRC9C/32G SNPMMRRC9C/32G-ENA 32GB 288P 4RX4 PC4-17000-2133P LRDIMM Dell Compatible Approved Mfg

370-ABGM 370-ABGM-ENA 32GB 288P 4RX4 PC4-17000-2133P LRDIMM Dell Compatible Approved Mfg

R2RYD R2RYD-ENA 32GB 288P 4RX4 PC4-17000-2133P LRDIMM Dell Compatible Approved Mfg

370-ABUL 370-ABUL-ENA 32GB 288P 4RX4 PC4-17000-2133P LRDIMM Dell Compatible Approved Mfg

KVTD4 KVTD4-ENA 32GB 288P 4RX4 PC4-17000-2133P LRDIMM Dell Compatible Approved Mfg

A8711889 A8711889-ENA 32GB 288P 2RX4 PC4-12900-2400T LRDIM Dell Compatible Approved Mfg

SNP7FKKKC/32G SNP7FKKKC/32G-ENA 32GB 288P 2RX4 PC4-12900-2400T LRDIM Dell Compatible Approved Mfg

Dell - Continued

64GB DDR4 LRDIMM
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
370-ABVX

A8451131

370-ABVX-ENA

A8451131-ENA

SNP03VMYC/64G

SNP29GM8C/64G

A8711890

SNP4JMGMC/64G

A9781930

SNP03VMYC/64G-ENA

SNP29GM8C/64G-ENA

A8711890-ENA

SNP4JMGMC/64G-ENA

A9781930-ENA

64GB 288P 4RX4 PC4-17000-2133P LRDIMM Dell Compatible Approved Mfg

64GB 288P 4RX4 PC4-17000-2133P LRDIMM Dell Compatible Approved Mfg

64GB 288P 4RX4 PC4-17000-2133P LRDIMM Dell Compatible Approved Mfg

64GB 288P 4RX4 PC4-19200-2400T LRDIMM Dell Compatible Approved Mfg

64GB 288P 4RX4 PC4-19200-2400T LRDIMM Dell Compatible Approved Mfg

64GB 288P 4RX4 PC4-21300/2666 LRDIMM Dell Compatible Approved Mfg

64GB 288P 4RX4 PC4-21300/2666 LRDIMM Dell Compatible Approved Mfg

128GB DDR4 LRDIMM
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
A9781931

SNP917VKC/128G

A9781931-ENA

SNP917VKC/128G-ENA

128GB 288P 8RX4 PC4-21300/2666 LRDIMM Dell Compatible Approved Mfg

128GB 288P 8RX4 PC4-21300/2666 LRDIMM Dell Compatible Approved Mfg

16GB DDR3 ECC Registered DIMM
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
SNP12C23C/16G

20D6F

A6996789

A7130581

CP5NF

SNPY898NC/16G

T75789

SNP12C23C/16G-ENA

20D6F-ENA

A6996789-ENA

A7130581-ENA

CP5NF-ENA

SNPY898NC/16G-ENA

T75789-ENA

16GB 240P 2RX4 PC3-14900R ECC Registered DIMM Dell Compatible Approved 
Mfg
16GB 240P 2RX4 PC3L-12800R 1.35V ECC Registered DIMM Dell Compatible 
Approved Mfg
16GB 240P 2RX4 PC3L-10600R 1.35V ECC Registered DIMM Dell Compatible 
Approved Mfg
16GB 240P 2RX4 PC3L-10600R 1.35V ECC Registered DIMM Dell Compatible 
Approved Mfg
16GB 240P 4RX4 PC3L-8500R 1.35V ECC Registered DIMM Dell Compatible 
Approved Mfg
16GB 240P 4RX4 PC3-8500R ECC Registered DIMM Dell Compatible Approved Mfg

16GB 240P 4RX4 PC3-8500R ECC Registered DIMM Dell Compatible Approved Mfg
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32GB DDR3 ECC Registered DIMM
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
A6994464 A6994464-ENA 32GB 240P 4RX4 PC3L-10600R 1.35V ECC Registered DIMM Dell Compatible 

Approved Mfg
A7515491 A7515491-ENA 32GB 240P 4RX4 PC3L-10600R 1.35V ECC Registered DIMM Dell Compatible 

Approved Mfg
0R45J 0R45J-ENA 32GB 240P 4RX4 PC3L-10600R 1.35V ECC Registered DIMM Dell Compatible 

Approved Mfg
SNPM77TYC/32G SNPM77TYC/32G-ENA 32GB 240P 4RX4 PC3L-8500R 1.35V ECC Registered DIMM Dell Compatible 

Approved Mfg
A5272862 A5272862-ENA 32GB 240P 4RX4 PC3L-8500R 1.35V ECC Registered DIMM Dell Compatible 

Approved Mfg

32GB DDR3 LRDIMM
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
A7187321

SNPJGGRTC/32G

JGGRT

SNPF1G9D/32G

8HH8K

A7916527

SNPCC9FNC/32G

SNPM39YFC/32G

A7187321-ENA

SNPJGGRTC/32G-ENA

JGGRT-ENA

SNPF1G9D/32G-ENA

8HH8K-ENA

A7916527-ENA

SNPCC9FNC/32G-ENA

SNPM39YFC/32G-ENA

32GB 240P 4RX4 PC3-14900L LRDIMM Dell Compatible Approved Mfg

32GB 240P 4RX4 PC3-14900L LRDIMM Dell Compatible Approved Mfg

32GB 240P 4RX4 PC3-14900L LRDIMM Dell Compatible Approved Mfg

32GB 240P 4RX4 PC3L-12800L 1.35V LRDIMM Dell Compatible Approved Mfg

32GB 240P 4RX4 PC3L-12800L 1.35V LRDIMM Dell Compatible Approved Mfg

32GB 240P 4RX4 PC3L-12800L 1.35V LRDIMM Dell Compatible Approved Mfg

32GB 240P 4RX4 PC3L-10600L 1.35V LRDIMM Dell Compatible Approved Mfg

32GB 240P 4RX4 PC3L-10600L 1.35V LRDIMM Dell Compatible Approved Mfg

64GB DDR3 LRDIMM
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
SNPG2K02C/64G SNPG2K02C/64G-ENA 64GB 240P 8RX4 PC3-12800L LRDIMM Dell Compatible Approved Mfg

Dell - Continued
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32GB DDR4 ECC Registered DIMM
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
728629-B21 728629-B21-ENA 32GB 288P 2RX4 PC4-17000-2133P ECC Registered DIMM HP Compatible 

Approved Mfg
805351-B21 805351-B21-ENA 32GB 288P 2RX4 PC4-19200-2400T ECC Registered DIMM HP Compatible 

Approved Mfg
815100-B21 815100-B21-ENA 32GB 288P 2RX4 PC4-21300-2666 ECC Registered DIMM HP Compatible Approved 

Mfg 

32GB DDR4 LRDIMM
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
726722-B21 726722-B21-ENA 32GB 288P 4RX4 PC4-17000-2133P LRDIMM HP Compatible Approved Mfg

805353-B21 805353-B21-ENA 32GB 288P 2RX4 PC4-19200-2400T LRDIMM HP Compatible Approved Mfg

726724-B21 726724-B21-ENA 64GB 288P 4RX4 PC4-17000-2133P LRDIMM HP Compatible Approved Mfg

805358-B21 805358-B21-ENA 64GB 288P 4RX4 PC4-19200-2400T LRIMMM HP Compatible Approved Mfg

815101-B21 815101-B21-ENA 64GB 288P 4RX4 PC4-21300-2666 LRDIMM HP Compatible Approved Mfg

8GB DDR3 ECC Registered DIMM
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
713983-B21

647899-B21

708640-B21

E2Q94AT

695793-B21

647877-B21

647897-B21

713983-B21-ENA

647899-B21-ENA

708640-B21-ENA

E2Q94AT-ENA

695793-B21-ENA

647877-B21-ENA

647897-B21-ENA

8GB 240P 1RX4 PC3L-12800R 1.35V ECC Registered DIMM HP Compatible 
Approved Mfg
8GB 240P 1RX4 PC3-12800R ECC Registered DIMM HP Compatible 
Approved Mfg
8GB 240P 2RX4 PC3-14900R ECC Registered DIMM HP Compatible 
Approved Mfg
8GB 240P 2RX4 PC3-14900R ECC Registered DIMM HP Compatible 
Approved Mfg
8GB 240P 2RX4 PC3-12800R ECC Registered DIMM HP Compatible 
Approved Mfg
8GB 240P 2RX4 PC3-10600R ECC Registered DIMM HP Compatible 
Approved Mfg
8GB 240P 2RX4 PC3-10600R ECC Registered DIMM HP Compatible 
Approved Mfg

HP
16GB DDR4 ECC Registered DIMM
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
762719-B21

752369-081

805349-B21

836220-B21

815098-B21

762719-B21-ENA

752369-081-ENA

805349-B21-ENA

836220-B21-ENA

815098-B21-ENA

16GB 288P 2RX4 PC4-17000-2133P ECC Registered DIMM HP Compatible 
Approved Mfg
16GB 288P 2RX4 PC4-17000-2133P ECC Registered DIMM HP Compatible 
Approved Mfg
16GB 288P 1RX4 PC4-19200-2400T ECC Registered DIMM HP Compatible 
Approved Mfg
16GB 288P 2RX4 PC4-19400-2400T ECC Registered DIMM HP Compatible 
Approved Mfg
16GB 288P 1RX4 PC4-21300-2666 ECC Registered DIMM HP Compatible Approved 
Mfg 
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HP - Continued
16GB DDR3 ECC Registered DIMM
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
708641-B21 708641-B21-ENA 16GB 240P 2RX4 PC3-14900R ECC Registered DIMM HP Compatible 

Approved Mfg
E2Q95AA E2Q95AA-ENA 16GB 240P 2RX4 PC3-14900R ECC Registered DIMM HP Compatible 

Approved Mfg
672631-B21 672631-B21-ENA 16GB 240P 2RX4 PC3-12800R ECC Registered DIMM HP Compatible 

Approved Mfg
627808-B21 627808-B21-ENA 16GB 240P 2RX4 PC3L-10600R 1.35V ECC Registered DIMM HP Compatible 

Approved Mfg
627812-B21 627812-B21-ENA 16GB 240P 2RX4 PC3L-10600R 1.35V ECC Registered DIMM HP Compatible 

Approved Mfg
647883-B21 647883-B21-ENA 16GB 240P 2RX4 PC3-10600R ECC Registered DIMM HP Compatible 

Approved Mfg
500666-B21 500666-B21-ENA 16GB 240P 4RX4 PC3-8500R ECC Registered DIMM HP Compatible 

Approved Mfg

32GB DDR3 ECC Registered DIMM
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
627814-B21 627814-B21-ENA 32GB 240P 4RX4 PC3L-8500R 1.35V ECC Registered DIMM HP Compatible 

Approved Mfg
627810-B21 627810-B21-ENA 32GB 240P 4RX4 PC3L-8500R 1.35V ECC Registered DIMM HP Compatible 

Approved Mfg

32GB DDR3 LRDIMM
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
708643-B21 708643-B21-ENA 32GB 240P 4RX4 PC3-14900L LRDIMM HP Compatible Approved Mfg

647885-B21 647885-B21-ENA 32GB 240P 4RX4 PC3L-10600L 1.35V LRDIMM HP Compatible Approved Mfg

647903-B21 647903-B21-ENA 32GB 240P 4RX4 PC3L-10600L 1.35V LRDIMM HP Compatible Approved Mfg

647654-081 647654-081-ENA 32GB 240P 4RX4 PC3L-10600L 1.35V LRDIMM HP Compatible Approved Mfg
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IBM
16GB DDR4 ECC Registered DIMM
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
95Y4821 95Y4821-ENA 16GB 288P 2RX4 PC4-17000-2133P ECC Registered DIMM IBM Compatible 

Approved Mfg
46W0796 46W0796-ENA 16GB 288P 2RX4 PC4-17000-2133P ECC Registered DIMM IBM Compatible 

Approved Mfg
03T6781 03T6781 16GB 240P 2RX4 PC4-17000-2133P ECC Registered DIMM 

46W0829 46W0829-ENA 16GB 288P 2RX4 PC4-19200-2400T ECC Registered DIMM IBM Compatible 
Approved Mfg

32GB DDR4 ECC Registered DIMM
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
46W0833 46W0833-ENA 32GB 288P 2RX4 PC4-19200-2400T ECC Registered DIMM IBM Compatible 

Approved Mfg
95Y4808 95Y4808-ENA 32GB 288P 2RX4 PC4-17000-2133P ECC Registered DIMM IBM Compatible 

Approved Mfg
90Y4807 90Y4807-ENA 32GB 288P 2RX4 PC4-17000-2133P ECC Registered DIMM IBM Compatible 

Approved Mfg

32GB DDR4 LRDIMM
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
46W0800 46W0800-ENA 32GB 288P 4RX4 PC4-17000-2133P LRDIMM IBM Compatible Approved Mfg

46W0802 46W0802-ENA 32GB 288P 4RX4 PC4-17000-2133P LRDIMM IBM Compatible Approved Mfg

47J0254 47J0254-ENA 32GB 288P 4RX4 PC4-17000-2133P LRDIMM IBM Compatible Approved Mfg

64GB DDR4 LRDIMM
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
95Y4812 95Y4812-ENA 64GB 288P 4RX4 PC4-17000-2133P LRDIMM IBM Compatible Approved Mfg

46W0841 46W0841-ENA 64GB 288P 4RX4 PC4-19200-2400T LRDIMM IBM Compatible Approved Mfg

8GB DDR3 ECC Registered DIMM
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
47J0138 47J0138-ENA 8GB 240P 4RX8 PC3L-8500R 1.35V ECC Registered DIMM IBM Compatible 

Approved Mfg
49Y1417 49Y1417-ENA 8GB 240P 4RX8 PC3L-8500R 1.35V ECC Registered DIMM IBM Compatible 

Approved Mfg

16GB DDR3 ECC Registered DIMM
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
46W0712 46W0712-ENA 16GB 240P 2RX4 PC3-14900 VLP ECC Registered DIMM IBM Compatible Approved 

Mfg
49Y1563 49Y1563-ENA 16GB 240P 2RX4 PC3L-10600R 1.35V ECC Registered DIMM IBM Compatible 

Approved Mfg
47J0158 47J0158-ENA 16GB 240P 2RX4 PC3L-10600R 1.35V VLP ECC Registered DIMM IBM Compatible 

Approved Mfg
46C0599 46C0599-ENA 16GB 240P 2RX4 PC3L-10600R 1.35V VLP ECC Registered DIMM IBM Compatible 

Approved Mfg
49Y1400 49Y1400-ENA 16GB 240P 4RX4 PC3L-8500R 1.35V ECC Registered DIMM IBM Compatible 

Approved Mfg
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IBM - Continued
16GB DDR3 ECC Registered DIMM
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
77P8633 77P8633-ENA 2 X 16GB 240P 4RX4 PC3L-8500R ECC Registered DIMM IBM Compatible 

Approved Mfg
46C7483 46C7483-ENA 16GB 240P 4RX4 PC3-8500R ECC Registered DIMM IBM Compatible 

Approved Mfg

32GB DDR3 ECC Registered DIMM
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
00D5008 00D5008-ENA 32GB 240P 4RX4 PC3L-10600R 1.35V VLP ECC Registered DIMM IBM Compatible 

Approved Mfg
00D5007 00D5007-ENA 32GB 240P 4RX4 PC3L-10600R 1.35V VLP ECC Registered DIMM IBM Compatible 

Approved Mfg
90Y3101 90Y3101-ENA 32GB 240P 4RX4 PC3L-8500R 1.35V ECC Registered DIMM IBM Compatible 

Approved Mfg

32GB DDR3 LRDIMM
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
46W0761 46W0761-ENA 32GB 240P 4RX4 PC3-14900L LRDIMM IBM Compatible Approved Mfg

46W0676 46W0676-ENA 32GB 240P 4RX4 PC3L-12800L 1.35V LRDIMM IBM Compatible Approved Mfg

90Y3107 90Y3107-ENA 32GB 240P 4RX4 PC3L-10600L 1.35V LRDIMM IBM Compatible Approved Mfg

90Y3105 90Y3105-ENA 32GB 240P 4RX4 PC3L-10600L 1.35V LRDIMM IBM Compatible Approved Mfg

64GB DDR3 ECC Registered DIMM
OEM Part Number ENET Part Number Description
78P1539 78P1539-ENA 64GB KIT 2 X 32GB 4RX4 PC3L-8500R 1.35V ECC Registered DIMM IBM 

Compatible Approved Mfg
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	Optics
	3Com
	GBIC
	SFP
	10G
	XENPAK
	XFP


	A10
	SFP
	10G
	SFP+

	40G
	QSFP+


	Accedian
	1G SFP
	Bidi SFP
	Industrial Temp SFP
	10G
	SFP+


	Adva
	SFP

	Alcatel-Lucent
	SFP
	10G
	SFP+
	XFP


	Adtran
	1G SFP
	Bidi SFP
	CWDM SFP
	SONET SFP
	DWDM SFP
	1G DWDM SFP 120km
	10G
	SFP+
	CWDM SFP+ 80km
	CWDM SFP+ 40km
	DWDM SFP+ 80km
	DWDM SFP+ 40km
	XFP
	CWDM XFP 80km
	CWDM XFP 40km
	DWDM XFP 80km
	DWDM XFP 40km


	Aerohive
	SFP
	SFP+

	Allied Telesis
	SFP
	XFP

	Arista
	SFP
	10G
	SFP+
	DWDM SFP+ 80km
	DWDM SFP+ 40km
	CWDM SFP+ 80km
	CWDM SFP+ 40km

	40G
	QSFP+

	100G
	CFP2
	QSFP28


	Arris
	SFP
	10G
	XFP


	Aruba
	SFP
	10G
	SFP+
	XFP


	Atrica
	SFP
	XFP

	Avaya/Nortel
	GBIC
	SFP
	1G SFP
	CWDM SFP

	10G
	SFP+
	XFP


	Blade Networks
	SFP
	SFP+

	Brocade
	GBIC
	SFP
	1G SFP
	SONET SFP
	Bidi SFP
	CWDM SFP
	Fibre Channel SFP

	10G
	SFP+
	CWDM SFP+ 80km
	CWDM SFP+ 40km
	DWDM SFP+ 80km
	DWDM SFP+ 40km
	Bidi SFP+
	XFP
	CWDM XFP 80km
	CWDM XFP 40km
	DWDM XFP 80km
	DWDM XFP 40km
	Bidi XFP
	XENPAK

	40G
	QSFP+

	100G
	QSFP28
	CFP2


	BTI Systems
	SFP
	1G SFP
	CWDM SFP
	DWDM SFP
	SONET SFP
	Bidi SFP

	10G
	SFP+
	XFP
	CWDM XFP
	DWDM XFP


	Calix
	SFP
	1G SFP
	CWDM SFP
	GPON

	10G
	SFP+
	DWDM SFP+
	Bidi SFP+
	XFP
	CWDM XFP
	DWDM XFP
	Bidi XFP


	Casa Systems
	SFP
	SFP+

	Checkpoint
	SFP
	SFP+

	Ciena
	SFP
	1G SFP
	CWDM SFP

	10G
	SFP+
	XFP


	Cisco
	SFP
	1G SFP
	Bidi SFP
	100Base SFP
	Industrial Temp SFP
	CWDM SFP
	DWDM SFP
	SONET SFP
	Fibre Channel SFP
	GBIC
	ONS SFP

	10G
	SFP+
	DWDM SFP+ 80km
	DWDM SFP+ 40km
	CWDM SFP+ 80km
	CWDM SFP+ 40km
	Bidi SFP+
	XFP
	10G DWDM XFP 80km
	10G DWDM XFP 40km
	10G CWDM XFP 80km
	10G CWDM XFP 40km
	10G Bidi XFP
	ONS XFP
	DWDM XENPAK 80km
	DWDM XENPAK 40km
	CWDM XENPAK 80km
	CWDM XENPAK 40km
	X2
	DWDM X2 80km
	DWDM X2 40km
	CWDM X2 80km
	CWDM X2 40km

	40G
	QSFP+

	100G
	CFP
	QSFP28


	Cyan
	SFP
	DWDM SFP
	10G
	XFP
	SFP+
	DWDM SFP+


	D-Link
	SFP
	SFP+

	Dell
	SFP
	10G
	10G SFP+

	25G
	25G SFP28

	40G
	40G QSFP+

	100G
	100G QSFP28


	Dell/Force10
	SFP
	10G
	SFP+
	SFP+ Bidi
	XFP
	DWDM XFP

	40G
	40G QSFP+


	Enterasys
	SFP
	10G
	SFP+
	XENPAK
	XFP


	Extreme
	GBIC
	SFP
	10G
	XENPAK
	XFP
	SFP+

	40G
	QSFP+


	F5
	SFP
	SFP+
	XFP

	Fortinet
	SFP
	SFP+
	XFP

	Gigamon
	SFP
	10G
	SFP+
	XFP

	40G
	QSFP+

	100G
	QSFP28


	Harmonic
	SFP

	HP
	SFP
	10G
	X2
	XENPAK
	SFP+
	XFP


	Intel
	SFP+
	QSFP+

	Ixia
	SFP+

	Juniper
	SFP
	FE/1G SFP
	SONET SFP
	Bidi SFP
	CWDM SFP

	10G
	XENPAK
	XFP
	Bidi XFP
	SFP+
	DWDM SFP+ 80km
	DWDM SFP+ 40km
	CWDM SFP+ 80km
	CWDM SFP+ 40km
	Bidi SFP+

	40G
	QSFP+

	100G
	CFP
	CFP2
	QSFP28


	Linksys
	SFP

	Meraki
	1G SFP
	10G SFP+
	40G QSFP+

	Moxa
	SFP
	1G SFP
	Bidi SFP

	10G
	SFP+


	Netgear
	SFP
	SFP+

	Palo Alto
	SFP
	10G
	SFP+
	XFP

	40G
	QSFP+

	100G
	QSFP28


	SonicWall (Dell)
	SFP
	SFP+

	Telco Systems
	SFP
	100Base SFP

	1G SFP
	10G
	XFP
	CWDM XFP 80km
	CWDM XFP 40km
	DWDM XFP 80km
	DWDM XFP 40km
	SFP+
	Bidi SFP+
	CWDM SFP+ 80km
	CWDM SFP+ 40km
	DWDM SFP+ 80km
	DWDM SFP+ 40km


	Tellabs
	SFP
	XFP

	Zyxel
	SFP
	SFP+
	XFP


	Direct-Attach Cables
	Alcatel-Lucent
	SFP+ Direct-Attach Cables

	Aerohive
	SFP+ Direct-Attach Cables

	Arista
	SFP+ Direct-Attach Cables
	40G QSFP+ Direct-Attach Cables
	40G QSFP+ to 4xSFP+ Direct-Attach Cables
	40G QSFP+ Active Optical Cables
	100G QSFP28 Direct-Attach Cables
	100G QSFP28 to 4xSFP25G Direct-Attach Cables
	100G QSFP28 to QSFP28 Active Optical Cables

	Blade Networks
	SFP+ Direct-Attach Cables

	Brocade
	SFP+ Direct-Attach Cables
	QSFP+ Direct-Attach Cables

	Cisco
	SFP+ Active Optical Cables
	SFP28 Direct-Attach Cables
	40G QSFP+ to 4xSFP+ Direct-Attach Cables
	40G QSFP+ Direct-Attach Cables
	40G QSFP+ Active Optical Cables
	100G QSFP28 Direct-Attach Cables
	100G QSFP28 to 4xSFP25G Direct-Attach Cables
	100G QSFP28 Active Optical Cables

	Dell
	SFP+ Direct-Attach Cables
	40G QSFP+ Direct-Attach Cables
	40G QSFP+ to 4xSFP+ Direct-Attach Cables

	Dell/Force 10
	SFP+ Direct-Attach Cables
	40G QSFP+ Direct-Attach Cables
	40G QSFP+ to 4xSFP+ Direct-Attach Cables

	Enterasys
	SFP+ Direct-Attach Cables

	Extreme
	40G QSFP+ to 4xSFP+ Direct-Attach Cables
	40G QSFP+ Direct-Attach Cables
	40G QSFP+ Active Optical Cables

	HP
	SFP+ Direct-Attach Cables

	Intel
	SFP+ Direct-Attach Cables
	40G QSFP+ to 4xSFP+ Direct-Attach Cables

	Ixia
	SFP+ Direct-Attach Cables

	Juniper
	SFP+ Direct-Attach Cables (EX-, SRX-, QFX-)
	40G QSFP+ Direct-Attach Cables
	100G QSFP28 Direct-Attach Cables

	Meraki
	SFP+ Direct-Attach Cables
	40G QSFP+ Direct-Attach Cables

	Netgear
	SFP+ Direct-Attach Cables

	Palo Alto
	SFP+ Direct-Attach Cables

	SonicWall (Dell)
	SFP+ Direct-Attach Cables


	Fiber Patch Cables
	Multimode
	OM4 50/125 Multimode Duplex (Aqua)
	LC to LC
	SC to LC
	SC to SC
	SC to LC

	OM3 50/125 Multimode Duplex (Aqua)
	LC to LC
	SC to LC
	SC to SC
	ST to LC

	OM2 50/125 Multimode Duplex (Orange)
	LC to LC
	SC to SC
	SC to LC
	SC to ST
	ST to LC
	ST to ST
	MTRJ to SC
	MTRJ to LC
	MTRJ to ST
	MTRJ to MTRJ

	OM1 62.5/125 Multimode Duplex (Orange)
	SC to SC
	LC to LC
	SC to LC
	SC to ST
	ST to LC
	ST to ST
	MTRJ to SC
	MTRJ to LC
	MTRJ to ST
	MTRJ to MTRJ

	OM4 MTP to MTP
	MTP-F To MTP-F Method B OM4

	OM4 MTP to Breakout
	MTP Female Connector OM4 To LC Simplex Breakout Connector

	High-Density 24-Fiber MTP-Female to LC Simplex Breakout OM4

	Single-mode
	OS1 9/125 Single-mode Duplex (Yellow)
	SC to SC
	LC to LC
	SC to LC
	SC to ST
	ST to LC
	ST to ST
	SC-APC to SC-UPC Single-mode Simplex

	OS1 9/125 Single-mode Duplex (Green)  - Custom
	LC to LC

	MTP Female to LC Breakout - Single-mode
	MTP-Female To LC Simplex Breakout 
	MTP Female to LC Simplex Breakout

	MTP-F To MTP-F - Single-mode OS1
	MTP-F To MTP-F (Method B)


	Fiber Couplers
	Mode-Conditioning
	Bend-Insensitive
	SC-APC to LC-UPC Single-mode Duplex
	SC-APC to SC-UPC Single-mode Simplex


	Copper Patch Cables
	Cat 5 / Cat 5E Booted Snagless
	Blue
	Black
	Green
	Gray
	Orange
	Purple
	Red
	White
	Yellow

	Cat 5 / Cat 5E Non-Booted
	Blue
	Black
	Green
	Gray
	Orange
	Purple
	Red
	White
	Yellow

	Cat 6 Booted Snagless
	Blue
	Black
	Green
	Gray
	Orange
	Purple
	Red
	White
	Yellow

	Cat 6 Non-Booted
	Blue
	Black
	Green
	Gray
	Orange
	Purple
	Red
	White
	Yellow
	Brown
	Teal

	Cat 6 Non Booted Cross Over
	Cat 6A Booted Snagless
	Blue
	Black
	Green
	Gray
	Orange
	Purple
	Red
	White
	Yellow

	Cat 6A Non Booted
	Blue

	Cat 6A Shielded Booted Cables
	Blue

	Cat 6 Slim Clear Boots
	Black
	Blue
	Gray
	Green
	Orange
	Red
	Yellow

	Bulk Cabling
	CAT5E BULK CABLE SOLID
	CAT6 BULK CABLE SOLID
	CAT6 BULK CABLE SOLID PLENUM
	CAT5E CABLE STRANDED
	CAT6 CABLE STRANDED
	CAT7A PLENUM
	CAT7A SOLID
	CAT6 28AWG STRANDED

	Cat5e Shielded Plenum
	Blue

	Cat 6A Shielded Slim Clear Boots 28 AWG
	Blue
	Black
	Gray
	Green
	Orange
	Red
	Yellow


	External AC Power Cords
	N5-15P to C13 10A Black
	N5-15P to C13 Right-Angle 10A Black
	N5-15P to C13 15A Black
	N5-15P to C13 13A Black
	N5-15P to C13 10A Red
	N5-15P to C13 10A Green
	N5-15P to C13 10A Blue
	C13 to C14 10A Black
	C13 to C14 10A Red
	C13 to C14 10A Green
	C13 to C14 10A Blue
	C19 to C20 15A Black
	C19 to C20 20A Red
	C19 to C20 20A Green
	C19 to C20 20A Blue
	C13 to C20 15A Black
	C13 to C20 15A Red
	C13 to C20 15A Green
	C13 to C20 15A Blue
	C14 to C15 15A Black 
	C14 to C15 15A Red 
	C14 to C15 15A Green
	C14 to C15 15A Blue
	Laptop Power Cord N5-15P to C5 18 AWG Black
	Nema 5-15P To IEC C15 Power Cord Black 
	Nema 5-15P To Nema 5-15R Standard Power Cord Extension
	International Power Cables
	European Power Cable
	European Notebook Power Cord
	England Power Cord
	Austrailian Power Cord
	Japan Power Cord
	Cisco Power Cable
	Locking Power Cords
	Blue
	Red


	USB Cables
	USB 2.0 Cables
	USB 2.0 USB A Male to A Male White Cables
	USB 2.0 USB A Male to B Male White Cables
	USB 2.0 USB A Male to B Male Cables
	USB 2.0 A Male to A Female Extension Black Cables
	USB 2.0 A Male to A Female Extension White Cables
	USB 2.0 USB C Male to Micro-B Male Cables
	USB 2.0 USB A Male to C Male Cables

	USB 3.0 Cables
	USB 3.0 USB A Male/A Male
	USB 3.0 USB A Male to B Male Cables
	USB 3.0 A Male to A Female Extension Black  Cables
	USB 3.1 USB A Male to C Male  Cables

	Lightning To USB Charge and Sync Cable Black
	Lightning To USB Charge and Sync Cable White

	DisplayPort™ Cables
	DisplayPort™ To DisplayPort™ Cables
	DisplayPort™ Male To DisplayPort™ Male Cable

	DisplayPort™ Cables
	DisplayPort™ to DVI Cable
	DisplayPort™ Cable to HDMI Cable
	DisplayPort™ to VGA Cable

	Mini DisplayPort™  Cables
	Mini DisplayPort™ Male to Mini DisplayPort™ Male Cable White 
	DVI Male to Mini DisplayPort™ Male Cable White 
	VGA Male to Mini DisplayPort™ Male Cable White 
	DisplayPort™ Male to Mini DisplayPort™ Male Cable White 
	HDMI Male to Mini DisplayPort™ Male Cable White 


	Video Cables
	Computer Monitor Cable-Super VGA Monitor Cable
	S-VGA Male to S-VGA Male w/Ferrite Core Cable
	S-VGA Male to S-VGA Female w/Ferrite Core Cable
	S-VGA w/3.5mm Stereo Audio

	Micro Super VGA Monitor Cable
	Micro S-VGA Male to Micro S-VGA Male Black Cable
	Micro S-VGA Male to Micro S-VGA Female Black Cable
	Micro S-VGA Male (2) w/3.5mm Stereo Audio (2)

	HDMI Cables
	HDMI Male to HDMI Male Black Cables
	HDMI Male to HDMI Female Black Cables
	HDMI To Mini HDMI Cable
	HDMI To DVI Cables

	DVI Analog Cable  (Digital Visual interface)
	DVI to Monitor/Video Cable  (VGA)

	DVI Digital Cables 
	DVI-D Male To DVI-D Male Dual Link Black Colr/Gold Connector


	Adapters
	DisplayPort™ Male To HDMI Female Adapter Black
	DisplayPort™ Male To DVI Female Adapter Black
	DisplayPort™ Male To VGA Female Adapter Black
	HDMI Male To VGA Female Adapter White
	Mini DisplayPort™ Male To DVI Female Adapter White
	Mini DisplayPort™ Male To VGA Female Adapter White
	HDMI A Male To VGA Female Adapter White
	USB3.1 Male To DisplayPort™ Female White
	USB3.1 Male To VGA Female White
	USB3.1 Male To HDMI Female White
	USB3.0 A Male To HDMI Female White
	USB3.1 Male To Gigabit Ethernet Adapter
	USB3.0 Male To Gigabit Ethernet Adapter

	Attenuators-Couplers
	Attenuators
	LC
	SC

	Inline Couplers
	Cat5e
	Cat6/Cat6A


	Media Converters
	10/100/1000Base Dual-Fiber
	10/100/1000Base WDM (BiDi) Single-Fiber 
	10/100Base Dual-Fiber 
	10/100Base WDM (BiDi) Single-Fiber
	10/100Base 2x RJ45 Ports
	10/100Base 4x RJ45 Ports
	10/100/1000 SFP Based
	10GBase XFP
	Power-Over-Ethernet (PoE)
	19" 2U Rack-Mount Chassis

	Network Interface Cards
	40Gbps
	10Gbps
	1Gbps

	Network Memory
	Cisco
	880 Series Routers
	870 Series Routers
	1801, 1802, 1803, 1805 Routers
	1811, 1812 Routers
	1841 Router
	1941 Router
	2691 Router
	2801 Router
	2811 Router
	2821 Router
	2851 Router
	2901, 2911, 2921 Routers
	2951 Router
	3825, 3845 Routers
	3925, 3945 Routers
	4331, 4351 Routers
	4431, 4451-X Routers
	ASA 5505, 5510, 5520, 5540 Firewalls
	Catalyst 4500 SUP ENG 6L-E
	Catalyst 6500 DFC
	Catalyst 6000/6500 SUP720 / SUP ENG 32
	Catalyst 6500 SUP720 BootFlash
	Catalyst 6500 SUP720/MSFC2A
	Catalyst 6500 SUP ENG 2T
	Catalyst 6500 SUP ENG 720
	7200 NPE-400
	7200 NPE-G1
	7200 NPE-G2
	7600 RSP 720
	7600 RSP 720 (MSFC4 ver 4.0 and Up)
	ASR 1001-X
	ASR 1002-X
	ASR 1001
	ASR 1001 RP1
	XR 12000 PRP-2, PRP-3
	12000 ISE
	UCS E-Series

	Server Memory
	Cisco
	UCS B/C Series
	8GB
	16GB
	32GB
	64GB
	128GB
	UCS Flash


	Dell
	16GB DDR4 ECC Registered DIMM
	32GB DDR4 ECC Registered DIMM
	32GB DDR4 LRDIMM
	64GB DDR4 LRDIMM
	128GB DDR4 LRDIMM
	16GB DDR3 ECC Registered DIMM
	32GB DDR3 ECC Registered DIMM
	32GB DDR3 LRDIMM
	64GB DDR3 LRDIMM

	HP
	16GB DDR4 ECC Registered DIMM
	32GB DDR4 ECC Registered DIMM
	32GB DDR4 LRDIMM
	8GB DDR3 ECC Registered DIMM
	16GB DDR3 ECC Registered DIMM
	32GB DDR3 ECC Registered DIMM
	32GB DDR3 LRDIMM

	IBM
	16GB DDR4 ECC Registered DIMM
	32GB DDR4 ECC Registered DIMM
	32GB DDR4 LRDIMM
	64GB DDR4 LRDIMM
	8GB DDR3 ECC Registered DIMM
	16GB DDR3 ECC Registered DIMM
	32GB DDR3 ECC Registered DIMM
	32GB DDR3 LRDIMM
	64GB DDR3 ECC Registered DIMM






